
Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: PRIVATE CANDIDATE Code: 101 Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 109223 MUHAMMAD
SABIR ABDULLA 17-11-

2009 15 100 19 100 16 100 8 100 9 100 7 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109106 SHAKEEL
AHMAD

WAZIR
ABBAS

10-11-
2012 34 100 40 100 26 100 23 100 40 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108089 EHSAN ALI MUHSIN 01-01-
2011 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 3 Appeared 2 Passed 0 Failed 2 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Shigar Khas Code: 71003

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109211 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

06-
01-

2014
54 100 72 100 40 100 54 100 52 100 62 100 15 15 615 349 56.75 C Pass

2 109219 MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMED

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

12-
01-

2012
20 100 33 100 31 100 12 100 19 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109200 MUHAMMAD
ANWAR

AHMED
HUSSAIN

15-
03-

2014
11 100 35 100 30 100 12 100 16 100 16 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109194 MAIRAJ
HASASAN

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

12-
06-

2014
9 100 17 100 18 100 7 100 6 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109235 SHABBIR
HUSSAIN GHULAM ALI

03-
04-

2014
33 100 49 100 21 100 26 100 39 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109215 MUHAMMAD
MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN

12-
06-

2016
31 100 53 100 38 100 24 100 40 100 59 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109208 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN FIDA ALI

02-
03-

2014
33 100 33 100 29 100 31 100 12 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109231 RIZWAN ALI MANZOOR
AHMED

06-
07-

2016
29 100 38 100 25 100 12 100 22 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109234 SHABBAR
HASSAN GHULAM ALI

03-
04-

2014
30 100 51 100 25 100 32 100 35 100 47 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109203 MUHAMMAD
HAIDER

KHADIM
HUSAIN

10-
03-

2015
31 100 47 100 22 100 27 100 22 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109207 MUHAMMAD
IMRAN

ALI
MUHAMMAD

25-
11-

2013
16 100 28 100 21 100 10 100 11 100 13 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109238 ZUHAIR
ABBAS

AHMED
HUSAIN

05-
08-

2015
37 100 42 100 47 100 21 100 31 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109197 MUHAMAD
SAMAR ABBAS

ALI
MUHAMMAD

03-
05-

2016
15 100 30 100 24 100 9 100 11 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109227 NAZAKAT
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

13-
07-

2014
28 100 41 100 22 100 9 100 11 100 20 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109232 SADAQAT
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

13-
07-

2014
33 100 36 100 26 100 9 100 29 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109185 ALI RAZA FIDA ALI
09-
01-

2013
28 100 48 100 21 100 11 100 23 100 29 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109191 IBRAHIM ALI ANWAR ALI
08-
04-

2015
36 100 45 100 24 100 28 100 28 100 45 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109220 MUHAMMAD
RAZA

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

12-
12-

2013
32 100 47 100 14 100 26 100 19 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109222 MUHAMMAD
SABIR

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

16-
03-

2013
14 100 33 100 15 100 3 100 15 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109186 ALI ZAIN NASIR
HUSSAIN

24-
04-

2013
10 100 24 100 17 100 6 100 7 100 12 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109184 ALI RAZA SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

21-
10-

2014
20 100 28 100 5 100 19 100 6 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109204 MUHAMMAD
HASAN

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

05-
04-

2014
13 100 15 100 27 100 7 100 3 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109198 MUHAMMAD
ADEEL

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

18-
02-

2014
12 100 27 100 11 100 6 100 6 100 8 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109233 SAQLAIN ALI MUHAMMAD
CHO

25-
01-

2014
31 100 54 100 34 100 8 100 34 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109230 NOOR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
HASAN

24-
04-

2014
31 100 47 100 44 100 18 100 26 100 33 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109209 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

10-
10-

2015
21 100 42 100 34 100 14 100 21 100 36 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109189 ATAULLAH
HAIDRI ISMAIL

25-
02-

2015
22 100 45 100 29 100 4 100 14 100 27 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109213 MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR SAJJAD ALI

08-
06-

2013
17 100 26 100 18 100 7 100 2 100 15 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109225 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

GHULAM
RASOOL

22-
03-

2014
31 100 48 100 23 100 26 100 40 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109217
MUHAMMAD
MUZAFFAR
AZAM

ISMAIL
05-
06-

2014
27 100 47 100 19 100 15 100 34 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109212 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL

GHULAM
HUSAIN

12-
12-

2011
19 100 26 100 22 100 4 100 14 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109226 MUHAMMAD
ZUHAIL RUSTAM ALI

30-
06-

2015
33 100 51 100 27 100 21 100 34 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109188 ASGHER ALI GHULAM
RASOOL

20-
03-

2011
21 100 41 100 29 100 13 100 20 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109201 MUHAMMAD
ARMAN

MUHAMMAD
HASAN

01-
08-

2015
18 100 26 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 8 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109206 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN FIDA ALI

05-
02-

2015
44 100 52 100 33 100 26 100 54 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 5.71% 54.29% 8.57% 2.86% 11.43% 34.29% 100.00%

Result Percentage 2.86% Total 35 Appeared 35 Passed 1 Failed 34 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Kothang Code: 71004

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109842 KARAMAT
ALI ABDULLAH

15-
08-

2014
53 100 74 100 20 100 49 100 37 100 50 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109851 SAMAR
ABBAS

ALI
MUHAMMAD

02-
09-

2011
67 100 40 100 19 100 31 100 14 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109843 KARAMAT
ALI

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

03-
02-

2011
44 100 56 100 15 100 44 100 22 100 34 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109849 ROZI ALI MEHDI ALI
10-
03-

2013
43 100 46 100 23 100 66 100 40 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109846 MUHAMMAD
SADIQ ALI

12-
12-

2012
64 100 70 100 43 100 63 100 20 100 28 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109847 MUNWAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

06-
02-

2010
49 100 67 100 31 100 55 100 16 100 30 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109850 SALAMAT
ALI ABUZAR ALI

15-
10-

2013
40 100 25 100 25 100 48 100 18 100 30 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109841 JUNAID
ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

10-
10-

2013
56 100 53 100 24 100 26 100 15 100 27 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109845 MUHAMMAD
JUNAID

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

09-
03-

2011
44 100 44 100 11 100 40 100 8 100 30 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109852 SHEHZAD
ALI

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

10-
10-

2013
63 100 40 100 30 100 43 100 10 100 21 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109844 MUHAMMAD
ASHIQ

GHULAM
HAIDER

10-
03-

2015
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

12 109848 QAMAR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

11-
08-

2014
61 100 65 100 15 100 44 100 18 100 45 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 90.91% 9.09% 81.82% 9.09% 18.18% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 12 Appeared 11 Passed 0 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Nar Code: 71005

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109656 MUHAMMAD
ASHGAR

GHULAM
ABBAS

12-
12-

2011
29 100 27 100 10 100 15 100 10 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109655 MUHAMMAD
AQEEL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

01-
03-

2013
30 100 42 100 41 100 18 100 18 100 18 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109684 ZAFFAR
ABBAS

HAIDER
ABBAS

04-
05-

2014
49 100 48 100 60 100 25 100 22 100 36 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109659 MUHAMMAD
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ALI

12-
12-

2014
33 100 41 100 34 100 21 100 18 100 49 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109674 SHAHID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

07-
05-

2013
54 100 50 100 38 100 27 100 28 100 55 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109654 MUHAMMAD
AKBAR

MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

08-
11-

2014
44 100 44 100 38 100 22 100 39 100 46 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109658 MUHAMMAD
HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

04-
08-

2013
33 100 35 100 24 100 14 100 7 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109661 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN GHULAM ALI

07-
07-

2014
36 100 45 100 58 100 24 100 33 100 42 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109662 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

GHULAM
NABI

09-
12-

2012
32 100 40 100 36 100 19 100 24 100 54 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109657 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN GHULAM ALI

07-
08-

2013
29 100 30 100 19 100 16 100 13 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109663 MUHAMMAD
ZESHAN

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

08-
08-

2013
28 100 49 100 28 100 18 100 34 100 58 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109683 YAWAR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

08-
08-

2013
15 100 36 100 27 100 8 100 12 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109667 RAJAB ALI MEHDI
04-
05-

2013
41 100 50 100 51 100 14 100 25 100 44 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109660 MUHAMMAD
RAZA GHULAM ALI

05-
05-

2010
19 100 44 100 32 100 16 100 10 100 13 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109668 RAJAB ALI ALI
12-
10-

2011
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 8 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

Subject Pass Percentage 28.57% 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 15 Appeared 14 Passed 0 Failed 14 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Ghoro Pain Code: 71007

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 100384 SHABANA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

05-
02-

2013
71 100 73 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 40 100 13 15 615 319 51.87 C Pass

2 100382 RUBAB
BATOOL SAJJAD ALI

11-
11-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 11 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

3 100377 ABID
HUSSAIN FIDA ALI

04-
05-

2010
45 100 33 100 19 100 16 100 6 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 100379 LIAQAT
ALI

SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

11-
01-

2015
66 100 52 100 28 100 26 100 20 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 100383 SADAQAT
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

31-
12-

2014
64 100 64 100 43 100 20 100 41 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 100386 SUGHRA
BATOOL AHMED ALI

01-
02-

2012
65 100 63 100 32 100 21 100 45 100 35 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 80.00% 40.00% 20.00% 60.00% 60.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 20.00% Total 6 Appeared 5 Passed 1 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Ghoro Bala Code: 71008

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 100387 ZOHRA NISAR ALI
03-
12-

2015
76 100 70 100 48 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 14 15 615 328 53.33 C Pass

2 100378 HASEENA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

16-
04-

2012
70 100 64 100 43 100 40 100 40 100 48 100 14 15 615 319 51.87 C Pass

3 100385 SHAHID
ALI

GHULAM
ABBAS

06-
05-

2014
77 100 62 100 41 100 47 100 27 100 51 100 13 15 615 318 51.71 C Promoted

4 100381 NISA MUHAMMAD
ZAKIR

13-
12-

2011
64 100 63 100 37 100 40 100 20 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 100380 MUNEER
HUSSAIN

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

01-
04-

2012
42 100 54 100 26 100 22 100 9 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 60.00% 80.00% 40.00% 60.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 60.00% Total 5 Appeared 5 Passed 2 Failed 2 Promoted 1 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Narbuchong Code: 71009

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109673 SEERAT
ZEHRA

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

09-06-
2011 7 100 21 100 16 100 12 100 5 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109685 ZAHRA
BANO

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

21-09-
2012 18 100 25 100 21 100 2 100 5 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109666 RAJAB ALI
1-3-14 -

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

15-01-
2015 6 100 25 100 16 100 7 100 6 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109691 ZULIKHA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-03-
2014 16 100 34 100 7 100 3 100 11 100 11 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 4 Appeared 4 Passed 0 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Sarfaranga Code: 71010

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 112634 MUHAMMAD
TATHEER

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

09-
12-

2014
54 100 69 100 62 100 40 100 63 100 45 100 15 15 615 348 56.59 C Pass

2 112621 KHAIRUNNISA MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

04-
02-

2012
50 100 69 100 46 100 22 100 74 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 112670 ZAHID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

11-
11-

2012
62 100 31 100 51 100 24 100 40 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 112653 SAIFULLAH ALI HASSAN
07-
05-

2012
67 100 50 100 46 100 24 100 49 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 112636 MUZAMMIL ALI BAQIR ALI
31-
12-

2013
33 100 57 100 19 100 28 100 44 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 112622 KOMAL FATIMA MUHAMMAD
ALI

16-
06-

2013
21 100 59 100 23 100 16 100 55 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 112669 TABASSUM
ABBASS

MUHAMMAD
QASIM ALI

15-
03-

2013
60 100 26 100 40 100 31 100 31 100 32 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 112616 JANNAT ALI HASSAN
10-
08-

2013
21 100 21 100 26 100 5 100 45 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 112632 MEHREEN
FATIMA ALI AHMED

01-
09-

2013
42 100 40 100 42 100 17 100 47 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 66.67% 66.67% 66.67% 11.11% 88.89% 22.22% 100.00%

Result Percentage 11.11% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 1 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Lamsa Code: 71011

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109840 GULZAR
ALI

AHMED
ALI

10-10-
2013 45 100 59 100 27 100 45 100 30 100 39 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 1 Appeared 1 Passed 0 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Kiahong Code: 71012

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109216 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA MASAIN 15-04-

2014 13 100 21 100 23 100 9 100 11 100 10 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 1 Appeared 1 Passed 0 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Markunja Code: 71013

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109218 MUHAMMAD
NASEEM ALI MUSA

10-
04-

2014
19 100 22 100 19 100 11 100 19 100 19 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109236 SIBTAIN
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

21-
11-

2014
23 100 36 100 27 100 26 100 27 100 31 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109202 MUHAMMAD
FAHEEM ALI MUSA

10-
04-

2013
17 100 34 100 28 100 8 100 15 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109192 KARAMAT ALI SHAIR ALI
07-
09-

2016
16 100 42 100 29 100 25 100 30 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109229 NOOR
HASSAN

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

04-
04-

2015
28 100 29 100 29 100 17 100 26 100 21 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109190 EBADAT ALI IBRAHIM
03-
12-

2012
16 100 20 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 15 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109183 ALI KAZIM GHULAM
NABI

20-
10-

2011
23 100 36 100 14 100 18 100 17 100 18 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109237 ZESHAN ALI GHULAM
NABI

05-
12-

2012
20 100 33 100 30 100 25 100 26 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109205 MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN ALI NAQI

20-
03-

2012
9 100 18 100 15 100 6 100 7 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109196 MAZHAR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2014
16 100 23 100 15 100 10 100 15 100 15 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109187 ALTAF
HUSSAIN

SHAKOOR
ALI

01-
04-

2013
14 100 37 100 17 100 17 100 19 100 5 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109199 MUHAMMAD
ALI AFZAL

04-
04-

2014
7 100 25 100 14 100 14 100 6 100 14 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109193 KAZIM ALI SHUJAAT ALI
02-
01-

2014
16 100 36 100 24 100 17 100 18 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109195 MAQSOOD
ALI ISMAIL

03-
10-

2012
13 100 19 100 25 100 17 100 4 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109182 AKMAL ALI MUHAMMAD
ALI

25-
10-

2014
26 100 45 100 21 100 22 100 26 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109181 AHMAD ALI HAMID
HUSSAIN

06-
01-

2012
19 100 46 100 11 100 19 100 40 100 53 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 18.75% 0.00% 0.00% 6.25% 12.50% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 16 Appeared 16 Passed 0 Failed 16 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Sainkhor Code: 71014

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109228 NOOR ALI MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

03-
03-

2015
18 100 40 100 30 100 12 100 31 100 31 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109210 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ ASKARI

06-
06-

2013
15 100 33 100 29 100 8 100 19 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109224 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

SHAKOOR
ALI

03-
03-

2014
16 100 26 100 28 100 4 100 7 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109214 MUHAMMAD
MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

10-
10-

2014
49 100 60 100 30 100 6 100 46 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 25.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 4 Appeared 4 Passed 0 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Thogmo Code: 71015

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109925 MEHDI
HASSAN ALI HASSAN

16-
03-

2016
45 100 40 100 44 100 20 100 39 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109941 MUHAMMAD
RAZA HASSAN

03-
03-

2016
30 100 12 100 29 100 7 100 12 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109924 MAISAM
ABBASS FIDA ALI

11-
05-

2016
40 100 23 100 36 100 7 100 15 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109928 MUBARAK
ALI

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

30-
01-

2015
33 100 35 100 26 100 11 100 31 100 49 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 25.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 4 Appeared 4 Passed 0 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Bunpa Code: 71016

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109823 NABIRA
BATOOL SHAKOR ALI 14-08-

2014 53 100 64 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 58 100 11 15 615 308 50.08 C Pass

2 109821 MARYAM
ZAHRA

GHULAM
RASOOL

15-10-
2015 63 100 54 100 27 100 40 100 66 100 56 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109817 HINA NORI FIDA ALI 04-04-
2015 53 100 51 100 27 100 32 100 83 100 45 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109816 FATIMA
BEGUM

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

30-06-
2015 47 100 48 100 23 100 12 100 59 100 48 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109834 SUMAIRA
BATOOL WILAYAT ALI 25-03-

2014 42 100 35 100 25 100 7 100 17 100 35 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109815 DUA
ZEHRA

GHULAM
RASOOL

15-10-
2015 55 100 30 100 21 100 9 100 36 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109825 NASIRA ESSA 20-04-
2012 42 100 24 100 19 100 15 100 42 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109828 SAJILA
BATOOL FIDA ALI 09-09-

2012 40 100 32 100 29 100 17 100 35 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109814 DIYA
ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

30-04-
2015 59 100 35 100 34 100 11 100 38 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109810 ALIYA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

30-06-
2015 55 100 40 100 17 100 12 100 63 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 50.00% 10.00% 20.00% 60.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 10.00% Total 10 Appeared 10 Passed 1 Failed 9 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Marapi Code: 71019

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109789 SAJIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ESSA

29-
07-

2011
82 100 73 100 54 100 75 100 77 100 68 100 12 15 615 441 71.71 A Pass

2 109790 SAJILA
KOMAL FURMAN ALI

15-
02-

2015
86 100 56 100 48 100 83 100 62 100 69 100 15 15 615 419 68.13 B Pass

3 109796 SARA
BATOOL

HAMID
HUSSAIN

11-
12-

2015
75 100 68 100 40 100 61 100 65 100 67 100 15 15 615 391 63.58 B Pass

4 109767 AQEELA FIDA
HUSSAIN

12-
10-

2014
61 100 62 100 44 100 63 100 67 100 64 100 10 15 615 371 60.33 B Pass

5 109788 SABA
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
BASHEER

26-
02-

2015
68 100 73 100 42 100 71 100 42 100 56 100 15 15 615 367 59.67 C Pass

6 109782 MASOOMA
ZAINAB KAZIM

01-
01-

2016
63 100 67 100 40 100 69 100 46 100 55 100 14 15 615 354 57.56 C Pass

7 109794 SANIA
ZEHRA

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

01-
08-

2014
52 100 68 100 40 100 70 100 58 100 43 100 11 15 615 342 55.61 C Pass

8 109772 HINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

01-
06-

2013
63 100 70 100 40 100 56 100 44 100 42 100 14 15 615 329 53.5 C Pass

9 109798 SHABANA FIDA
HUSSAIN

20-
04-

2015
66 100 53 100 40 100 62 100 40 100 53 100 13 15 615 327 53.17 C Pass

10 109801 SYEDA
FAZANA

SYED ALI
RIZVI

01-
01-

2014
53 100 68 100 40 100 49 100 43 100 54 100 14 15 615 321 52.2 C Pass

11 109805 YASMEEN SALAM
12-
01-

2011
45 100 61 100 40 100 72 100 40 100 50 100 12 15 615 320 52.03 C Pass

12 109785 REHANA
BATOOL ALI AHMED

25-
07-

2013
51 100 65 100 40 100 48 100 40 100 56 100 15 15 615 315 51.22 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109797 SARA
PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

03-
05-

2013
47 100 49 100 40 100 50 100 54 100 49 100 12 15 615 301 48.94 D Pass

14 109806 ZEHRA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

09-
03-

2013
40 100 42 100 46 100 54 100 40 100 42 100 12 15 615 276 44.88 D Pass

15 109784 NUMEIRA
BATOOL

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

30-
08-

2014
54 100 47 100 7 100 65 100 27 100 44 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109793 SANIA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

20-
05-

2013
20 100 36 100 9 100 20 100 13 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109778 MADEEHA
BATOOL AKBAR

18-
03-

2011
42 100 40 100 16 100 49 100 17 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109787 SABA
MARYAM HAMZA ALI

10-
12-

2010
63 100 55 100 14 100 57 100 20 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109768 AQEELA
MARYAM

GHULAM
ASKARI

20-
05-

2014
30 100 30 100 5 100 33 100 29 100 36 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109766 AIMAN
BATOOL ALI NAQI

30-
12-

2013
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

21 109803 UROOJ
BATOOL

FIDA
HUSSAIN

02-
11-

2014
33 100 37 100 30 100 57 100 13 100 29 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109779 MADEEHA
MEHDI MEHDI ALI

10-
04-

2014
28 100 40 100 19 100 47 100 25 100 34 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109792 SANIA FAZIL
02-
04-

2013
51 100 37 100 20 100 66 100 8 100 38 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109780 MARIA
KOSAR

SHER
MUHAMMAD

11-
05-

2013
33 100 43 100 27 100 56 100 14 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109770 ATIFA
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

19-
03-

2013
31 100 30 100 30 100 46 100 4 100 26 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109777 KOMAL
BATOOL EHSAN

15-
05-

2013
36 100 30 100 10 100 74 100 20 100 26 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109769 ASIFA ALI NAQI
01-
05-

2009
33 100 15 100 15 100 59 100 6 100 19 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109800 SUGHRA ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

14-
05-

2015
58 100 55 100 26 100 58 100 45 100 47 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109773 HORIA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
03-

2014
67 100 74 100 17 100 63 100 62 100 61 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109775 JAMILA ALI NAQI
02-
02-

2014
21 100 32 100 8 100 24 100 11 100 22 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109786 RUBABA MUHAMMAD
MUSA KHAN

06-
04-

2014
49 100 34 100 17 100 48 100 35 100 37 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109807 ZEHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

01-
03-

2014
46 100 53 100 29 100 63 100 33 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109791 SAMINA
BATOOL MEHDI

11-
04-

2014
55 100 40 100 25 100 57 100 60 100 47 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109799 SONIYA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

10-
10-

2013
41 100 57 100 25 100 59 100 51 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109795 SARA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

20-
03-

2016
20 100 45 100 34 100 59 100 27 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109771 BENISH
ZAHRA

MEHDI
HASSAN

03-
03-

2016
31 100 35 100 20 100 35 100 8 100 30 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109783 MUTAHIRA BAQIR
03-
08-

2015
29 100 30 100 24 100 27 100 5 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 109776 KIRAN
BATOOL FIDA ALI

01-
01-

2016
16 100 30 100 5 100 10 100 5 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 109774 IMRANA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

20-
08-

2010
33 100 35 100 10 100 48 100 38 100 36 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 109802 SYEDA
KOSAR

SYED
MUHAMMAD
MEHDI

01-
01-

2014
58 100 48 100 43 100 70 100 30 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

41 109804 UZMA
KOSAR

FIDA
HUSSAIN

05-
10-

2014
44 100 35 100 29 100 65 100 17 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 109781 MARZIA
BATOOL TAQI

03-
12-

2015
35 100 41 100 26 100 50 100 41 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

Subject Pass Percentage 63.41% 65.85% 36.59% 85.37% 46.34% 56.10% 100.00%

Result Percentage 34.15% Total 42 Appeared 41 Passed 14 Failed 27 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Markunja Code: 71020

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109829 SALIHA
BATOOL AKBAR 05-02-

2013 67 100 67 100 31 100 34 100 62 100 48 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109809 ALEENA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-05-
2015 50 100 40 100 13 100 31 100 51 100 49 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109812 AQEELA
MARYAM

GHULAM
MEHDI

10-01-
2016 47 100 37 100 24 100 23 100 35 100 35 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109819 MARYAM MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

05-05-
2015 49 100 50 100 33 100 28 100 49 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109813 AREEBA
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

22-03-
2015 65 100 45 100 27 100 26 100 47 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109830 SANIA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

05-05-
2013 59 100 68 100 28 100 29 100 53 100 25 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109833 SEERAT
BATOOL MOHSIN 27-02-

2013 60 100 51 100 19 100 35 100 47 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109835 SUMAIRA
BATOOL YAQOOB 18-01-

2013 46 100 40 100 19 100 19 100 49 100 23 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109818 MADIHA
MEHAK

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

15-09-
2013 55 100 42 100 18 100 21 100 32 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109811 ANAM
FATIMA HAIDER 02-05-

2015 53 100 48 100 45 100 24 100 44 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109836 SYEDA
ALEENA

SYED
FAIZULLAH

04-03-
2015 41 100 27 100 19 100 25 100 40 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 81.82% 9.09% 0.00% 81.82% 36.36% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 11 Appeared 11 Passed 0 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Toothkhor Kalan Code: 71021

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109822 MASOOMA SHAKOOR 01-01-
2013 67 100 68 100 40 100 40 100 76 100 71 100 15 15 615 377 61.3 B Pass

2 109839 ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-01-
2010 59 100 47 100 40 100 42 100 48 100 57 100 15 15 615 308 50.08 C Pass

3 109832 SARA
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN 12-11-

2015 66 100 42 100 40 100 40 100 49 100 47 100 15 15 615 299 48.62 D Pass

4 109837 TABASSIA ZAHID
HUSSAIN

01-04-
2014 52 100 42 100 25 100 29 100 42 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109808 AIMAN
ZAHRA

GHULAM
MEHDI

01-06-
2013 50 100 51 100 12 100 13 100 27 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109831 SANIA
BATOOL RASOOL JAN 05-12-

2013 64 100 49 100 21 100 24 100 46 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109820 MARYAM
BATOOL AHMED 14-05-

2013 49 100 38 100 23 100 21 100 50 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109827 ROQIA ALI AHMED 12-12-
2013 76 100 53 100 17 100 21 100 47 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109826 NAZIRA
BATOOL GHULAM ALI 03-01-

2012 44 100 35 100 8 100 14 100 37 100 26 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109838 YASMEEN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

25-02-
2015 49 100 51 100 17 100 36 100 53 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109824 NADIA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

12-12-
2013 42 100 29 100 25 100 19 100 28 100 37 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 72.73% 27.27% 27.27% 72.73% 45.45% 100.00%

Result Percentage 27.27% Total 11 Appeared 11 Passed 3 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Churka Code: 71026

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109950 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
06-

2014
61 100 53 100 40 100 47 100 40 100 47 100 14 15 615 302 49.11 D Pass

2 109949 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

15-
04-

2012
57 100 53 100 52 100 3 100 23 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109936 MUHAMMAD
JABBAR

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

01-
01-

2014
36 100 32 100 45 100 8 100 25 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109963 SAMIULLAH ABDUR RAUF
01-
01-

2010
44 100 35 100 42 100 14 100 28 100 36 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109953 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN QASIM ALI

25-
03-

2011
40 100 27 100 39 100 5 100 24 100 36 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109934 MUHAMMAD
HANEEF

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

20-
12-

2011
32 100 26 100 21 100 4 100 12 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109926 MEHDI
HASSAN

SHAKOOR
ALI

04-
04-

2010
40 100 31 100 38 100 15 100 19 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109942 MUHAMMAD
RAZA

GHULAM
ABBAS

01-
03-

2013
41 100 40 100 40 100 16 100 42 100 49 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109952 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

GHULAM
MEHDI

12-
03-

2012
42 100 32 100 40 100 12 100 27 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109968 ZUHAIR ALI GHULAM
MEHDI

01-
03-

2012
43 100 40 100 40 100 11 100 30 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109927 MEHDI
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

12-
01-

2012
36 100 47 100 22 100 9 100 47 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109945 MUHAMMAD
SHAHID

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

09-
08-

2011
44 100 42 100 40 100 23 100 43 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109910 ARIF HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

19-
01-

2013
30 100 33 100 32 100 12 100 29 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109923 MAIRAJ ALI GHULAM
ABBAS

16-
06-

2014
15 100 15 100 22 100 12 100 16 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109946 MUHAMMAD
SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

01-
02-

2014
46 100 33 100 33 100 10 100 26 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109951 MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN RUSTAM ALI

14-
01-

2014
40 100 43 100 24 100 14 100 44 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109956 MUSAB MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

01-
01-

2013
58 100 59 100 50 100 28 100 33 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109943 MUHAMMAD
RAZA HUSSAIN

15-
01-

2014
65 100 61 100 45 100 16 100 56 100 73 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109930 MUDASSIR
HUSSAIN

MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2014
26 100 32 100 24 100 8 100 30 100 36 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109939 MUHAMMAD
MUAZZAM

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

03-
03-

2008
23 100 25 100 75 100 7 100 17 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109937 MUHAMMAD
JAMAL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

23-
03-

2013
21 100 28 100 36 100 8 100 15 100 11 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109948 MUHAMMAD
SHEHBAZ

MUHAMMAD
AKBER

18-
11-

2011
49 100 43 100 18 100 16 100 27 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109931 MUHAMMAD
ALI HASHIM ALI

04-
02-

2009
35 100 23 100 60 100 4 100 14 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109944 MUHAMMAD
SAQIB ALI KHAN

22-
03-

2014
27 100 30 100 27 100 14 100 13 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109965 SYED
RUHULLAH

SYED ALI
AKBER

21-
03-

2013
40 100 43 100 38 100 4 100 43 100 49 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109909 ALI KAZIM GHULAM
MEHDI

15-
06-

2011
50 100 58 100 32 100 7 100 35 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109940 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

20-
03-

2013
40 100 27 100 27 100 8 100 7 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109933 MUHAMMAD
AQIL

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

10-
01-

2011
30 100 30 100 19 100 13 100 9 100 21 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109929 MUDASSIR
AHMED

GHULAM
RASOOL

30-
12-

2014
27 100 29 100 23 100 6 100 18 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109935 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN QASIM

09-
08-

2014
35 100 33 100 31 100 5 100 29 100 31 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 56.67% 40.00% 40.00% 3.33% 23.33% 33.33% 100.00%

Result Percentage 3.33% Total 30 Appeared 30 Passed 1 Failed 29 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Churka Code: 71027

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109489
SYEDA
QURATUL
AIN

SYED ABID
HUSSAIN

11-
03-

2013
45 100 73 100 42 100 51 100 62 100 60 100 15 15 615 348 56.59 C Pass

2 109445 HADEESA
BATOOL

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

10-
08-

2013
19 100 42 100 45 100 14 100 43 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109470 NAILA FURMAN ALI
04-
02-

2011
15 100 24 100 7 100 12 100 15 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109434 AQEELA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN

10-
10-

2013
14 100 22 100 13 100 13 100 13 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109453 KHUZAIMA ABDUL
WAKEEL KHAN

14-
06-

2010
19 100 43 100 12 100 10 100 29 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109472 NAZIRA
BATOOL MOHSIN

10-
10-

2011
21 100 40 100 24 100 22 100 43 100 42 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109443 FATIMA
KONAIN

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

02-
02-

2013
26 100 47 100 15 100 19 100 64 100 50 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109494 ZEHRA
BATOOL ALI MUSA

22-
12-

2013
18 100 29 100 19 100 8 100 24 100 17 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109481 SHAFIQA
AHMAD AHMAD

13-
11-

2013
18 100 18 100 9 100 4 100 12 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109469 NADIA MUHAMMAD
ALI

03-
02-

2010
25 100 53 100 7 100 11 100 44 100 18 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109459 MEHNAZ
ZEHRA MEHDI

25-
02-

2013
16 100 27 100 16 100 7 100 16 100 8 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109475 SAMREEN SADIQ
05-
03-

2013
29 100 67 100 30 100 20 100 65 100 52 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109455 MADIHA ABDUL
MAJEED

05-
03-

2014
17 100 53 100 23 100 14 100 46 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109490 TABINA
BATOOL MUBARAK ALI

10-
07-

2013
34 100 39 100 25 100 18 100 67 100 37 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109441 FATIMA SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

01-
06-

2013
23 100 37 100 13 100 21 100 40 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109437 ARIFA
BATOOL ARIF HUSSAIN

04-
08-

2013
18 100 25 100 15 100 14 100 35 100 16 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109457 MASOOMA SHAKOOR
10-
10-

2014
27 100 44 100 22 100 12 100 37 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109471 NAILA
BATOOL

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2013
32 100 62 100 33 100 25 100 52 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109485 SHIREEN SHABBIR
10-
06-

2014
25 100 47 100 9 100 18 100 36 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109464 MUHADISA MUHAMMAD
QASIM

11-
01-

2014
20 100 44 100 25 100 13 100 47 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109492 ZAHIDA
BATOOL FIDA ALI

02-
02-

2014
33 100 43 100 30 100 16 100 61 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109442 FATIMA
BATOOL

SHUJAT
HUSSAIN

14-
05-

2014
20 100 26 100 33 100 18 100 56 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109467 MUNIZA SHAKOOR ALI
24-
04-

2014
34 100 46 100 40 100 20 100 58 100 41 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109428 ALIA ALI HASSAN
01-
01-

2014
23 100 52 100 46 100 17 100 69 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109436 AREEKA
FATIMA SHAKOOR ALI

18-
11-

2014
18 100 30 100 20 100 13 100 49 100 14 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109486 SHUGFTA
BATOOL SHAKOOR ALI

10-
10-

2014
28 100 46 100 28 100 24 100 56 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109465 MUNIRA FIDA ALI
08-
07-

2012
29 100 47 100 23 100 11 100 47 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109478 SANIA SHABIR
AHMAD

01-
01-

2014
15 100 34 100 25 100 19 100 59 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109491 WAJIHA
KOMAL MUHSIN

28-
10-

2012
21 100 45 100 23 100 7 100 45 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109429 ALIA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

21-
01-

2015
17 100 28 100 7 100 13 100 19 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109430 ALIA
KULSOOM

MUHAMMAD
ALI

04-
02-

2014
56 100 31 100 40 100 27 100 88 100 60 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109477 SAMREEN
ZEHRA

GHULAM
ABBAS

01-
11-

2011
7 100 26 100 20 100 13 100 43 100 7 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109448 HURMAT
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
ALI

05-
06-

2014
29 100 58 100 22 100 10 100 58 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109444 GHADIRA
BATOOL MOHSIN

10-
12-

2013
40 100 43 100 33 100 24 100 55 100 37 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109427 AIMAN
ZEHRA

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

31-
07-

2015
22 100 41 100 28 100 17 100 59 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109452 KHANSA ABDUL LATIF
01-
02-

2012
12 100 43 100 5 100 13 100 51 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109488
SYEDA
MAHNOOR
ZEHRA

SYED
MUHAMMAD
ALI SHAH

18-
02-

2015
30 100 48 100 45 100 21 100 50 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 109480 SEERAT
ZEHRA

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

25-
08-

2014
24 100 45 100 29 100 13 100 63 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 109450 ISMAT
ZEHRA NASIR ABBAS

25-
12-

2013
21 100 40 100 29 100 10 100 50 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 109463 MUDASIRA
BATOOL HUSSAIN ALI

06-
06-

2013
36 100 39 100 40 100 19 100 52 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

41 109447 HIJAB
ZEHRA ALI

23-
03-

2015
28 100 55 100 53 100 18 100 49 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 109484 SHAZMA MUHAMMAD
TAQI

01-
03-

2014
38 100 25 100 42 100 13 100 34 100 24 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

43 109439 BANEEN
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
ALI

14-
01-

2013
28 100 55 100 49 100 23 100 78 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 109479 SANIA
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

04-
05-

2012
12 100 32 100 19 100 13 100 50 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 109456 MADIHA
BATOOL GHULAM NABI

25-
12-

2014
21 100 49 100 5 100 14 100 63 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 109438 BANEEN FIDA
MUHAMMAD

05-
04-

2014
27 100 56 100 33 100 18 100 68 100 45 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 109493 ZAM ZAM
KOSAR

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
10-

2013
37 100 52 100 25 100 18 100 62 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 109487 SYED UMEL
BANEEN SYED ABBAS

02-
05-

2012
33 100 56 100 19 100 26 100 55 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 109433 ANIESA MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

12-
10-

2011
11 100 18 100 6 100 67 100 26 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 109440 EFFAT
ZEHRA

GHULAM
MEHDI

04-
03-

2012
24 100 26 100 22 100 15 100 40 100 17 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 109426 AIMAN
ZAHRA

GHULAM
ABBAS

10-
10-

2010
19 100 31 100 16 100 19 100 40 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 5.88% 60.78% 19.61% 3.92% 76.47% 29.41% 100.00%

Result Percentage 1.96% Total 51 Appeared 51 Passed 1 Failed 50 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Mamochunmo Code: 71029

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109919 KARAMAT
HUSSAIN

FIDA
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2015
21 100 37 100 28 100 7 100 17 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109955 MUNTAZIR
ABBAS

GHULAM
ABBAS

03-
02-

2012
43 100 24 100 27 100 10 100 20 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109959 SAJID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

12-
06-

2012
21 100 21 100 17 100 4 100 10 100 13 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109916 JAVED ALI JAFFAR
15-
03-

2013
42 100 37 100 41 100 7 100 19 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109932 MUHAMMAD
AMIN

GHULAM
ABBAS

25-
03-

2011
10 100 35 100 5 100 9 100 7 100 12 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109938 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM HUSSAIN 12-11-

2012 42 100 35 100 26 100 12 100 38 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109947 MUHAMMAD
SHAYAN

SHAKOOR
ALI

12-
05-

2012
53 100 59 100 23 100 11 100 24 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109915 HASSAN
NOORI

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

03-
08-

2012
10 100 17 100 2 100 3 100 9 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 12.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 8 Appeared 8 Passed 0 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

5 
)



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Suguldo Code: 71030

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109262 ASGHAR ALI GHULAM
MEHDI

01-
01-

2014
41 100 60 100 68 100 43 100 67 100 70 100 12 15 615 361 58.7 C Pass

2 109265 MUHAMMAD
AKRAM ALI HUSSAIN

04-
03-

2014
47 100 59 100 68 100 45 100 51 100 65 100 15 15 615 350 56.91 C Pass

3 109278 SYED
ASGHAR ALI

SYED
HASSAN

09-
08-

2014
43 100 51 100 59 100 40 100 23 100 44 100 11 15 615 271 44.07 D Promoted

4 109271 MUHAMMAD
SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD
NAZEER

03-
03-

2016
37 100 49 100 32 100 27 100 20 100 24 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109261 ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD
LATIF

06-
10-

2014
14 100 29 100 17 100 14 100 10 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109280 ZAHEER
ABBAS ZAMIN ALI

14-
08-

2014
23 100 41 100 22 100 35 100 23 100 34 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109268 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL

MUHAMMAD
AYYUB

18-
09-

2013
25 100 52 100 27 100 23 100 35 100 47 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109266
MUHAMMAD
AMIR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN
JAFARI

12-
09-

2011
28 100 30 100 28 100 15 100 24 100 32 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109267 MUHAMMAD
HANIF

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN
JAFARI

05-
12-

2013
33 100 46 100 40 100 25 100 32 100 36 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109272 MUSHAHID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

03-
03-

2014
34 100 61 100 63 100 33 100 44 100 61 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109270 MUHAMMAD
SHAKEEL ALI

27-
03-

2014
18 100 24 100 31 100 20 100 13 100 22 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109269 MUHAMMAD
NASIM ASGHAR ALI

05-
11-

2014
13 100 25 100 4 100 11 100 12 100 17 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109275 SHEHBAZ
HUSSAIN ASGHAR ALI

15-
06-

2012
35 100 34 100 41 100 18 100 14 100 28 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 23.08% 61.54% 46.15% 23.08% 23.08% 38.46% 100.00%

Result Percentage 23.08% Total 13 Appeared 13 Passed 2 Failed 10 Promoted 1 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Aliabad Code: 71031

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109962 SALMAN
ALI RAHEEM 09-09-

2012 45 100 23 100 43 100 11 100 30 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109967 ZAHID
ABBAS ABBAS 06-06-

2014 40 100 41 100 18 100 9 100 28 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109922 MADIHA
BATOOL

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

07-04-
2014 40 100 35 100 30 100 8 100 12 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109913 FARZANA
BATOOL SAKHAWAT 20-06-

2012 48 100 30 100 35 100 8 100 12 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109961 SAKINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

15-01-
2015 54 100 63 100 28 100 24 100 41 100 67 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109966 SYEDA
KHADIJA

SYED
HUSSAIN

05-03-
2013 36 100 21 100 15 100 5 100 13 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 83.33% 33.33% 16.67% 0.00% 16.67% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 6 Appeared 6 Passed 0 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Aliabad Shigar Code: 71032

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109473 RIZWANA
BATOOL NAJAF ALI 01-05-

2014 6 100 15 100 10 100 13 100 21 100 14 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109432 ANEES
BATOOL MUSA ALI 05-05-

2014 15 100 17 100 11 100 9 100 47 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109449 IRFANA
BATOOL QASIM ALI 14-03-

2014 13 100 22 100 8 100 7 100 29 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109482 SHAFIQA
ZAHRA

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

20-06-
2014 13 100 18 100 17 100 4 100 19 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109483 SHAHIDA
BATOOL

SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

12-06-
2013 17 100 27 100 29 100 16 100 34 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109446 HAJIRA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HAIDER

05-02-
2013 24 100 26 100 33 100 12 100 58 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109460 MEHWISH
ZAHRA NASIR ALI 05-10-

2014 15 100 29 100 21 100 13 100 22 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109431 ALTAF
HUSSAIN

MUSHARAF
ALI

12-12-
2012 6 100 20 100 23 100 6 100 19 100 6 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109462 MUAZZIMA
ZAHRA FAZIL ALI 12-02-

2014 9 100 23 100 6 100 13 100 21 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 0 Failed 9 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Hashupi Code: 71033

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108963
SYEDA
FEHMIDA
BATOOL

SYED
MURTAZA

10-
10-

2015
64 100 92 100 80 100 55 100 75 100 91 100 15 15 615 472 76.75 A Pass

2 108961 SUMAIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TATA

04-
05-

2015
62 100 66 100 87 100 40 100 58 100 77 100 15 15 615 405 65.85 B Pass

3 108950 MEHVISH
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

05-
01-

2015
59 100 58 100 70 100 41 100 69 100 84 100 15 15 615 396 64.39 B Pass

4 108964 TEHREEM
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
03-

2015
56 100 86 100 53 100 40 100 58 100 79 100 15 15 615 387 62.93 B Pass

5 108955 SAKINA
KONAIN

MUBARAK
ALI

01-
01-

2014
54 100 74 100 52 100 40 100 62 100 79 100 15 15 615 376 61.14 B Pass

6 108947 MARYAM
BATOOL HABIB

01-
01-

2013
58 100 73 100 62 100 50 100 53 100 63 100 15 15 615 374 60.81 B Pass

7 108948 MASIHA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
MAZAHIR

01-
02-

2014
58 100 59 100 61 100 40 100 42 100 61 100 15 15 615 336 54.63 C Pass

8 108934 DUA
ZEHRA

FURQAN
MUGHAL

24-
08-

2013
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

9 108942 KOMAL
FATIMA

SAIFULLAH
KHAN

05-
06-

2016
26 100 57 100 21 100 27 100 30 100 52 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108956 SANIA
BATOOL ZAMAN ALI

24-
04-

2014
40 100 55 100 40 100 36 100 24 100 53 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108940 KHALIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

01-
01-

2013
48 100 60 100 30 100 18 100 44 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108943 KOMAL
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ALI

25-
11-

2015
32 100 47 100 43 100 30 100 51 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108957 SANIA
ZAHRA AHMAD ALI

03-
03-

2014
40 100 46 100 31 100 33 100 31 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108953 SABIRA
BATOOL MEHDI

02-
02-

2013
26 100 25 100 25 100 17 100 12 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108938 IQRA
ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI

07-
04-

2014
55 100 74 100 46 100 26 100 22 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108937 HAMIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
04-

2017
48 100 70 100 60 100 25 100 49 100 63 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108946 MADIHA
BATOOL FAZIL ALI

20-
03-

2012
49 100 71 100 37 100 23 100 24 100 51 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108933 DIYA RANI SHAIR ALI
04-
09-

2014
27 100 34 100 31 100 21 100 11 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108960 SHEHNAZ
KULSOOM

NOOR
HASSAN

01-
04-

2014
40 100 35 100 36 100 13 100 17 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 77.78% 83.33% 61.11% 38.89% 55.56% 83.33% 100.00%

Result Percentage 38.89% Total 19 Appeared 18 Passed 7 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Hurchos Code: 71034

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109007 SYEDA
FARIHA

SYED SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

07-
07-

2014
61 100 87 100 45 100 43 100 71 100 92 100 15 15 615 414 67.32 B Pass

2 108981 MANAHIL MUHAMMMAD
ASKARI

10-
05-

2012
54 100 70 100 90 100 40 100 54 100 75 100 15 15 615 398 64.72 B Pass

3 108969 EFFAT
ZAHRA

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

04-
04-

2014
60 100 74 100 47 100 40 100 70 100 83 100 15 15 615 389 63.25 B Pass

4 109003 SHERIN
FATIMA

SHAIR
MUHAMMMAD

03-
03-

2014
52 100 87 100 43 100 40 100 65 100 81 100 15 15 615 383 62.28 B Pass

5 108982 MARYAM
FATIMA

GHULAM
ABBAS

03-
03-

2014
46 100 70 100 40 100 40 100 62 100 84 100 15 15 615 357 58.05 C Pass

6 108997 RAHILA
MARYAM

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

15-
12-

2014
26 100 44 100 25 100 10 100 14 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108979 KAWAL
FATIMA NISAR ALI

03-
03-

2015
53 100 72 100 46 100 17 100 56 100 81 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108984 MASOOMA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN

04-
05-

2014
53 100 70 100 40 100 24 100 61 100 78 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108999 SEERAT
FATIMA

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

20-
11-

2012
21 100 43 100 21 100 13 100 15 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108996 NUSRAT
FATIMA YOUSAF

15-
03-

2014
31 100 48 100 27 100 13 100 28 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108998 SAHANA
RUBAB

MUAHMMAD
ISHAQ

01-
06-

2014
23 100 62 100 24 100 10 100 20 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109002 SHER BANO EJAZ HUSSAIN
01-
02-

2017
40 100 61 100 31 100 16 100 16 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108974 ISHRAT
BATOOL SHUKOOR ALI

20-
12-

2012
43 100 64 100 13 100 28 100 40 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109001 SHAMIMA FIDA ALI
05-
05-

2014
29 100 48 100 22 100 11 100 29 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108995 NASIRA
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

25-
12-

2013
41 100 34 100 11 100 15 100 26 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108970 ESMAT
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

01-
05-

2014
33 100 36 100 18 100 23 100 21 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108983 MARYAM
KOBRA HAIDER ALI

03-
06-

2016
40 100 61 100 25 100 23 100 60 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108971 ESMAT
FATIMA NAIMAT ALI

06-
11-

2011
40 100 60 100 24 100 21 100 40 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108976 JAMEELA
BANO ISMAIL

18-
12-

2012
40 100 38 100 24 100 10 100 25 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109010 ZEENAT
FATIMA

GHULAM
HAIDER

08-
09-

2014
45 100 50 100 40 100 12 100 43 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108973 HASINA
BEGUM FIDA ALI

06-
06-

2014
40 100 67 100 22 100 18 100 34 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109005 SUMERA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

01-
01-

2014
47 100 55 100 62 100 22 100 27 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 108968 BENISH
FATIMA MEHDI HASSAN

23-
01-

2015
26 100 33 100 9 100 10 100 25 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 108994 NABIHA
ANUM

IMTIAZ
HUSSAIN

15-
12-

2014
40 100 58 100 31 100 15 100 24 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 70.83% 83.33% 37.50% 20.83% 45.83% 66.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 20.83% Total 24 Appeared 24 Passed 5 Failed 19 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Pharingbama Code: 71035

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108941 KHIZRAN
FATIMA

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

04-
04-

2014
64 100 77 100 69 100 45 100 63 100 91 100 15 15 615 424 68.94 B Pass

2 108962 SUMREEN
FATIMA

FIDA
HUSSIAN

01-
01-

2013
58 100 70 100 59 100 40 100 46 100 67 100 15 15 615 355 57.72 C Pass

3 108965 ZUBAIRA RUSTAM ALI
09-
06-

2015
42 100 62 100 40 100 40 100 64 100 80 100 15 15 615 343 55.77 C Pass

4 108936 FATIAM
SUGHRA

SHABBIR
HUSSIAN

15-
07-

2015
49 100 69 100 54 100 40 100 51 100 58 100 15 15 615 336 54.63 C Pass

5 108935 EFFAT
ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

05-
12-

2014
51 100 57 100 43 100 40 100 55 100 65 100 15 15 615 326 53.01 C Pass

6 108945 KONAIN
FATIMA IBRAHIM

10-
05-

2012
42 100 50 100 19 100 15 100 17 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108949 MEHER
BANO

GHULAM
NABI

05-
06-

2015
34 100 43 100 35 100 18 100 40 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108944 KOMLA
FATIMA IBRAHIM

02-
01-

2014
40 100 66 100 30 100 29 100 40 100 74 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108954 SAKINA
ISHRAT

ALI
MUHAMMAD

03-
05-

2014
40 100 63 100 28 100 19 100 59 100 61 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108951 NADIA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
SHAMSHAIR

06-
05-

2015
33 100 45 100 14 100 9 100 40 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108932 DANISH
FATIMA ALI NAQI

03-
05-

2013
43 100 61 100 41 100 19 100 40 100 76 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108952 NADIA
ZAHRA

ABDUR-
REHMAN

03-
05-

2014
40 100 71 100 28 100 30 100 64 100 63 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108931 ASMA
ANUM ABDULATIF

30-
12-

2014
40 100 73 100 26 100 11 100 60 100 76 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108958 SANIA
ZAHRA

ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

16-
07-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 15 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

15 108939 KANEEZ
FATIMA IBRAHIM

04-
03-

2010
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 15 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

16 108959 SAWEERA
BATOOL

IBRAHIM
MAQBOOL

10-
05-

2012
40 100 44 100 35 100 13 100 22 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108930 ANILA
BATOOL

ARIF
HUSSAIN

08-
06-

2014
17 100 27 100 6 100 8 100 13 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 80.00% 93.33% 40.00% 33.33% 80.00% 93.33% 100.00%

Result Percentage 33.33% Total 17 Appeared 15 Passed 5 Failed 10 Promoted 0 Absent 2 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Hurchus Code: 71038

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108980 MALIK SIRAJ MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

05-
02-

2017
50 100 64 100 67 100 40 100 60 100 66 100 15 15 615 362 58.86 C Pass

2 109004 SHUAIB
ABBAS

ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

08-
04-

2014
52 100 70 100 74 100 40 100 50 100 57 100 10 15 615 353 57.4 C Pass

3 108985 MUAZAM
ABBAS HUSSAIN

08-
05-

2015
54 100 54 100 52 100 41 100 62 100 67 100 9 15 615 339 55.12 C Pass

4 109009 TATHEER
ABBAS

TANVEER
RASOOL

15-
04-

2015
47 100 60 100 58 100 40 100 49 100 43 100 10 15 615 307 49.92 D Pass

5 108977 KAMIL
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
HASSAN

08-
08-

2010
40 100 35 100 22 100 15 100 14 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108987 MUHAMMAD
BILAWAL

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

05-
03-

2012
40 100 40 100 44 100 10 100 22 100 36 100 5 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108986 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

GHULAM
MEHDI

04-
08-

2011
28 100 37 100 32 100 18 100 12 100 26 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109011 ZEESHAN
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

16-
03-

2013
40 100 33 100 55 100 17 100 12 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108978 KARAMAT
ALI FIDA ALI

20-
05-

2013
41 100 46 100 47 100 15 100 27 100 29 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108972 FAIZAN ALI SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

12-
03-

2014
43 100 64 100 48 100 13 100 48 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108989 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL ASHRAF ALI

11-
09-

2014
33 100 42 100 40 100 12 100 43 100 32 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108991 MUHAMMAD
SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
03-

2015
49 100 59 100 46 100 13 100 50 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108967 ASGHAR ALI GHULAM
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2014
25 100 48 100 54 100 14 100 16 100 29 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109008 TASUDDAQ
HUSSAIN SHAIR ALI

10-
10-

2014
41 100 51 100 69 100 22 100 55 100 52 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108988 MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN

MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

07-
01-

2014
44 100 62 100 53 100 22 100 40 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108975 JAMAL
ABBAS

GHULAM
RASOOL

05-
05-

2014
41 100 55 100 53 100 18 100 31 100 46 100 7 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109006
SYED
AHTISHAM
ALI

SYED SADI
JAN

15-
06-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

18 109000 SHAHZAD
ALI FURMAN ALI

08-
04-

2014
28 100 40 100 24 100 19 100 40 100 58 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108993 MUZAMMIL
ALI

MUHAMMAD
MUSA

05-
08-

2016
41 100 56 100 59 100 17 100 40 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 108966 ALI RAZA MEHDI
03-
03-

2016
23 100 46 100 34 100 10 100 27 100 37 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108990 MUHAMMAD
NAVEED

GHULAM
HASSAN

01-
01-

2013
36 100 47 100 43 100 20 100 46 100 46 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 108992 MUHAMMAD
TALIB BASHIR

08-
08-

2014
54 100 42 100 47 100 23 100 40 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 71.43% 85.71% 80.95% 19.05% 61.90% 57.14% 95.24%

Result Percentage 19.05% Total 22 Appeared 21 Passed 4 Failed 17 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Alchori Code: 71039

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110028 AMIR ABBAS HIDAYAT ALI
14-
11-

2011
56 100 78 100 46 100 48 100 77 100 67 100 13 15 615 385 62.6 B Pass

2 110044 MUHAMMAD
RIAZ AKBAR ALI

05-
10-

2012
25 100 30 100 18 100 21 100 17 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110034 HAFIZULLAH MUHAMMAD
ALI

26-
03-

2014
32 100 38 100 23 100 34 100 46 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110054 ZUHAIR ALI MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

10-
03-

2015
20 100 22 100 26 100 14 100 25 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 110038 KAMIL ABBAS GHULAM
NABI

01-
07-

2014
17 100 15 100 25 100 18 100 7 100 11 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 110031 DILSHAD
HUSSAIN

ABID
HUSSAIN

29-
06-

2013
42 100 28 100 30 100 14 100 37 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 110037 INAMULLAH MUHAMMAD
AYOUB

08-
03-

2013
3 100 12 100 18 100 11 100 9 100 13 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 110032 FIDA HASSAN MEHDI
27-
12-

2014
38 100 22 100 29 100 16 100 29 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 110026 AJMAL ABBAS GHULAM
NABI

05-
03-

2016
26 100 19 100 20 100 12 100 8 100 5 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 110052 YASIR ALI RUSTAM
10-
03-

2012
16 100 23 100 19 100 12 100 13 100 15 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 110045 MUHAMMAD
TURAB ALI HASSAN

15-
03-

2012
9 100 29 100 8 100 11 100 13 100 6 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 110035 HASHIM ALI MUHAMMAD
HABIB

02-
07-

2013
53 100 48 100 40 100 19 100 58 100 49 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 110048 SIRAJ MEHDI GHULAM
RASOOL

14-
05-

2014
36 100 30 100 33 100 40 100 32 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 110043 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM SHAH KHAN

25-
07-

2012
37 100 29 100 40 100 28 100 32 100 35 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 110047 SHEHBAZ
MANZOOR

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

08-
05-

2013
21 100 33 100 33 100 31 100 16 100 27 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 110042 MUHAMMAD
JUBAIR

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

12-
09-

2012
21 100 34 100 40 100 22 100 47 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 110039 KIFAYAT ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

14-
04-

2011
32 100 51 100 26 100 24 100 47 100 37 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 110036 HIDAYAT ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

18-
06-

2015
43 100 22 100 26 100 19 100 15 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 110041 MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN

MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

01-
06-

2016
38 100 20 100 29 100 31 100 40 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 110051 YASIR ABBAS NASIR
ABBAS

09-
11-

2016
36 100 50 100 27 100 23 100 75 100 54 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 110033 GHULAM
ABBAS ZAMAN ALI

01-
01-

2010
32 100 33 100 32 100 23 100 17 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 110027 AKBAR ALI MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

12-
12-

2012
46 100 27 100 18 100 31 100 9 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 110029 AMMAR AZIZ AZIZULLAH
02-
06-

2016
26 100 28 100 20 100 12 100 17 100 8 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 110049
SYED
MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER

SYED AHMED
SHAH

13-
04-

2015
33 100 30 100 20 100 33 100 31 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 110040 KUMAIL
ABBAS

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2015
66 100 76 100 56 100 25 100 70 100 56 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 110030 ARMAN ALI AHMED ALI
14-
08-

2014
34 100 36 100 30 100 10 100 51 100 18 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 110053 YOUNUS ALI INAYAT
14-
03-

2009
32 100 24 100 19 100 18 100 14 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 110050 SYED QAMAR
ABBAS

SYED
HASSAN
SHAH

17-
09-

2012
31 100 26 100 38 100 22 100 47 100 31 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 110046 MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR MUMTAZ ALI

10-
10-

2011
24 100 37 100 12 100 34 100 18 100 16 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 20.69% 17.24% 17.24% 6.90% 34.48% 13.79% 100.00%

Result Percentage 3.45% Total 29 Appeared 29 Passed 1 Failed 28 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Alchori Code: 71040

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109746 AMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

10-
03-

2016
40 100 54 100 40 100 64 100 51 100 45 100 14 15 615 308 50.08 C Pass

2 109751 JABEEN
ZAHRA

HANEEF
KHAN

02-
08-

2016
40 100 49 100 40 100 50 100 46 100 40 100 15 15 615 280 45.53 D Pass

3 109765 ZAINAB
FATIMA ISMAIL

20-
03-

2011
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

4 109745 AFIYA
BATOOL

ABDUL
QADIR

01-
03-

2014
40 100 42 100 28 100 62 100 14 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109750 FERMIDA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
03-

2014
32 100 42 100 18 100 55 100 14 100 13 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109758 SAMINA
BATOOL WILAYAT ALI

16-
12-

2012
27 100 30 100 17 100 35 100 11 100 15 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109754 NASREEN RAZA ALI
24-
04-

2014
40 100 54 100 18 100 36 100 59 100 49 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109748 ANEES
FATIMA

ASHIQ
HUSSAIN

15-
07-

2012
40 100 59 100 24 100 41 100 53 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109743 ADEELA
BATOOL ALI HASSAN

07-
05-

2015
40 100 45 100 21 100 61 100 22 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109749 FARIHA
EJAZ

EJAZ
HUSSAIN

15-
07-

2015
51 100 41 100 13 100 39 100 29 100 46 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109753 MARYAM BI EJAZ
HUSSAIN

02-
01-

2013
13 100 34 100 14 100 29 100 21 100 26 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109755 NAZIA
BATOOL IBRAHIM

10-
05-

2015
46 100 65 100 24 100 51 100 40 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109747 AMREEN GHULAM
NABI

20-
01-

2013
41 100 47 100 19 100 39 100 10 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109761 SUHANA ABDUL
MOMIN

02-
03-

2014
25 100 33 100 21 100 29 100 12 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109744 ADIA
ZAHRA

ZAHID
HUSSAIN

01-
02-

2015
27 100 54 100 15 100 64 100 18 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109756 NOREEN
FATIMA AKBER ALI

06-
01-

2015
16 100 39 100 8 100 40 100 5 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109760 SHABANA
BATOOL

ABDUS
SATTAR

03-
03-

2013
31 100 46 100 24 100 36 100 16 100 27 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109757 SAMANA
BATOOL

ABDUL
MOMIN

02-
03-

2013
28 100 42 100 40 100 33 100 15 100 27 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109764 ZAINAB
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

23-
03-

2013
40 100 35 100 17 100 45 100 13 100 16 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109763
SYEDA
SIDDIQA
MARYAM

SYED ALI
25-
02-

2012
40 100 40 100 32 100 51 100 12 100 21 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109759 SANIA
ZAHRA

ZAHID
HUSSAIN

04-
04-

2014
40 100 53 100 18 100 48 100 19 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109752 LUBHANA MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

01-
06-

2015
20 100 40 100 13 100 58 100 40 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109762 SUNIRA MUHAMMAD
KAMIL

26-
06-

2013
40 100 48 100 11 100 51 100 21 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 59.09% 77.27% 13.64% 63.64% 27.27% 27.27% 100.00%

Result Percentage 9.09% Total 23 Appeared 22 Passed 2 Failed 20 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Kashmal Code: 71041

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109556 FATIMA
BATOOL MUSSA KHAN

02-
12-

2013
45 100 60 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 40 100 13 15 615 282 45.85 D Pass

2 109559 KHAYAM
ABBAS LIAQAT ALI

10-
10-

2011
30 100 35 100 32 100 11 100 30 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109561 KIYAN ABBAS ALI HASSAN
25-
12-

2013
11 100 23 100 6 100 3 100 9 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109565 MUHAMMAD
BAQIR SHAIR ALI

25-
11-

2013
40 100 35 100 13 100 7 100 34 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109580 SHUJAT ALI GHULAM ALI
07-
07-

2016
28 100 35 100 22 100 8 100 5 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109581 SOHAIL
AHMED

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

12-
12-

2014
16 100 35 100 18 100 8 100 8 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109553 AKRAM ALI NISAR ALI
01-
01-

2011
10 100 17 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 7 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109582 SYED
RUHULLAH

SYED
ABIDEEN

14-
08-

2016
40 100 52 100 34 100 17 100 15 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109579 SHAHZAD ALI MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

01-
10-

2013
27 100 40 100 38 100 18 100 17 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109567 MUHAMMAD
QARAR

MUHAMMAD
SHAH`

01-
02-

2013
18 100 26 100 23 100 8 100 9 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109572 NOOR
MUHAMMAD FIDA ALI

12-
12-

2014
25 100 32 100 17 100 17 100 17 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109588 ZULQARNAIN
SAJJAD

SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2014
12 100 21 100 19 100 11 100 13 100 7 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109574 SADAQAT
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

12-
12-

2013
15 100 32 100 24 100 10 100 13 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109569 MUHAMMAD
YAZDAN

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

25-
03-

2016
55 100 62 100 33 100 26 100 45 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109566 MUHAMMAD
MURTAZA

MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

22-
07-

2014
8 100 23 100 15 100 7 100 9 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109587 ZAHRA
BATOOL LIAQAT ALI

25-
12-

2013
28 100 40 100 16 100 17 100 10 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109571 NOOR JAHAN QASIM
25-
10-

2013
24 100 32 100 18 100 9 100 4 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109583 SYEDA
MARYAM

SYED
IBRAHIM
ALMOSVI

03-
10-

2016
25 100 42 100 23 100 19 100 4 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109576 SAMIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SHAREEF

01-
08-

2014
27 100 34 100 14 100 12 100 9 100 15 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109563 MARYAM FAZIL ALI
01-
01-

2012
20 100 27 100 15 100 6 100 15 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109555 FATIMA MUHAMMAD
KHALEEL

05-
01-

2014
9 100 40 100 9 100 9 100 18 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109560 KISHWAR ABDUR
REHMAN

01-
02-

2013
34 100 43 100 6 100 19 100 40 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109578 SEHRESH
BATOOL GULZAR

02-
02-

2012
35 100 34 100 17 100 16 100 45 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109573 NUSHAT
ZAHRA BASHIR

03-
05-

2011
12 100 28 100 6 100 11 100 6 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109562 KOSAR
PERVEEN ALI HUSSAIN

05-
01-

2012
36 100 31 100 7 100 7 100 13 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 16.00% 32.00% 4.00% 4.00% 16.00% 4.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 4.00% Total 25 Appeared 25 Passed 1 Failed 24 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Sildi Code: 71042

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109557 HUMAIRA MUHAMMAD
MAZAHIR

01-
01-

2016
55 100 78 100 41 100 40 100 54 100 45 100 14 15 615 327 53.17 C Pass

2 109584 TABASUM
ZEHRA ALI HUSSAIN

02-
02-

2013
11 100 31 100 21 100 7 100 10 100 16 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109568 MUHAMMAD
SHAKIR NAJAF ALI

04-
05-

2015
29 100 43 100 35 100 19 100 12 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109570 MUNEER
AHMED ISMAIL

15-
02-

2015
18 100 31 100 10 100 16 100 8 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109552 ABUZAR
GHAFARI HUSSAIN

05-
05-

2016
33 100 51 100 22 100 16 100 26 100 34 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109564 MEHJABEEN
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

01-
01-

2016
17 100 28 100 18 100 5 100 13 100 15 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109586 TAHMINA ASGHAR ALI
20-
01-

2014
43 100 40 100 20 100 17 100 19 100 26 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109558 ISRAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HAIDER

29-
05-

2014
39 100 31 100 23 100 10 100 5 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109577 SANIYA ALI KHAN
01-
05-

2014
18 100 33 100 16 100 9 100 9 100 14 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109575 SAKINA
BEGUM

MUHAMMAD
ASKARI

30-
06-

2010
34 100 31 100 23 100 16 100 11 100 13 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109585 TAHIRA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

15-
01-

2013
36 100 35 100 14 100 21 100 27 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109554 ALISA
BATOOL

HUSSAIN
KHAN

05-
05-

2014
10 100 31 100 11 100 11 100 11 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

Subject Pass Percentage 16.67% 33.33% 8.33% 8.33% 8.33% 8.33% 100.00%

Result Percentage 8.33% Total 12 Appeared 12 Passed 1 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Youno Code: 71043

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109293 NAZIA
BATOOL NIAZ ALI 01-03-

2014 82 100 82 100 58 100 55 100 67 100 78 100 14 15 615 436 70.89 A Pass

2 109294 NOREEN
FATIMA INAYAT ALI 20-05-

2013 83 100 74 100 59 100 44 100 47 100 75 100 14 15 615 396 64.39 B Pass

3 109299 TANZILA MUHAMMAD 16-06-
2014 73 100 66 100 41 100 40 100 47 100 64 100 14 15 615 345 56.1 C Pass

4 109286 KANEEZ
FATIMA

KHADIM
HUSSAIN

02-03-
2013 63 100 47 100 33 100 40 100 28 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109296 SAMINA
BATOOL IBRAHIM 04-04-

2015 64 100 57 100 40 100 26 100 37 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 80.00% 80.00% 60.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 60.00% Total 5 Appeared 5 Passed 3 Failed 2 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Youno Code: 71044

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109300 YOUNUS
ANWAR ANWAR ALI

05-
06-

2017
74 100 72 100 53 100 74 100 52 100 64 100 14 15 615 403 65.53 B Pass

2 109287 MEHBOOB ALI QAMBAR ALI
20-
04-

2013
75 100 77 100 52 100 40 100 57 100 69 100 14 15 615 384 62.44 B Pass

3 109284 BUNYAMEEN KHADIM
HUSSAIN

05-
04-

2014
62 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 51 100 14 15 615 287 46.67 D Pass

4 109297 SHAYAN MALIK NOOR
MUHAMMAD

15-
02-

2015
57 100 48 100 26 100 34 100 39 100 54 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109292 MUHAMMAD
SHEHBAZ YASEEN

05-
02-

2015
40 100 41 100 41 100 20 100 18 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109295 SAIFULLAH
AKHTAR

AKHTAR
HUSSAIN

15-
12-

2015
44 100 81 100 36 100 17 100 17 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109298 SHEHZAD ALI MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

20-
02-

2015
40 100 45 100 34 100 17 100 16 100 37 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109285 JUMA KHAN MUKHTAR
AHMED

01-
01-

2013
40 100 43 100 25 100 20 100 8 100 37 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109283 BADIUZAMAN MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

03-
12-

2012
28 100 59 100 40 100 51 100 25 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109288 MUHAMMAD
DANISH ALI KHAN

20-
03-

2014
45 100 52 100 16 100 22 100 26 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109290 MUHAMMAD
JUNAID NIAMAT ALI

03-
02-

2016
37 100 36 100 36 100 22 100 14 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 81.82% 90.91% 45.45% 36.36% 27.27% 54.55% 100.00%

Result Percentage 27.27% Total 11 Appeared 11 Passed 3 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Thandoro Code: 71045

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109289 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD FAREED

WILLAYAT
ALI

01-
07-

2016
68 100 57 100 46 100 41 100 40 100 45 100 14 15 615 311 50.57 C Pass

2 109301 ZULQARNAIN
HAIDER IBRAHIM

01-
07-

2016
65 100 58 100 40 100 40 100 46 100 45 100 13 15 615 307 49.92 D Pass

3 109291 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM FAREED

WILLAYAT
ALI

01-
02-

2013
54 100 42 100 33 100 41 100 18 100 33 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109282 AKBAR ALI
FAREED INAYAT ALI

08-
01-

2013
58 100 49 100 35 100 35 100 20 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 50.00% 75.00% 50.00% 75.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 50.00% Total 4 Appeared 4 Passed 2 Failed 2 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

5 
)



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Dasso Code: 71047

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109502 FAIZA
BATOOL IMRAN ALI

15-
06-

2015
56 100 69 100 46 100 46 100 45 100 44 100 11 15 615 317 51.54 C Pass

2 109537 SHAHIDA
BATOOL

DAWOOD
ALI

02-
06-

2014
40 100 63 100 48 100 40 100 49 100 40 100 14 15 615 294 47.8 D Pass

3 109510 KARRAR
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

11-
05-

2012
41 100 41 100 28 100 8 100 30 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109519 MUDASIR
ABBAS ALI NAQI

05-
05-

2015
39 100 52 100 29 100 21 100 41 100 28 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109543 TAWASSUL
ALI

GHULAM
NABI

09-
03-

2015
43 100 49 100 17 100 16 100 27 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109544 WAJ HULLAH MUHD.
SADIQ

02-
03-

2014
17 100 47 100 18 100 15 100 12 100 11 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109525 NOOR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

05-
02-

2015
46 100 47 100 26 100 12 100 35 100 28 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109550 ZAINAB SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

05-
04-

2015
26 100 47 100 27 100 11 100 37 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109538 SHAMSORA
BATOOL FAZIL ALI

20-
03-

2015
34 100 63 100 27 100 23 100 37 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109503 GULSHAN
BATOOL RAHMAT ALI

06-
06-

2013
16 100 32 100 7 100 17 100 16 100 11 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109536 SEERAT
MARYAM M HUSSAIN

09-
04-

2015
34 100 45 100 30 100 18 100 49 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109546 ZAHIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

19-
04-

2014
19 100 37 100 13 100 11 100 19 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109506 HAMID
HUSSAIN

AHMED
HUSSAIN

09-
09-

2012
36 100 22 100 21 100 18 100 28 100 14 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109495 AHMAD ALI G RAZA
04-
03-

2011
30 100 20 100 31 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109539 SUMAIRA
BATOOL ROZI ALI

07-
02-

2013
41 100 57 100 35 100 15 100 52 100 28 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109500 ASAD ALI MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

10-
03-

2012
24 100 26 100 36 100 18 100 30 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109517 MASOOMA
BATOOL

ABUL
HASAN

02-
10-

2014
47 100 58 100 54 100 10 100 76 100 54 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109518 MESUM
ABBAS

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

05-
01-

2011
36 100 36 100 53 100 22 100 55 100 31 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109498 AMIR
HUSSAIN SALMAN

02-
05-

2014
41 100 34 100 37 100 13 100 32 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109531 SAMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
CHO

12-
12-

2012
20 100 35 100 40 100 13 100 32 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109516 MARYAM
ZAHRA SHAIR ALI

20-
04-

2011
34 100 30 100 22 100 23 100 46 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109520 MUDASSIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

03-
01-

2012
33 100 51 100 12 100 17 100 80 100 44 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109505 HAKEEMA
BATOOL LATEEF

25-
09-

2009
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX SO XX XX XX XX XX Absent

24 109526 NOREEN
FATIMA

SALMAN
KHAN

11-
08-

2012
41 100 46 100 49 100 18 100 41 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109499 AQEELA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

08-
12-

2022
42 100 40 100 43 100 23 100 47 100 30 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109528 ROZI BI WILAYAT ALI
06-
05-

2014
40 100 51 100 16 100 18 100 53 100 37 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109497 AMINA
KHADIJA ENAYAT ALI

04-
04-

2009
42 100 55 100 21 100 33 100 57 100 35 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109542
TANZEELA
BATOOLROZI
ALI

ROZI ALI
07-
02-

2013
25 100 47 100 27 100 12 100 51 100 30 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109524 NARJIS
FATIMA

GHULAM
RASOOL

02-
03-

2014
33 100 40 100 37 100 15 100 41 100 34 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109529 SAKINA ABAZAR
03-
04-

2014
44 100 45 100 40 100 19 100 67 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109511 KULSOOM MEHDI ALI
04-
01-

2012
46 100 33 100 27 100 19 100 40 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109545 WAJIHA
BATOOL BASHIR

10-
01-

2013
25 100 35 100 8 100 8 100 15 100 6 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109547 ZAHRA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

01-
08-

2014
26 100 52 100 21 100 20 100 55 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109551 ZURARA
BATOOL

BASHARAT
HUSSAIN

14-
12-

2011
20 100 50 100 30 100 14 100 43 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109507 HUSSAIN
KHAN FURMAN

08-
02-

2014
36 100 71 100 25 100 20 100 16 100 24 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109535 SEERAT
FATIMA

SALMAN
KHAN

15-
11-

2014
28 100 43 100 27 100 10 100 33 100 28 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109548 ZAHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
JU

01-
01-

2012
30 100 57 100 21 100 15 100 48 100 34 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 109533 SANIA
ZAHRA LATEEF

27-
12-

2012
24 100 47 100 35 100 12 100 29 100 39 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 109523 MUHAMMAD
NADEEM JAFFAR

04-
03-

2012
28 100 42 100 37 100 16 100 37 100 27 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 109501 ASIF ALI GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

09-
04-

2014
13 100 28 100 31 100 16 100 12 100 11 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

41 109549 ZAHRA
BATOOL

ALI
HUSSAIN

09-
04-

2014
21 100 43 100 28 100 13 100 37 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 109515 MADIHA
BATOOL MEHBOOB

02-
03-

2013
23 100 30 100 15 100 12 100 18 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

43 109513 M SUHAIL ZAKIR
06-
01-

2014
29 100 40 100 22 100 15 100 28 100 23 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 109512 M SADIQ FAZIL ALI
13-
08-

2012
22 100 35 100 29 100 9 100 36 100 11 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 109496 ALI NAQI KOSAR ALI
05-
03-

2015
19 100 16 100 22 100 8 100 27 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 109521 MUHAMMAD
ASLAM ABBAS

12-
01-

2011
30 100 28 100 20 100 14 100 15 100 10 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 109514 M SUHAIL
ABBAS

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

20-
07-

2015
19 100 29 100 23 100 12 100 35 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 30.43% 63.04% 17.39% 4.35% 43.48% 8.70% 100.00%

Result Percentage 4.35% Total 47 Appeared 46 Passed 2 Failed 44 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Haiderabad Code: 71048

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108571 ADIL
HUSSAIN KOSAR ALI

10-
12-

2015
80 100 65 100 62 100 63 100 69 100 70 100 12 15 615 421 68.46 B Pass

2 108577 MUBARAK
ALI

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

16-
08-

2014
60 100 42 100 45 100 45 100 57 100 54 100 12 15 615 315 51.22 C Pass

3 108586 YASIR
ABBAS FIDA ALI

05-
03-

2012
67 100 44 100 40 100 41 100 45 100 59 100 13 15 615 309 50.24 C Pass

4 108589 ZAHID
HUSSAIN

SHABBIR
AHMED

08-
04-

2015
65 100 51 100 43 100 40 100 42 100 40 100 14 15 615 295 47.97 D Pass

5 108588 YOUSUF
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2014
58 100 41 100 47 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 12 15 615 282 45.85 D Pass

6 108573 ATHER
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

03-
03-

2012
62 100 38 100 44 100 44 100 35 100 28 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108582 SALMAN
KHAN AZAM KHAN

01-
01-

2013
45 100 32 100 14 100 29 100 12 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108587 YASIR
JALALI

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
01-

2015
46 100 43 100 35 100 28 100 40 100 45 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108578 MUBARAKA
BATOOL AHMED ALI

25-
07-

2013
57 100 39 100 27 100 40 100 46 100 50 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108590 ZARISH
FATIMA JAED ALI

05-
06-

2012
45 100 42 100 26 100 30 100 32 100 44 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108585 TEHREEM
FATIMA

GHULAM
RASOOL

10-
01-

2014
49 100 39 100 24 100 31 100 34 100 50 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108584 SHARIFA ISMAIL KHAN
10-
10-

2009
33 100 13 100 9 100 20 100 10 100 11 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108583 SAMINA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MEHDI

12-
08-

2010
40 100 27 100 28 100 22 100 16 100 21 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108575 KOMAL
ZAHRA ENAYAT ALI

20-
04-

2014
21 100 47 100 18 100 13 100 10 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 85.71% 57.14% 42.86% 50.00% 50.00% 64.29% 100.00%

Result Percentage 35.71% Total 14 Appeared 14 Passed 5 Failed 9 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Tiston Code: 71049

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109509 JANAT GHULAM
HUSSAIN

06-
12-

2015
56 100 62 100 64 100 40 100 58 100 53 100 11 15 615 344 55.93 C Pass

2 109541 SYED
HASSAN SYED TAQI

03-
08-

2013
40 100 55 100 72 100 63 100 53 100 47 100 11 15 615 341 55.45 C Pass

3 109530 SAKINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-
10-

2016
40 100 59 100 49 100 63 100 45 100 44 100 12 15 615 312 50.73 C Pass

4 109532 SAMINA
BATOOL SULIMAN

10-
08-

2012
41 100 54 100 44 100 42 100 48 100 40 100 11 15 615 280 45.53 D Pass

5 109540 SUMIRA
BATOOL ZAMAN

10-
05-

2013
24 100 33 100 50 100 21 100 5 100 14 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109504 HAJIRA BI ALI CHO
20-
08-

2012
22 100 25 100 42 100 42 100 40 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109508 IBRAHIM
JAFFERY LIAQAT ALI

03-
05-

2012
39 100 42 100 57 100 34 100 41 100 22 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109534 SARA
BATOOL

HASHIM
SHIGRI

28-
12-

2014
48 100 63 100 53 100 22 100 59 100 36 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109522 MUHAMMAD
ESSA

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

02-
08-

2014
28 100 39 100 45 100 27 100 30 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109527 ROZI ALI ABUL
HASSAN

07-
11-

2012
23 100 41 100 66 100 25 100 40 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 70.00% 100.00% 50.00% 80.00% 40.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 40.00% Total 10 Appeared 10 Passed 4 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Nid Code: 71052

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108905 FARHAN ALI TAQI
07-
03-

2013
40 100 54 100 50 100 15 100 54 100 54 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108924 SHABBIR
HASSAN

SADAQAT
USSAIN

03-
04-

2017
41 100 55 100 40 100 18 100 27 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108910 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS IBRAHIM

04-
05-

2013
40 100 54 100 54 100 14 100 61 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108900 ALI MUSA MUHAMMAD
ALI

14-
02-

2011
30 100 30 100 37 100 14 100 18 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108912 MUHAMMAD
NIAZ NAJAF ALI

03-
09-

2014
30 100 28 100 44 100 16 100 22 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108911 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

MUHAMMAD
JOO

05-
01-

2013
17 100 35 100 21 100 7 100 13 100 15 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108916 MUHAMMAD
TAQI ALI

06-
03-

2013
40 100 37 100 40 100 12 100 18 100 33 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108899 AKBAR ALI ALI
06-
03-

2013
25 100 28 100 30 100 12 100 7 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108904 AZHAR ALI MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD

03-
03-

2014
33 100 43 100 59 100 9 100 36 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108914 MUHAMMAD
SADIQ ALI

03-
03-

2014
52 100 59 100 50 100 13 100 54 100 57 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108926 SHANAWAR
ALI MOHSIN

15-
03-

2014
40 100 32 100 50 100 16 100 46 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108909 MAISAM
ABBAS IBRAHIM

12-
03-

2014
34 100 56 100 59 100 19 100 21 100 38 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108902 AMIR KHAN RUSTAM
15-
07-

2011
25 100 26 100 47 100 7 100 30 100 34 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108903 ANEESA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD

06-
02-

2013
19 100 42 100 36 100 10 100 34 100 38 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108906 FATIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF
MUTAHARI

10-
05-

2013
17 100 29 100 11 100 11 100 13 100 29 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108922 SAMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

25-
07-

2015
18 100 27 100 23 100 7 100 25 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108923 SAWEERA
BATOOL MEHBOOB

07-
08-

2013
25 100 22 100 35 100 9 100 25 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108921 RUBAB
BATOOL FIDA ALI

05-
03-

2012
22 100 29 100 24 100 6 100 28 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108919 ROZI ALI MUHAMMAD
KHAN

06-
05-

2017
25 100 41 100 49 100 15 100 30 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 108901 AMINA
BATOOL

HUSSAIN
SHAH

18-
08-

2013
22 100 40 100 21 100 6 100 26 100 37 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108928 SUGHRA
BATOOL RUSTAM

03-
03-

2012
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 12 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

22 108918 RAHEELA
BATOOL

ABID
HUSSAIN

12-
03-

2014
17 100 35 100 21 100 12 100 18 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 108907 FIZZA
BATOOL ALI

20-
04-

2011
24 100 52 100 35 100 15 100 35 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 108908 JAWED ALI EJAZ
HUSSAIN

12-
01-

2012
40 100 42 100 22 100 19 100 50 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 108927 SHIREEN
FATIMA FIDA ALI

02-
01-

2015
29 100 40 100 23 100 17 100 28 100 49 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 108920 RUBAB
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

27-
07-

2013
9 100 27 100 20 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 108913 MUHAMMAD
SADIQ NABI

04-
04-

2011
43 100 54 100 69 100 18 100 32 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 108929 ZEESHAN
HAIDER TAQI

05-
03-

2011
40 100 53 100 42 100 20 100 46 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 108925 SHAHID
HUSSAIN RASOOL

02-
05-

2012
28 100 26 100 23 100 7 100 1 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 108917 NAJAF ALI MUHAMMAD
ALI

16-
06-

2011
23 100 46 100 40 100 15 100 34 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 108915 MUHAMMAD
TAQI FARMAN

25-
04-

2013
34 100 53 100 63 100 21 100 40 100 37 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 108897 AFZAL ALI HUSSAIN
SHAH

06-
01-

2012
32 100 42 100 62 100 13 100 12 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 108898 AHMADI
NAZAD ALI NASEEB

20-
10-

2012
31 100 40 100 33 100 13 100 18 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 28.13% 56.25% 50.00% 0.00% 21.88% 21.88% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 33 Appeared 32 Passed 0 Failed 32 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Biangsa Code: 71053

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108752 MUHAMMAD
NASEEM MEHDI

27-
07-

2015
66 100 79 100 65 100 40 100 68 100 63 100 12 15 615 393 63.9 B Pass

2 108761 SANIA
BATOOL

ZAHID
HUSSAIN

08-
06-

2014
50 100 81 100 47 100 40 100 62 100 60 100 14 15 615 354 57.56 C Pass

3 108754 MUHAMMAD
TAQI WILAYAT ALI

06-
07-

2014
70 100 62 100 69 100 40 100 47 100 49 100 12 15 615 349 56.75 C Pass

4 108758 NAZIR
AHMED ESSA

08-
08-

2013
61 100 56 100 54 100 40 100 43 100 61 100 12 15 615 327 53.17 C Pass

5 108744 AZEEMA
BATOOL

MUBARAK
ALI

03-
08-

2016
50 100 36 100 40 100 12 100 14 100 18 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108757 NASEEMA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

17-
08-

2015
41 100 18 100 18 100 21 100 13 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108756 MUSHAHID
KASHIF WALI KHAN

05-
02-

2012
47 100 56 100 59 100 26 100 34 100 37 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108745 BINISH
FATIMA JAWAD ALI

12-
09-

2014
48 100 58 100 58 100 13 100 22 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108755 MUHARRAM
ALI HASSAN

10-
10-

2014
45 100 37 100 58 100 23 100 27 100 23 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108750 JANNAT
BATOOL MEHDI

27-
07-

2015
63 100 61 100 54 100 17 100 32 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108760 SALIHA
MARYAM

GHULAM
MEHDI

03-
05-

2014
57 100 73 100 26 100 32 100 55 100 44 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108746 FATIMA
SUGHRA

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

12-
02-

2014
55 100 60 100 43 100 23 100 43 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108759 REHMAT ALI FAZIL
06-
11-

2013
53 100 70 100 23 100 29 100 46 100 38 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108743 ATHER
ABBAS ZULFIQAR ALI

09-
07-

2014
40 100 31 100 33 100 11 100 12 100 11 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108753 MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB FURMAN ALI

24-
09-

2014
40 100 52 100 47 100 13 100 30 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108762 SHAHIDA
BATOOL REHMAN

12-
12-

2012
45 100 38 100 17 100 18 100 35 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 68.75% 68.75% 25.00% 43.75% 37.50% 100.00%

Result Percentage 25.00% Total 16 Appeared 16 Passed 4 Failed 12 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Foljo Code: 71054

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108748 HAJIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

10-
01-

2015
76 100 75 100 56 100 41 100 57 100 40 100 12 15 615 357 58.05 C Pass

2 108747 FIZZA
BATOOL

GHULAM
NABI

03-
11-

2015
40 100 53 100 17 100 15 100 24 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108763 YASMEEN
BATOOL JUMA KHAN

05-
05-

2014
40 100 40 100 32 100 22 100 22 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108751 MUHAMMAD
JAMIL

ALI
HUSSAIN

03-
12-

2015
47 100 50 100 19 100 23 100 27 100 31 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108749 HASEENA
BATOOL FURMAN ALI

10-
10-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 12 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 25.00% Total 5 Appeared 4 Passed 1 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Midde School Saider Code: 71055

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109159 MUHAMMAD
MUSLIM RASOOL

28-
11-

2012
12 100 32 100 20 100 17 100 16 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109174 SHAHID
ABBAS TAHA

03-
03-

2011
26 100 51 100 11 100 23 100 29 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109139 DILAWAR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

22-
10-

2011
43 100 60 100 37 100 17 100 51 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109165 NIAZ ALI ESSA
04-
06-

2016
33 100 49 100 15 100 13 100 47 100 28 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109154 MEHDI ALI MUHAMMAD
14-
01-

2014
33 100 47 100 32 100 9 100 31 100 18 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109169 RIAZ
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ALI NOORI

04-
06-

2015
20 100 47 100 12 100 7 100 21 100 14 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109133 AHMED CHO SHAKOOR ALI
28-
06-

2014
24 100 52 100 18 100 16 100 26 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109149 KUMAIL ALI AKBAR ALI
03-
10-

2012
10 100 22 100 7 100 6 100 12 100 10 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109152 MASAIM ALI GHULAM
RASOOL

07-
05-

2014
30 100 36 100 37 100 17 100 15 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109164 NIAMAT ALI ANWAR
04-
04-

2012
16 100 41 100 26 100 11 100 17 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109161 MUSHAHID
HUSSAIN

ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2013
9 100 42 100 34 100 10 100 21 100 27 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109153 MASOOM
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

22-
05-

2015
22 100 45 100 24 100 12 100 25 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109157 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

MUHAMMAD
TAHA

01-
01-

2016
32 100 70 100 33 100 14 100 41 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109158 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

10-
10-

2015
39 100 48 100 31 100 7 100 18 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109177 SHUMAILA
BATOOL

GHULAM
ABBAS

07-
07-

2013
23 100 55 100 16 100 8 100 31 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109150 MALIKA BASHIR
14-
02-

2012
30 100 63 100 20 100 24 100 24 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109178 TABASSUM
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ALI

03-
03-

2014
15 100 37 100 20 100 10 100 22 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109168 RASHIDA
BATOOL SHABIR

06-
07-

2014
9 100 43 100 22 100 7 100 14 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109162 NADIA
BATOOL MUSA

05-
08-

2013
13 100 25 100 12 100 3 100 15 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109170 RUKHSANA
BATOOL ESSA KHAN

10-
05-

2015
11 100 40 100 17 100 5 100 19 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109136 BANO BAQIR
18-
06-

2010
15 100 44 100 12 100 10 100 13 100 13 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109132 ABIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

19-
05-

2014
19 100 35 100 21 100 8 100 15 100 7 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109163 NASREEN
BATOOL

GHULAM
RASOOL

06-
03-

2011
13 100 44 100 26 100 6 100 18 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109140 FARZANA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

06-
06-

2013
12 100 34 100 16 100 6 100 13 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109173 SAMINA SALMAN
14-
10-

2010
38 100 68 100 32 100 28 100 58 100 51 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109175 SHAKEELA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

06-
05-

2010
27 100 43 100 22 100 16 100 26 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109142 HALEEMA
BATOOL RAZA

13-
03-

2013
28 100 41 100 12 100 14 100 31 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109141 HAJIRA
BATOOL

GHULAM
ABBAS

20-
10-

2012
22 100 60 100 11 100 15 100 20 100 30 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109179 ZAHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

06-
01-

2015
34 100 56 100 27 100 10 100 40 100 37 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109143 HALEEMA
KHATOON

GHULAM
NABI

14-
04-

2014
9 100 20 100 6 100 4 100 13 100 8 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109172 SAJIDA
BATOOL BASHIR

24-
05-

2014
17 100 24 100 14 100 10 100 17 100 15 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109134 ALIA BATOOL ALI KHAN
06-
06-

2012
23 100 52 100 6 100 11 100 41 100 22 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109137 BENISH
ZAHRA TAHA

20-
05-

2012
12 100 53 100 11 100 2 100 30 100 13 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 3.03% 72.73% 0.00% 0.00% 18.18% 3.03% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 33 Appeared 33 Passed 0 Failed 33 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Thoshow Code: 71057

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109166 NIAZ ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

05-
05-

2012
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 10 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

2 109131 ABBAS ALI ALI
15-
10-

2014
3 100 26 100 15 100 10 100 11 100 6 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109155 MEHDI ALI AKBAR
05-
03-

2014
9 100 28 100 12 100 4 100 22 100 14 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109146 KAMIL
HUSSAIN

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

05-
05-

2014
35 100 70 100 35 100 18 100 40 100 46 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109176 SHANAWAR
ALI

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

07-
05-

2014
18 100 41 100 10 100 6 100 29 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109135 ANSAR
HUSSAIN ZAMAN ALI

02-
02-

2014
26 100 40 100 30 100 5 100 25 100 29 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109145 JOHAR ALI MUHAMMAD
KHAN

10-
08-

2015
35 100 63 100 26 100 9 100 31 100 51 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109156 MEHDI ALI MUHAMMAD
ALI

09-
04-

2014
35 100 60 100 25 100 6 100 61 100 54 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109160 MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN
15-
08-

2017
8 100 43 100 36 100 11 100 32 100 29 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109180 ZEESHAN
HAIDER HASSAN

07-
06-

2014
12 100 59 100 24 100 10 100 50 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109148 KHATOON HASSAN
12-
04-

2012
26 100 45 100 15 100 3 100 15 100 23 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109167 RAHILA ZAKIR
03-
05-

2014
14 100 30 100 23 100 12 100 16 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109144 HAMIDA
BATOOL JAFFAR ALI

03-
08-

2014
33 100 70 100 29 100 10 100 41 100 48 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109151 MARYAM ASGHAR ALI
07-
01-

2014
9 100 30 100 3 100 6 100 9 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109138 BILQEES
KHATOON HUSSAIN

03-
07-

2015
16 100 45 100 15 100 8 100 12 100 25 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109171 SAIMA
BATOOL IBRAHIM

06-
03-

2014
3 100 31 100 18 100 7 100 13 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109147 KHADIMA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

09-
08-

2014
19 100 35 100 13 100 7 100 20 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 62.50% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 31.25% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 17 Appeared 16 Passed 0 Failed 16 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Askoli Code: 71059

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109620 MUZAFFAR
HUSSAIN ZAMAN ALI

03-
04-

2014
69 100 61 100 59 100 40 100 62 100 43 100 13 15 615 347 56.42 C Pass

2 109592 ALI HUSSAIN HASSAN
02-
05-

2013
63 100 40 100 76 100 40 100 55 100 43 100 12 15 615 329 53.5 C Pass

3 109634 ZAINAB BANO MUSTAFA
02-
10-

2014
67 100 54 100 40 100 43 100 63 100 48 100 12 15 615 327 53.17 C Pass

4 109601 FIZZA QASIM
01-
05-

2012
61 100 40 100 55 100 43 100 61 100 47 100 12 15 615 319 51.87 C Pass

5 109603 HAMEEDA
BATOOL ALI

10-
02-

2013
64 100 40 100 51 100 40 100 60 100 49 100 12 15 615 316 51.38 C Pass

6 109623 QASIM ALI TAQI
28-
08-

2014
55 100 41 100 55 100 40 100 50 100 54 100 12 15 615 307 49.92 D Pass

7 109591 AHMED
HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD

05-
03-

2012
50 100 44 100 58 100 40 100 58 100 46 100 10 15 615 306 49.76 D Pass

8 109616
MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM
BROKO

MUHAMMAD
KHAN BROKO

02-
05-

2012
53 100 40 100 47 100 51 100 54 100 50 100 10 15 615 305 49.59 D Pass

9 109590 ADILA
HASSAN HASSAN

08-
10-

2012
65 100 49 100 52 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 12 15 615 298 48.46 D Pass

10 109625 ROQIA
BATOOL ASGHAR ALI

12-
01-

2014
73 100 42 100 40 100 40 100 50 100 40 100 12 15 615 297 48.29 D Pass

11 109605 JAMEENA
BATOOL AMAN

01-
03-

2016
46 100 40 100 52 100 40 100 60 100 40 100 13 15 615 291 47.32 D Pass

12 109595 AMEER
MUKHTAR MUHAMMAD

28-
11-

2010
63 100 40 100 47 100 40 100 45 100 40 100 12 15 615 287 46.67 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109633 ZAHRA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

05-
03-

2011
49 100 54 100 40 100 40 100 47 100 43 100 12 15 615 285 46.34 D Pass

14 109624 RAHEELA
HASSAN HASSAN

26-
05-

2013
59 100 40 100 42 100 40 100 45 100 40 100 12 15 615 278 45.2 D Pass

15 109632 ZAHRA
BATOOL NABI

04-
03-

2015
47 100 47 100 40 100 40 100 49 100 42 100 12 15 615 277 45.04 D Pass

16 109597 AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD
05-
05-

2012
49 100 40 100 45 100 40 100 46 100 41 100 12 15 615 273 44.39 D Pass

17 109626 ROSHAN ALI MUHAMMAD
10-
03-

2015
36 100 29 100 40 100 24 100 34 100 40 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109593 ALI
MUHAMMAD ABIDEEN

12-
08-

2012
22 100 23 100 42 100 29 100 35 100 27 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109607 KUMAIL
ABBAS YOSUF

26-
12-

2016
53 100 39 100 38 100 20 100 57 100 40 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109604 ISHRAT
FATIMA ZAMAN ALI

01-
10-

2013
47 100 22 100 37 100 17 100 30 100 32 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109596 AMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAHA

03-
05-

2012
47 100 44 100 52 100 23 100 46 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109609 MAISAM
ABBAS ISMAIL

02-
08-

2016
54 100 36 100 30 100 40 100 60 100 41 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109621 MUZAMMIL
ABBAS MUHAMMAD

29-
03-

2014
61 100 28 100 37 100 17 100 44 100 30 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109610 MARYAM
PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD
MUNEER

05-
05-

2013
56 100 11 100 61 100 27 100 55 100 48 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109614 MUHAMMAD
ALI HABIB

04-
03-

2012
46 100 40 100 46 100 33 100 45 100 30 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109628 SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN HABIB

25-
01-

2014
34 100 15 100 24 100 17 100 17 100 19 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109622 NAZIRA
BATOOL AKBAR ALI

05-
10-

2012
51 100 43 100 39 100 16 100 32 100 40 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109594 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
16-
09-

2011
56 100 35 100 51 100 21 100 43 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109618 MUHAMMAD
RAZA

HAJI
MUHAMMAD

02-
01-

2013
66 100 62 100 47 100 22 100 63 100 33 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109608 LOYA
BAHADUR MUTIK

16-
07-

2013
47 100 34 100 33 100 27 100 60 100 47 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109619 MUSTAFA
MUTIK MUTIK

02-
01-

2012
73 100 45 100 36 100 33 100 48 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109613 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS TAHA

03-
03-

2015
45 100 32 100 24 100 29 100 56 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109635 ZARNISH
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2013
20 100 30 100 30 100 18 100 33 100 7 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109598 BINYAMIN
ASKO HUSSAIN

03-
04-

2013
45 100 20 100 35 100 19 100 33 100 40 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109600 FATIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
JU

02-
01-

2013
60 100 45 100 47 100 22 100 50 100 53 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109615 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

05-
10-

2012
49 100 35 100 30 100 24 100 31 100 23 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109629 SHAREEF
RAZA

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2014
53 100 31 100 21 100 16 100 34 100 24 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 89.19% 59.46% 64.86% 45.95% 75.68% 70.27% 100.00%

Result Percentage 43.24% Total 37 Appeared 37 Passed 16 Failed 21 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Pakora Shigar Code: 71062

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108861 FATIMA NISA MUHAMMAD
JAN

06-
02-

2017
81 100 83 100 45 100 40 100 40 100 57 100 9 15 615 355 57.72 C Pass

2 108868 MUHAMMAD
TALIB MUHAMMAD

23-
03-

2017
78 100 63 100 57 100 40 100 40 100 48 100 10 15 615 336 54.63 C Pass

3 108863 KHALIL
AHMED MUHAMMAD

28-
01-

2015
76 100 69 100 42 100 27 100 54 100 55 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108867 MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

HASSAN ALI
TURABI

10-
10-

2015
52 100 68 100 47 100 17 100 47 100 54 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108860 ASGHAR ALI HUSSAIN
15-
08-

2015
63 100 65 100 46 100 28 100 44 100 38 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108866 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD

03-
03-

2013
48 100 50 100 42 100 25 100 28 100 30 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108859 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

01-
01-

2015
40 100 56 100 49 100 17 100 30 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108869 NASIR
HUSSAIN ASKARI

14-
01-

2015
84 100 49 100 47 100 31 100 34 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108865 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD YASEEN

14-
01-

2014
72 100 56 100 47 100 11 100 23 100 19 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 22.22% 55.56% 44.44% 100.00%

Result Percentage 22.22% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 2 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Hoto Askoli Code: 71063

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110095 KANEEZ
FATIMA

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

02-04-
2012 59 100 42 100 18 100 33 100 53 100 42 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 110097 MASOOMA ABBAS 03-04-
2011 46 100 55 100 13 100 18 100 40 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110093 GHULAM
RASOOL MUSA 05-03-

2014 23 100 46 100 17 100 24 100 45 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110090 ASIA FAZIL 22-10-
2011 20 100 21 100 11 100 15 100 12 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 110091 ASIA
BATOOL

NISAR
HUSSAIN
JAFARI

08-12-
2016 31 100 50 100 13 100 19 100 24 100 14 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 110094 JAMIL
ABBAS

GHULAM
RASOOL

02-01-
2012 16 100 28 100 15 100 14 100 30 100 8 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 110104 ZEHRA
BATOOL ASGHAR ALI 01-01-

2014 20 100 47 100 14 100 23 100 39 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 110102 SAKINA GHULAM
ABBAS

28-12-
2013 23 100 37 100 7 100 16 100 26 100 24 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 110105 ZULFIQAR
ALI

GHULAM
ABBAS

04-04-
2015 28 100 37 100 9 100 22 100 25 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 110103 SAMINA TOHA 03-06-
2014 24 100 50 100 9 100 33 100 53 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 110098 NASEEMA
BANO HASSAN ALI 05-10-

2013 29 100 49 100 14 100 24 100 36 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 18.18% 63.64% 0.00% 0.00% 36.36% 9.09% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 11 Appeared 11 Passed 0 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Chongo Code: 71064

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110092 BASHARAT
HUSSAIN SHABAN

01-
02-

2016
33 100 40 100 23 100 33 100 32 100 26 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 110100 NISA BANO ABBAS
01-
01-

2013
42 100 45 100 17 100 31 100 43 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110101 SAJIDA MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

08-
04-

2013
46 100 60 100 20 100 36 100 63 100 51 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110099 NIAZ ALI SALMAM
16-
03-

2016
37 100 42 100 15 100 40 100 36 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 110096 LOBA MUHAMMAD
ALI

17-
06-

2013
44 100 48 100 28 100 33 100 65 100 47 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 60.00% 100.00% 0.00% 20.00% 60.00% 60.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 5 Appeared 5 Passed 0 Failed 5 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Sino Askoli Code: 71065

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108890 SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN SULTAN

03-
07-

2013
63 100 77 100 66 100 61 100 56 100 61 100 13 15 615 397 64.55 B Pass

2 108873 ASAD ALI ISMAIL
05-
05-

2013
59 100 72 100 54 100 52 100 40 100 62 100 13 15 615 352 57.24 C Pass

3 108886 NIAZ ALI BAQIR
21-
02-

2012
57 100 56 100 63 100 59 100 40 100 50 100 14 15 615 339 55.12 C Pass

4 108880 KULSOOM
BANO FAZIL

01-
12-

2012
50 100 70 100 55 100 50 100 40 100 53 100 13 15 615 331 53.82 C Pass

5 108876 JAHAN
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

10-
10-

2015
48 100 62 100 58 100 53 100 40 100 52 100 14 15 615 327 53.17 C Pass

6 108895 ZEHRA IBRAHIM
02-
03-

2012
42 100 51 100 45 100 45 100 40 100 46 100 14 15 615 283 46.02 D Pass

7 108878 KHADIJA
KHUNIAN HUSSAIN

12-
03-

2013
44 100 51 100 45 100 48 100 27 100 47 100 12 15 615 274 44.55 D Promoted

8 108893 ZAHIDA HUSSAIN ALI
05-
06-

2013
53 100 46 100 51 100 41 100 21 100 40 100 13 15 615 265 43.09 D Promoted

9 108885 NASIRA AHMED
28-
02-

2013
49 100 47 100 51 100 46 100 19 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 66.67% 88.89% 100.00%

Result Percentage 88.89% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 6 Failed 1 Promoted 2 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Thongal Code: 71067

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109599 FATIMA
BATOOL

DAWOOD
HUSSAIN

02-
03-

2014
84 100 77 100 73 100 52 100 63 100 65 100 14 15 615 428 69.59 B Pass

2 109602 HAJIRA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

02-
11-

2014
72 100 54 100 63 100 40 100 61 100 65 100 13 15 615 368 59.84 C Pass

3 109630 TAIBA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
08-

2014
73 100 58 100 69 100 40 100 54 100 55 100 13 15 615 362 58.86 C Pass

4 109617 MUHAMMAD
MUSLIM ALI

01-
03-

2013
66 100 60 100 46 100 40 100 57 100 45 100 12 15 615 326 53.01 C Pass

5 109627 SAKINA MUSA KHAN
14-
05-

2014
60 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 47 100 41 100 11 15 615 279 45.37 D Pass

6 109612 MUAMMAD
BAQIR

MUSA ALI
SHIGARI

03-
01-

2014
59 100 61 100 33 100 29 100 53 100 48 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109589 ADIL
HUSSAIN AKBER

01-
01-

2014
43 100 32 100 37 100 15 100 21 100 26 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109631 ZAHRA
BATOOL MEHDI

12-
12-

2012
27 100 36 100 24 100 7 100 20 100 22 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109606 KHADIJA
BATOOL AKBER

10-
09-

2012
43 100 25 100 38 100 28 100 47 100 49 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109611 MARZIA
BATOOL AMIN

06-
06-

2014
36 100 23 100 16 100 29 100 40 100 35 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 80.00% 60.00% 50.00% 50.00% 80.00% 70.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 50.00% Total 10 Appeared 10 Passed 5 Failed 5 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Korfay Code: 71068

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108884 MUKARRAM
ALI

MUHAMMAD
SATTAR

05-
04-

2014
43 100 53 100 17 100 8 100 62 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108877 KAMIL
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

10-
11-

2015
17 100 18 100 15 100 8 100 16 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108892 YAWAR
ABBAS MUHAMMAD

03-
04-

2014
12 100 24 100 11 100 12 100 23 100 16 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108881 KUMAIL
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

06-
07-

2014
40 100 34 100 16 100 8 100 43 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108887 SAKINA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN
SHIGARI

08-
12-

2012
33 100 49 100 10 100 12 100 30 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108874 GHULAM
HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD
ALI

07-
08-

2016
24 100 43 100 20 100 9 100 23 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108889 SHABANA
SHABNAM

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

24-
04-

2013
30 100 34 100 15 100 9 100 34 100 25 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 28.57% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00% 28.57% 28.57% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 0 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Tastay Code: 71069

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109124 ABIDA
PERVEEN HABIB

07-
09-

2012
70 100 63 100 74 100 49 100 41 100 40 100 13 15 615 350 56.91 C Pass

2 109126 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2014
52 100 48 100 70 100 49 100 47 100 40 100 10 15 615 316 51.38 C Pass

3 109129 SAMSUDEEN MOHSIN
08-
09-

2014
42 100 54 100 43 100 41 100 40 100 40 100 13 15 615 273 44.39 D Pass

4 109130 ZAHRA MOHSIN
03-
04-

2013
40 100 40 100 58 100 39 100 45 100 25 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109125 KULSOOM BI LIAQAT
06-
05-

2012
36 100 44 100 73 100 43 100 31 100 16 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109128 NADIR
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

09-
09-

2009
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 12 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

7 109127 MUHMMAD
IBRAHIM ALI SHA

03-
06-

2013
35 100 28 100 60 100 34 100 27 100 17 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 66.67% 83.33% 100.00% 66.67% 66.67% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 50.00% Total 7 Appeared 6 Passed 3 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Monging Code: 71071

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108894 ZAHRA BASHIR
12-
12-

2010
15 100 22 100 16 100 10 100 8 100 8 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108891 YASEEN
ABBAS QURBAN ALI

17-
07-

2014
16 100 25 100 12 100 4 100 15 100 16 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108896 ZUHAIR
ABBAS AKBAR ALI

18-
06-

2014
20 100 21 100 19 100 11 100 40 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108875 IBRAHIM
JAMAL

BAQIR
JAMAL

01-
03-

2007
12 100 20 100 14 100 6 100 5 100 10 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108883 MUHAMMAD
JAWAID ENAYAT

07-
06-

2007
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

6 108872 ARIF
HUSSAIN

ALI
HUSSAIN

12-
12-

2013
16 100 24 100 22 100 10 100 26 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108888 SAYEB ALI YOSUF ALI
13-
05-

2014
15 100 23 100 7 100 7 100 6 100 9 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108882 MARYAM
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

01-
08-

2014
19 100 32 100 17 100 10 100 5 100 7 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108879 KUBRA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

07-
09-

2013
22 100 24 100 8 100 6 100 8 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 0.00% 88.89%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 9 Appeared 8 Passed 0 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Baha Shigar Code: 71073

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108569 ABIHA
ZAINAB ALI AHMED 06-01-

2015 58 100 55 100 63 100 40 100 58 100 50 100 12 15 615 336 54.63 C Pass

2 108580 RAHILA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-02-
2014 49 100 51 100 56 100 40 100 59 100 63 100 12 15 615 330 53.66 C Pass

3 108574 FIDA ALI MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

17-05-
2013 48 100 50 100 72 100 40 100 45 100 52 100 14 15 615 321 52.2 C Pass

4 108570 ABIHA
ZAINAB ZAMAN ALI 07-09-

2015 50 100 48 100 51 100 41 100 59 100 57 100 12 15 615 318 51.71 C Pass

5 108581 RUBAB MAHARBAN 02-10-
2014 50 100 44 100 44 100 40 100 55 100 49 100 13 15 615 295 47.97 D Pass

6 108576 MARYAM KOSAR ALI 02-01-
2014 59 100 25 100 49 100 40 100 34 100 56 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108579 NAIMAT
KHAN ABULA 15-07-

2014 53 100 40 100 44 100 31 100 31 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108572 ALI WARIS MUHAMMAD
NAZEER

03-04-
2016 50 100 39 100 50 100 24 100 5 100 18 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 75.00% 100.00% 75.00% 62.50% 87.50% 100.00%

Result Percentage 62.50% Total 8 Appeared 8 Passed 5 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Basic Education Community School Thugmo Churka Code: 72043

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109918 KANEEZ
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

12-10-
2013 49 100 51 100 40 100 9 100 50 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109914 GULSHAN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

12-01-
2012 35 100 47 100 28 100 10 100 33 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109912 BUSHRA ESA KHAN 04-04-
2013 35 100 47 100 32 100 11 100 41 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109921 KOMAL
ROQIA

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

05-05-
2015 44 100 67 100 32 100 6 100 33 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109911 ARIFA
BATOOL ALI AHMED 16-04-

2016 42 100 70 100 44 100 16 100 51 100 46 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109960 SAKEENA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

13-01-
2015 44 100 78 100 42 100 6 100 78 100 74 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109964 SHAHIDA
BATOOL AHMED ALI 02-08-

2012 21 100 55 100 31 100 0 100 20 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109917 KANEEZ
FATIMA FIDA ALI 10-08-

2013 40 100 46 100 37 100 6 100 38 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109957 NASREEN
BATOOL

AHMED
HUSSAIN

02-05-
2013 34 100 64 100 24 100 10 100 43 100 44 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109920 KIRAN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

15-02-
2015 40 100 75 100 28 100 9 100 53 100 49 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109958 RAHILA
MARYAM AHMED 27-08-

2012 22 100 32 100 20 100 8 100 17 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109954 MUNIRA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 10-05-

2014 25 100 31 100 22 100 10 100 25 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 83.33% 25.00% 0.00% 50.00% 66.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 12 Appeared 12 Passed 0 Failed 12 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Basic Education Community School (BECS) Mamochunmo Churka Code: 72044

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109476 SAMREEN
BATOOL JAFFAR

15-
03-

2015
36 100 38 100 25 100 14 100 29 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109474 SADIFA
BATOOL ALI HASSAN

20-
05-

2013
19 100 22 100 21 100 10 100 22 100 22 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109468 MUSKAN MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

25-
12-

2013
23 100 28 100 24 100 10 100 29 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109458 MASOOMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

12-
05-

2015
38 100 49 100 26 100 14 100 49 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109466 MUNIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

16-
08-

2015
40 100 54 100 43 100 22 100 45 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109454 KOMAL
ZAHRA

ALI
MUHAMMAD

12-
12-

2015
47 100 53 100 33 100 14 100 36 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109451 KHADIJA
ZEHRA AKBAR ALI

12-
08-

2012
33 100 34 100 40 100 19 100 59 100 63 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109461 MUAZZIMA
FATIMA QASIM

16-
03-

2015
19 100 44 100 21 100 8 100 36 100 26 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109435 AQEELA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

15-
01-

2011
17 100 35 100 19 100 14 100 42 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 22.22% 44.44% 22.22% 0.00% 44.44% 44.44% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 0 Failed 9 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Basic Education Community School (BECS) Suguldo Churka Code: 72045

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109279 SYEDA
GULSHAN

SYED
MUHAMMAD
TAHA

10-
10-

2015
61 100 76 100 68 100 46 100 63 100 83 100 13 15 615 410 66.67 B Pass

2 109277 SUHAIL
ZAKRIYA

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

06-
06-

2016
64 100 70 100 56 100 59 100 52 100 70 100 13 15 615 384 62.44 B Pass

3 109276 SHEHNAZ
ANJUM AHMAD ALI

25-
12-

2015
60 100 51 100 54 100 57 100 40 100 55 100 12 15 615 329 53.5 C Pass

4 109264 MUDASSIRA
ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD
SIKANDER

02-
06-

2014
55 100 61 100 40 100 40 100 47 100 66 100 13 15 615 322 52.36 C Pass

5 109273 RAFIQA
BATOOL SHAKOOR ALI

02-
06-

2015
45 100 59 100 41 100 40 100 52 100 66 100 12 15 615 315 51.22 C Pass

6 109263 MEHER
BANO NISAR ALI

15-
11-

2011
45 100 56 100 43 100 40 100 40 100 62 100 8 15 615 294 47.8 D Pass

7 109281 ZEESHANA
BATOOL TAQI

09-
02-

2013
29 100 39 100 6 100 22 100 27 100 23 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109274 ROQIA
BATOOL HAIDER

25-
12-

2010
32 100 33 100 18 100 24 100 28 100 37 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 75.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 75.00% Total 8 Appeared 8 Passed 6 Failed 2 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Community School Nar Code: 72046

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109675 SHAHIDA
BATOOL

GHULAM
NABI

03-
06-

2013
36 100 25 100 27 100 4 100 11 100 11 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109681 TAYYABA
BATOOL

GHULAM
NABI

18-
05-

2015
54 100 41 100 37 100 15 100 56 100 67 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109672 SARA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MEHDI

06-
04-

2012
23 100 40 100 9 100 13 100 16 100 41 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109638 FATIMA AMANULLAH
05-
10-

2016
26 100 44 100 24 100 8 100 39 100 44 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109670 SABIRA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

07-
07-

2015
27 100 28 100 11 100 10 100 16 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109671 SALMA MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

08-
03-

2014
14 100 28 100 11 100 11 100 19 100 26 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109637 BATOOL
ZEHRA

GHULAM
ABBAS

05-
12-

2014
11 100 12 100 1 100 9 100 7 100 8 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109645 HALEEMA BI MUHAMMAD
ALI

28-
01-

2013
16 100 37 100 24 100 12 100 29 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109644 HALEEMA
BATOOL ZULFIQAR ALI

06-
12-

2014
20 100 38 100 14 100 11 100 25 100 40 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109676 SHAZIA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

10-
08-

2012
25 100 Absent XX 44 100 13 100 36 100 Absent XX 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109647 KHADIJA
RAZA

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

01-
02-

2013
18 100 34 100 33 100 15 100 31 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109649 KUBRA FIDA
HUSSAIN

05-
02-

2018
27 100 34 100 28 100 16 100 41 100 47 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109687 ZEHRA
BATOOL GHULAM ALI

06-
06-

2013
42 100 57 100 24 100 22 100 46 100 41 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109682 UMMUL-
BANEEN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

08-
02-

2013
23 100 44 100 18 100 13 100 58 100 41 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109688 ZEHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

04-
06-

2010
35 100 56 100 39 100 17 100 54 100 44 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109680 TAHIRA
BANO

GHULAM
ABBAS

25-
01-

2013
49 100 43 100 36 100 11 100 42 100 47 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109650 KUBRA AMANULLAH
12-
12-

2014
24 100 39 100 33 100 21 100 17 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109686 ZEHRA NOOR-
MALILK

01-
01-

2013
44 100 61 100 34 100 18 100 54 100 44 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109669 RUBAB GHULAM
HAIDER

08-
06-

2013
33 100 55 100 23 100 16 100 32 100 41 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109639 FATIMA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

15-
01-

2015
16 100 42 100 17 100 11 100 35 100 57 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109690 ZEHRA
KANEEZ

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

13-
09-

2013
36 100 56 100 35 100 12 100 61 100 49 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109640 FATIMA MEHDI KHAN
22-
08-

2012
8 100 12 100 8 100 8 100 5 100 4 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109648 KOSAR GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

05-
08-

2012
14 100 34 100 15 100 8 100 26 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109652 MARYAM BI GHULAM
MEHDI

06-
06-

2012
16 100 26 100 20 100 9 100 25 100 41 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109636 BANEEN
HIJAB

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

21-
03-

2014
22 100 34 100 25 100 16 100 46 100 46 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109677
SYEDA
ABIHA
MOOSVI

SYED
SIKANDAR

12-
12-

2012
26 100 20 100 11 100 10 100 19 100 12 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109665 NISA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

12-
09-

2012
56 100 58 100 33 100 29 100 51 100 60 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109643 FITMA
PARVEEN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

06-
02-

2013
28 100 56 100 13 100 14 100 46 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109653 MASOOMA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

01-
11-

2013
45 100 81 100 39 100 20 100 67 100 63 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109646 KANEEZ
BATOOL

MUSHTAQ
AHMED

12-
01-

2014
17 100 43 100 18 100 14 100 35 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109642 FATIMA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MEHDI

14-
08-

2011
21 100 25 100 3 100 13 100 7 100 10 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109689 ZEHRA
BATOOL GHULAM ALI

03-
05-

2009
36 100 44 100 24 100 17 100 50 100 29 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109641 FATIMA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

17-
04-

2009
18 100 26 100 11 100 11 100 17 100 18 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109679 TAHIRA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

05-
08-

2012
35 100 48 100 17 100 19 100 16 100 19 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109678 SYEDA
INSIA SYED BAQIR

05-
02-

2010
36 100 60 100 27 100 16 100 33 100 29 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109651 MARYAM MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

25-
04-

2010
10 100 12 100 9 100 9 100 4 100 12 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109664 NAILA FIDA
HUSSAIN

05-
02-

2014
53 100 62 100 19 100 25 100 50 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 18.92% 52.78% 2.70% 0.00% 37.84% 61.11% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 37 Appeared 37 Passed 0 Failed 37 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: SAP School Pakora Shigar Code: 72047

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108870 ROQIA
BANO MUSA 14-05-

2015 89 100 77 100 63 100 49 100 84 100 65 100 13 15 615 440 71.54 A Pass

2 108864 MEHWIS
KHATOON

GULZAR
HUSSAIN

13-05-
2016 93 100 71 100 66 100 44 100 72 100 73 100 14 15 615 433 70.41 A Pass

3 108858 ABIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

19-10-
2014 84 100 75 100 57 100 43 100 68 100 51 100 14 15 615 392 63.74 B Pass

4 108871 ZAHRA
BATOOL FIDA ALI 04-10-

2013 75 100 75 100 54 100 40 100 64 100 45 100 12 15 615 365 59.35 C Pass

5 108862 JANNAT
KHATOON HASSAN 05-01-

2012 55 100 48 100 42 100 19 100 21 100 33 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 80.00% 80.00% 80.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 80.00% Total 5 Appeared 5 Passed 4 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Jamia Baltistan Al Islamia Wazirpur Code: 111001

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109906
ZAHOOR
ELAHI
ZAHEER

MUHAMNAD
ZAHEER

15-
06-

2016
77 100 78 100 40 100 45 100 74 100 71 100 15 15 615 400 65.04 B Pass

2 109897 TALHA JAWAD
01-
03-

2015
72 100 60 100 41 100 40 100 52 100 43 100 14 15 615 322 52.36 C Pass

3 109863 JAMAL U
DEEN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

04-
04-

2014
49 100 51 100 49 100 42 100 54 100 40 100 15 15 615 300 48.78 D Pass

4 109853 ABDUL
HAMEED

ZAHEER UD
DEEN

05-
01-

2014
45 100 48 100 42 100 41 100 31 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109862 IBTISAM
ELAHI

MUHAMNAD
YOUSUF

12-
12-

2014
41 100 50 100 26 100 23 100 42 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109867 MUBASHIR
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

06-
01-

2014
44 100 30 100 19 100 13 100 13 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109866 MAWIZ
ANWAR

ANWAR ALI
KHAN

06-
01-

2016
33 100 24 100 28 100 15 100 14 100 9 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109882 SARFARAZ
AHMAD

EHSAN
DANISH

15-
12-

2015
67 100 68 100 31 100 28 100 59 100 59 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109878 NASEEM
AKRAN ASLAM

01-
03-

2014
11 100 22 100 0 100 9 100 2 100 6 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109891 SYED
GHAYAZ

SYED
YASEEN

01-
01-

2016
69 100 48 100 21 100 40 100 50 100 46 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109876 MUTAHIR MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

15-
07-

2016
28 100 35 100 16 100 13 100 8 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109898 TANVEER
AHMAD

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

10-
12-

2011
16 100 35 100 15 100 14 100 9 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109855 AHMAD
SHAHZAD MEHDI ALU

01-
01-

2014
42 100 37 100 13 100 19 100 11 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109854
ABDUL
HASEEB
SHAN

ABDUL
RASHID

05-
05-

2015
40 100 22 100 18 100 20 100 12 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109900 UMEER
USMAN USMAN

09-
09-

2013
31 100 27 100 13 100 22 100 9 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109873 MUHAMMAD
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-
10-

2016
3 100 12 100 5 100 12 100 6 100 9 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109870
MUHAMMAD
KASHIF
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR
SIDDIQI

12-
10-

2015
53 100 41 100 21 100 13 100 20 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109896 TAJUDDIN
AHMAD

SAKINDAR
ALI

01-
01-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

19 109871 MUHAMMAD
NASRULLAH

HAJI ALI
BARKAT

01-
01-

2017
7 100 8 100 8 100 27 100 5 100 5 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109860 DILWAR
BUTTO MUHAMMAD

08-
06-

2014
24 100 22 100 10 100 9 100 13 100 16 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109901 UZAIR
ABDUL
QADIR
RAHMANI

01-
01-

2014
32 100 23 100 15 100 11 100 17 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109893
SYED
MUSAWIR
HASSAN

SYED ABUL
HASSAN

01-
06-

2014
59 100 40 100 20 100 40 100 43 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109895 SYED SHAH
ABBAS

SYED
ABDUL
HAMID

01-
01-

2015
40 100 26 100 11 100 20 100 6 100 7 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 59.09% 40.91% 18.18% 27.27% 31.82% 22.73% 95.65%

Result Percentage 13.64% Total 23 Appeared 22 Passed 3 Failed 19 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Jamia Baqir-ul-Uloom Kayo Code: 111002

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108730 NIDA
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

01-
03-

2016
73 100 63 100 40 100 54 100 44 100 69 100 15 15 615 358 58.21 C Pass

2 108722 MAMONA
BATOOL SHOKOR

03-
04-

2016
76 100 61 100 40 100 59 100 40 100 54 100 15 15 615 345 56.1 C Pass

3 108712 AZEEMA ALI
MUHAMMAD

10-
12-

2015
54 100 40 100 25 100 44 100 31 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108711 ARIFA ALI
MUHAMMAD

01-
03-

2013
71 100 57 100 33 100 46 100 34 100 55 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108734 REHANA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

11-
10-

2014
52 100 52 100 12 100 41 100 26 100 33 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108721 KARAMAT
ALI FURMAN

05-
01-

2015
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 12 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

7 108731 NORIN
BATOOL GULZAR

02-
02-

2016
63 100 35 100 12 100 46 100 21 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 83.33% 33.33% 100.00% 33.33% 66.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 33.33% Total 7 Appeared 6 Passed 2 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Al-Noor Public School Gulabpur Code: 111003

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108729 MUHAMMAD
SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

15-
06-

2015
71 100 47 100 40 100 55 100 49 100 53 100 15 15 615 330 53.66 C Pass

2 108724 MEMONA MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

10-
05-

2016
63 100 43 100 49 100 40 100 40 100 59 100 15 15 615 309 50.24 C Pass

3 108742 ZIAUDDDIN SHAIR ALI
06-
04-

2014
68 100 43 100 35 100 47 100 25 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108717 ISMAIL MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

06-
06-

2015
52 100 66 100 23 100 34 100 33 100 57 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108738 SHAISTA
BATOOL AKBAR ALI

01-
01-

2017
66 100 38 100 23 100 43 100 33 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108737 SEERAT
BATOOL

FIDA
HUSSAIN

03-
06-

2014
52 100 43 100 33 100 47 100 32 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108719 JAMAL ALI SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

07-
07-

2014
50 100 39 100 32 100 39 100 29 100 59 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108723 MARYAM NAZ IBRAHIM
08-
08-

2014
56 100 57 100 14 100 44 100 35 100 62 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 75.00% 25.00% 75.00% 25.00% 87.50% 100.00%

Result Percentage 25.00% Total 8 Appeared 8 Passed 2 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Wazirpur Code: 72001

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109892 SYED
IBRAHIM

SYED
HABIBULLAH

12-
12-

2016
86 100 61 100 40 100 76 100 59 100 55 100 15 15 615 392 63.74 B Pass

2 109868
MUHAMMAD
ANEEL
HAIDER

SAKHAWAT
ALI

01-
01-

2016
72 100 57 100 42 100 48 100 40 100 43 100 15 15 615 317 51.54 C Pass

3 109856 AKMAL
RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD
ZAKIRYA

01-
01-

2016
61 100 57 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 49 100 15 15 615 306 49.76 D Pass

4 109881 PARWAIZ ALI GHULAM
NABI

20-
09-

2013
22 100 17 100 11 100 12 100 7 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109861 EHSAN
DANISH YAQOOB

14-
08-

2016
59 100 28 100 14 100 11 100 13 100 25 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109887 SHERAZ ALI ILYAS
13-
03-

2017
36 100 30 100 15 100 25 100 11 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109888 SHUAIB
AKHTAR

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

04-
06-

2016
68 100 32 100 22 100 24 100 20 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109877 NAJM U
DEEN INAYAT

03-
12-

2016
41 100 34 100 10 100 17 100 2 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109864 JAMAL U DIN INAYAT
10-
10-

2014
47 100 32 100 20 100 22 100 20 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109904 WARIS ALI IBRAHIM
09-
09-

2014
69 100 42 100 42 100 40 100 24 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109905 WAZIR
SHANAWAR

FIDA
HUSSAIN

15-
09-

2013
66 100 38 100 21 100 18 100 17 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109889 SIRAJ UD DIN ABDUL
KAREEN

05-
09-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109885 SHEHRYAL NISAR ALI
01-
03-

2013
49 100 36 100 27 100 10 100 18 100 16 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109894 SYED
ROHULLAH

SYED
HABIBULLAH

12-
12-

2017
75 100 54 100 15 100 20 100 19 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109908 ZUHAIR
AHMAD

MUHAMNAD
KAZIM

20-
12-

2017
74 100 57 100 22 100 46 100 22 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109872 MUHAMMAD
ROHULLAH

ABDUL
GHAFOR

08-
04-

2016
59 100 42 100 31 100 25 100 28 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109902 WALI KHAN SHAIR ALI
10-
05-

2011
31 100 16 100 5 100 7 100 6 100 9 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109903 WAQAS
AHMAD AYUB

01-
01-

2012
19 100 25 100 8 100 11 100 11 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109869 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

GHULAM
ABBAS

07-
07-

2014
22 100 36 100 15 100 6 100 12 100 14 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109886 SHEHRYAR
ALI MUSA ALI

10-
02-

2015
67 100 46 100 29 100 30 100 27 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109865 LIAQUAT ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2013
49 100 44 100 17 100 21 100 22 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109879 NOOR
HASSAN SALMAN

01-
01-

2014
42 100 31 100 15 100 17 100 7 100 10 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109859 AYAN ALI MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

01-
06-

2014
58 100 28 100 21 100 30 100 13 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109884 SHANAWAR
ALI

GHULAM
ABBAS

30-
05-

2015
56 100 37 100 20 100 14 100 16 100 15 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109858 AWN ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

03-
10-

2015
47 100 17 100 30 100 17 100 5 100 10 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109890 SYED FAIZ
BAKHSH

SYED MEHDI
SHAH

06-
06-

2013
19 100 19 100 8 100 10 100 12 100 3 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109874 MUHAMMAD
SHEHRYAR

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
06-

2013
35 100 18 100 12 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109883 SHAMSUDDIN MEHDI ALI
12-
12-

2015
65 100 40 100 35 100 24 100 6 100 9 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109875 MUNTAZIR
ALI NOOR ALI

01-
08-

2016
56 100 28 100 15 100 24 100 14 100 9 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109899 TASAWOF
HUSSAIN

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

20-
04-

2014
44 100 40 100 32 100 18 100 29 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109880 NOOR
MUJASSAM SHARFAT ALI

03-
03-

2018
64 100 53 100 23 100 28 100 29 100 25 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109907 ZUBAIR ALI GHULAM ALI
01-
03-

2015
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

33 109857 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
TAQI

20-
12-

2015
63 100 44 100 45 100 43 100 17 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 77.42% 41.94% 16.13% 19.35% 9.68% 9.68% 93.94%

Result Percentage 9.68% Total 33 Appeared 31 Passed 3 Failed 28 Promoted 0 Absent 2 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Wazirpur Code: 72002

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108696 SAIRA
NASEEB ALI NASEEB

02-
02-

2015
83 100 71 100 81 100 83 100 58 100 62 100 14 15 615 452 73.5 A Pass

2 108685 NADIA
MASOOD

ABDULLAH
MASOOD

02-
01-

2015
81 100 71 100 82 100 63 100 67 100 72 100 12 15 615 448 72.85 A Pass

3 108675 MARYAM ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

04-
05-

2014
81 100 81 100 79 100 56 100 69 100 63 100 15 15 615 444 72.2 A Pass

4 108702 SHAMSOORA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

04-
07-

2015
88 100 69 100 66 100 63 100 53 100 61 100 14 15 615 414 67.32 B Pass

5 108703 SHEHNILA
MARYAM

FIDA
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2014
90 100 56 100 65 100 72 100 50 100 65 100 13 15 615 411 66.83 B Pass

6 108690 NOOR SAMIN
AQEELA

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

06-
07-

2018
80 100 69 100 66 100 75 100 42 100 65 100 13 15 615 410 66.67 B Pass

7 108693 RIZWANA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

09-
04-

2013
79 100 60 100 61 100 73 100 52 100 63 100 14 15 615 402 65.37 B Pass

8 108704 SUMAIRA
BATOOL ABDUL LATIF

08-
09-

2013
91 100 55 100 62 100 70 100 50 100 58 100 15 15 615 401 65.2 B Pass

9 108699 SHABANA
BATOOL EHSAN ALI

02-
03-

2015
87 100 68 100 58 100 55 100 47 100 56 100 14 15 615 385 62.6 B Pass

10 108689 NOOR JAHAN MUHAMMAD
AMIN

01-
03-

2015
78 100 63 100 55 100 63 100 44 100 58 100 14 15 615 375 60.98 B Pass

11 108683 MUDASSIRA
MARYAM

SHABBIR
AHMAD

26-
04-

2014
73 100 60 100 60 100 54 100 59 100 56 100 13 15 615 375 60.98 B Pass

12 108708 UM E RUBAB DOLAT
08-
03-

2013
86 100 67 100 57 100 49 100 47 100 51 100 15 15 615 372 60.49 B Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108679 MEHREEN
FATIMA

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

03-
03-

2013
78 100 61 100 53 100 59 100 43 100 65 100 13 15 615 372 60.49 B Pass

14 108684 NABILA
ANAM

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

15-
01-

2014
79 100 49 100 55 100 64 100 51 100 56 100 14 15 615 368 59.84 C Pass

15 108701 SHAMSILA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
03-

2013
84 100 56 100 51 100 67 100 44 100 49 100 15 15 615 366 59.51 C Pass

16 108705 SUNILA
IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-
03-

2015
69 100 62 100 59 100 51 100 52 100 58 100 13 15 615 364 59.19 C Pass

17 108692 QURAT UL
AIN SHABBIR ALI

04-
02-

2016
68 100 58 100 56 100 60 100 40 100 66 100 15 15 615 363 59.02 C Pass

18 108697 SAMREEN
BATOOL

ABDUL
REHMAN

03-
03-

2015
74 100 50 100 67 100 76 100 40 100 40 100 13 15 615 360 58.54 C Pass

19 108667 AQIBA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2013
71 100 58 100 55 100 60 100 40 100 61 100 14 15 615 359 58.37 C Pass

20 108698 SEHRISH FARMAN ALI
16-
07-

2011
70 100 49 100 58 100 74 100 40 100 54 100 13 15 615 358 58.21 C Pass

21 108694 RUBAB IBRAHIM
20-
07-

2012
79 100 57 100 54 100 50 100 40 100 64 100 14 15 615 358 58.21 C Pass

22 108665 ALINA
BATOOL MUSA KHAN

02-
04-

2015
63 100 66 100 51 100 58 100 40 100 64 100 13 15 615 355 57.72 C Pass

23 108686 NASEEMA
BATOOL ASLAM

02-
02-

2013
75 100 47 100 62 100 61 100 43 100 52 100 13 15 615 353 57.4 C Pass

24 108666 ALISHBA
ZEHRA

ARIF
HUSSAIN

01-
05-

2014
64 100 60 100 49 100 55 100 40 100 67 100 14 15 615 349 56.75 C Pass

25 108669 EFFAT ZEHRA ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

06-
03-

2015
51 100 51 100 63 100 54 100 40 100 67 100 13 15 615 339 55.12 C Pass

26 108707 UM E AIMAN HABIBULLAH
01-
03-

2014
72 100 54 100 53 100 48 100 40 100 48 100 13 15 615 328 53.33 C Pass

27 108681 MUBASHIRA
BATOOL NABI

01-
03-

2013
62 100 53 100 49 100 49 100 43 100 53 100 15 15 615 324 52.68 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 108673 KONAIN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

15-
06-

2015
50 100 54 100 65 100 45 100 24 100 50 100 13 15 615 301 48.94 D Promoted

29 108674 MALIKA AZAM KHAN
03-
01-

2013
50 100 54 100 64 100 42 100 24 100 48 100 14 15 615 296 48.13 D Promoted

30 108668 CHAND
SANOWAR

GHULAM
NABI

03-
12-

2012
41 100 48 100 64 100 49 100 21 100 48 100 13 15 615 284 46.18 D Promoted

31 108706
SYEDA
NAVERA
BATOOL

SYED TAHIR
05-
10-

2014
47 100 48 100 40 100 45 100 40 100 47 100 14 15 615 281 45.69 D Pass

32 108682 MUBASHIRA
ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
02-

2014
47 100 42 100 46 100 44 100 16 100 30 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 108672 HASINA
BATOOL FARMAN ALI

16-
07-

2011
50 100 38 100 49 100 25 100 29 100 47 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 108678 MEHREEN MUHAMMAD
HSSAIN

06-
12-

2015
34 100 38 100 38 100 46 100 15 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 108680 MUAZIMA MUHAMMAD
TAYYIB

01-
04-

2015
60 100 37 100 47 100 43 100 24 100 38 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 108676 MARYAM ABDUL
REHMAN

01-
12-

2013
65 100 32 100 43 100 40 100 11 100 38 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 108670 FARHANA MUSA
15-
08-

2014
51 100 37 100 53 100 27 100 21 100 25 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 108677 MARYAM
BATOOL HUSSAIN ALI

02-
03-

2015
64 100 32 100 52 100 37 100 10 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 108691 NOSHEEN
ZEHRA

GHULAM
MUHAMNAD

02-
02-

2013
47 100 45 100 40 100 52 100 16 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 108687 NASIMA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

02-
02-

2013
17 100 27 100 17 100 15 100 17 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 95.00% 82.50% 95.00% 90.00% 70.00% 87.50% 100.00%

Result Percentage 77.50% Total 40 Appeared 40 Passed 28 Failed 9 Promoted 3 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Niali Code: 72003

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108837 NIDA FATIMA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

05-
01-

2014
73 100 67 100 25 100 33 100 42 100 58 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108847 SHAFIQA
BATOIL ISMAIL

07-
01-

2014
66 100 76 100 14 100 30 100 51 100 43 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108826 FAREEHA
MARUAM

NOOR
HASSAN

01-
01-

2014
63 100 84 100 29 100 37 100 47 100 62 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108834 MUNEEBA
ALI ALI HUSSAIN

14-
01-

2014
61 100 87 100 31 100 23 100 52 100 58 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108840 RIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

21-
07-

2013
65 100 72 100 20 100 34 100 43 100 59 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108857 ZARINA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

10-
01-

2013
67 100 66 100 12 100 28 100 37 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108851 SURIYA MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

10-
12-

2013
61 100 65 100 16 100 33 100 47 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108825 FAHMEEDA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HAIDER

20-
10-

2012
57 100 76 100 40 100 13 100 36 100 55 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108839 QAIM RAZA HAMID
HUSSAIN

14-
10-

2013
62 100 77 100 22 100 28 100 31 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108853 YASIR ALI SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

23-
01-

2013
54 100 67 100 27 100 19 100 25 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108836 NAVEED
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

20-
03-

2015
56 100 56 100 36 100 13 100 16 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 9.09% 0.00% 54.55% 81.82% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 11 Appeared 11 Passed 0 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Paindo Code: 72008

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108829 KHADIJA
BANO FAZIL ALI 05-03-

2015 63 100 79 100 40 100 49 100 47 100 47 100 14 15 615 339 55.12 C Pass

2 108831 MARIJ
HUSSAIN

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

07-03-
2015 61 100 72 100 34 100 23 100 32 100 39 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 50.00% 50.00% 50.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 50.00% Total 2 Appeared 2 Passed 1 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Bundo Code: 72009

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108842 SABEEL ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

12-
02-

2014
73 100 81 100 47 100 42 100 50 100 64 100 15 15 615 372 60.49 B Pass

2 108823 BARERA NASIR ALI
30-
12-

2013
62 100 81 100 40 100 43 100 42 100 47 100 15 15 615 330 53.66 C Pass

3 108824 DILBAR ALI GHULAM
NABI

03-
09-

2013
65 100 78 100 41 100 40 100 40 100 50 100 12 15 615 326 53.01 C Pass

4 108828 JUNAID MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

10-
02-

2014
56 100 79 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 50 100 14 15 615 319 51.87 C Pass

5 108820 ANEELA ZUBAIR
KHAN

03-
03-

2015
48 100 41 100 29 100 22 100 21 100 13 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108832 MUBARK MUHAMMAD
ZAKIRYA

30-
03-

2014
54 100 67 100 27 100 21 100 34 100 42 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108856 ZAKIR
HUSSAIN NAZEER

11-
04-

2014
40 100 35 100 13 100 10 100 22 100 28 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108822 ARIFA MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

12-
12-

2013
55 100 83 100 25 100 36 100 40 100 43 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108846 SAQEELA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAHA

03-
02-

2014
42 100 56 100 19 100 16 100 35 100 36 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108819 AIMAN
ZAHRA NIAZ ALI

01-
03-

2014
41 100 64 100 22 100 14 100 42 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108849 SUMAIRA SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

08-
07-

2013
51 100 62 100 23 100 24 100 41 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108844 SAKEENA
BATOOL

SHAKEEL
AHMAD

15-
01-

2013
51 100 66 100 31 100 28 100 34 100 47 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108854 ZAINAB
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HADI

01-
03-

2013
60 100 69 100 29 100 36 100 33 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108855 ZAKAWAT AHSAN ALI
03-
02-

2014
40 100 37 100 15 100 13 100 17 100 19 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108821 ANEELA ALIF KHAN
02-
02-

2013
57 100 79 100 36 100 37 100 26 100 36 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108838 NUSRAT MUHANNAD
DEEN

04-
11-

2013
68 100 74 100 25 100 30 100 44 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108835 MUZANILA NAZEER
01-
04-

2013
52 100 78 100 35 100 24 100 34 100 47 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108841 RUBI ALI NAQI
10-
03-

2013
54 100 65 100 34 100 25 100 18 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108848 SHUMAILA ALIF KHAN
02-
03-

2013
48 100 67 100 16 100 26 100 24 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 108843 SAIRA AHSAN
DANISH

13-
04-

2012
51 100 57 100 23 100 24 100 22 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108850 SUMAIRA ENAYAT
01-
02-

2013
49 100 56 100 19 100 21 100 16 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 108827 HASINA ALI AHMAD
KHAN

25-
03-

2013
57 100 65 100 37 100 23 100 33 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 108830 MAEESHA
KIRAN

ZOHAR
KHAN

12-
12-

2014
57 100 68 100 34 100 33 100 28 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 108845 SALAMAT FIDA
HUSSAIN

04-
02-

2014
43 100 45 100 21 100 23 100 24 100 33 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 108833 MUKARRAM FURMAN
20-
10-

2013
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

26 108852 TASNERM SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

03-
04-

2013
43 100 45 100 25 100 25 100 29 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 92.00% 16.00% 16.00% 32.00% 60.00% 96.15%

Result Percentage 16.00% Total 26 Appeared 25 Passed 4 Failed 21 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: SAP Primary School Changchungpi Code: 72010

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108695 SAADIA
ABDUL
REHMAN
SHAKIR

10-03-
2014 80 100 68 100 67 100 74 100 57 100 58 100 15 15 615 419 68.13 B Pass

2 108688 NAVEEDA ILYAS 01-03-
2015 78 100 60 100 69 100 79 100 54 100 61 100 14 15 615 415 67.48 B Pass

3 108664 AFIA ABDUL
BAQIR

06-12-
2014 69 100 56 100 69 100 64 100 40 100 70 100 14 15 615 382 62.11 B Pass

4 108700 SHAFIQA ABDUL MAJID 04-02-
2015 80 100 64 100 47 100 50 100 47 100 51 100 13 15 615 352 57.24 C Pass

5 108671 GHZALA ASHRAF 06-07-
2015 65 100 62 100 57 100 53 100 40 100 58 100 14 15 615 349 56.75 C Pass

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 100.00% Total 5 Appeared 5 Passed 5 Failed 0 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Code: 72011

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110055 ALI KHAN BARAT
03-
10-

2013
23 100 27 100 31 100 26 100 13 100 27 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 110078 SAFEER
HUSSAIN ISMAIL

05-
06-

2014
41 100 47 100 44 100 36 100 24 100 31 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110063 HASSAN ABDUL
RASHID

01-
01-

2012
42 100 48 100 48 100 28 100 33 100 31 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110084 SHANAWAR
ABBAS SHAIR ALI

10-
05-

2011
26 100 24 100 36 100 32 100 11 100 29 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 110088 YAWAR ABBAS SHAIR ALI
12-
10-

2012
30 100 31 100 23 100 42 100 6 100 20 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 110061 FAIZULLAH ABDUL
SATTAR

16-
12-

2014
29 100 37 100 35 100 24 100 39 100 32 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 110081 SARFARAZ ALI FIDA ALI
03-
01-

2013
22 100 32 100 31 100 19 100 14 100 29 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 110083 SHAIR KHAN SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

11-
03-

2010
10 100 32 100 6 100 24 100 7 100 17 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 110070 MUBARAK ALI GHULAM
ABBAS

22-
08-

2013
25 100 40 100 26 100 23 100 23 100 34 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 110087 TANVEER
ABBAS ALI

01-
05-

2011
44 100 43 100 49 100 24 100 15 100 36 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 110068 MAISAM ABBAS GHULAM
RASOOL

20-
12-

2015
37 100 32 100 30 100 22 100 12 100 31 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 110057 ARMAN AZIZ ALI SINGAY
19-
08-

2015
53 100 70 100 24 100 25 100 39 100 40 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 110082 SHAHID AFRIDI ABDUL
REHMAN

06-
06-

2017
48 100 47 100 36 100 23 100 33 100 44 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 110073 MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

MUHAMMAD
NASIR

05-
12-

2015
21 100 20 100 18 100 13 100 11 100 20 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 110060 EJAZ HUSAIN YOUSUF
05-
12-

2014
31 100 40 100 42 100 21 100 17 100 35 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 110058 BURHAN
HAIDER MEHR

GHULAM
RASOOL

03-
03-

2014
30 100 50 100 30 100 50 100 32 100 34 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 110071 MUDASSIR ABDUL
KARIM

05-
02-

2013
24 100 30 100 19 100 29 100 7 100 20 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 110080 SAMEER ABBAS MUHAMMAD
EHSAN

04-
03-

2014
24 100 25 100 15 100 24 100 14 100 31 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 110076 MUSHARAF
HUSSAIN MEHDI

08-
02-

2016
39 100 38 100 24 100 25 100 35 100 37 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 110066 KABEER
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
EHSAN

15-
04-

2015
28 100 23 100 7 100 21 100 20 100 27 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 110056 ARMAN ALI BASHARAT
HUSSAIN

10-
01-

2013
2 100 20 100 9 100 16 100 6 100 18 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 110074 MUHAMMAD
SAQIB

ABDUL
MAJEED

11-
07-

2014
27 100 33 100 41 100 23 100 18 100 32 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 110086 SUHAIL ABBAS YASEEN
01-
12-

2016
33 100 41 100 25 100 20 100 9 100 19 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 110075 MUHAMMAD
SHIRAZ

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

02-
06-

2014
43 100 45 100 51 100 32 100 34 100 45 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 110067 KAMRAN FAZIL ALI
01-
08-

2015
20 100 37 100 13 100 20 100 11 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 110059 EHSAN DANISH MUHAMMAD
KHAN

10-
10-

2014
20 100 33 100 28 100 14 100 13 100 21 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 110072 MUHAMMAD
FAYAZ DAWOOD

10-
05-

2016
38 100 56 100 40 100 29 100 57 100 40 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 110089 ZEESHAN ALI MUZAFFAR
04-
12-

2012
24 100 37 100 29 100 28 100 8 100 27 100 8 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 110079 SAJAWAR QASIM
04-
04-

2014
20 100 17 100 6 100 33 100 5 100 8 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 110085 SUHAIL ABBAS MEHDI
26-
09-

2011
16 100 19 100 15 100 35 100 9 100 36 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 110077 REHMATULLAH GHULAM
ABBAS

05-
02-

2015
28 100 36 100 16 100 31 100 11 100 27 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 19.35% 35.48% 22.58% 6.45% 3.23% 12.90% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 31 Appeared 31 Passed 0 Failed 31 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Gulabpur, Shigar Code: 72012

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108808 SALMA
MEHDI GHULAM MEHDI

03-
03-

2016
81 100 73 100 42 100 40 100 66 100 54 100 15 15 615 371 60.33 B Pass

2 108800 SABIRA
BATOOL ASLAM KHAN

04-
04-

2014
67 100 42 100 24 100 9 100 34 100 18 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108790 MASOOMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

04-
04-

2014
65 100 36 100 42 100 6 100 21 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108814 SIRAT
FATIMA NIAZ ALI

10-
05-

2014
74 100 50 100 21 100 7 100 43 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108770 BANIN
ZEHRA ALI SHAH

05-
05-

2012
71 100 56 100 37 100 7 100 50 100 33 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108811 SHABINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

05-
05-

2014
56 100 25 100 15 100 5 100 25 100 18 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108798 RENAD ABDULLAH
HAMID

01-
01-

2012
69 100 43 100 55 100 11 100 53 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108802 SAJEELA SHARAFAT
10-
02-

2010
65 100 40 100 25 100 9 100 19 100 20 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108804 SAKINA SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
03-

2013
67 100 42 100 14 100 9 100 27 100 19 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108771 DANIYA
BATOOL JAFFAR ALI

18-
04-

2013
70 100 60 100 27 100 14 100 60 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108777 GHADIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

21-
07-

2012
50 100 37 100 12 100 7 100 20 100 15 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108805 SAKINA
BATOOL

ALI
MUHAMMAD

06-
03-

2016
73 100 40 100 17 100 7 100 38 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108764 ABIHA
BATOOL AHMED KHAN

06-
06-

2013
60 100 49 100 17 100 6 100 27 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108775 FARZANA
BATOOL

GHULAM
RASOOL

03-
02-

2012
53 100 33 100 15 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108794 NAZIRA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
04-

2013
40 100 33 100 16 100 20 100 8 100 18 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108781 JANNAT
FATIMA IBRAHIM

20-
10-

2013
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 14 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

17 108782 JANNAT
FATIMA IBRAHIM

20-
10-

2013
52 100 47 100 10 100 6 100 34 100 33 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108769 ASIA
BATOOL INAYAT ALI

20-
02-

2017
31 100 20 100 7 100 5 100 9 100 11 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108803 SAJINA HABIBULLAH
02-
02-

2015
66 100 50 100 24 100 7 100 34 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 108809 SAMINA
BATOOL

ALI
MUHAMMAD

01-
05-

2014
65 100 41 100 21 100 8 100 24 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108818 ZEHRA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

07-
03-

2015
85 100 70 100 51 100 24 100 68 100 70 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 108807 SAKINA
MARYAM HUSSAIN

15-
06-

2014
74 100 46 100 36 100 5 100 46 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 108795 NIDA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

05-
11-

2014
60 100 36 100 19 100 10 100 23 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 108767 AMIRA MUHAMMAD
SAJJAD

07-
07-

2014
62 100 34 100 9 100 7 100 8 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 108783 KOSAR
PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

05-
05-

2015
71 100 41 100 16 100 7 100 30 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 108768 ARMISH MUMTAZ
SHAHID

02-
02-

2015
58 100 36 100 3 100 12 100 24 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 108766 AIMAN
ZEHRA SHARAFAT

07-
07-

2015
60 100 32 100 10 100 9 100 19 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 108816 TADHIRA
ZEHRA

SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

05-
07-

2014
84 100 60 100 53 100 9 100 69 100 58 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 108812 SHAMA
GULL MEHDI ALI

12-
02-

2014
22 100 38 100 8 100 7 100 4 100 6 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 108787 MARYAM
ZEHRA JAFFAR ALI

04-
01-

2014
75 100 51 100 17 100 7 100 38 100 24 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 108801 SADAF
ZEHRA MEHDI ALI

10-
10-

2014
80 100 45 100 44 100 9 100 41 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 108774 FARWA FIDA ALI
10-
06-

2015
64 100 52 100 10 100 5 100 36 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 108796 NOREEN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

05-
05-

2014
40 100 24 100 11 100 7 100 12 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 108806 SAKINA
BATOOL MOHSIN

02-
02-

2015
51 100 37 100 18 100 6 100 14 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 108813 SHUGUFTA REHMATULLAH
03-
03-

2015
72 100 53 100 40 100 6 100 42 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 108789 MASOOMA ABDULREHMAN
13-
03-

2013
37 100 24 100 12 100 7 100 18 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 108772 DIYA
ZEHRA KHAN CHO

07-
04-

2014
75 100 33 100 12 100 6 100 14 100 11 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 108779 IQRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

02-
03-

2012
40 100 43 100 18 100 4 100 33 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 108778 HALEEMA
BI ALI AHMED

01-
01-

2015
57 100 49 100 16 100 10 100 35 100 20 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 108776 FATIMA
BATOOL SHOKOOR ALI

04-
10-

2015
58 100 38 100 19 100 13 100 34 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

41 108765 AIMAN
ZEHRA SHARAFAT

07-
07-

2015
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 15 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

42 108810 SARA
SHAHEEN

MEHBOOB
HUSSAIN

12-
03-

2017
44 100 28 100 16 100 14 100 19 100 24 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

43 108817 ZAHIDA
BATOOL ASLAM KHAN

10-
05-

2015
61 100 40 100 13 100 6 100 26 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 108791 MUNAZA
BATOOL AZAM KHAN

05-
05-

2015
50 100 37 100 7 100 6 100 19 100 14 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 108786 MARYAM
NAZ

ANSAR
HUSSAIN

03-
05-

2014
28 100 38 100 12 100 5 100 33 100 19 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 108788 MARYAM
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

09-
12-

2015
76 100 47 100 28 100 9 100 31 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 108793 NAZIA
GULL

GHULAM
SARWAR

24-
10-

2015
52 100 46 100 18 100 6 100 39 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 108792 NAILA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ASKARI

16-
04-

2012
62 100 48 100 21 100 8 100 18 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 108785 MARYAM
MUSKAN JAFFAR علی

04-
04-

2014
63 100 54 100 23 100 7 100 37 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 108799 RUBAB GHULAM
ABBAS

15-
12-

2013
59 100 35 100 25 100 5 100 30 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 108780 IRAM HAIDER ALI
10-
03-

2011
49 100 41 100 20 100 7 100 13 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 108815 SUGHRA
BATOOL

AHMED
HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2016
79 100 81 100 55 100 24 100 83 100 70 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 92.00% 60.00% 16.00% 2.00% 22.00% 12.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 2.00% Total 52 Appeared 50 Passed 1 Failed 49 Promoted 0 Absent 2 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

5 
)



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Doghro Code: 72013

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109084 MUHAMMAD
TAQI

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

08-
07-

2016
55 100 78 100 40 100 74 100 82 100 81 100 13 15 615 423 68.78 B Pass

2 109111 YASIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

08-
09-

2014
61 100 74 100 46 100 54 100 72 100 72 100 15 15 615 394 64.07 B Pass

3 109088 MUNAWER
MEHDI ABBAS

06-
04-

2012
45 100 76 100 40 100 56 100 67 100 74 100 14 15 615 372 60.49 B Pass

4 109087 MUNAWER
MEHDI

FIDA
HUSSAIN

04-
04-

2013
50 100 67 100 48 100 49 100 59 100 62 100 13 15 615 348 56.59 C Pass

5 109093 NASRULLAH AZAM
04-
04-

2014
50 100 56 100 40 100 57 100 56 100 63 100 15 15 615 337 54.8 C Pass

6 109110 WAZIR
SHAKEEL NAQI

03-
03-

2014
40 100 61 100 40 100 44 100 57 100 56 100 14 15 615 312 50.73 C Pass

7 109066 FATIMA HUSSAIN
03-
03-

2011
16 100 42 100 13 100 20 100 18 100 24 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109115 ZAHIDA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

05-
05-

2013
27 100 36 100 34 100 17 100 18 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109123 ZUBEDA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

06-
09-

2004
36 100 52 100 39 100 29 100 56 100 46 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109119 ZEHRA
BATOOL AHMAD 11-11-

2014 42 100 42 100 23 100 27 100 34 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109081 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS MUHAMMAD

04-
04-

2011
34 100 37 100 26 100 16 100 14 100 15 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109078 MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ALI

03-
03-

2012
24 100 33 100 31 100 9 100 23 100 10 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109053 ABIDA MOHSIN
09-
06-

2015
20 100 31 100 16 100 10 100 22 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109065 FATIMA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

11-
12-

2012
21 100 47 100 15 100 38 100 40 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109064 FARIDA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 11-11-

2013 37 100 47 100 16 100 25 100 46 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109056 ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

04-
06-

2013
19 100 40 100 21 100 46 100 47 100 60 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109118 ZEHRA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

04-
06-

2013
33 100 40 100 14 100 21 100 21 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109113 ZAHID
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
MEHDI

04-
04-

2012
26 100 55 100 25 100 15 100 46 100 47 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109120 ZEHRA
BATOOL

ALI
MUHAMMAD

01-
02-

2012
18 100 35 100 22 100 26 100 17 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109105 SARA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

25-
07-

2013
37 100 50 100 28 100 40 100 43 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109091 NAILA MUHAMMAD
ALI

06-
06-

2013
37 100 58 100 24 100 43 100 72 100 60 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109107 SHKEELA JAFFAR
24-
08-

2015
38 100 52 100 26 100 28 100 40 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109068 FATIMA
KHATON

ALI
MUHAMMAD

09-
08-

2013
30 100 63 100 12 100 24 100 45 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109061 ATEEQA TAQI
08-
04-

2014
20 100 40 100 29 100 15 100 17 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109112 YASMEEN MURAD
06-
06-

2011
28 100 38 100 25 100 20 100 11 100 20 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109095 PARWEEN MUHAMMAD
08-
08-

2013
38 100 49 100 29 100 40 100 56 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109094 NIAMAT SHAIR ALI
29-
10-

2015
41 100 64 100 24 100 36 100 44 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109098 ROBINA AHMAD CHO 11-11-
2012 40 100 44 100 29 100 28 100 40 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109071 IMTIAZ ALI MOHSIN
04-
06-

2013
32 100 41 100 36 100 21 100 43 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109097 ROBINA MUHAMMAD
22-
09-

2014
37 100 37 100 27 100 27 100 40 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 30.00% 76.67% 20.00% 33.33% 66.67% 56.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 20.00% Total 30 Appeared 30 Passed 6 Failed 24 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Thorgo Shigar Code: 72014

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 100247 ZAMINA
BATOOL ISHAQ KHAN

16-
06-

2016
62 100 36 100 22 100 29 100 12 100 18 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 100220 ADIL HUSSAIN MUJAHID
HUSSAIN

05-
10-

2016
46 100 49 100 20 100 20 100 25 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 100221 AJMAL ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

10-
06-

2016
36 100 33 100 20 100 8 100 4 100 17 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 100226 AQEEL
AHMED

AHMED
HUSSAIN

05-
01-

2015
43 100 49 100 44 100 27 100 9 100 30 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 100223 ALIYA
BATOOL MUHAAMMAD

27-
11-

2016
52 100 41 100 44 100 14 100 29 100 35 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 100225 ANBAREEN
BATOOL ALI KHAN

05-
04-

2013
31 100 41 100 20 100 13 100 14 100 30 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 100224 ANBAREEN MUHAAMMAD
IBRAHIM

07-
03-

2016
52 100 29 100 41 100 14 100 11 100 21 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 100228 ARIFA
BATOOL AKBER

12-
12-

2016
55 100 43 100 47 100 24 100 8 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 100233 MUHAAMMAD
JAWAHIR JAFAR ALI

10-
04-

2014
36 100 51 100 14 100 12 100 30 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 100229 JABBAR
HUSSAIN IBRAHIM

03-
01-

2015
48 100 45 100 60 100 25 100 19 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 100230 JAHAN
ZAINAB IBRAHIM

02-
04-

2014
57 100 50 100 31 100 8 100 25 100 57 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 100232 MANZOORA
BATOOL IBRAHIM

03-
02-

2012
47 100 35 100 30 100 16 100 9 100 27 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 100236 NASIR ABBAS ALI KHAN
06-
05-

2015
44 100 51 100 26 100 41 100 44 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 100237 NASIR ALI ENAYAT
07-
03-

2018
38 100 69 100 39 100 29 100 28 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 100240 RUHULLAH
HASSAN

MUHAAMMAD
HASSAN
MUQADDASI

05-
03-

2013
38 100 51 100 33 100 12 100 41 100 47 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 100239 ROQIA
BATOOL MUHAAMMAD

12-
05-

2013
23 100 27 100 18 100 8 100 5 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 100245 SUHAIL
AHMED

ALI
MUHAMMAD

07-
02-

2014
35 100 30 100 29 100 17 100 9 100 10 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 100242 SHAKOOR ALI HASSAN
06-
05-

2015
58 100 38 100 28 100 21 100 6 100 11 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 100241 SABIKA
BATOOL

ALI
MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-
02-

2011
68 100 76 100 29 100 23 100 62 100 65 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 100244 SHAYISTA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

03-
05-

2014
59 100 28 100 28 100 24 100 12 100 15 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 100246 ZAHRA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAAMMAD

03-
02-

2014
52 100 41 100 43 100 27 100 26 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 100231 KHADIJA
BATOOL HASSAN

05-
10-

2012
44 100 51 100 43 100 24 100 26 100 52 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 100222 ALI KHAN IBRAHIM
03-
02-

2014
42 100 33 100 39 100 21 100 17 100 29 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 100227 ARIF HUSSAIN IBRAHIM
03-
04-

2014
46 100 40 100 35 100 23 100 6 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 100243 SHAMIM
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

01-
05-

2016
55 100 56 100 51 100 18 100 27 100 36 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 100238 NUSRAT
FATIMA HASSAN

02-
01-

2010
26 100 31 100 19 100 13 100 5 100 18 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 100235 NADIA
BATOOL

MUHAAMMAD
KAZIM

15-
03-

2015
35 100 33 100 18 100 29 100 6 100 15 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 100234 MUHSIN ALI ASKARI
27-
03-

2016
54 100 51 100 44 100 24 100 33 100 34 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 67.86% 60.71% 32.14% 3.57% 10.71% 32.14% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 28 Appeared 28 Passed 0 Failed 28 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Kayo Code: 72015

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108728
MUHAMMAD
SHEHBAZ
ABDALI

AKBER ALI
08-
07-

2015
86 100 71 100 51 100 86 100 85 100 89 100 15 15 615 483 78.54 A Pass

2 108710 AINISH HUSSAIN
05-
07-

2011
72 100 70 100 40 100 67 100 45 100 67 100 15 15 615 376 61.14 B Pass

3 108720 KANIZ HASSAN
16-
11-

2014
72 100 62 100 40 100 57 100 45 100 67 100 15 15 615 358 58.21 C Pass

4 108741 ZAHID MEHDI
07-
02-

2013
70 100 53 100 28 100 57 100 24 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108736 SAQIB ALI IBRAHIM
11-
04-

2013
72 100 35 100 27 100 47 100 27 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108718 JAHANGIR
TAREEN

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

21-
06-

2016
45 100 37 100 30 100 26 100 40 100 47 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108726
MUHAMMAD
MINHAJ
ABDALI

AHMED
22-
05-

2013
56 100 52 100 28 100 55 100 34 100 57 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108733 RABIA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

01-
06-

2013
62 100 41 100 29 100 50 100 19 100 34 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108713 FATIMA
BEGUM

AHMED
BASHIR

14-
11-

2015
65 100 59 100 25 100 53 100 48 100 70 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108739 SHAISTA
SHABNUM

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

09-
01-

2015
69 100 61 100 18 100 43 100 28 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 80.00% 30.00% 90.00% 50.00% 80.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 30.00% Total 10 Appeared 10 Passed 3 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Khured Code: 72017

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109315 MANSOORA
SADAF ABDUL AZIZ

08-
04-

2013
93 100 80 100 53 100 61 100 75 100 82 100 15 15 615 459 74.63 A Pass

2 109320 MUBASHIRA ABDUL LATIF
30-
07-

2014
89 100 80 100 52 100 45 100 77 100 72 100 12 15 615 427 69.43 B Pass

3 109314 MAIMUNA ABDUL LATIF
18-
11-

2015
86 100 84 100 47 100 46 100 70 100 72 100 15 15 615 420 68.29 B Pass

4 109317 MEHWISH
BAIG

ABDUL
RASHEED

10-
10-

2015
87 100 87 100 40 100 43 100 52 100 83 100 15 15 615 407 66.18 B Pass

5 109321 MUBASHIRA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

05-
11-

2013
78 100 83 100 40 100 49 100 58 100 62 100 15 15 615 385 62.6 B Pass

6 109309 HAJIRA ABDUL
REHMAN

05-
03-

2015
74 100 75 100 40 100 40 100 59 100 72 100 14 15 615 374 60.81 B Pass

7 109319 MUAZZIMA MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

16-
01-

2016
72 100 70 100 43 100 40 100 40 100 46 100 13 15 615 324 52.68 C Pass

8 109303 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

12-
12-

2014
73 100 66 100 40 100 48 100 40 100 41 100 10 15 615 318 51.71 C Pass

9 109302
ABDUL
REHMAN
SUDAIS

ABDUL QADIR
12-
12-

2014
61 100 58 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 49 100 12 15 615 300 48.78 D Pass

10 109323 MUNIBA MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

10-
10-

2014
56 100 54 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 43 100 13 15 615 288 46.83 D Pass

11 109305 AMIR TALAL ABDUL
MUHAMIN

20-
12-

2017
60 100 53 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 13 15 615 288 46.83 D Pass

12 109322 MUNAZZA ABDUL
RAWOOF

16-
06-

2016
50 100 61 100 41 100 41 100 25 100 40 100 15 15 615 273 44.39 D Promoted
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109325 NAEEMA
BATOOL ABDUL SALAM

08-
03-

2014
36 100 38 100 20 100 33 100 11 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109324 MUNIBA ABDUL
RAWOOF

30-
03-

2014
64 100 66 100 28 100 44 100 27 100 40 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109329 SADIA AHMEDULLAH
HANEEF

03-
02-

2012
49 100 48 100 26 100 35 100 17 100 43 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109328 RIZWANA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

28-
04-

2014
33 100 56 100 34 100 31 100 3 100 31 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109333 SHAMSANA
GUL SARWAR

04-
04-

2014
65 100 60 100 19 100 22 100 23 100 44 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109326 NAMA
MUHAMMAD
SHARIF
ANWER

20-
12-

2016
16 100 21 100 47 100 25 100 5 100 12 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109334 WAJEEDA ABDUL WAHID
15-
03-

2017
17 100 39 100 28 100 8 100 5 100 17 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109316 MARZIYA
ZENAB

ABDUL
RAHEEM

30-
09-

2014
71 100 78 100 54 100 24 100 71 100 64 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109312 KAMRAN
AKMAL

ABDUL
MANNAN

20-
06-

2015
87 100 71 100 11 100 32 100 37 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109304 ABDULLAH
SUDAIS

ABDUL
RAZZAQ

15-
12-

2014
33 100 31 100 33 100 40 100 18 100 34 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109311 JAMEEL
AHMED AHMED ALI

05-
05-

2015
70 100 60 100 37 100 31 100 22 100 41 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109307 FAHEEM
ABBAS EHSAN

12-
10-

2017
32 100 34 100 1 100 20 100 6 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109306 AOON ALI GULZAR ALI
30-
06-

2014
75 100 64 100 25 100 34 100 46 100 48 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109327 NASRULLAH
SULTAN HAFIZULLAH

10-
10-

2015
72 100 67 100 12 100 43 100 44 100 57 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109310 ISHAQ ABDUL
REHMAN

17-
05-

2017
43 100 41 100 40 100 35 100 25 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109308 HAFSA AHMED
SHAKIR

10-
12-

2014
44 100 59 100 36 100 33 100 17 100 44 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109318 MUAZZAM MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

28-
04-

2014
66 100 43 100 40 100 29 100 23 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109330 SAJEELA ZAMAN ALI
28-
04-

2014
60 100 56 100 32 100 10 100 24 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109313 KONAIN NISAR ALI
28-
04-

2014
11 100 7 100 45 100 3 100 2 100 12 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109331 SALINA ABDUL
RAHEEM

28-
04-

2014
57 100 54 100 27 100 15 100 14 100 29 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109332 SAQIB MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

28-
04-

2014
48 100 35 100 31 100 35 100 21 100 40 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 78.79% 78.79% 51.52% 45.45% 42.42% 75.76% 100.00%

Result Percentage 36.36% Total 33 Appeared 33 Passed 11 Failed 21 Promoted 1 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: SAP Primary School Soqgo Gulabpur Code: 72018

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108740 SHEHREEN
BANO

GHULAM
RASOOL

01-
01-

2017
83 100 65 100 45 100 82 100 45 100 81 100 14 15 615 415 67.48 B Pass

2 108709 ABID
HUSSAIN HADI

02-
01-

2015
89 100 65 100 52 100 61 100 40 100 59 100 13 15 615 379 61.63 B Pass

3 108715 IMRAN KHAN MUSSA
KHAN

06-
07-

2015
78 100 52 100 42 100 50 100 40 100 65 100 14 15 615 341 55.45 C Pass

4 108725 MUBARAK
ALI MUSSA KHA

06-
08-

2014
61 100 53 100 43 100 49 100 26 100 63 100 13 15 615 308 50.08 C Promoted

5 108732 NOSHEEN
FATIMA

HASSAN
KHAN

22-
09-

2014
74 100 70 100 11 100 59 100 32 100 59 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108727 MUHAMMAD
RIYAZ ASKARI

06-
08-

2014
75 100 44 100 31 100 51 100 35 100 61 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108735 RUHULLAH MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

12-
01-

2015
59 100 38 100 33 100 62 100 28 100 59 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108716 IRSHAD ALI AKBAR
01-
01-

2014
54 100 41 100 30 100 35 100 31 100 55 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108714 HAMID
HUSSAIN EHSAN

03-
04-

2014
72 100 61 100 40 100 39 100 28 100 52 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 88.89% 55.56% 77.78% 33.33% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 44.44% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 3 Failed 5 Promoted 1 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

5 
)



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: SAP Primary School Kharmangpi Das G. pur Code: 72019

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110069 MASOOMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

15-
02-

2016
46 100 49 100 32 100 29 100 28 100 46 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 110064 HUMAIRA ESSA
29-
05-

2014
35 100 41 100 22 100 34 100 20 100 28 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110062 FEHMEEDA ESSA
29-
05-

2016
29 100 34 100 17 100 32 100 16 100 35 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110065 IRFANA
MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR

03-
10-

2013
36 100 38 100 23 100 34 100 13 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 25.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 4 Appeared 4 Passed 0 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys High School Tissar Code: 72020

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109974 ALI ZAIN
MOMENI

FIDA
HUSSAIN

10-
11-

2015
69 100 63 100 40 100 40 100 62 100 73 100 15 15 615 362 58.86 C Pass

2 109999 MUHAMMAD
LATIF

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

10-
04-

2015
81 100 74 100 44 100 40 100 52 100 48 100 15 15 615 354 57.56 C Pass

3 110016 NASIR ALI
SHIGRI KOSAR

05-
02-

2017
64 100 56 100 41 100 40 100 68 100 54 100 15 15 615 338 54.96 C Pass

4 110011 MUZAMMIL
ABBAS NIAZI MUHAMMAD

06-
06-

2013
72 100 53 100 41 100 40 100 72 100 43 100 15 15 615 336 54.63 C Pass

5 109975 ATHAR
HUSSAIN

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

02-
07-

2016
58 100 58 100 40 100 40 100 62 100 49 100 13 15 615 320 52.03 C Pass

6 110025 ZULFIQAR
ALI

GHULAM
HASSAN

17-
08-

2014
27 100 37 100 41 100 15 100 44 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 110014 NAJAF ALI GHULAM
HASSAN

05-
05-

2013
56 100 43 100 33 100 16 100 47 100 26 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109984 MAZAHIR ALI ABUL
HASSAN

19-
01-

2013
45 100 43 100 43 100 17 100 36 100 23 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 110023 ZAKRIYA
JAMSHED INAYAT

12-
03-

2015
50 100 50 100 30 100 23 100 63 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109971 AKHTAR
HUSSAIN

SIKENDAR
ALI

20-
03-

2014
44 100 37 100 40 100 23 100 49 100 35 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109972 ALI ABBAS SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

05-
03-

2012
37 100 51 100 40 100 18 100 45 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 110021 TATHEER SIKENDAR
ALI

14-
01-

2017
71 100 40 100 37 100 11 100 59 100 35 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 110008 MUNTAZIR
MEHDI ALI RAZA

10-
04-

2015
43 100 38 100 50 100 18 100 57 100 47 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109994 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN RASOOL

20-
03-

2015
52 100 68 100 34 100 19 100 50 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109979 JUMA KHAN ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2012
31 100 46 100 35 100 21 100 33 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 110010 MUSAWWIR
HUSSAIN MEHDI ALI

21-
03-

2016
50 100 60 100 50 100 18 100 61 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109987 MUDDASSIR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

15-
06-

2014
48 100 64 100 40 100 19 100 74 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109998 MUHAMMAD
JAWAHIR

ABUL
HASSAN

21-
03-

2011
50 100 35 100 50 100 30 100 48 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109991 MUHAMMAD
ALI

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2013
43 100 29 100 41 100 20 100 29 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109993 MUHAMMAD
DANISH ALI YASEEN

29-
07-

2013
41 100 36 100 26 100 9 100 55 100 29 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109989 MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

01-
06-

2014
51 100 37 100 20 100 25 100 32 100 15 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 110002 MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

02-
06-

2012
36 100 55 100 54 100 25 100 46 100 10 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 110009 MUNTAZIR
MEHDI

ZAHID
HUSSAIN

12-
01-

2014
31 100 30 100 31 100 16 100 17 100 20 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 110012 NADEEM
SARWAR ALI

12-
01-

2012
61 100 43 100 28 100 30 100 50 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109990 MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

14-
01-

2013
56 100 43 100 32 100 23 100 44 100 34 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 110013 NAEEM
ABBAS AHMED

14-
08-

2015
61 100 51 100 36 100 25 100 72 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 110007 MUNAWWAR
AHMED

AHMED
HUSSAIN

06-
12-

2014
38 100 43 100 41 100 13 100 42 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 110001 MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ MUHAMMAD

01-
02-

2013
30 100 22 100 18 100 7 100 31 100 6 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 110005 MUHAMMAD
SYEDAIN

ALI
MUHAMMAD

12-
06-

2015
15 100 21 100 22 100 19 100 47 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109978 IMTIAZ
HUSSAIN MURTAZA

01-
01-

2014
13 100 16 100 28 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109995 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN ALI MURAD

04-
04-

2014
47 100 36 100 35 100 14 100 33 100 16 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 110019 SARWAR ALI INAYAT ALI
13-
03-

2012
46 100 39 100 34 100 17 100 23 100 15 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109970 AHUJAAT
ALI MEHDI

04-
05-

2015
43 100 48 100 43 100 24 100 41 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109992 MUHAMMAD
AQEEL HAIDER

01-
01-

2012
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 0 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

35 109996 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN FIDA ALI

14-
08-

2011
17 100 17 100 29 100 13 100 18 100 13 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109976 AZAM KHAN SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
08-

2012
34 100 28 100 41 100 30 100 22 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 110006 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

AHMED
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2012
25 100 28 100 28 100 12 100 49 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 110022 YASEEN ALI MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

28-
08-

2017
39 100 40 100 19 100 9 100 41 100 23 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 64.86% 56.76% 48.65% 13.51% 70.27% 24.32% 97.37%

Result Percentage 13.51% Total 38 Appeared 37 Passed 5 Failed 32 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Tissar Code: 72021

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109399 SEERAT
FATIMA

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

12-
12-

2014
67 100 80 100 50 100 53 100 62 100 72 100 14 15 615 398 64.72 B Pass

2 109411 SYEDA
SAJIDA

SYED
IBRAHIM

09-
10-

2014
61 100 81 100 41 100 42 100 73 100 71 100 13 15 615 382 62.11 B Pass

3 109410 SYEDA
NARGIS

SYED
SHAHAB

01-
03-

2015
58 100 55 100 42 100 41 100 63 100 48 100 14 15 615 321 52.2 C Pass

4 109400
SEERATUL
KONAIN
ZEHRA

BASHARAT
HUSSAIN

31-
12-

2014
57 100 44 100 12 100 18 100 34 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109385 RAHEELA
BATOOL GULZAR

14-
12-

2015
52 100 53 100 11 100 21 100 67 100 37 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109424 ZEHRA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

08-
02-

2015
62 100 80 100 26 100 40 100 61 100 61 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109343 AMINA
BATOOL ALI CHO

14-
02-

2014
40 100 57 100 28 100 10 100 21 100 38 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109389 ROBINA
ZEHRA NISAR

07-
12-

2014
44 100 77 100 26 100 36 100 73 100 67 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109414 TEHZEEN
MARYUM FIDA ALI

05-
07-

2014
66 100 73 100 25 100 52 100 77 100 62 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109350 FATIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

10-
12-

2014
49 100 51 100 11 100 25 100 35 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109392 SAKINA HAIDER
01-
09-

2012
43 100 27 100 18 100 14 100 19 100 23 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109395 SAMREEN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

05-
12-

2014
70 100 55 100 26 100 46 100 17 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109397 SANIA ZEHRA MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

12-
12-

2014
53 100 76 100 17 100 23 100 52 100 48 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109357 KHAIRUN
NISA

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

05-
05-

2018
43 100 48 100 14 100 18 100 13 100 32 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109359 MADIHA
ZEHRA

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

12-
10-

2015
63 100 58 100 30 100 34 100 8 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109406 SUGHRA
BATOOL SHAIR ALI

14-
06-

2015
60 100 43 100 12 100 24 100 53 100 39 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109423 ZARINA ESSA KHANB
03-
03-

2013
51 100 51 100 22 100 27 100 15 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109386 REHANA
BATOOL

GHULAM
NABI

01-
01-

2015
30 100 34 100 23 100 17 100 31 100 26 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109419 ZAINAB IFTIKHAR ALI
01-
11-

2011
73 100 52 100 23 100 38 100 10 100 24 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109368 MUBARKA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
JAVED

09-
03-

2014
52 100 71 100 30 100 31 100 40 100 51 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109383 NUSRAT
BATOOL

AFZAL
HUSSAIN

09-
03-

2014
52 100 46 100 31 100 28 100 32 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109347 ASIFA
BATOOL

LIAQAT
ABBAS

01-
05-

2015
59 100 41 100 30 100 49 100 32 100 35 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109425 ZEHRA
BATOOL AHMED ALI

01-
02-

2015
81 100 68 100 24 100 29 100 60 100 63 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109384 RAHEELA ALI HASSAN
01-
03-

2016
42 100 44 100 19 100 21 100 37 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109352 HAJIRA
BATOOL FURMAN ALI

25-
06-

2012
58 100 52 100 24 100 27 100 47 100 19 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109396 SANAM
ZEHRA

GHULAM
RASOOL

01-
01-

2015
57 100 62 100 23 100 33 100 51 100 60 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109381 NOSHEEN MUHAMMAD
MUSA

15-
03-

2016
47 100 46 100 18 100 17 100 40 100 37 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109412 SYEDA
SUGHRA

SYED
WILAYAT

14-
04-

2015
53 100 69 100 16 100 38 100 52 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109394 SAMREEN
BATOOL EHSAN ALI

20-
03-

2016
65 100 66 100 23 100 38 100 73 100 66 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109382 NOSHEEN
FATIMA ALI MOHSIN

20-
04-

2014
41 100 42 100 23 100 29 100 42 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109351 FATIMBI
BATOOL ESSA

10-
05-

2015
36 100 51 100 12 100 23 100 26 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109404 SHEHREEN
FATIMA

GHULAM
MEHDI

10-
10-

2014
54 100 35 100 21 100 32 100 19 100 41 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109335 ADEELA ABDEEN
04-
04-

2014
72 100 52 100 29 100 32 100 36 100 46 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 93.94% 90.91% 9.09% 21.21% 51.52% 48.48% 100.00%

Result Percentage 9.09% Total 33 Appeared 33 Passed 3 Failed 30 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls High School Chotron Code: 72022

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109029
MUHAMMAD
JAWAHIR
LASHKARI

MEHBOOB
ALI

10-
09-

2015
77 100 77 100 65 100 81 100 59 100 66 100 13 15 615 438 71.22 A Pass

2 109016 AWAIS KHAN AHMED
KHAN

10-
01-

2015
73 100 69 100 62 100 65 100 70 100 56 100 13 15 615 408 66.34 B Pass

3 109025 MUBASHIR ALI
LASHKARI ALI MOHSIN

08-
08-

2014
65 100 75 100 54 100 67 100 52 100 49 100 12 15 615 374 60.81 B Pass

4 109035 NASRULLAH MUHAMMAD
ALI

02-
02-

2015
57 100 62 100 50 100 61 100 52 100 41 100 12 15 615 335 54.47 C Pass

5 109019 GHULAM NABI FIDA ALI
15-
01-

2014
55 100 67 100 50 100 40 100 46 100 41 100 11 15 615 310 50.41 C Pass

6 109039 REHMAT ALI ALI
11-
11-

2015
42 100 52 100 44 100 58 100 56 100 44 100 13 15 615 309 50.24 C Pass

7 109027 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

ABUL
HASSAN

02-
03-

2014
40 100 60 100 40 100 51 100 45 100 40 100 9 15 615 285 46.34 D Pass

8 109022 LAILA BATOOL EHSAN ALI
07-
09-

2013
30 100 41 100 16 100 49 100 25 100 38 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109031 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL JAFFAR

03-
03-

2011
46 100 52 100 61 100 48 100 30 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109026 MUHAMMAD
ASIF QASIM

05-
05-

2012
45 100 66 100 19 100 36 100 64 100 50 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109032 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

01-
04-

2013
28 100 31 100 34 100 21 100 24 100 12 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109023 MAQDAD MEHDI
03-
08-

2011
36 100 40 100 41 100 21 100 12 100 17 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109015 ANAM FATIMA MEHDI ALI
25-
01-

2013
36 100 45 100 25 100 22 100 18 100 21 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109042 SABIRA
BATOOL ALI

05-
04-

2011
38 100 62 100 28 100 45 100 56 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109033 MUHAMMAD
RAZA AHMED

03-
07-

2012
33 100 40 100 18 100 20 100 20 100 6 100 9 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109020 HAMEEDA
BATOOL FURMAN ALI

12-
10-

2012
42 100 51 100 34 100 31 100 26 100 24 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109048 TANVEER
ABBAS ABBAS

10-
12-

2014
54 100 60 100 26 100 58 100 59 100 49 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109045 SANIA HAMID HAMID
HUSSAIN

26-
06-

2016
39 100 49 100 12 100 36 100 25 100 24 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109049 WAZIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

01-
12-

2017
26 100 40 100 20 100 34 100 23 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109014 ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

12-
06-

2014
36 100 40 100 31 100 16 100 24 100 13 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109030 MUHAMMAD
KIYAN SULAIMAN

04-
06-

2016
74 100 60 100 42 100 59 100 36 100 25 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109013 AKHTAR
ABBAS MEHDI

12-
12-

2013
37 100 36 100 23 100 8 100 12 100 8 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109012 AADIL ALI SULAIMAN
08-
06-

2013
40 100 55 100 27 100 12 100 23 100 17 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109021 KHADIJA
BATOOL QALBI

01-
01-

2013
29 100 35 100 18 100 21 100 17 100 13 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109046 SHAHIDA FIDA
HUSSAIN

20-
12-

2013
30 100 53 100 18 100 17 100 19 100 10 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109018 FATIMA MUHAMMAD
ALI

21-
12-

2013
42 100 55 100 23 100 26 100 40 100 32 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 53.85% 88.46% 38.46% 46.15% 42.31% 38.46% 100.00%

Result Percentage 26.92% Total 26 Appeared 26 Passed 7 Failed 19 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Middle School Doko/Sibbiri Code: 72023

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108624 MALEEHA BASHARAT
ALI

12-
05-

2014
19 100 31 100 6 100 14 100 27 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108603 AMIR
HAMZA ALI

10-
03-

2013
34 100 55 100 17 100 14 100 34 100 59 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108601 ALI MUSA NISAR ALI
02-
04-

2012
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 15 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

4 108605 ATIKA
BATOOL MEHDI ALI

12-
05-

2014
35 100 51 100 30 100 12 100 35 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108632 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN ALI

01-
01-

2010
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 15 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

6 108599 ALI ABBAS MUHAMMAD
03-
01-

2013
14 100 47 100 34 100 14 100 31 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108635 MUHSIN ALI MEHBOOB
ALI

10-
04-

2014
29 100 61 100 40 100 14 100 54 100 51 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108598 AKBAR ALI ALI
MUHAMMAD

29-
04-

2013
22 100 57 100 10 100 16 100 48 100 42 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108630 MEHDI ALI HAMZA ALI
29-
04-

2013
41 100 57 100 48 100 16 100 65 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108634 MUHAMMAD
YASIR ASHRAF

01-
07-

2013
25 100 63 100 19 100 7 100 48 100 49 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108651 ZAHID
HUSSAIN HANI

25-
05-

2013
17 100 42 100 29 100 5 100 30 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108633 MUHAMMAD
KAMIL

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD

10-
02-

2016
16 100 66 100 15 100 6 100 36 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108619 KARAMAT
ALI DAWOOD

10-
06-

2010
8 100 24 100 7 100 7 100 11 100 19 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108658 ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

06-
04-

2014
35 100 39 100 46 100 10 100 29 100 42 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 108600 ALI HAIDER AHMED
20-
10-

2013
32 100 44 100 18 100 12 100 39 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 108614 HASINA
BANO GULZAR

22-
10-

2014
17 100 37 100 22 100 9 100 41 100 14 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 108644 SHABANA SHUJAAT
ALI

20-
11-

2015
33 100 44 100 41 100 10 100 40 100 61 100 10 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 108656 ZAINAB BI ABBAS
15-
05-

2014
23 100 44 100 41 100 11 100 45 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 108655 ZAINAB WILAYAT ALI
05-
01-

2013
30 100 42 100 30 100 13 100 37 100 48 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 108617 ISHRAT
FATIMA MUSTAFA

03-
04-

2013
30 100 56 100 23 100 4 100 44 100 45 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 108659 ZARINA RAHEEN
08-
05-

2013
28 100 47 100 30 100 3 100 26 100 52 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 108662 ZEHRA
BATOOL AHMED

09-
02-

2010
26 100 33 100 19 100 13 100 24 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 108613 FIZZA
BATOOL

SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

08-
04-

2013
27 100 58 100 31 100 18 100 44 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 108648 SUGHRA SALMAN
05-
06-

2011
34 100 28 100 40 100 6 100 26 100 51 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 108643 SABIRA MEHBOOB
05-
05-

2010
22 100 20 100 5 100 6 100 25 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 108642 RUKHSANA ROZI ALI
03-
04-

2013
25 100 42 100 37 100 8 100 47 100 39 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 108610 FATIMA
BATOOL

MUSTAFA
ALI

05-
03-

2015
20 100 39 100 15 100 8 100 29 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 108647 SHAHINA FIDA
HUSSAIN

12-
01-

2015
35 100 67 100 30 100 11 100 41 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 108606 BILQEES DAWOOD
27-
07-

2013
37 100 53 100 24 100 11 100 41 100 41 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 108608 FARZANA GHULAM
MOHAMMAD

05-
03-

2013
28 100 53 100 32 100 9 100 52 100 49 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 108609 FATIMA ALI
14-
03-

2012
19 100 34 100 11 100 7 100 18 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 108621 LOYA HAIDER
08-
05-

2011
14 100 31 100 22 100 10 100 21 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 108657 ZAINABI HAMZA ALI
06-
04-

2011
37 100 45 100 41 100 17 100 30 100 42 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 108653 ZAINAB MEHDI
06-
07-

2014
31 100 44 100 20 100 6 100 46 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 108654 ZAINAB MEHDI
19-
02-

2015
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 11 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

36 108627 MASOOMA ALI AHMED
08-
05-

2014
33 100 46 100 13 100 7 100 33 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 108649 TEHREEM ABUZER
12-
06-

2014
49 100 60 100 40 100 13 100 58 100 59 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 108640 REHANA MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

07-
06-

2011
32 100 31 100 48 100 8 100 35 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 108646 SHAHIDA MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

05-
12-

2012
42 100 62 100 41 100 4 100 32 100 43 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 8.33% 69.44% 27.78% 0.00% 41.67% 58.33% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 39 Appeared 36 Passed 0 Failed 36 Promoted 0 Absent 3 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Molto Code: 72024

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109363 MARYAM FURMAN ALI
10-
01-

2015
77 100 87 100 42 100 42 100 77 100 74 100 15 15 615 414 67.32 B Pass

2 109370 MUHAMMAD
ASHIQ EJAZ

15-
06-

2016
73 100 88 100 51 100 44 100 66 100 58 100 15 15 615 395 64.23 B Pass

3 109388 RIDA FATIMA FIDA
HUSSAIN

26-
11-

2011
63 100 82 100 40 100 42 100 71 100 56 100 15 15 615 369 60 B Pass

4 109336 ADIA BATOOL GHULAM
MEHDI

05-
03-

2014
72 100 78 100 58 100 40 100 56 100 40 100 10 15 615 354 57.56 C Pass

5 109362 MARYAM HUSSAIN
15-
04-

2013
74 100 80 100 40 100 51 100 45 100 45 100 14 15 615 349 56.75 C Pass

6 109377 MUNTAZIR
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
NABI

12-
02-

2014
69 100 73 100 58 100 47 100 20 100 51 100 15 15 615 333 54.15 C Promoted

7 109418 YAWAR
ABBAS

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

14-
01-

2016
71 100 57 100 43 100 40 100 55 100 45 100 14 15 615 325 52.85 C Pass

8 109380 NOREEN
FATIMA

HASSAN
KHAN

10-
12-

2015
70 100 48 100 41 100 41 100 56 100 53 100 15 15 615 324 52.68 C Pass

9 109355 KAMILA
BATOOL ALI KHAN

10-
04-

2013
45 100 45 100 11 100 26 100 20 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109341 AMBAREEN
FATIMA ASHOOR ALI

25-
10-

2012
50 100 75 100 19 100 29 100 59 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109398 SARA
BATOOL SHAIR ALI

01-
06-

2014
53 100 49 100 25 100 25 100 22 100 27 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109338 AIMAN
ZEHRA YASEEN

05-
11-

2016
40 100 57 100 24 100 31 100 54 100 26 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109401 SHABANA SHAIR
20-
04-

2013
54 100 32 100 16 100 18 100 18 100 8 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109361 MARIA
FATIMA ZAMAN ALI

10-
06-

2015
70 100 61 100 36 100 45 100 15 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109402 SHAH AWAIS SABIR
HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2014
36 100 42 100 27 100 20 100 24 100 17 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109403 SHAN ALI QALBI ALI
06-
02-

2015
33 100 34 100 18 100 20 100 15 100 15 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109372 MUHAMMAD
RIAZ AKBAR

06-
05-

2015
43 100 51 100 23 100 27 100 52 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109375 MUKARRAM
ALI ASHRAF

08-
11-

2015
43 100 48 100 20 100 25 100 13 100 20 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109374 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN HADI

30-
03-

2016
43 100 54 100 25 100 22 100 47 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109340 ALI RAZA GHULAM
HASSAN

30-
03-

2015
50 100 62 100 31 100 32 100 45 100 47 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109356 KAWISH
HUSSAIN

FIDA
HUSSAIN

20-
04-

2015
50 100 53 100 17 100 26 100 31 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109408
SYED
MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

SYED
MUHAMMAD

10-
03-

2014
60 100 45 100 18 100 39 100 24 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109421 ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
YASIN

12-
11-

2012
49 100 29 100 14 100 20 100 11 100 23 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109354 KAMARAN MUHAMMAD
YAAQOOB

15-
02-

2013
52 100 48 100 14 100 21 100 28 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109353 KALEEM
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

20-
01-

2015
58 100 53 100 26 100 20 100 37 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109376 MUNAWWAR
ALI SHAIR ALI

06-
10-

2014
55 100 49 100 25 100 19 100 67 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109348 DILSHAD ALI MUHAMMAD
MUSA

25-
03-

2015
36 100 32 100 18 100 10 100 26 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109369 MUDDASSIR
ALI HADI

05-
02-

2013
40 100 54 100 35 100 36 100 27 100 54 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 109378 MUZZAM ALI SHARAFAT
ALI

10-
04-

2018
63 100 66 100 26 100 34 100 61 100 37 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 109373 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN FIDA ALI

15-
08-

2015
40 100 44 100 21 100 23 100 26 100 17 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 109409 SYED NAWAZ SYED
HUSSAIN

15-
01-

2016
49 100 45 100 20 100 29 100 33 100 25 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 109365 MAZAHIR ALI SHAIR ALI
20-
04-

2013
47 100 43 100 18 100 11 100 15 100 15 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 109415 ULFAT ZEHRA SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

15-
04-

2012
61 100 50 100 27 100 38 100 19 100 28 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 109344 ARIFA
BATOOL ZAMAN ALI

18-
04-

2011
47 100 49 100 12 100 17 100 13 100 39 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 109360 MANAHIL
ZEHRA HUSSAIN

15-
04-

2013
65 100 55 100 31 100 50 100 26 100 36 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 109339 AIMAN
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

16-
04-

2014
30 100 54 100 14 100 11 100 23 100 21 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 109379 NOORIN MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

04-
09-

2013
68 100 47 100 15 100 41 100 47 100 42 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 109407 SUMAIRA
BATOOL YOUSUF

02-
12-

2012
69 100 32 100 32 100 39 100 26 100 24 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 109358 MAASOOMA
BATOOL SHABBIR

12-
09-

2015
76 100 76 100 33 100 31 100 50 100 41 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 109416 UMARA
BATOOL ESSA KHAN

12-
06-

2014
72 100 73 100 27 100 34 100 67 100 47 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

41 109366 MEHAK
ZEHRA ASHOOR ALI

08-
06-

2011
57 100 60 100 24 100 23 100 56 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 109393 SAMINA
BATOOL ZAMAN ALI

08-
06-

2013
57 100 59 100 34 100 31 100 40 100 58 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

43 109367 MUAZZAM ALI ASHRAF
10-
03-

2013
62 100 53 100 29 100 31 100 26 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 90.70% 88.37% 18.60% 25.58% 44.19% 37.21% 100.00%

Result Percentage 18.60% Total 43 Appeared 43 Passed 7 Failed 35 Promoted 1 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Prono Code: 72025

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109977 HOORAIN
FATIMA

AHMED
HUSSAIN

15-
09-

2014
10 100 22 100 19 100 6 100 17 100 6 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 110015 NAQI ALI MEHDI
23-
03-

2013
15 100 37 100 41 100 15 100 18 100 14 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110018 ROOHULLAH MUHAMMAD
ALI

04-
05-

2015
44 100 44 100 26 100 14 100 36 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 110017 NASIR
HUSSAIN

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

06-
04-

2014
17 100 34 100 40 100 13 100 31 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109981 KHATI BI MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

13-
09-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 13 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

6 109980 KAMIL
ABBAS

GHULAM
ABBAS

15-
03-

2014
33 100 44 100 30 100 9 100 49 100 31 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109973 ALI KHAN IBRAHIM
24-
05-

2013
33 100 40 100 28 100 12 100 45 100 33 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 110003 MUHAMMAD
RIAZ NAZIR

03-
05-

2015
14 100 28 100 17 100 7 100 14 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109982 KIFAYAT
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

02-
10-

2014
34 100 42 100 46 100 20 100 64 100 37 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 110024 ZAMAN ALI MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

20-
05-

2015
16 100 27 100 40 100 8 100 24 100 11 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109983 KONAIN
FATIMA

GHULAM
RASOOL

08-
03-

2014
16 100 39 100 19 100 9 100 30 100 13 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109985 MEHDI
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
ALI

29-
07-

2013
16 100 27 100 29 100 6 100 16 100 14 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

Subject Pass Percentage 9.09% 36.36% 36.36% 0.00% 27.27% 9.09% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 12 Appeared 11 Passed 0 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Thamacho Code: 72026

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109391
SAEED
AJMAL
SHIGRI

FIDA
HUSSAIN

31-
12-

2014
56 100 74 100 46 100 43 100 85 100 42 100 15 15 615 361 58.7 C Pass

2 109345 ASIFA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YASIN

31-
12-

2015
51 100 58 100 40 100 42 100 48 100 40 100 15 15 615 294 47.8 D Pass

3 109337 ADNAN
HAIDER ALI

20-
09-

2015
42 100 58 100 24 100 27 100 46 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109420 ZAKAWAT
HUSSAIN

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

15-
06-

2015
45 100 39 100 5 100 20 100 10 100 24 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109371 MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN HUSSAIN ALI

31-
12-

2015
35 100 42 100 30 100 15 100 33 100 25 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109342 AMBREEN
FATIMA

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

04-
05-

2015
55 100 54 100 17 100 22 100 46 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109405 SHEHZAD
AHMED MEHDI ALI

12-
10-

2016
60 100 45 100 25 100 19 100 21 100 22 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109417 UZMA ZEHRA BASHIR
AHMED

30-
04-

2014
65 100 72 100 23 100 32 100 63 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109349 FAHIM
AHMED NISAR ALI

25-
11-

2015
58 100 46 100 19 100 14 100 40 100 26 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109413 TAIBA
BATOOL MUSA

30-
11-

2015
42 100 49 100 26 100 35 100 47 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109346 ASIFA
BATOOL ZAMAN ALI

10-
03-

2014
48 100 41 100 11 100 23 100 11 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109390 RUBINA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-
08-

2014
56 100 33 100 17 100 12 100 23 100 15 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109387 REHMAT ALI GHULAM
MEHDI

22-
10-

2012
55 100 40 100 33 100 24 100 22 100 19 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109422 ZAMAN ALI SHAIR ALI
04-
02-

2014
37 100 54 100 13 100 26 100 59 100 18 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109364 MARZIA
BATOOL

FIDA
HUSSAIN

20-
12-

2012
45 100 32 100 29 100 9 100 27 100 9 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 86.67% 80.00% 13.33% 13.33% 53.33% 20.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 13.33% Total 15 Appeared 15 Passed 2 Failed 13 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Arincho Code: 72027

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 110004 MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

15-
01-

2014
10 100 14 100 17 100 13 100 13 100 7 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109988 MUDDASSIR
HUSSAIN

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

26-
03-

2015
44 100 32 100 49 100 23 100 58 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 110000 MUHAMMAD
MERAJ

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

20-
12-

2017
24 100 22 100 40 100 16 100 22 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109997 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

GHULAM
MEHDI

20-
12-

2015
43 100 39 100 45 100 31 100 40 100 33 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109986 MEHWISH
ZEHRA

GHULAM
MEHDI

14-
08-

2013
31 100 16 100 30 100 17 100 40 100 21 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 110020 SHUJAAT ALI WILAYAT ALI
15-
07-

2016
35 100 40 100 47 100 19 100 40 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109969 AHSAN ALI YASEEN
10-
12-

2016
22 100 32 100 23 100 11 100 14 100 4 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 28.57% 14.29% 57.14% 0.00% 57.14% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 0 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Hamasil Code: 72029

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109037 NUSRAT
BUTTO ALI HASSAN

06-
03-

2015
60 100 77 100 56 100 40 100 66 100 52 100 15 15 615 366 59.51 C Pass

2 109028 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN MUHAMMAD

20-
04-

2016
54 100 69 100 67 100 48 100 47 100 52 100 14 15 615 351 57.07 C Pass

3 109038 REHANA
BATOOL AZAM KHAN

10-
10-

2012
39 100 55 100 35 100 31 100 51 100 40 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109043 SAKINA BI HUSSAIN
12-
12-

2011
53 100 60 100 26 100 26 100 48 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109040 RIAZ SUHAIL SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

02-
02-

2013
20 100 35 100 33 100 16 100 21 100 20 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109051 ZEENAT
BATOOL

SHUKOOR
ALI

02-
04-

2014
23 100 40 100 26 100 16 100 27 100 27 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109017 ESMAT
BATOOL AHMAD ALI

02-
12-

2013
33 100 40 100 25 100 9 100 40 100 32 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109052 ZEENAT
BATOOL WAZIR ALI

04-
04-

2011
45 100 54 100 32 100 13 100 44 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109044 SALAMAT
HUSSAIN HASSAN

04-
03-

2015
14 100 54 100 17 100 17 100 48 100 40 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109036 NUREEN
BATOOL AHMAD ALI

20-
12-

2015
29 100 70 100 23 100 37 100 34 100 39 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109024 MASOOMA
BATOOL ALI

03-
04-

2011
44 100 68 100 49 100 26 100 45 100 39 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109034 NASIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-
05-

2011
16 100 40 100 35 100 6 100 35 100 12 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109047 SHANAZ ABIS SHABBIR
AHMAD

10-
04-

2014
28 100 41 100 20 100 8 100 37 100 48 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109041 RUBINA
BATOOL AHMAD

01-
03-

2014
30 100 56 100 25 100 22 100 30 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109050 ZAHRA
BATOOL

MEER
HUSSAIN

08-
05-

2013
49 100 63 100 53 100 22 100 44 100 38 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 40.00% 93.33% 26.67% 13.33% 60.00% 46.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 13.33% Total 15 Appeared 15 Passed 2 Failed 13 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Bain Code: 72030

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108636 NAILA
BATOOL M. HUSSAIN 09-04-

2014 40 100 42 100 59 100 53 100 40 100 56 100 13 15 615 303 49.27 D Pass

2 108629 MEHDI ALI ABIDEEN 15-03-
2014 27 100 38 100 49 100 24 100 36 100 31 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108620 KASHIF
HUSSAIN

SHUKOOR
ALI

16-03-
2014 33 100 47 100 40 100 22 100 53 100 43 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108616 HASSAN M. TAQI 05-08-
2014 20 100 51 100 40 100 12 100 49 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108604 ANSAR MUHAMMAD 12-06-
2016 19 100 52 100 20 100 14 100 28 100 42 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108602 AMEER
HAMZA YASIN 11-11-

2014 19 100 50 100 18 100 16 100 6 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108611 FIDA ALI MUHAMMAD 27-09-
2014 20 100 52 100 27 100 16 100 36 100 44 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 108622 M. ALI NAJAF 05-07-
2015 17 100 25 100 14 100 6 100 7 100 12 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108652 ZAHIDA SHAIR 08-04-
2016 31 100 43 100 24 100 33 100 44 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108663 ZULIKHA ALI 10-05-
2015 31 100 30 100 27 100 26 100 20 100 29 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108626 MASOOMA EJAZ 03-04-
2015 36 100 43 100 18 100 12 100 16 100 29 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108638 RAHILA
BATOOL JAFFER ALI 10-10-

2015 20 100 39 100 47 100 19 100 32 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 108637 QASIM ALI MUSTAFA 02-06-
2014 15 100 39 100 16 100 17 100 16 100 38 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 108660 ZEHRA INAYAT ALI 02-02-
2017 16 100 29 100 25 100 12 100 10 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 7.14% 57.14% 35.71% 7.14% 28.57% 42.86% 100.00%

Result Percentage 7.14% Total 14 Appeared 14 Passed 1 Failed 13 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Middle School Seisko Code: 72031

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109728 SAKINA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2013
52 100 66 100 40 100 71 100 71 100 65 100 15 15 615 380 61.79 B Pass

2 109697 AQEELA
BATOOL AKBAR ALI

02-
03-

2015
56 100 49 100 52 100 62 100 69 100 60 100 14 15 615 362 58.86 C Pass

3 109699 ASCHO
ZAHRA

MUBASHIR
HASSAN

02-
10-

2013
44 100 58 100 40 100 42 100 71 100 40 100 12 15 615 307 49.92 D Pass

4 109718 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM ALI AHMAD

05-
08-

2013
40 100 47 100 40 100 65 100 57 100 40 100 15 15 615 304 49.43 D Pass

5 109700 ASIF ALI KAZIM
20-
12-

2016
45 100 42 100 40 100 40 100 80 100 44 100 11 15 615 302 49.11 D Pass

6 109694 AHMAD RAZA MUHSIN
01-
01-

2012
33 100 29 100 31 100 23 100 40 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109717 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

08-
08-

2014
28 100 28 100 24 100 37 100 34 100 22 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109706 HAKIMA MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

01-
01-

2017
21 100 28 100 20 100 34 100 21 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109741 ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

03-
02-

2012
43 100 49 100 8 100 52 100 71 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109726 SAKINA ALI
06-
06-

2012
40 100 34 100 40 100 64 100 64 100 26 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109715 MASOOMA
BATOOL IBRAHIM

06-
08-

2015
40 100 55 100 12 100 47 100 55 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109701 ATIKA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

01-
04-

2015
54 100 69 100 19 100 67 100 86 100 75 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109702 FARZANA
BATOOL HABIB ALI

15-
04-

2013
63 100 80 100 22 100 75 100 80 100 73 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109705 FATIMA
SUGHRA

SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2014
40 100 54 100 22 100 37 100 52 100 53 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109723 RUHULLAH
NAWAZ ALI NAWAZ

11-
12-

2014
23 100 54 100 29 100 45 100 45 100 16 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109737 SHUJAT ALI AHMAD
HUSSAIN

15-
05-

2015
27 100 29 100 13 100 40 100 27 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109739 TAYYEBA NISAR
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2012
45 100 55 100 32 100 47 100 66 100 34 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109740 YOUSUF
RAZA

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2016
31 100 51 100 8 100 67 100 77 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109693 AHMAD
HAFIZ

MUHAMMAD
ALI

11-
01-

2013
21 100 17 100 15 100 44 100 23 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 63.16% 68.42% 31.58% 78.95% 78.95% 42.11% 100.00%

Result Percentage 26.32% Total 19 Appeared 19 Passed 5 Failed 14 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Besil (Gulshanabad) Code: 72032

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109250 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN AKBAR ALI 12-12-

2014 53 100 75 100 83 100 40 100 79 100 74 100 14 15 615 418 67.97 B Pass

2 109239 ALI
MUHAMMAD JAVED 25-02-

2014 64 100 69 100 67 100 46 100 58 100 60 100 15 15 615 379 61.63 B Pass

3 109249 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN AHMED 05-01-

2013 42 100 40 100 60 100 41 100 40 100 52 100 15 15 615 290 47.15 D Pass

4 109252 MUHAMMAD
KHAN HASSAN 01-11-

2015 49 100 41 100 74 100 32 100 25 100 42 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109251 MUHAMMAD
JAVED MEHDI 01-08-

2013 62 100 50 100 60 100 15 100 25 100 38 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109256 RASHIDA ABBAS 04-02-
2013 37 100 35 100 45 100 29 100 34 100 32 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109245 KHATOON YAAQOOB 06-10-
2013 36 100 33 100 48 100 26 100 23 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109244 KANEEZ
FATIMA ALI 10-04-

2013 30 100 33 100 63 100 22 100 20 100 28 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109258 SAMINA HASHIM 05-07-
2013 36 100 28 100 37 100 22 100 12 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 55.56% 55.56% 88.89% 33.33% 33.33% 44.44% 100.00%

Result Percentage 33.33% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 3 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Girls Primary School Besil (Chamanabad) Code: 72033

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109255 NAJAJ ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2014
66 100 89 100 70 100 59 100 88 100 83 100 14 15 615 469 76.26 A Pass

2 109241 FIDA HASSAN HUSSAIN
09-
09-

2015
64 100 83 100 61 100 60 100 88 100 87 100 14 15 615 457 74.31 A Pass

3 109242 FIZZA
BATOOL ABBAS

20-
10-

2014
63 100 88 100 55 100 51 100 84 100 78 100 13 15 615 432 70.24 A Pass

4 109259 SHABBIR
HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD

05-
11-

2016
61 100 81 100 74 100 46 100 78 100 67 100 13 15 615 420 68.29 B Pass

5 109254 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR MUHAMMAD

10-
09-

2016
47 100 85 100 61 100 40 100 91 100 74 100 14 15 615 412 66.99 B Pass

6 109243 JAVED
HASHMI

SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN

12-
10-

2013
58 100 74 100 46 100 45 100 64 100 76 100 15 15 615 378 61.46 B Pass

7 109240 BILQEES
FATIMA HASSAN ALI

10-
10-

2012
49 100 74 100 50 100 50 100 75 100 55 100 15 15 615 368 59.84 C Pass

8 109257 ROQIA
BATOOL TAQI

10-
12-

2015
51 100 50 100 46 100 46 100 71 100 59 100 14 15 615 337 54.8 C Pass

9 109260 YAISR ALI MUHAMMAD
AZAM

10-
12-

2015
61 100 65 100 47 100 51 100 50 100 47 100 13 15 615 334 54.31 C Pass

10 109246 MEHMOOD
ABBAS ALI

05-
10-

2013
43 100 46 100 48 100 19 100 29 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109248 MUHAMMAD
ADIL IBRAHIM

10-
11-

2014
43 100 73 100 35 100 27 100 57 100 44 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109253 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL RAZA

01-
01-

2013
39 100 53 100 48 100 23 100 40 100 36 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109247 MUBARAK
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

28-
08-

2013
45 100 43 100 72 100 17 100 14 100 46 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 92.31% 100.00% 92.31% 69.23% 84.62% 92.31% 100.00%

Result Percentage 69.23% Total 13 Appeared 13 Passed 9 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Zill Code: 72034

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109714 LIAQAT ALI MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

08-
12-

2011
40 100 53 100 42 100 52 100 66 100 41 100 14 15 615 308 50.08 C Pass

2 109734 SHAKILA
SHABNAM

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

03-
11-

2015
15 100 34 100 6 100 35 100 13 100 10 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109720 RAHEELA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

25-
08-

2014
27 100 42 100 29 100 54 100 41 100 25 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109692 ABID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

15-
01-

2023
30 100 37 100 28 100 16 100 42 100 38 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109733 SHAKILA BASHIR
01-
06-

2014
22 100 15 100 6 100 47 100 29 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109710 KHADIM
HUSSAIN YASEEN

03-
07-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 12 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

7 109731 SHAKEELA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

15-
03-

2010
20 100 35 100 7 100 62 100 40 100 26 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109730 SAKINA
SHAHEEN BASHIR

20-
11-

2014
40 100 56 100 22 100 58 100 62 100 54 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109721 REHANA
BATOOL ABBAS

09-
02-

2013
40 100 37 100 12 100 48 100 46 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109738 SUGHRA
BATOOL MURTAZA

15-
11-

2012
40 100 36 100 19 100 60 100 34 100 29 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109742 ZOBIA
BATOOL MURTAZA

03-
01-

2014
29 100 22 100 10 100 20 100 42 100 28 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109732 SHAKILA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

28-
11-

2010
23 100 22 100 14 100 41 100 24 100 18 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109708 HASINA
PARVEEN FIDA ALI

05-
04-

2010
25 100 28 100 23 100 39 100 28 100 25 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109695 AHMED
KHAN AKBER ALI

15-
05-

2013
10 100 18 100 15 100 16 100 16 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109724 SABIR
HUSSAIN

MUKHTAR
NIAZI

04-
07-

2014
40 100 39 100 8 100 46 100 43 100 22 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109736 SHAKIR
HUSSAIN

AHMED
HUSSAIN

03-
01-

2012
40 100 34 100 8 100 51 100 32 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109711 KHAIR UL
NISA

ALI
HUSSAIN

03-
02-

2011
22 100 32 100 16 100 44 100 35 100 26 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109727 SAKINA MUSA KHAN
03-
03-

2012
40 100 49 100 19 100 58 100 60 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109725 SAJIDA BASHIR
11-
03-

2012
14 100 15 100 9 100 22 100 23 100 7 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109719 MUHAMMAD
TAQI

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

14-
01-

2013
41 100 46 100 27 100 41 100 47 100 30 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109722 ROZINA
SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD

08-
04-

2012
22 100 39 100 17 100 48 100 29 100 10 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109735 SHAKIR HASAN
20-
03-

2013
40 100 39 100 14 100 67 100 56 100 43 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109712 KIRAN
FATIMA HUSSAIN

05-
01-

2014
40 100 47 100 30 100 52 100 58 100 23 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109729 SAKINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ALI

11-
08-

2013
40 100 42 100 15 100 53 100 43 100 30 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109716 MUHAMMAD
CHO JAFFER

08-
06-

2012
42 100 62 100 19 100 63 100 67 100 44 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 33.33% 4.17% 75.00% 58.33% 16.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 4.17% Total 25 Appeared 24 Passed 1 Failed 23 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Arindo Code: 72035

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108595 MOHAMMAD
HASNAIN

ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

06-
02-

2016
83 100 79 100 66 100 82 100 80 100 93 100 15 15 615 498 80.98 A+ Pass

2 108591 GULNAR MOHAMMAD
KHAN

13-
02-

2015
70 100 72 100 66 100 44 100 74 100 65 100 14 15 615 405 65.85 B Pass

3 108597 SAKINA
KIRAN ALI MOSA

03-
03-

2016
69 100 71 100 49 100 52 100 72 100 63 100 14 15 615 390 63.41 B Pass

4 108596 REHMAT ALI MOHAMMAD
HADI

12-
05-

2016
64 100 64 100 40 100 40 100 55 100 52 100 15 15 615 330 53.66 C Pass

5 108594 MANZOOR
ABBAS HASSAN

01-
02-

2016
53 100 30 100 20 100 5 100 35 100 35 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108592 GULZAR MOHAMMAD
KHAN

01-
02-

2016
58 100 53 100 44 100 6 100 53 100 51 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108593 KIRAN
FATIMA

ABID
HUSSAIN

10-
01-

2016
71 100 69 100 44 100 23 100 66 100 50 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 85.71% 85.71% 57.14% 85.71% 85.71% 100.00%

Result Percentage 57.14% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 4 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Daimal Code: 72036

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109055 AHMED ALI HASSAN ALI
09-
12-

2011
25 100 40 100 8 100 16 100 19 100 9 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 109057 ANWAR
ABBAS MUSTAFA

09-
06-

2013
27 100 71 100 50 100 69 100 58 100 57 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 109075 LAILA ALI
15-
08-

2013
12 100 33 100 26 100 7 100 22 100 7 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 109103 SAMANA RASOOL
18-
07-

2013
16 100 47 100 20 100 30 100 44 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 109082 MUHAMMAD
ALI JAFFER

08-
05-

2014
35 100 49 100 33 100 28 100 41 100 40 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109076 LAILA ALI AHMED
10-
03-

2015
24 100 48 100 29 100 12 100 23 100 18 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109083 MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

15-
10-

2013
38 100 43 100 35 100 23 100 33 100 34 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109089 MUSTAFA ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

18-
05-

2015
27 100 42 100 23 100 14 100 35 100 13 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109060 ARIFA
BATOOL HADI

03-
03-

2014
37 100 54 100 28 100 17 100 26 100 21 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109069 FIZA NO MUHAMMAD
18-
07-

2014
26 100 48 100 41 100 21 100 31 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109109 UZRA MUHAMMAD
11-
10-

2012
23 100 50 100 15 100 21 100 31 100 39 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109085 MUHAMMAD
WALI FIDA ALI

13-
05-

2014
28 100 47 100 23 100 15 100 26 100 19 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 91.67% 16.67% 8.33% 25.00% 16.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 12 Appeared 12 Passed 0 Failed 12 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Niasolo Code: 72037

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109117 ZEESHAN
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

01-
01-

2015
48 100 55 100 44 100 59 100 72 100 59 100 13 15 615 350 56.91 C Pass

2 109063 ESHRAT
BATOOL YAQOOB ALI

01-
01-

2013
45 100 47 100 48 100 43 100 66 100 47 100 15 15 615 311 50.57 C Pass

3 109072 IRFAN
HAIDER MEHDI

15-
12-

2014
41 100 53 100 45 100 40 100 57 100 56 100 13 15 615 305 49.59 D Pass

4 109092 NARGIS MUHAMMAD
ALI

10-
11-

2014
41 100 60 100 40 100 50 100 47 100 40 100 13 15 615 291 47.32 D Pass

5 109096 RASHIDA
BATOOL

GH
MUHAAMAD

07-
04-

2012
53 100 49 100 43 100 40 100 47 100 40 100 12 15 615 284 46.18 D Pass

6 109122 ZEHRA
BATOOL HASSAN

08-
06-

2013
26 100 46 100 36 100 30 100 45 100 25 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109099 ROQIA
BATOOL YASEEN

06-
08-

2011
25 100 40 100 35 100 31 100 28 100 26 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 109067 FATIMA
BATOOL ALI

01-
01-

2013
12 100 40 100 16 100 9 100 22 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 109070 HABIBA
BATOOL TAQI

30-
03-

2011
11 100 30 100 14 100 9 100 13 100 6 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 109073 KHANAM
NISSANO MUSTAFA

06-
06-

2012
14 100 34 100 17 100 22 100 32 100 11 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 109104 SAMANA
BATOOL TAQI

10-
10-

2013
18 100 41 100 21 100 26 100 23 100 10 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 109114 ZAHIDA
BATOOL HASSAN

18-
08-

2012
28 100 53 100 20 100 24 100 31 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 109100 SABIHA
ZEHRA

SHAHID
HUSSAIN

11-
04-

2012
22 100 31 100 16 100 10 100 21 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 109080 MEHRNIGAR
BATOOL

GH
MUHAMMAD

07-
04-

2013
23 100 50 100 40 100 33 100 41 100 35 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 109121 ZEHRA
BATOOL RAZA

12-
02-

2013
37 100 56 100 33 100 35 100 49 100 26 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 109077 MAHREEN
BATOOL ALI

18-
07-

2014
29 100 36 100 30 100 17 100 31 100 24 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 109059 AQEELA
BATOOL HADI

04-
11-

2011
21 100 36 100 18 100 25 100 28 100 27 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 109108 TAHIRA
BATOOL GH RASOOL

10-
10-

2012
31 100 62 100 42 100 33 100 50 100 27 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 109090 NADIA
NASEEM

NASEEM
MEHDI

01-
01-

2014
40 100 43 100 21 100 37 100 33 100 36 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 109062 DILAWAR ALI
BHOTTO ALI

08-
01-

2012
35 100 47 100 39 100 36 100 45 100 31 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 109086 MUNAWAR
ALI HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2015
30 100 35 100 15 100 19 100 26 100 11 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 109116 ZEESHAN
HAIDER MURTAZA

10-
08-

2012
29 100 42 100 47 100 30 100 49 100 47 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 109058 ANWAR ALI HUSSAIN
12-
12-

2013
20 100 33 100 16 100 19 100 30 100 20 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 109074 KUMAIL
ABBAS RAZA

15-
12-

2014
12 100 40 100 25 100 26 100 43 100 33 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 109054 AHMAD ALI ALI
MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2014
43 100 48 100 26 100 25 100 32 100 31 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 109101 SABIR
HUSSAIN ALI AHMAD

13-
03-

2012
30 100 52 100 16 100 17 100 33 100 15 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 109102 SAFIA
BATOOL GH HUSSAIN

02-
08-

2013
33 100 54 100 36 100 35 100 41 100 26 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

28 109079 MAZAHIR ALI MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

04-
06-

2011
30 100 37 100 58 100 19 100 20 100 13 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 25.00% 71.43% 32.14% 17.86% 46.43% 21.43% 100.00%

Result Percentage 17.86% Total 28 Appeared 28 Passed 5 Failed 23 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

5 
)



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Boys Primary School Ongbu Soq Code: 72038

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 109698 ARIF
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

28-04-
2014 67 100 74 100 40 100 46 100 62 100 61 100 14 15 615 364 59.19 C Pass

2 109696 AKRAM
ALI ALI 10-10-

2012 60 100 62 100 40 100 43 100 47 100 51 100 15 15 615 318 51.71 C Pass

3 109704 FATIMA
BATOOL AKBER ALI 16-07-

2012 58 100 54 100 40 100 50 100 43 100 41 100 13 15 615 299 48.62 D Pass

4 109709 HASSAN
KHAN MEHDI 20-04-

2014 40 100 50 100 40 100 48 100 45 100 55 100 13 15 615 291 47.32 D Pass

5 109713 LALIA AKBER ALI 06-06-
2014 42 100 45 100 40 100 47 100 33 100 34 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 109703 FATIMA AHMED ALI 10-11-
2012 51 100 52 100 13 100 51 100 48 100 47 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 109707 HAMIDA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD 30-12-

2011 40 100 35 100 8 100 43 100 41 100 46 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 85.71% 71.43% 100.00% 85.71% 85.71% 100.00%

Result Percentage 57.14% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 4 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: SAP Girls Primary School Bain Code: 72041

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108618 JAMEELA ALI
MUHAMMAD

01-
05-

2014
46 100 50 100 55 100 40 100 58 100 60 100 15 15 615 324 52.68 C Pass

2 108623 MAISAM
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2016
31 100 43 100 32 100 17 100 33 100 40 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108607 DILAWAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-
03-

2016
36 100 58 100 32 100 24 100 29 100 43 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 108615 HASSAN RASOOL
05-
04-

2016
22 100 31 100 9 100 12 100 34 100 45 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 108650 WIJAHAT
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN ALI

03-
03-

2015
60 100 69 100 33 100 20 100 51 100 60 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 108631 MEHDI
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
JAWAD ALI

14-
12-

2013
19 100 27 100 22 100 7 100 17 100 12 100 13 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 108641 REHMAT
ALI MEHDI ALI

06-
03-

2014
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 14 15 XX XX XX XX Absent

8 108645 SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

AHMED
HUSSAIN

06-
07-

2012
30 100 37 100 41 100 15 100 44 100 46 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 108628 MASOOMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

01-
05-

2016
16 100 49 100 11 100 18 100 31 100 41 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 108625 MASOOMA AHMED
05-
03-

2013
18 100 28 100 7 100 8 100 9 100 12 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 108612 FIDA
HASSAN

FIDA
HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2016
33 100 56 100 29 100 16 100 45 100 71 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 108661 ZEHRA
BATOOL

SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN

04-
05-

2016
13 100 16 100 18 100 17 100 8 100 9 100 14 15 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

13 108639 RASHIDA
BATOOL

FIDA
HUSSAIN

04-
06-

2014
12 100 34 100 14 100 6 100 21 100 20 100 15 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 16.67% 50.00% 16.67% 8.33% 33.33% 66.67% 100.00%

Result Percentage 8.33% Total 13 Appeared 12 Passed 1 Failed 11 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Five (5)

Institution: Basic Education Community School (BECS) Bumal Code: 72051

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Social Studies School

Domain
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 108773 FAIZA
BATOOL ABDUL SAMAD 01-04-

2016 71 100 40 100 13 100 11 100 34 100 19 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 108797 RAVIZA MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

06-03-
2013 66 100 29 100 21 100 6 100 22 100 15 100 12 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 108784 MAJIDA
ANUM

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

10-04-
2015 69 100 27 100 18 100 9 100 34 100 22 100 11 15 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 3 Appeared 3 Passed 0 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: PRIVATE CANDIDATE Code: 101 Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124731 NAJEEBULLAH JAWAD 04-05-
2010 17 100 44 100 7 100 13 100 20 100 12 100 16 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 124105 SAJID ALI FARMAN
ALI

17-02-
1999 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

3 124153 KHDIM
HUSSAIN ASHRAF 01-07-

2012 29 100 32 100 17 100 29 100 24 100 21 100 36 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124203 SUHAIL ABBAS SHAKOR
ALI

17-11-
2009 14 100 8 100 5 100 9 100 16 100 8 100 23 100 12 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 4 Appeared 3 Passed 0 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Shigar Code: 71002

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124180 MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

20-05-
2012 94 100 94 100 86 100 84 100 85 100 88 100 86 100 93 100 800 710 88.75 A+ Pass

2 124176 MUHAMMAD
MUNTAZIR ALI MUHAMMAD 20-01-

2013 78 100 87 100 63 100 68 100 75 100 69 100 77 100 76 100 800 593 74.12 A Pass

3 124137 DILAWAR ALI ALI NAQI 24-10-
2011 63 100 78 100 51 100 63 100 61 100 57 100 56 100 65 100 800 494 61.75 B Pass

4 124192 NAVEEDUL HASSAN GHULAM
HASSAN

14-06-
2011 56 100 72 100 50 100 71 100 71 100 54 100 55 100 62 100 800 491 61.37 B Pass

5 124171 MUHAMMAD KAZIM FAZIL ALI 08-08-
2012 68 100 76 100 40 100 47 100 69 100 63 100 63 100 63 100 800 489 61.12 B Pass

6 124131 ANWAR ALI MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

28-12-
2013 52 100 69 100 59 100 65 100 66 100 54 100 59 100 54 100 800 478 59.75 C Pass

7 124161 MUHAMMAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

15-03-
2012 57 100 81 100 43 100 61 100 60 100 46 100 64 100 60 100 800 472 59 C Pass

8 124179 MUHAMMAD
SAFEER

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

10-05-
2010 55 100 79 100 45 100 64 100 68 100 47 100 62 100 45 100 800 465 58.12 C Pass

9 124143 HUSAIN RUHULLAH ALI NAQI 25-01-
2011 52 100 72 100 45 100 60 100 74 100 59 100 54 100 48 100 800 464 58 C Pass

10 124160 MUHAMMAD ALI ALI HUSAIN 10-03-
2013 67 100 80 100 40 100 53 100 63 100 45 100 48 100 41 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass

11 124164 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN SHAIR ALI 01-11-

2011 63 100 78 100 49 100 42 100 63 100 47 100 50 100 44 100 800 436 54.5 C Pass

12 124205 TAHIR ALI ALI 10-10-
2012 48 100 74 100 40 100 55 100 60 100 47 100 53 100 55 100 800 432 54 C Pass

13 124150 KASHIF HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

01-08-
2010 46 100 56 100 47 100 60 100 49 100 52 100 61 100 48 100 800 419 52.37 C Pass

14 124148 JUNAID HAIDER GHULAM
HAIDER

25-12-
2010 48 100 73 100 40 100 42 100 57 100 52 100 48 100 43 100 800 403 50.37 C Pass

15 124154 MAISAM ABBAS HUSAIN KHAN 05-01-
2012 46 100 73 100 44 100 51 100 51 100 43 100 50 100 45 100 800 403 50.37 C Pass

16 124194 SADAQAT ALI MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

30-12-
2012 44 100 68 100 40 100 53 100 56 100 42 100 53 100 45 100 800 401 50.12 C Pass

17 124155 MAISUM AKBER MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-01-
2010 58 100 62 100 46 100 46 100 52 100 40 100 51 100 40 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass

18 124209 WAZIR SAJJAD
HUSAIN

WAZIR RUSTAM
ALI

03-02-
2010 57 100 55 100 40 100 56 100 46 100 46 100 53 100 42 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124207 TATHEER ABBAS ALI HUSAIN 10-04-
2012 46 100 69 100 41 100 43 100 52 100 40 100 52 100 47 100 800 390 48.75 D Pass

20 124135 DILAWAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

20-06-
2012 49 100 69 100 40 100 46 100 42 100 40 100 49 100 44 100 800 379 47.37 D Pass

21 124142 HASSAN KHAN INAYAT 06-06-
2013 44 100 60 100 40 100 50 100 46 100 46 100 47 100 41 100 800 374 46.75 D Pass

22 124126 AKBER ALI MUHAMMAD
HASAN

13-03-
2010 48 100 55 100 40 100 41 100 51 100 44 100 49 100 40 100 800 368 46 D Pass

23 124141 HABIBULLAH ALI 14-06-
2010 44 100 58 100 42 100 40 100 42 100 40 100 41 100 49 100 800 356 44.5 D Pass

24 124166 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM DAWOOD 08-10-

2011 30 100 48 100 14 100 20 100 44 100 10 100 32 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124147 JAWAHIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

02-10-
2011 44 100 53 100 24 100 43 100 42 100 40 100 53 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124204 SULAIMAN HASSAN FIDA ALI 03-03-
2010 42 100 59 100 26 100 41 100 48 100 37 100 50 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124167 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

01-02-
2009 49 100 71 100 29 100 40 100 36 100 33 100 58 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124173 MUHAMMAD LIAQAT AHMAD
HUSSAIN

02-02-
2010 38 100 79 100 22 100 53 100 63 100 22 100 54 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124172 MUHAMMAD KAZIM FIDA HUSSAIN 10-04-
2012 40 100 45 100 31 100 31 100 32 100 27 100 54 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124132 ASGHER ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

03-05-
2011 40 100 48 100 10 100 18 100 35 100 17 100 50 100 20 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124201 SUHAIL ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 15-01-
2012 35 100 31 100 15 100 20 100 23 100 16 100 56 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124136 DILAWAR ALI MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

14-08-
2011 58 100 59 100 41 100 35 100 42 100 26 100 42 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124146 JAFER TAYAR FURMAN ALI 01-03-
2010 45 100 48 100 32 100 43 100 40 100 20 100 44 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124186 MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

09-02-
2012 59 100 69 100 29 100 49 100 50 100 50 100 60 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124183 MUHAMMAD
SHANAWAR ABBAS

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

19-10-
2011 44 100 58 100 20 100 44 100 44 100 36 100 52 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124189 MUHMAMMAD
AKBER GHULAM MEHDI 01-01-

2012 49 100 61 100 28 100 56 100 45 100 58 100 67 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124127 AKMAL AHMAD AHMAD HUSAIN 01-03-
2012 31 100 40 100 22 100 36 100 26 100 24 100 38 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124191 MUSAIB HUSSAIN ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

03-08-
2012 45 100 64 100 11 100 40 100 54 100 31 100 35 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124199 SIRAJUDDIN MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

25-02-
2010 41 100 40 100 22 100 30 100 23 100 22 100 41 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124185 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ FIDA HUSAIN 28-02-
2009 40 100 54 100 14 100 28 100 56 100 22 100 28 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124211 ZULFIQAR ALI ALI 03-02-
2012 41 100 69 100 8 100 30 100 46 100 26 100 34 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124157 MIRZA SHAYAN
MOHSIN MOHSIN ALI 12-02-

2010 40 100 45 100 26 100 26 100 36 100 28 100 47 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124175 MUHAMMAD
MUDASSIR NISAR HUSAIN 30-12-

2011 40 100 66 100 18 100 45 100 63 100 42 100 53 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124202 SUHAIL ABBAS AKBER ALI 10-03-
2011 41 100 67 100 23 100 38 100 57 100 23 100 56 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124187 MUHAMMAD
ZIAUDDIN

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

12-02-
2010 55 100 42 100 31 100 30 100 41 100 24 100 47 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124208 WAZIR MUHAMMAD
ALI

WAZIR GHULAM
HAIDER

14-12-
2012 47 100 52 100 38 100 56 100 54 100 31 100 70 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124129 ALI RAZA ALI SHAHID 20-02-
2012 33 100 44 100 22 100 19 100 30 100 22 100 45 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 124174 MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

20-06-
2011 36 100 71 100 35 100 47 100 69 100 40 100 53 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 124177 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL FIDA ALI 04-01-

2013 37 100 41 100 13 100 16 100 25 100 15 100 37 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 124170 MUHAMMAD KAZIM MEHDI 01-01-
2010 60 100 60 100 23 100 27 100 24 100 30 100 47 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 124125 AKBER ALI MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

15-07-
2012 46 100 63 100 29 100 40 100 54 100 52 100 60 100 57 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 124149 KAMRAN HASSAN MUHAMMD
ISHAQ

29-10-
2011 50 100 60 100 31 100 29 100 31 100 41 100 42 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 124163 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN SADIQ ALI 14-12-

2013 42 100 58 100 40 100 42 100 30 100 23 100 53 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 124181 MUHAMMAD SAMI GHULAM MEHDI 12-11-
2012 58 100 69 100 36 100 56 100 67 100 26 100 49 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

55 124145 IRFAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD
SIKANDER

05-03-
2012 41 100 47 100 20 100 20 100 23 100 13 100 30 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

56 124162 MUHAMMAD ASIF GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

14-08-
2008 39 100 70 100 36 100 40 100 36 100 21 100 50 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

57 124198 SHAKOOR ALI NOOR HUSAIN 01-12-
2012 44 100 50 100 18 100 33 100 44 100 32 100 44 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

58 124156 MEHDI KHAN AMMAR YASEEN 01-01-
2012 59 100 60 100 14 100 41 100 37 100 43 100 47 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

59 124130 ALI RAZA NASIR ALI KHAN 05-12-
2011 44 100 43 100 21 100 31 100 43 100 28 100 40 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

60 124158 MUBASHIR HUSAIN MUSA 03-06-
2011 44 100 54 100 33 100 34 100 40 100 29 100 58 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

61 124165 MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN NISAR HUSAIN 25-12-

2012 53 100 59 100 30 100 55 100 38 100 33 100 50 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

62 124144 IMRAN ALI FIDA ALI 02-05-
2012 42 100 44 100 17 100 33 100 36 100 30 100 37 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

63 124128 ALI HAIDER FIDA ALI 07-01-
2011 47 100 56 100 25 100 40 100 33 100 40 100 40 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

64 124193 QAMAR ABBAS NOOR ALI 10-06-
2012 55 100 47 100 18 100 44 100 49 100 41 100 65 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

65 124133 ASIM ALI AKHTER ALI 04-08-
2012 26 100 27 100 10 100 17 100 14 100 11 100 30 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

66 124206 TAQI KHAN AMMAR 08-08-
2012 35 100 40 100 20 100 29 100 34 100 23 100 31 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 84.85% 96.97% 37.88% 65.15% 69.70% 50.00% 84.85% 56.06%

Result Percentage 34.85% Total 66 Appeared 66 Passed 23 Failed 43 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Kothang Code: 71004

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124675 ZULQARNAIN GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

28-12-
2011 58 100 54 100 60 100 55 100 51 100 56 100 53 100 61 100 800 448 56 C Pass

2 124666 ADIL HUSSAIN RUSTAM ALI 03-03-
2010 69 100 46 100 48 100 50 100 49 100 64 100 47 100 47 100 800 420 52.5 C Pass

3 124668 MUHAMMAD
AKRAM ABDULLAH 26-02-

2011 61 100 40 100 45 100 40 100 40 100 51 100 53 100 51 100 800 381 47.62 D Pass

4 124669 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM HASSAN 25-05-

2008 35 100 31 100 29 100 32 100 25 100 42 100 40 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124672 SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

11-03-
2010 43 100 44 100 37 100 24 100 37 100 30 100 40 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124674 ZESHAN ZAMAN MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

14-08-
2012 58 100 37 100 38 100 21 100 35 100 28 100 45 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124670 MUHAMMAD
SAJIDEEN

MUHAMMAD
SALMAN

04-09-
2014 59 100 53 100 40 100 31 100 61 100 52 100 45 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124667 ALI MUSA GHULAM 01-10-
2010 66 100 50 100 32 100 34 100 26 100 43 100 45 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124671 MUHAMMAD
SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

21-05-
2010 58 100 39 100 40 100 37 100 29 100 45 100 50 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124673 SUHAIL ABBAS GHULAM NABI 01-01-
2013 51 100 42 100 29 100 21 100 41 100 41 100 44 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 90.00% 70.00% 50.00% 30.00% 50.00% 80.00% 100.00% 80.00%

Result Percentage 30.00% Total 10 Appeared 10 Passed 3 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Nar Code: 71005

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124488 AKBAR ALI FAZIL ALI 18-01-
2013 65 100 64 100 47 100 40 100 56 100 53 100 40 100 79 100 800 444 55.5 C Pass

2 124505 MUHAMMAD
QASIM GHULAM NABI 08-11-

2011 57 100 39 100 40 100 15 100 55 100 32 100 35 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124487 AHSAN ALI AZAM KHAN 10-06-
2007 56 100 45 100 29 100 16 100 74 100 34 100 30 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124489 AKBAR ALI NISAR ALI 01-01-
2010 60 100 56 100 45 100 23 100 30 100 45 100 41 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124498 GHULAM
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 08-08-

2011 56 100 45 100 40 100 27 100 58 100 47 100 42 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124496 FIDA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 07-07-
2011 38 100 45 100 21 100 23 100 70 100 32 100 38 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124497 GHULAM ALI HUSSAIN 08-11-
2011 48 100 40 100 24 100 15 100 33 100 39 100 33 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124503 MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL -

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

08-11-
2011 48 100 51 100 33 100 36 100 65 100 41 100 38 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124493 BASHARAT
HUSSAIN FIDA ALI 01-01-

2010 32 100 37 100 25 100 14 100 22 100 33 100 35 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124509 SAKINA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

25-10-
2009 31 100 41 100 23 100 6 100 38 100 20 100 28 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124508 RUBAB BATOOL GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

05-05-
2014 55 100 50 100 31 100 12 100 69 100 29 100 30 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124507 NARJIS BATOOL MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

01-05-
2010 41 100 40 100 18 100 15 100 22 100 16 100 25 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124504 MUHAMMAD
MAZAHIR

AMAN-UL-
ALLAH

04-04-
2009 33 100 34 100 20 100 15 100 24 100 34 100 30 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124490 AKBAR ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

05-03-
2010 42 100 40 100 22 100 23 100 37 100 31 100 26 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124506 MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD
KHADIM

05-03-
2011 46 100 39 100 28 100 9 100 23 100 31 100 29 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124502 MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

GHULAM
HASSAN

10-05-
2010 37 100 43 100 26 100 17 100 30 100 36 100 23 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124492 ATHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

21-01-
2012 37 100 40 100 27 100 18 100 22 100 37 100 39 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124511 SHAHID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

10-12-
2010 38 100 41 100 27 100 16 100 28 100 22 100 19 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 61.11% 77.78% 22.22% 5.56% 38.89% 22.22% 16.67% 83.33%
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

Result Percentage 5.56% Total 18 Appeared 18 Passed 1 Failed 17 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Markunja Code: 71013

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124196 SHAFQAT
ASGHAR ASGHAR 15-03-

2010 54 100 34 100 21 100 28 100 33 100 27 100 37 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 124139 EHTISHAM ELAHI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

15-03-
2013 38 100 42 100 19 100 25 100 43 100 33 100 38 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124168 MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN MUSA 31-03-

2011 37 100 46 100 29 100 28 100 19 100 16 100 40 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124138 EHSAN ALI SHER ALI 07-07-
2011 35 100 30 100 22 100 23 100 25 100 14 100 27 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124195 SAQIB ALI KACHO
SIKANDAR ALI

16-08-
2012 38 100 25 100 24 100 19 100 21 100 18 100 34 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124197 SHAHID
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

05-04-
2006 22 100 22 100 15 100 21 100 25 100 15 100 36 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124212 ZULQARNAIN
HAIDER ISMAIL 20-06-

2011 25 100 40 100 15 100 26 100 37 100 27 100 34 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124134 DILAWAR ABBAS ABDUL QAYUM 01-09-
2009 32 100 33 100 8 100 14 100 12 100 5 100 32 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124184 MUHAMMAD
SIRAJ SIKANDAR ALI 06-03-

2008 48 100 44 100 22 100 18 100 25 100 22 100 37 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124178 MUHAMMAD
RAZA ALI 15-04-

2011 30 100 26 100 17 100 21 100 17 100 25 100 35 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124159 MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN QASIM 15-12-

2010 28 100 30 100 12 100 23 100 15 100 8 100 27 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124190 MUHMMAD
KAZIM

SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

10-03-
2011 35 100 28 100 11 100 20 100 19 100 10 100 35 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124169 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM FIDA ALI 15-03-

2010 18 100 30 100 19 100 6 100 14 100 9 100 16 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124210 ZESHAN HAIDER ISMAIL 02-02-
2012 44 100 41 100 20 100 33 100 38 100 14 100 35 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124188 MUHAMMAD
ZOHAIR AKBAR 29-12-

2011 53 100 63 100 26 100 57 100 54 100 67 100 52 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124140 EHTISHAM
HAIDER ZAMIN ALI 04-05-

2010 43 100 52 100 26 100 31 100 45 100 28 100 47 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124182 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN

GHULAM
RASOOL

20-09-
2010 41 100 40 100 31 100 20 100 42 100 22 100 28 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 35.29% 47.06% 0.00% 5.88% 23.53% 5.88% 17.65% 5.88%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 17 Appeared 17 Passed 0 Failed 17 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Shigar Code: 71018

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124662 TALLAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD
NASEEM

20-02-
2012 92 100 91 100 66 100 70 100 60 100 69 100 69 100 59 100 800 576 72 A Pass

2 124653 SUGHRA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 02-02-

2012 78 100 92 100 50 100 64 100 79 100 69 100 63 100 66 100 800 561 70.12 A Pass

3 124624 MUBAHILA
KULSOOM

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

20-06-
2011 66 100 63 100 53 100 61 100 82 100 74 100 64 100 62 100 800 525 65.62 B Pass

4 124634 RAMLA SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN
SHIGRI

28-06-
2009 77 100 54 100 73 100 49 100 77 100 67 100 65 100 62 100 800 524 65.5 B Pass

5 124635 RANI KULSOOM ZAHID HUSSAIN 14-08-
2012 65 100 54 100 66 100 75 100 58 100 83 100 65 100 57 100 800 523 65.37 B Pass

6 124647 SANIA
SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD
SHAREEF

12-05-
2013 64 100 76 100 58 100 43 100 72 100 67 100 62 100 63 100 800 505 63.12 B Pass

7 124633 PARVEENA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD ALI 02-03-

2012 53 100 52 100 62 100 76 100 66 100 70 100 54 100 56 100 800 489 61.12 B Pass

8 124630 NAILA BATOOL GHULAM
HASSAN

06-06-
2010 76 100 58 100 60 100 68 100 66 100 43 100 63 100 53 100 800 487 60.87 B Pass

9 124631 NOORI
KHANUM INAYAT ALI 01-05-

2014 60 100 51 100 52 100 51 100 61 100 80 100 52 100 52 100 800 459 57.37 C Pass

10 124661 TABINDA NOOR ANWAR ALI 20-04-
2012 58 100 90 100 44 100 40 100 50 100 54 100 65 100 46 100 800 447 55.87 C Pass

11 124621 MEHAK ZAHRA MUHAMMAD ALI 09-01-
2013 55 100 45 100 53 100 65 100 54 100 67 100 56 100 43 100 800 438 54.75 C Pass

12 124617 MADIHA SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

05-03-
2012 58 100 48 100 50 100 62 100 45 100 47 100 68 100 40 100 800 418 52.25 C Pass

13 124598 ALIZA ALI MUSA 10-01-
2010 49 100 66 100 50 100 49 100 53 100 43 100 63 100 40 100 800 413 51.62 C Pass

14 124618 MADIHA GHULAM MEHDI 11-11-
2011 55 100 44 100 56 100 53 100 52 100 57 100 53 100 40 100 800 410 51.25 C Pass

15 124597 AFIFA BATOOL ABDUL MATEEN 04-04-
2010 56 100 61 100 40 100 48 100 56 100 42 100 63 100 42 100 800 408 51 C Pass

16 124623 MEHWISH
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

02-02-
2011 60 100 44 100 40 100 53 100 53 100 54 100 55 100 49 100 800 408 51 C Pass

17 124632 NOREEN
FATIMA

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

05-03-
2013 49 100 49 100 45 100 40 100 56 100 69 100 44 100 43 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass

18 124609 DIYA ZEHRA SHAIR ALI 27-03-
2012 47 100 49 100 40 100 43 100 40 100 48 100 64 100 49 100 800 380 47.5 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124600 ANAM ZAHRA GHULAM MEHDI 01-04-
2012 41 100 42 100 24 100 20 100 43 100 17 100 19 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124601 ANILA MARYAM FIDA HUSSAIN 11-11-
2011 47 100 49 100 28 100 35 100 56 100 24 100 38 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124620 MARYAM
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

12-06-
2009 44 100 41 100 50 100 43 100 45 100 40 100 35 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124660 TABASSUM
ZAHRA GHULAM MEHDI 12-07-

2011 41 100 60 100 29 100 24 100 56 100 45 100 37 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124644 SAMINA
BATOOL HASSAN 05-03-

2009 43 100 46 100 33 100 17 100 43 100 35 100 38 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124648 SANIA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

15-03-
2011 45 100 62 100 34 100 26 100 41 100 37 100 48 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124656 SUNAILA
BATOOL ALI AHMED 10-04-

2010 41 100 47 100 22 100 39 100 34 100 36 100 51 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124659 TABASSUM
ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
ZAHID

07-02-
2010 48 100 57 100 26 100 17 100 53 100 41 100 39 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124628 MUSKAN
ZAHRA SHUJAAT ALI 27-09-

2013 53 100 43 100 43 100 30 100 39 100 43 100 44 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124619 MARIA ZAREEN MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

02-06-
2011 48 100 40 100 42 100 48 100 33 100 50 100 30 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124657 SUNIHA ZAHRA MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

05-06-
2013 48 100 40 100 33 100 34 100 38 100 45 100 52 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124640 SAEEDA
BATOOL ASHRAF 20-04-

2011 40 100 37 100 28 100 21 100 42 100 31 100 46 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124651 SHAZIA
BATOOL FIDA ALI 05-03-

2010 44 100 54 100 19 100 14 100 32 100 33 100 32 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124622 MEHNAZ
ZAHRA

KHADIM
HUSSAIN

08-10-
2011 40 100 38 100 30 100 50 100 50 100 41 100 42 100 17 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124614 KOMAL ZAHRA SIKANDAR 03-06-
2011 45 100 37 100 25 100 33 100 33 100 20 100 17 100 13 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124625 MUDASSIRA MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

01-02-
2011 40 100 39 100 40 100 18 100 57 100 47 100 45 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124599 AMINA MUSKAN MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

02-01-
2012 50 100 53 100 41 100 44 100 50 100 37 100 49 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124638 SADIA BATOOL SHAKOOR ALI 03-08-
2010 42 100 55 100 31 100 30 100 50 100 47 100 43 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124655 SUMAIRA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 20-02-

2010 40 100 53 100 15 100 30 100 37 100 38 100 39 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124639 SADIA SUGHRA GHULAM ABBAS 05-05-
2012 50 100 43 100 30 100 26 100 44 100 49 100 26 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124616 KONAIN HASSAN 04-08-
2012 40 100 42 100 28 100 41 100 71 100 31 100 33 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124641 SAIMA BATOOL GHULAM
HUSSAIN

10-01-
2010 40 100 44 100 33 100 33 100 47 100 37 100 51 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124605 ARIKA BATOOL ABID ALI 08-02-
2012 42 100 57 100 30 100 40 100 69 100 60 100 40 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124664 ZAINAB BI MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

05-02-
2010 44 100 40 100 46 100 24 100 24 100 40 100 32 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124610 FARIHA
BATOOL AHMED 06-01-

2012 41 100 44 100 29 100 34 100 33 100 34 100 31 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124613 KOMAL ZAHRA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-10-
2013 46 100 47 100 32 100 35 100 42 100 31 100 38 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124607 ASIYA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

12-08-
2009 34 100 45 100 28 100 16 100 31 100 39 100 43 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124627 MUNIRA
BATOOL GHULAM ALI 30-03-

2007 42 100 43 100 28 100 23 100 59 100 49 100 40 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124637 SABIHA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

01-01-
2010 44 100 36 100 30 100 29 100 53 100 40 100 65 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 124650 SHAHIDA
BATOOL ALI 10-03-

2012 40 100 43 100 19 100 15 100 22 100 40 100 27 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 124663 ZAINAB BI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

09-12-
2010 42 100 64 100 20 100 19 100 30 100 23 100 29 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 124604 ARIFA BATOOL GHULAM
RASOOL

07-03-
2012 44 100 54 100 32 100 30 100 45 100 59 100 44 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 124602 ARIFA ANJUM ABDUL QAYUM 10-04-
2011 30 100 38 100 23 100 14 100 31 100 30 100 40 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 124649 SANIA ZEHRA MEHDI ALI 05-05-
2011 37 100 59 100 31 100 25 100 44 100 44 100 50 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 124603 ARIFA BATOOL YAQOOB 03-04-
2011 48 100 41 100 35 100 21 100 39 100 35 100 43 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 124611 HIJAB ZEHRA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

06-03-
2011 40 100 33 100 22 100 34 100 42 100 30 100 59 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

55 124646 SANIA MARYAM INAYAT HUSSAIN 20-12-
2011 56 100 71 100 46 100 24 100 69 100 53 100 54 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

56 124654 SUGHRA
MARYAM HASSAN 12-08-

2014 36 100 53 100 26 100 39 100 34 100 52 100 36 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

57 124643 SALIHA
BATOOL ABDULLAH 06-03-

2012 46 100 46 100 33 100 34 100 50 100 43 100 38 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

58 124606 ASIYA BATOOL SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-02-
2012 32 100 42 100 31 100 15 100 36 100 48 100 50 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

59 124615 KOMAL ZEHRA AHMED 01-01-
2009 32 100 32 100 27 100 17 100 41 100 21 100 10 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

60 124665 ZARINA
BATOOL GHULAM MEHDI 06-03-

2010 41 100 62 100 42 100 36 100 34 100 40 100 28 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

61 124636 RUBINA KOSAR GHULAM M 03-03-
2010 47 100 41 100 46 100 40 100 55 100 45 100 41 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

62 124612 HURRIYA
BATOOL NISAR HUSSAIN 05-02-

2012 46 100 50 100 26 100 45 100 57 100 49 100 51 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

63 124629 NAILA BATOOL GHULAM 20-01-
2011 63 100 46 100 62 100 31 100 46 100 64 100 46 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

64 124645 SAMREEN
FATIMA

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

03-04-
2012 46 100 45 100 44 100 21 100 44 100 40 100 43 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

65 124642 SAJEELA
MARYAM MURAD ALI 15-10-

2012 33 100 43 100 19 100 19 100 57 100 20 100 30 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

66 124652 SHEHER BANO FIDA HUSSAIN 01-05-
2010 37 100 51 100 10 100 25 100 37 100 29 100 34 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

67 124608 DIYA ZEHRA SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

01-02-
2013 56 100 46 100 22 100 33 100 40 100 40 100 49 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

68 124658 SURYA BATOOL AHMED ALI 01-01-
2012 37 100 50 100 25 100 35 100 57 100 42 100 37 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

69 124626 MUNIRA MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF

11-11-
2011 40 100 42 100 34 100 17 100 50 100 47 100 39 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 86.96% 88.41% 42.03% 37.68% 73.91% 68.12% 63.77% 43.48%

Result Percentage 26.09% Total 69 Appeared 69 Passed 18 Failed 51 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Marapi Code: 71019

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124591 SHEHNAZ
BATOOL HAMID HUSSAIN 03-08-

2011 71 100 62 100 65 100 96 100 85 100 68 100 71 100 89 100 800 607 75.87 A Pass

2 124593 TAHIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YAQUB

20-12-
2013 73 100 52 100 55 100 63 100 61 100 58 100 41 100 63 100 800 466 58.25 C Pass

3 124590 SANIA KOMAL FURMAN 05-03-
2012 50 100 58 100 63 100 65 100 64 100 54 100 49 100 60 100 800 463 57.87 C Pass

4 124589 SAJILA
BATOOL MEHDI ALI 01-01-

2013 76 100 52 100 64 100 69 100 44 100 47 100 52 100 59 100 800 463 57.87 C Pass

5 124596 ZARNISH
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 12-12-

2012 58 100 55 100 53 100 80 100 55 100 42 100 40 100 73 100 800 456 57 C Pass

6 124570 HABIBA WILAYAT ALI 06-04-
2012 72 100 65 100 60 100 49 100 50 100 40 100 41 100 69 100 800 446 55.75 C Pass

7 124592 SHUGUFTA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 06-02-

2011 67 100 51 100 55 100 65 100 44 100 59 100 50 100 52 100 800 443 55.37 C Pass

8 124584 NAIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 20-04-
2011 62 100 51 100 43 100 68 100 59 100 57 100 44 100 58 100 800 442 55.25 C Pass

9 124566 AMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-05-
2013 70 100 54 100 45 100 62 100 41 100 40 100 50 100 74 100 800 436 54.5 C Pass

10 124573 KHADIJA
MARYAM SALMAN 29-09-

2012 70 100 55 100 52 100 59 100 50 100 40 100 41 100 61 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

11 124583 MUNIZA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD ALI 07-02-

2011 64 100 51 100 46 100 72 100 42 100 40 100 43 100 50 100 800 408 51 C Pass

12 124575 MANAHIL
ZAHRA GHULAM NABI 01-01-

2011 56 100 56 100 48 100 53 100 43 100 47 100 40 100 63 100 800 406 50.75 C Pass

13 124571 HINA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

09-04-
2014 54 100 57 100 53 100 45 100 54 100 40 100 40 100 60 100 800 403 50.37 C Pass

14 124577 MEHAK
ZAHRA NISAR ALI 01-01-

2011 31 100 42 100 44 100 40 100 16 100 32 100 23 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124576 MASOOMA
KUBRA HASSAN 20-04-

2010 34 100 36 100 40 100 33 100 16 100 35 100 31 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124572 ISHRAT
FATIMA RUSTAM ALI 21-05-

2012 57 100 44 100 40 100 45 100 28 100 19 100 31 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124574 KOSAR
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
IMDAD

01-10-
2010 51 100 48 100 46 100 25 100 26 100 32 100 30 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124588 SAJIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

03-04-
2012 47 100 35 100 45 100 30 100 24 100 47 100 30 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124594 WAJEEHA
BATOOL HASSAN 06-03-

2011 52 100 39 100 45 100 34 100 41 100 46 100 28 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124569 FATIMA AHMED
HUSSAIN

02-03-
2010 59 100 48 100 41 100 50 100 58 100 33 100 38 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124580 MUAZZIMA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 04-03-

2011 50 100 36 100 48 100 36 100 40 100 40 100 32 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124595 ZAHIDA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

22-05-
2011 47 100 43 100 51 100 33 100 32 100 50 100 40 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124587 SABIKA MEHDI ALI 10-04-
2009 44 100 40 100 57 100 27 100 30 100 59 100 41 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124585 NAZERA MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

25-11-
2013 30 100 31 100 35 100 25 100 14 100 24 100 20 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124581 MUAZZIMA
ZAHRA FIDA ALI 30-03-

2010 49 100 34 100 46 100 35 100 20 100 43 100 37 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124568 BUSHRA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

15-03-
2012 30 100 42 100 46 100 29 100 35 100 28 100 26 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124586 RASHIDA FURMAN 02-08-
2009 54 100 53 100 45 100 35 100 24 100 41 100 28 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124579 MUALLIMA MUHAMMAD
RAZA

03-01-
2012 36 100 51 100 48 100 40 100 41 100 39 100 33 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124565 ALIZA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

09-07-
2012 30 100 48 100 40 100 27 100 45 100 33 100 32 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124578 MEHVISH
RAJAB RAJAB ALI 20-03-

2011 39 100 50 100 47 100 57 100 42 100 37 100 33 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124582 MUNIRA
BAGUM HUSSAIN 03-04-

2010 43 100 39 100 42 100 23 100 17 100 27 100 32 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124567 AQEELA
MARYAM MEHDI ALI 05-02-

2009 47 100 45 100 46 100 36 100 36 100 34 100 31 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 78.13% 78.13% 96.88% 56.25% 59.38% 62.50% 46.88% 87.50%

Result Percentage 40.63% Total 32 Appeared 32 Passed 13 Failed 19 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Churka Code: 71026

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124702 BABAR ALI MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

03-01-
2011 52 100 93 100 66 100 73 100 75 100 59 100 69 100 52 100 800 539 67.37 B Pass

2 124720 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN ALI AHMAD 01-06-

2012 56 100 62 100 51 100 40 100 57 100 40 100 49 100 40 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass

3 124736 SHAMSUDDIN ALI HASSAN 16-04-
2012 26 100 58 100 20 100 24 100 40 100 22 100 18 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124713 MUHAMMAD ANAS MUHAMMAD
LATIF

12-12-
2013 30 100 79 100 8 100 33 100 65 100 39 100 24 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124700 AQEEL ALI FIDA
MUHAMMAD

07-09-
2011 33 100 86 100 44 100 27 100 40 100 25 100 24 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124738 SHOAIB AKHTAR FARMAN ALI 05-05-
2009 30 100 50 100 15 100 14 100 35 100 33 100 27 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124715 MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

05-08-
2011 10 100 49 100 8 100 18 100 24 100 17 100 25 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124728 MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

01-01-
2010 18 100 46 100 15 100 10 100 31 100 26 100 14 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124726 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHDI 08-12-
2011 40 100 59 100 25 100 20 100 43 100 30 100 32 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124721 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN YOUSUF 01-06-

2009 12 100 34 100 14 100 13 100 8 100 15 100 10 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124704 HUSSAIN ALI SHAIR ALI 02-05-
2011 40 100 74 100 53 100 25 100 58 100 34 100 33 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124723 MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ RUSTAM 10-02-

2011 30 100 84 100 22 100 26 100 55 100 33 100 47 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124707 MAISAM ABBAS GHULAM NABI 01-01-
2010 29 100 50 100 17 100 19 100 27 100 29 100 34 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124699 ALI KAZIM MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

06-04-
2011 29 100 71 100 31 100 21 100 50 100 14 100 27 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124739 SHUJAAT ALI MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

06-10-
2012 31 100 60 100 54 100 38 100 50 100 30 100 40 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124709 MUHAMMAD ADIL FIDA
MUHAMMAD

23-03-
2012 40 100 83 100 14 100 28 100 47 100 27 100 36 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124727 MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

FIDA
MUHAMMAD

03-02-
2011 23 100 65 100 32 100 13 100 38 100 20 100 22 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124732 REHMATULLAH
HASSAN NASRULLAH 08-08-

2010 32 100 40 100 17 100 27 100 37 100 33 100 15 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )



S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124708 MAISAM ABBAS MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

04-09-
2013 64 100 71 100 69 100 31 100 52 100 51 100 31 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124740 SIKANDAR ALI MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

21-03-
2013 24 100 65 100 21 100 38 100 50 100 42 100 29 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124710 MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR ALI 04-03-
2011 30 100 73 100 20 100 28 100 44 100 34 100 36 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124716 MUHAMMAD
ATHAR

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

20-03-
2010 31 100 41 100 9 100 20 100 23 100 24 100 27 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124725 MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ ALI NAQI 03-02-

2009 28 100 39 100 18 100 21 100 31 100 23 100 29 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124722 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

03-04-
2010 32 100 74 100 24 100 30 100 61 100 33 100 26 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124705 KASHIF IBRAHIM NABI 12-12-
2009 29 100 67 100 46 100 23 100 45 100 36 100 30 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124711 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

07-04-
2009 24 100 59 100 21 100 16 100 34 100 31 100 33 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124714 MUHAMMAD
AQEEL BAGHDOOR 01-04-

2010 21 100 59 100 13 100 27 100 59 100 38 100 31 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124737 SHEHZAD
HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 12-10-

2010 34 100 63 100 18 100 20 100 45 100 25 100 22 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124729 MUNTAZIR ABBAS YOUSUF 12-12-
2007 20 100 38 100 16 100 24 100 28 100 24 100 19 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124717 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS FIDA HUSSAIN 12-10-

2011 16 100 60 100 28 100 20 100 36 100 28 100 20 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124733 SABIR ALI FIDA ALI 06-08-
2010 26 100 55 100 15 100 15 100 38 100 18 100 26 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124712 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

05-01-
2011 20 100 42 100 15 100 9 100 22 100 10 100 18 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124719 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

01-01-
2010 25 100 63 100 30 100 34 100 34 100 27 100 24 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124724 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN ZAMIN ALI 09-06-

2009 23 100 47 100 11 100 23 100 26 100 17 100 30 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124741 YASIR ABID ABID ALI 03-03-
2011 24 100 53 100 17 100 19 100 30 100 23 100 21 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124742 ZAFAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

20-02-
2011 23 100 53 100 20 100 21 100 40 100 30 100 24 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124703 GULZAR HUSSAIN ALI 15-02-
2012 33 100 48 100 24 100 34 100 32 100 39 100 31 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124706 KUMAIL AHMAD EJAZ AHMAD 23-03-
2011 40 100 86 100 29 100 28 100 53 100 36 100 35 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124718 MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

06-06-
2011 41 100 87 100 40 100 40 100 61 100 54 100 30 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124734 SAIM ABBAS ZAMIN ALI 10-01-
2011 27 100 36 100 12 100 21 100 21 100 25 100 22 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124735 SHAHID HUSSAIN GHULAM MEHDI 21-09-
2009 29 100 36 100 23 100 24 100 18 100 29 100 22 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124730 MUSAWIR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

03-04-
2008 21 100 37 100 7 100 17 100 21 100 22 100 16 100 15 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124701 ARSHAD ABBAS FAZIL ALI 20-01-
2011 26 100 35 100 16 100 20 100 24 100 27 100 23 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 18.60% 83.72% 18.60% 6.98% 48.84% 11.63% 9.30% 13.95%

Result Percentage 4.65% Total 43 Appeared 43 Passed 2 Failed 41 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Churka Code: 71027

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124357 NUSRAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD
AKBAR

09-10-
2011 75 100 56 100 71 100 55 100 78 100 48 100 54 100 76 100 800 513 64.12 B Pass

2 124360 RUBABA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

06-08-
2009 75 100 53 100 44 100 43 100 74 100 50 100 52 100 86 100 800 477 59.62 C Pass

3 124346 ISHRAT FATIMA FIDA ALI 03-04-
2010 40 100 58 100 46 100 46 100 73 100 53 100 58 100 68 100 800 442 55.25 C Pass

4 124333 AMINA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-01-
2011 47 100 67 100 57 100 40 100 87 100 40 100 47 100 52 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass

5 124350 MEHJOOR
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

01-01-
2010 54 100 51 100 55 100 48 100 56 100 46 100 52 100 66 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

6 124351 MEHWISH
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
YOUSIF

21-12-
2011 53 100 40 100 66 100 53 100 62 100 51 100 47 100 53 100 800 425 53.12 C Pass

7 124378 SUMIRA BATOOL MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

08-12-
2009 46 100 52 100 54 100 45 100 62 100 50 100 40 100 69 100 800 418 52.25 C Pass

8 124343 GHADIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ASKARI

02-01-
2012 40 100 63 100 54 100 42 100 65 100 49 100 47 100 56 100 800 416 52 C Pass

9 124344 HADISA BATOOL MUHAMMAD ALI 18-04-
2011 52 100 57 100 54 100 44 100 58 100 49 100 52 100 48 100 800 414 51.75 C Pass

10 124384 TASLEEM
MARYAM ALI NAQI 01-01-

2010 53 100 46 100 50 100 58 100 65 100 44 100 40 100 56 100 800 412 51.5 C Pass

11 124363 SABIKA MUHAMMAD ALI 30-03-
2010 48 100 40 100 42 100 40 100 53 100 44 100 42 100 54 100 800 363 45.37 D Pass

12 124376 SHEHNAZ
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

01-01-
2009 32 100 41 100 46 100 15 100 22 100 23 100 30 100 13 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124385 ZAHIDA SHAKOOR ALI 05-03-
2012 31 100 34 100 17 100 24 100 54 100 27 100 26 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124370 SANIA BATOOL FURMAN ALI 03-01-
2010 42 100 47 100 42 100 31 100 61 100 48 100 45 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124365 SADDIQA RANI GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

09-08-
2008 33 100 39 100 27 100 10 100 40 100 42 100 20 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124368 SAKINA BATOOL MUHAMMAD 27-07-
2008 43 100 38 100 27 100 22 100 58 100 44 100 53 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124381 SUMIRA HIYAT FIDA ALI 01-02-
2011 31 100 39 100 33 100 25 100 44 100 40 100 39 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124383 TAIBA BATOOL SHAKOOR ALI 01-01-
2009 44 100 41 100 46 100 31 100 54 100 46 100 42 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124340 AZRA BATOOL HUSSAIN 09-03-
2009 36 100 49 100 38 100 26 100 40 100 38 100 34 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124367 SAIRA BANO ABBAS 21-03-
2010 36 100 38 100 28 100 25 100 54 100 38 100 42 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124339 ARIFA BAQIR 12-09-
2009 31 100 52 100 35 100 18 100 55 100 24 100 37 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124359 REHANA
BATOOL SANAUALLAH 01-07-

2009 40 100 38 100 24 100 30 100 29 100 27 100 34 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124349 MASOOMA
BANAZIR FIDA ALI 04-01-

2011 47 100 37 100 41 100 26 100 41 100 36 100 35 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124387 ZEARISH FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 14-08-
2011 34 100 44 100 17 100 21 100 40 100 26 100 23 100 20 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124354 NAHIDA BATOOL ALI MUSA 03-03-
2008 42 100 38 100 48 100 23 100 30 100 38 100 45 100 19 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124342 FEROZA SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

28-02-
2008 21 100 35 100 37 100 17 100 37 100 26 100 28 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124356 NOUREEN
FATIMA AHMAD 28-01-

2011 56 100 36 100 50 100 30 100 45 100 48 100 46 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124372 SHAISTA MUHAMMAD
TAQI

05-03-
2011 67 100 47 100 31 100 53 100 59 100 48 100 44 100 59 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124379 SUMIRA BATOOL FIDA
MUHAMMAD

03-11-
2011 48 100 43 100 50 100 25 100 70 100 56 100 32 100 72 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124336 ANIS FATIMA ARIF HUSSAIN 16-05-
2011 45 100 50 100 40 100 24 100 64 100 34 100 38 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124382
SYEDA
MUHADISA
ZEHRA

SYED HASSAN 03-03-
2012 31 100 41 100 38 100 42 100 45 100 44 100 36 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124362 SAADIA MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

16-10-
2009 42 100 42 100 46 100 36 100 67 100 44 100 35 100 59 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124353 MUNIBA KOASR MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

27-12-
2010 51 100 33 100 40 100 33 100 53 100 37 100 41 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124334 ANILA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

31-03-
2011 47 100 43 100 44 100 30 100 70 100 42 100 41 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124375 SHAZIA KONAIN ISHAQ 11-10-
2011 43 100 51 100 55 100 28 100 45 100 42 100 34 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124371 SHAHINA
BATOOL AKBAR ALI 14-05-

2010 49 100 53 100 41 100 31 100 62 100 53 100 43 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124352 MUBARIKA
BATOOL

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

22-01-
2010 31 100 42 100 25 100 17 100 41 100 22 100 35 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124335 ANILA BATOOL SAKINDAR 18-09-
2008 46 100 46 100 28 100 17 100 51 100 40 100 40 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124345 HASINA BATOOL ALI 25-04-
2011 34 100 42 100 43 100 25 100 45 100 30 100 41 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124380 SUMIRA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
MUNEER

20-03-
2010 33 100 44 100 39 100 14 100 27 100 51 100 39 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124373 SHAKILA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD 06-10-

2013 35 100 45 100 20 100 25 100 66 100 35 100 35 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124377 SUMINA BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 03-07-
2013 46 100 50 100 38 100 37 100 56 100 45 100 35 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124338 AQEELA
TABASUM GHULAM ABBAS 02-02-

2010 30 100 34 100 13 100 3 100 26 100 17 100 18 100 10 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124355 NARGIS BATOOL GHULAM
HASSAN

01-03-
2008 36 100 43 100 47 100 28 100 79 100 35 100 31 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124347 KUBRA BATOOL MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN

21-03-
2009 46 100 47 100 46 100 23 100 63 100 23 100 39 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124361 RUBINA BANO MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

20-02-
2011 40 100 38 100 27 100 13 100 36 100 28 100 28 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124369 SAMINA BATOOL ALI NAQI 01-01-
2009 40 100 43 100 52 100 22 100 38 100 34 100 45 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 124364 SABIRA BATOOL FURMAN ALI 06-06-
2011 36 100 46 100 24 100 26 100 47 100 31 100 40 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 124358 RASHIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
JAFFAR

10-04-
2009 49 100 56 100 61 100 28 100 45 100 37 100 40 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 124337 AQEELA
MARYUM JAFFAR 03-04-

2011 29 100 36 100 17 100 13 100 34 100 18 100 34 100 16 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 124366 SADIA KONAIN FIDA ALI 08-09-
2012 35 100 29 100 33 100 16 100 42 100 40 100 29 100 74 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 124348 MARIA MEHAK GHULAM MEHDI 07-07-
2011 33 100 44 100 34 100 23 100 52 100 24 100 28 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 124374 SHAMSHIDA
MARYAM

DOST
MUHAMMAD

09-04-
2008 40 100 36 100 38 100 38 100 60 100 41 100 35 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 124341 FATIMA GHULAM
HASSSAN

09-08-
2008 31 100 42 100 11 100 18 100 59 100 19 100 25 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

55 124386 ZAKIRA BATOOL GHULAM NABI 02-03-
2011 26 100 37 100 15 100 21 100 35 100 24 100 22 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 60.00% 69.09% 52.73% 23.64% 81.82% 52.73% 47.27% 63.64%

Result Percentage 20.00% Total 55 Appeared 55 Passed 11 Failed 44 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls Middle School Suguldo Code: 71028

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Churka Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124232 FAIZANA BANO FURMAN ALI 08-08-
2010 79 100 90 100 83 100 61 100 86 100 75 100 78 100 62 100 800 614 76.75 A Pass

2 124239 NAZIMA
SUGHRA

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

15-05-
2010 76 100 81 100 73 100 64 100 78 100 64 100 68 100 67 100 800 571 71.37 A Pass

3 124240 NOREEN
FATIMA MUHAMMAD 20-02-

2011 88 100 70 100 68 100 62 100 80 100 65 100 67 100 68 100 800 568 71 A Pass

4 124237 MASOOMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

01-03-
2013 68 100 75 100 62 100 54 100 88 100 65 100 65 100 58 100 800 535 66.87 B Pass

5 124231 BUSHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SIKANDER

20-03-
2011 82 100 78 100 66 100 53 100 66 100 64 100 63 100 47 100 800 519 64.87 B Pass

6 124234 HINA RABBANI MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

30-12-
2011 79 100 77 100 68 100 52 100 66 100 59 100 63 100 54 100 800 518 64.75 B Pass

7 124236 KUMAILA IRFAT MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

25-11-
2010 74 100 69 100 64 100 40 100 85 100 65 100 66 100 53 100 800 516 64.5 B Pass

8 124233 HALIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

20-09-
2011 86 100 70 100 70 100 52 100 62 100 62 100 52 100 60 100 800 514 64.25 B Pass

9 124230 BENISH FATIMA ANWER ALI 01-01-
2010 58 100 84 100 68 100 45 100 66 100 56 100 49 100 55 100 800 481 60.12 B Pass

10 124229 ANUM FATIMA GHULAM MEHDI 25-02-
2011 73 100 81 100 67 100 40 100 65 100 49 100 48 100 52 100 800 475 59.37 C Pass

11 124241 NOSHEEN
BATOOL ALI 10-12-

2011 72 100 70 100 64 100 40 100 55 100 60 100 68 100 41 100 800 470 58.75 C Pass

12 124238 NAIMA BATOOL HUSSAIN 27-03-
2008 64 100 79 100 44 100 40 100 68 100 50 100 61 100 61 100 800 467 58.37 C Pass

13 124245 SYEDA NUSRAT
BATOOL

SYED AMEER
SHAH

01-01-
2011 56 100 58 100 57 100 47 100 67 100 60 100 62 100 49 100 800 456 57 C Pass

14 124246 ZEESHANA
BATOOL MAZAHIR ALI 01-01-

2012 56 100 64 100 44 100 28 100 64 100 45 100 57 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124243 SAIMA BATOOL HUSSAIN 01-03-
2009 55 100 51 100 43 100 22 100 56 100 33 100 63 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124244 SAKINA ZAHRA
BATOOL ABBAS 10-10-

2010 56 100 72 100 47 100 19 100 65 100 35 100 55 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124235 KUBRA BANO GHULAM ABBAS 05-01-
2012 69 100 62 100 60 100 30 100 58 100 49 100 65 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124228 ANISA BATOOL SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

27-03-
2010 70 100 70 100 60 100 24 100 58 100 42 100 42 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124242 RAHILA BATOOL IBRAHIM 01-02-
2011 55 100 32 100 34 100 26 100 54 100 54 100 60 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 94.74% 94.74% 68.42% 100.00% 89.47% 100.00% 89.47%

Result Percentage 68.42% Total 19 Appeared 19 Passed 13 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Hashupi Code: 71033

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124018 SHEHNAZ
NASIR NASIR ALI

14-
08-

2011
80 100 86 100 78 100 88 100 56 100 88 100 58 100 78 100 800 612 76.5 A Pass

2 124000 MEHWISH
FATIMA

NISAR
HUSSAIN

10-
05-

2011
71 100 77 100 79 100 83 100 79 100 78 100 48 100 73 100 800 588 73.5 A Pass

3 124011 SAMREEN
ZEHRA GHULAM NABI 25-11-

2011 75 100 77 100 73 100 78 100 64 100 65 100 50 100 85 100 800 567 70.87 A Pass

4 124014 SANIA
ZEHRA

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

02-
02-

2012
70 100 77 100 72 100 88 100 63 100 60 100 49 100 76 100 800 555 69.37 B Pass

5 124019 SYEDA
KONAIN

SYED
MUBARAK

01-
01-

2009
70 100 81 100 71 100 87 100 46 100 80 100 41 100 54 100 800 530 66.25 B Pass

6 124022 UMMUL
AIMAN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

11-11-
2011 66 100 73 100 69 100 80 100 41 100 59 100 45 100 52 100 800 485 60.62 B Pass

7 123997 MARYAM
AHMAD AHMAD

01-
03-

2008
61 100 69 100 62 100 49 100 60 100 59 100 43 100 49 100 800 452 56.5 C Pass

8 123980 AMBREEN
ZEHRA SHAIR ALI

05-
02-

2011
53 100 73 100 67 100 48 100 63 100 42 100 45 100 56 100 800 447 55.87 C Pass

9 123991 KONAIN
FATIMA

GHULAM
MEHDI

15-
01-

2012
56 100 62 100 57 100 56 100 77 100 40 100 40 100 49 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass

10 124010 SAMINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SALIM

01-
03-

2010
48 100 81 100 55 100 53 100 42 100 40 100 50 100 52 100 800 421 52.62 C Pass

11 124004 NOSHEEN
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

28-
12-

2011
55 100 75 100 52 100 45 100 50 100 40 100 40 100 58 100 800 415 51.87 C Pass

12 124017 SHAZIA
BATOOL

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

12-
06-

2012
49 100 74 100 60 100 40 100 40 100 46 100 64 100 40 100 800 413 51.62 C Pass

13 124023 ZAHIDA
BANO NISAR ALI

05-
03-

2012
52 100 62 100 43 100 40 100 51 100 45 100 45 100 61 100 800 399 49.87 D Pass

14 123983 ERUM
FATIMA AHMAD

06-
05-

2013
49 100 53 100 59 100 48 100 45 100 48 100 56 100 40 100 800 398 49.75 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

15 123988 HIJAB
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

28-
12-

2012
53 100 60 100 41 100 56 100 34 100 40 100 36 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124021 TEHREEM
FATIMA FIDA HUSSAIN

19-
12-

2011
45 100 48 100 48 100 58 100 36 100 40 100 62 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124007 SAIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAHA

06-
08-

2010
42 100 50 100 48 100 28 100 45 100 25 100 46 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 123986 GHADIRA
ZEHRA HADI

03-
02-

2012
46 100 49 100 62 100 34 100 58 100 40 100 38 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 123993 KOSAR
PARVEEN

EJAZ
HUSSAIN

02-
02-

2009
40 100 44 100 34 100 49 100 56 100 36 100 39 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 123999 MEHREEN
ZEHRA AHMAD

06-
03-

2011
46 100 77 100 52 100 54 100 49 100 28 100 41 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124016 SHAZIA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

06-
01-

2009
46 100 60 100 49 100 26 100 34 100 31 100 37 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124008 SAIMA
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN

03-
04-

2012
52 100 60 100 36 100 52 100 55 100 40 100 33 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124003 NOREEN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
JAFFER

16-
12-

2009
40 100 81 100 65 100 36 100 31 100 53 100 40 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 123985 FARIDA
BATOOL ALI

03-
03-

2011
23 100 33 100 20 100 15 100 20 100 24 100 22 100 8 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124025 ZERISH
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

05-
03-

2012
40 100 51 100 51 100 43 100 41 100 40 100 30 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 123990 KONAIN
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

27-
12-

2009
40 100 53 100 44 100 45 100 54 100 31 100 35 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124006 RUBAB
BATOOL HASSAN

08-
07-

2008
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

28 123982 ANILA
BATOOL

GHULAM
ABBAS

03-
02-

2012
27 100 48 100 29 100 22 100 26 100 35 100 33 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124002 NOOR-UL-
AIN ZEHRA

SHABBIR
AHMED

21-
02-

2009
46 100 72 100 65 100 33 100 38 100 28 100 38 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 123989 HOOR-UL-
AIN MARYAM

SHABBIR
AHMED

05-
02-

2011
27 100 64 100 35 100 30 100 56 100 30 100 27 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

31 124015 SHAHIDA
BATOOL

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2011
40 100 48 100 33 100 18 100 18 100 28 100 40 100 20 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 90.00% 96.67% 80.00% 70.00% 73.33% 66.67% 63.33% 66.67%

Result Percentage 46.67% Total 31 Appeared 30 Passed 14 Failed 16 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Hurchos Code: 71034

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124040 SABIHA
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

15-
11-

2012
83 100 85 100 81 100 96 100 85 100 58 100 68 100 81 100 800 637 79.62 A Pass

2 124041 SABIRA
BATOOL ILLYAS HUSSAIN

25-
08-

2008
69 100 77 100 52 100 71 100 74 100 67 100 62 100 60 100 800 532 66.5 B Pass

3 124044 SHAZIA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD ALI

03-
03-

2011
61 100 76 100 67 100 62 100 65 100 74 100 46 100 66 100 800 517 64.62 B Pass

4 124047
SYEDA
RUKSANA
BATOOL

SYED AHMED
SHAH

20-
07-

2009
62 100 76 100 53 100 81 100 58 100 70 100 57 100 44 100 800 501 62.62 B Pass

5 124030 ISHRAT
BATOOL YOUSAF

12-
02-

2013
65 100 74 100 77 100 68 100 55 100 51 100 53 100 55 100 800 498 62.25 B Pass

6 124045 SYEDA FAIZA SYED SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

22-
10-

2012
60 100 79 100 68 100 63 100 47 100 75 100 50 100 54 100 800 496 62 B Pass

7 124032 KHALIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ILLYAS

05-
05-

2009
52 100 70 100 62 100 64 100 57 100 57 100 45 100 72 100 800 479 59.87 C Pass

8 124043 SHAHNAZ ADBUL KARIM
10-
04-

2009
42 100 74 100 63 100 42 100 65 100 59 100 47 100 51 100 800 443 55.37 C Pass

9 124033 KONAIN
FATIMA ALI HASSAN

12-
06-

2010
49 100 69 100 62 100 43 100 58 100 42 100 50 100 64 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass

10 124038 NIAMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

09-
07-

2008
48 100 67 100 48 100 53 100 55 100 43 100 51 100 49 100 800 414 51.75 C Pass

11 124028 FAHMEDA
BATOOL EHSAN ALI

02-
02-

2010
40 100 70 100 40 100 44 100 46 100 47 100 58 100 51 100 800 396 49.5 D Pass

12 124026 AMIRA
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

20-
04-

2008
44 100 79 100 51 100 42 100 53 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 800 391 48.87 D Pass

13 124031 ISHRAT
FATIMA HUSSAIN

20-
09-

2010
40 100 59 100 60 100 47 100 46 100 40 100 43 100 53 100 800 388 48.5 D Pass

14 124048 ZAHIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-
04-

43 100 56 100 42 100 40 100 45 100 54 100 47 100 40 100 800 367 45.87 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

2010

15 124035 MASOOMA
BATOOL ALI HUSSAIN

06-
06-

2010
40 100 65 100 42 100 40 100 50 100 40 100 45 100 43 100 800 365 45.62 D Pass

16 124046
SYEDA
KHADIJA
NOREEN

SYEDHUSSAIN
SHAH

15-
12-

2012
45 100 46 100 44 100 40 100 48 100 57 100 42 100 40 100 800 362 45.25 D Pass

17 124034 MARYAM
FATIMA ISMAIL

05-
08-

2011
51 100 50 100 45 100 37 100 42 100 33 100 49 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124027 ANISA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

03-
06-

2016
42 100 74 100 43 100 28 100 45 100 46 100 55 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 124037 NASEEMA
BATOOL FURMAN ALI

01-
03-

2008
35 100 42 100 42 100 45 100 27 100 49 100 43 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124036 MUNIRA FIDA ALI
03-
04-

2009
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

21 124042 SHAHINA
MARYAM HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2006
34 100 40 100 53 100 38 100 33 100 40 100 41 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124029 HIJAB
ZAHRA GHULAM MEHDI

30-
12-

2010
52 100 76 100 62 100 45 100 46 100 54 100 30 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124039 NIDA FATIMA ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

01-
12-

2009
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

Subject Pass Percentage 90.48% 100.00% 100.00% 85.71% 90.48% 95.24% 95.24% 95.24%

Result Percentage 76.19% Total 23 Appeared 21 Passed 16 Failed 5 Promoted 0 Absent 2 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Pharingbama Code: 71035

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Girls High School Hashupi Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123994 MADIHA
KONAIN

MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

02-12-
2011 73 100 58 100 56 100 59 100 65 100 54 100 51 100 46 100 800 462 57.75 C Pass

2 123996 MANZIHA
BATOOL

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

02-01-
2011 45 100 62 100 55 100 40 100 46 100 58 100 55 100 54 100 800 415 51.87 C Pass

3 124009 SAIMA
BATOOL NISAR HUSSAIN 03-01-

2011 52 100 58 100 41 100 47 100 53 100 32 100 42 100 10 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124020 TAHREEM
FATIMA GHULAM HAIDER 06-07-

2010 48 100 43 100 17 100 29 100 30 100 25 100 39 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124001 MUSKAN
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
AYOUB

07-08-
2010 47 100 57 100 63 100 37 100 31 100 18 100 48 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124013 SANIA ZAHRA GHULAM MAHDI 03-04-
2010 53 100 63 100 33 100 36 100 36 100 44 100 44 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123984 ESHRAT
FATIMA ABDUS-STTAR 02-01-

2010 41 100 39 100 23 100 26 100 31 100 40 100 44 100 16 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 123992 KONAIN
ZAHRA ABDUR-REHMAN 02-02-

2010 55 100 54 100 29 100 48 100 56 100 36 100 29 100 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124024 ZEESHANA
BATOOL ABDUR-REHMAN 01-01-

2012 49 100 58 100 37 100 39 100 41 100 62 100 49 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 123981 AMREEN
BATOOL FIDA HUSSAIN 05-01-

2011 35 100 59 100 13 100 14 100 41 100 29 100 44 100 17 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 123987 HASEENA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

05-06-
2010 33 100 46 100 23 100 21 100 26 100 24 100 43 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124012 SANIA ZAHRA IBRAHIM 10-03-
2010 40 100 60 100 18 100 24 100 34 100 31 100 52 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124005 ROSHAN
BATOOL ABDUR-REHMAN 02-02-

2011 34 100 40 100 20 100 19 100 20 100 12 100 33 100 11 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 123998 MARYAM
BATOOL GHULAM HAIDER 16-12-

2012 62 100 54 100 16 100 72 100 37 100 32 100 34 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 123995 MAHWISH
FATIMA SANAULLAHA 08-05-

2012 65 100 56 100 40 100 31 100 49 100 42 100 37 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 80.00% 93.33% 33.33% 33.33% 46.67% 40.00% 66.67% 33.33%

Result Percentage 13.33% Total 15 Appeared 15 Passed 2 Failed 13 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Alchori Code: 71039

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124820 ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD
CHO

04-04-
2013 70 100 68 100 75 100 80 100 87 100 63 100 74 100 68 100 800 585 73.12 A Pass

2 124821 ARSALAN KHAN SANAULLAH
KHAN

19-04-
2013 72 100 70 100 77 100 75 100 63 100 58 100 74 100 68 100 800 557 69.62 B Pass

3 124826 HASSNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

04-04-
2011 40 100 63 100 71 100 44 100 78 100 51 100 53 100 55 100 800 455 56.87 C Pass

4 124833 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD
RAZA

10-10-
2010 46 100 61 100 48 100 41 100 62 100 52 100 69 100 63 100 800 442 55.25 C Pass

5 124831 MERAJ KHALID MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

10-03-
2012 40 100 59 100 65 100 46 100 46 100 50 100 67 100 55 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

6 124848 MUZAMMIL ABBAS RAZA 03-04-
2012 40 100 64 100 44 100 43 100 60 100 42 100 52 100 43 100 800 388 48.5 D Pass

7 124825 HASSNAIN ALI MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

20-04-
2012 40 100 57 100 50 100 45 100 44 100 47 100 45 100 40 100 800 368 46 D Pass

8 124842 MUHAMMAD
NASIM

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

30-09-
2009 42 100 54 100 30 100 18 100 46 100 34 100 50 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124836 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-04-
2010 25 100 43 100 47 100 29 100 36 100 27 100 42 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124861 ZAHEER ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 03-02-
2012 28 100 41 100 13 100 18 100 40 100 19 100 31 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124854 SAJJAD ALI NISAR HUSSAIN 31-12-
2010 27 100 45 100 31 100 18 100 40 100 19 100 33 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124844 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN MUHAMMAD 01-05-

2012 35 100 55 100 19 100 37 100 47 100 39 100 42 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124855 SAQIB ALI MUHAMMAD 12-10-
2011 33 100 46 100 27 100 20 100 43 100 18 100 25 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124860 YAWAR ALI MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

21-02-
2013 27 100 33 100 33 100 7 100 40 100 29 100 43 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124827 HUSSAIN ALI MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

12-01-
2011 33 100 43 100 32 100 19 100 28 100 48 100 46 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124849 MUZAMMIL ALI MUHAMMAD
ESSA

10-10-
2014 33 100 34 100 31 100 10 100 17 100 31 100 60 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124819 AHMED HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 12-12-
2012 26 100 63 100 40 100 40 100 66 100 51 100 57 100 68 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124840 MUHAMMAD KAZIM MUHAMMAD ALI 03-02-
2010 37 100 44 100 59 100 30 100 46 100 38 100 65 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124853 RIZWANULLAH MUHAMMAD ALI 10-12-
2012 26 100 43 100 15 100 19 100 67 100 20 100 34 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124828 JAVED ALI MUHAMMAD
ASKARI

03-02-
2007 26 100 29 100 25 100 36 100 16 100 30 100 37 100 13 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124841 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL IBRAHIM 05-02-

2011 35 100 41 100 9 100 11 100 47 100 33 100 50 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124856 SHAMSUD DEEN EJAZ HUSSAIN 12-10-
2009 27 100 63 100 31 100 17 100 52 100 30 100 22 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124846 MUHAMMAD
ZUHAIB

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

15-06-
2011 26 100 51 100 34 100 23 100 60 100 30 100 47 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124822 BASHARAT ALI ABDUR REHMAN 04-04-
2012 27 100 39 100 45 100 25 100 40 100 23 100 41 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124839 MUHAMMAD KAZIM ALI RAZA 10-03-
2011 30 100 44 100 35 100 29 100 41 100 52 100 63 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124824 HASSAN NOORI MUHAMMAD
AMIN

05-03-
2010 26 100 51 100 42 100 32 100 71 100 32 100 52 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124847 MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN ABDUL KARIM 12-03-

2011 38 100 55 100 31 100 35 100 51 100 33 100 42 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124859 SYED MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

SYED SHAKIR
HUSSAIN

07-03-
2011 37 100 57 100 49 100 41 100 58 100 33 100 61 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124843 MUHAMMAD SAQIB FURMAN ALI 10-03-
2009 40 100 43 100 58 100 34 100 29 100 48 100 56 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124832 MUDASSIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
MUSA

01-01-
2013 39 100 48 100 44 100 27 100 43 100 44 100 60 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124818 ADIL HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN 01-07-
2010 24 100 49 100 24 100 7 100 40 100 31 100 24 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124834 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

07-10-
2012 26 100 46 100 50 100 28 100 34 100 34 100 41 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124837 MUHAMMAD
JALAL

MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

07-10-
2013 33 100 50 100 42 100 37 100 55 100 44 100 60 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124845 MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF ISMAIL 04-05-

2012 27 100 38 100 21 100 25 100 42 100 33 100 49 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124829 KUMAIL ABBAS SHAIR ALI 09-03-
2012 27 100 23 100 34 100 19 100 36 100 22 100 33 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124858 SHUJAAT AMEER 09-12-
2010 45 100 62 100 40 100 27 100 77 100 52 100 65 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124857 SHARAFAT ALI NISAR ALI 10-03-
2009 35 100 35 100 36 100 17 100 40 100 23 100 23 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124850 NASEEM AKRAM BAQIR 28-03-
2013 27 100 50 100 31 100 15 100 47 100 25 100 49 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124852 QASID ABBAS NISAR ALI 08-05-
2012 38 100 53 100 51 100 33 100 51 100 38 100 34 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124830 MAZHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

14-02-
2012 39 100 37 100 40 100 32 100 42 100 42 100 44 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124863 ZEESHAN ALI NISAR ALI 25-09-
2009 27 100 52 100 26 100 20 100 58 100 35 100 28 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124862 ZAHID HUSSAIN BASHIR 05-05-
2011 36 100 57 100 27 100 25 100 51 100 31 100 40 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124835 MUHAMMAD
HASSNAIN GHULAM NABI 22-04-

2012 20 100 23 100 23 100 15 100 24 100 28 100 34 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124864 ZULFIQAR ALI MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

18-06-
2009 22 100 55 100 30 100 21 100 61 100 27 100 32 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124838 MUHAMMAD
JALAL

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

01-01-
2012 32 100 45 100 37 100 26 100 38 100 28 100 41 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124823 HASSAN KHAN ALI HUSSAIN 01-07-
2007 28 100 41 100 44 100 31 100 38 100 24 100 35 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124851 NOOR ALI IBRAHIM
MAQBOOL

03-05-
2010 27 100 33 100 41 100 21 100 40 100 36 100 31 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 21.28% 78.72% 46.81% 19.15% 78.72% 31.91% 68.09% 48.94%

Result Percentage 14.89% Total 47 Appeared 47 Passed 7 Failed 40 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Alchori Code: 71040

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124548 KAMILA BATOOL NISAR 01-03-
2012 52 100 60 100 55 100 87 100 53 100 68 100 53 100 79 100 800 507 63.37 B Pass

2 124563 SYEDA UMMAMA
SHABU

SYED ABDUL
QAYOUM

20-05-
2011 58 100 59 100 66 100 61 100 57 100 61 100 47 100 78 100 800 487 60.87 B Pass

3 124542 ALIYA BATOOL SIKANDER 01-01-
2011 53 100 48 100 47 100 72 100 50 100 70 100 55 100 66 100 800 461 57.62 C Pass

4 124551 MARYAM MUHAMMAD ALI 12-03-
2010 49 100 40 100 62 100 59 100 40 100 74 100 53 100 73 100 800 450 56.25 C Pass

5 124552 MARYAM
HASSAN

GHULAM
HASSAN

01-11-
2010 40 100 53 100 52 100 55 100 55 100 74 100 51 100 64 100 800 444 55.5 C Pass

6 124562 SURIYA BATOOL HASSAN 09-03-
2012 48 100 52 100 55 100 46 100 51 100 70 100 48 100 62 100 800 432 54 C Pass

7 124549 LOYA BATOOL SHAIR ALI 11-03-
2011 61 100 45 100 46 100 60 100 45 100 59 100 53 100 60 100 800 429 53.62 C Pass

8 124546 FEHMIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-03-
2014 45 100 50 100 49 100 55 100 40 100 64 100 50 100 61 100 800 414 51.75 C Pass

9 124556 QAMREEN
FATIMA

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

25-07-
2012 53 100 52 100 41 100 47 100 40 100 57 100 46 100 75 100 800 411 51.37 C Pass

10 124554 NAJMA BATOOL IBRAHIM 05-06-
2013 40 100 46 100 45 100 47 100 40 100 55 100 43 100 59 100 800 375 46.87 D Pass

11 124560 SUMAIRA GHULAM MEHDI 10-10-
2012 46 100 48 100 45 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 40 100 48 100 800 351 43.87 D Pass

12 124541 AIMAN ZAHRA NIAMAT ALI 05-03-
2009 31 100 43 100 28 100 32 100 19 100 66 100 35 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124540 AIMAN ZAHRA GHULAM ALI 01-03-
2011 42 100 40 100 47 100 44 100 31 100 48 100 50 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124547 IRAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD
AKBER

08-06-
2005 42 100 38 100 40 100 55 100 51 100 54 100 32 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124544 BUSHRA FATIMA EJAZ HUSSAIN 07-07-
2007 34 100 43 100 33 100 15 100 30 100 61 100 53 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124555 NARMIN ZAMAN ALI 07-03-
2010 37 100 50 100 33 100 53 100 40 100 71 100 53 100 70 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124550 MANSORA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

20-05-
2012 41 100 48 100 48 100 47 100 24 100 69 100 55 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124553 NAIMA BATOOL IBRAHIM 10-10-
2011 31 100 39 100 32 100 37 100 31 100 45 100 31 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124539 ABIRA MARYAM HASSANU 17-03-
2011 29 100 43 100 34 100 58 100 27 100 62 100 55 100 66 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124545 ERAM FATIMA GHULAM ALI 01-03-
2010 33 100 45 100 35 100 24 100 22 100 51 100 44 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124564 ZUFISHAN MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

01-06-
2013 36 100 58 100 28 100 53 100 52 100 57 100 40 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124561 SUNIHA
MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
KAMIL

06-06-
2009 37 100 45 100 40 100 35 100 34 100 51 100 41 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124543 AMIRA BATOOL GHULAM
HASSAN

27-08-
2011 40 100 42 100 35 100 29 100 32 100 60 100 45 100 60 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124557 QURATUL AIN
KOSAR ALI 02-03-

2010 36 100 42 100 41 100 30 100 33 100 58 100 53 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124558 ROQIA BATOOL GHULAM ALI 01-04-
2012 28 100 44 100 40 100 56 100 41 100 38 100 33 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124559 SAIQA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

03-03-
2011 25 100 44 100 33 100 40 100 31 100 43 100 40 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 57.69% 92.31% 65.38% 73.08% 57.69% 96.15% 84.62% 100.00%

Result Percentage 42.31% Total 26 Appeared 26 Passed 11 Failed 15 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Kashmal Code: 71041

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Alchori Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124415 ABRAR HUSSAIN AHMED ALI 18-03-
2012 65 100 48 100 72 100 81 100 48 100 62 100 62 100 75 100 800 513 64.12 B Pass

2 124422 AMJAD ALI AKBAR ALI 02-05-
2010 52 100 41 100 75 100 80 100 50 100 58 100 68 100 79 100 800 503 62.87 B Pass

3 124447 SAIMA BATOOL SYED SHAH
ABBAS

20-12-
2010 50 100 60 100 58 100 62 100 64 100 59 100 60 100 72 100 800 485 60.62 B Pass

4 124439 MUHAMMAD
SABIR ABID HUSSAIN 30-01-

2012 42 100 53 100 55 100 69 100 53 100 54 100 61 100 89 100 800 476 59.5 C Pass

5 124433 MAISAM ALI MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

03-02-
2012 62 100 47 100 52 100 57 100 58 100 55 100 53 100 73 100 800 457 57.12 C Pass

6 124436 MUHAMMAD
BILAL WILAYAT ALI 05-01-

2011 48 100 45 100 58 100 57 100 45 100 59 100 68 100 70 100 800 450 56.25 C Pass

7 124448 SAKINA GHULAM MEHDI 12-11-
2012 58 100 48 100 61 100 46 100 44 100 47 100 54 100 64 100 800 422 52.75 C Pass

8 124453 SYED RAZIUDIN SYED SAJJAD 05-05-
2010 40 100 49 100 54 100 40 100 48 100 59 100 48 100 72 100 800 410 51.25 C Pass

9 124452 SYED KARAMAT
MOSVI

SYED IBRAHIM
MOSVI

03-04-
2012 44 100 48 100 49 100 40 100 46 100 58 100 51 100 74 100 800 410 51.25 C Pass

10 124442 NADIA BATOOL NIAZ ALI 01-06-
2011 40 100 40 100 47 100 41 100 56 100 43 100 57 100 73 100 800 397 49.62 D Pass

11 124432 KANEEZ ZAHRA IBRAHIM 03-04-
2014 46 100 42 100 57 100 40 100 40 100 43 100 49 100 71 100 800 388 48.5 D Pass

12 124454 SYEDA
MEHREEN SYED ALI 05-04-

2012 41 100 49 100 46 100 40 100 49 100 48 100 56 100 54 100 800 383 47.87 D Pass

13 124416 ADILA BATOOL HUSSAIN 11-11-
2010 40 100 53 100 40 100 48 100 55 100 45 100 40 100 59 100 800 380 47.5 D Pass

14 124446 SADAQAT
HUSSAIN ALI HUSSAIN 01-08-

2014 55 100 47 100 43 100 40 100 40 100 52 100 44 100 58 100 800 379 47.37 D Pass

15 124444 QURBAN ALI IBRAHIM 08-11-
2012 47 100 45 100 40 100 43 100 41 100 54 100 40 100 48 100 800 358 44.75 D Pass

16 124449 SAMANA MUHAMMAD
KHAN

04-05-
2010 46 100 45 100 42 100 40 100 40 100 40 100 43 100 54 100 800 350 43.75 D Pass

17 124426 ARIFA BATOOL GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

10-10-
2012 28 100 40 100 27 100 30 100 34 100 31 100 52 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124428 ASIFA ALI KHAN 05-04-
2012 33 100 38 100 33 100 37 100 43 100 30 100 49 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124420 AMINA JAFFAR 01-01-
2012 31 100 41 100 40 100 25 100 31 100 36 100 35 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124455 TANZILA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
NAZIR

25-06-
2011 40 100 42 100 40 100 29 100 41 100 50 100 47 100 63 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124424 AQEELA MUHAMMAD
RAZA

01-12-
2012 40 100 41 100 26 100 36 100 34 100 44 100 51 100 68 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124434 MANSOORA NISAR ALI 01-06-
2010 48 100 45 100 40 100 31 100 35 100 42 100 41 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124423 ANILA BANO MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

05-08-
2010 37 100 44 100 30 100 39 100 46 100 36 100 45 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124419 AMBREEN
ZAHRA KIFAYAT HUSSAIN 07-06-

2011 38 100 43 100 33 100 32 100 40 100 47 100 47 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124425 ARIFA BATOOL HUSSAIN KHAN 06-06-
2008 33 100 45 100 23 100 37 100 33 100 41 100 42 100 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124441 MUSKAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD
AYOUB

15-03-
2010 34 100 35 100 42 100 50 100 44 100 44 100 45 100 73 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124417 AJMAL HAIDER NAJAF ALI 15-06-
2009 27 100 43 100 34 100 26 100 27 100 43 100 46 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124438 MUHAMMAD
MUZAMIL INAYAT ALI 08-10-

2012 27 100 57 100 36 100 42 100 64 100 34 100 26 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124421 AMIR HUSSAIN KIFAYAT HUSSAIN 20-11-
2009 27 100 42 100 34 100 23 100 25 100 43 100 44 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124440 MUHD. RIAZ ALI HUSSAIN 01-01-
2010 39 100 46 100 50 100 37 100 31 100 42 100 47 100 65 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124450 SAQIB ALI MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

25-12-
2012 38 100 47 100 36 100 36 100 36 100 47 100 49 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124430 JALIL AHMED MUHAMMAD
KHAN

06-03-
2013 39 100 43 100 31 100 46 100 36 100 48 100 50 100 67 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124443 NIAZ ALI SHAIR ALI 10-03-
2012 49 100 40 100 34 100 35 100 34 100 52 100 40 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124427 ASHRAF
HUSSAIN SHAIR ALI 10-04-

2014 38 100 33 100 42 100 38 100 27 100 39 100 60 100 72 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124435 MEHDI ALI ABDURAHMAN 05-06-
2010 33 100 37 100 41 100 38 100 18 100 40 100 54 100 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124445 SADAQAT ALI MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

27-10-
2012 33 100 37 100 21 100 25 100 35 100 41 100 35 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124418 ALI NAQI MUHAMMAD 03-07-
2008 29 100 34 100 27 100 20 100 15 100 44 100 56 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124437 MUHAMMAD
JABBIR YAQOOB 05-02-

2009 35 100 30 100 40 100 41 100 21 100 45 100 42 100 67 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124451 SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

02-01-
2011 35 100 29 100 42 100 24 100 9 100 46 100 36 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124431 JAWAD HADI ZAMAN ALI 01-01-
2010 27 100 33 100 46 100 27 100 25 100 42 100 42 100 62 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124429 FATIMA MARYAM YOUSUF 16-12-
2009 37 100 40 100 28 100 36 100 33 100 39 100 42 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 48.78% 78.05% 63.41% 48.78% 53.66% 82.93% 90.24% 100.00%

Result Percentage 39.02% Total 41 Appeared 41 Passed 16 Failed 25 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Dasso Code: 71047

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124404 SAFAR ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 07-05-
2012 78 100 66 100 56 100 56 100 78 100 55 100 57 100 64 100 800 510 63.75 B Pass

2 124401 MUAZZAM ALI ILYAS 05-08-
2012 67 100 52 100 56 100 45 100 62 100 47 100 49 100 59 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass

3 124400 MEHVISH GULZAR ALI 05-03-
2012 48 100 54 100 50 100 40 100 76 100 50 100 56 100 48 100 800 422 52.75 C Pass

4 124391 ALI ABBAS ALI AHMAD 12-12-
2012 63 100 47 100 34 100 37 100 76 100 47 100 31 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124392 ALI AKBAR ALI RAZA 12-12-
2012 51 100 57 100 50 100 29 100 65 100 39 100 32 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124413 ZEESHAN
HAIDER JAFAR 12-06-

2012 67 100 47 100 58 100 23 100 67 100 41 100 38 100 63 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124395 HASSAN KHAN MUHAMMAD 20-05-
2012 40 100 36 100 26 100 19 100 56 100 26 100 18 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124396 JABIR
HASSAN SALMAN 08-06-

2010 42 100 41 100 23 100 30 100 45 100 30 100 21 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124390 AKBAR ALI ALI 12-07-
2011 59 100 39 100 33 100 23 100 47 100 34 100 28 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124399 M. QADIR FIDA ALI 08-10-
2011 47 100 39 100 34 100 23 100 55 100 38 100 25 100 60 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124405 SARFARAZ ALI SHAIKH MOHSIN
ALI

10-04-
2012 32 100 35 100 21 100 23 100 23 100 34 100 18 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124414 ZEESHAN
HUSSAIN NAJAF ALI 10-08-

2011 36 100 32 100 29 100 12 100 34 100 9 100 14 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124402 NAZIR AHMED INAYAT 01-01-
2007 41 100 37 100 32 100 16 100 30 100 14 100 22 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124403 RAJAB ALI ABUL HASSAN 03-03-
2012 33 100 37 100 29 100 15 100 50 100 29 100 25 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124388 ABAZAR ALI GHULAM
HASSAN

06-05-
2012 54 100 41 100 55 100 28 100 59 100 29 100 38 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124406 SHAHID
IBRAHIM IBRAHIM 25-12-

2011 68 100 60 100 44 100 24 100 70 100 39 100 49 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124398 KARRAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YASIN

04-01-
2012 55 100 41 100 28 100 24 100 64 100 25 100 24 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124393 ALIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASHIM

06-08-
2011 53 100 54 100 40 100 33 100 71 100 37 100 28 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )



S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124410 UROOJ FATIMA AFZL MEHMOOD 05-06-
2009 51 100 36 100 34 100 35 100 49 100 29 100 36 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124394 BIBINA ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

27-05-
2011 59 100 56 100 32 100 30 100 73 100 36 100 31 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124389 ADEELA
BATOOL MEHDI ALI 01-01-

2011 40 100 30 100 25 100 13 100 37 100 24 100 35 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124407 SHAHINA
BATOOL ESSA KHAN 01-01-

2010 53 100 38 100 20 100 20 100 52 100 23 100 30 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124397 JAMEELA
BANO JAFFAR ALI 04-02-

2012 29 100 28 100 29 100 25 100 23 100 23 100 23 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124411 ZAHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

12-12-
2008 30 100 33 100 12 100 13 100 12 100 3 100 12 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124408 SHEHNAZ
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

20-08-
2011 43 100 23 100 25 100 23 100 27 100 20 100 28 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124412 ZAHRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

05-04-
2010 58 100 41 100 23 100 21 100 47 100 29 100 37 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124409 SYED NAJAF
SHAH SYED HADI 15-09-

2012 59 100 41 100 26 100 33 100 48 100 28 100 24 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 81.48% 51.85% 29.63% 11.11% 74.07% 18.52% 14.81% 81.48%

Result Percentage 11.11% Total 27 Appeared 27 Passed 3 Failed 24 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Haiderabad Code: 71048

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123728 SINIHA
FATIMA RUSTAM ALI 15-10-

2010 60 100 72 100 55 100 55 100 43 100 72 100 41 100 43 100 800 441 55.12 C Pass

2 123726 SAKINA
BATOOL HAKEEM 10-05-

2011 48 100 60 100 41 100 45 100 40 100 71 100 40 100 49 100 800 394 49.25 D Pass

3 123725 HIRA
BATOOL

GHULAM
NABI

01-05-
2010 57 100 59 100 40 100 48 100 40 100 54 100 46 100 42 100 800 386 48.25 D Pass

4 123724 ANILA
BATOOL ZAMAN ALI 10-12-

2006 24 100 42 100 24 100 31 100 20 100 40 100 23 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 123723 ANEES
FATIMA KOSAR ALI 15-02-

2009 45 100 31 100 40 100 31 100 25 100 45 100 34 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 123727 SANIA
ZAHRA YASEEN ALI 10-05-

2010 50 100 56 100 43 100 44 100 34 100 57 100 37 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123729 SINIHA
MARYAM

SHARAFAT
ALI

10-05-
2011 49 100 34 100 45 100 40 100 36 100 53 100 30 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 85.71% 71.43% 85.71% 71.43% 42.86% 100.00% 42.86% 85.71%

Result Percentage 42.86% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 3 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Nid Code: 71052

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123962 HAJIRA
BATOOL WALI 11-08-

2008 48 100 77 100 54 100 40 100 75 100 51 100 41 100 49 100 800 435 54.37 C Pass

2 123973 SHIRIN
FATIMA NABI 17-09-

2011 40 100 48 100 47 100 40 100 76 100 44 100 52 100 58 100 800 405 50.62 C Pass

3 123966 RAZIA
NOORI HASSAN ALI 02-12-

2008 22 100 16 100 14 100 6 100 14 100 8 100 24 100 10 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 123974 SUGHRA
BATOOL MEHBOOB 10-02-

2010 20 100 37 100 42 100 30 100 28 100 25 100 39 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 123972 SHAZIA
RANI TAQI 13-04-

2010 26 100 49 100 20 100 20 100 41 100 25 100 34 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 123969 SAKINA
BATOOL

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

01-01-
2011 28 100 51 100 31 100 26 100 52 100 13 100 35 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123971 SHAHIDA
BATOOL NAJAF ALI 04-04-

2011 40 100 63 100 28 100 37 100 62 100 40 100 41 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 123970 SHAFIQA SADIQ 17-02-
2010 40 100 74 100 21 100 33 100 57 100 43 100 39 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 123960 ANEES
FATIMA MEHDI 07-12-

2010 32 100 59 100 32 100 16 100 54 100 33 100 40 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 123968 SAKINA GHULAM
HUSSAIN

08-01-
2010 26 100 56 100 27 100 27 100 65 100 42 100 54 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 123964 KULSOOM ALI 15-03-
2009 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX 40 100 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Retry

12 123961 FATIMA
BATOOL ZAKIR 21-07-

2013 34 100 62 100 33 100 23 100 60 100 32 100 43 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 123963 KULSOOM ZAKIR 01-01-
2013 32 100 55 100 40 100 20 100 45 100 27 100 42 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 123965 RAHIMA
BATOOL ABID ALI 08-01-

2012 34 100 44 100 40 100 20 100 49 100 23 100 37 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 123979 ZEHRA
BATOOL QASIM 03-03-

2009 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

16 123978 ZEHRA
BATOOL QASIM 03-03-

2009 23 100 34 100 17 100 9 100 41 100 29 100 40 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 123977 ZEHRA
BATOOL YASEEN 05-03-

2008 49 100 48 100 17 100 23 100 76 100 41 100 26 100 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 123976 ZEHRA
BATOOL NABI 25-07-

2010 27 100 46 100 27 100 17 100 30 100 29 100 23 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 123967 RUBAB QASIM 10-01-
2007 30 100 44 100 30 100 22 100 44 100 31 100 32 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 123975 ZEHRA
BATOOL MEHDI 28-03-

2009 43 100 44 100 25 100 37 100 59 100 40 100 46 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 33.33% 83.33% 27.78% 11.11% 84.21% 38.89% 50.00% 77.78%

Result Percentage 10.53% Total 20 Appeared 19 Passed 2 Failed 17 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Midde School Saider Code: 71055

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Dasso Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124121 NUSRAT
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
RAZA

01-06-
2008 41 100 51 100 25 100 47 100 48 100 19 100 49 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 124119 NADIA
BATOOL TAHA 04-04-

2008 56 100 75 100 24 100 54 100 57 100 42 100 51 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124120 NASEEMA
BATOOL TAHA 05-05-

2009 51 100 49 100 30 100 50 100 40 100 26 100 40 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124123 ROQIA
BATOOL ASGHAR 01-04-

2008 41 100 24 100 24 100 29 100 33 100 11 100 34 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124118 FATIMA
BATOOL BAQIR 03-11-

2008 48 100 54 100 15 100 41 100 59 100 23 100 48 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124122 RAZIA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD 04-03-

2010 31 100 34 100 20 100 25 100 33 100 20 100 47 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124124 SAIMA
BATOOL ALI RAZA 05-08-

2012 48 100 53 100 16 100 40 100 50 100 26 100 54 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 85.71% 71.43% 0.00% 71.43% 71.43% 14.29% 85.71% 42.86%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 0 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Askoli Code: 71059

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 124466 KUMAIL
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

21-
02-

2012
72 100 60 100 83 100 65 100 70 100 62 100 64 100 60 100 -- -- 800 536 67 B Pass

2 124472 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

HAJI
MUHAMMAD

02-
07-

2011
86 100 62 100 74 100 50 100 78 100 56 100 67 100 57 100 -- -- 800 530 66.25 B Pass

3 124482 TAHIRA
BATOOL WAHAB

01-
09-

2010
85 100 61 100 75 100 47 100 69 100 48 100 51 100 -- -- 71 100 800 507 63.37 B Pass

4 124465 KULSOOM
BANO ALI

07-
05-

2010
77 100 58 100 68 100 50 100 74 100 50 100 49 100 -- -- 67 100 800 493 61.62 B Pass

5 124478 SAFIA
BATOOL RAZA

06-
05-

2012
80 100 57 100 70 100 57 100 63 100 47 100 46 100 -- -- 66 100 800 486 60.75 B Pass

6 124467 KUMAIL
MEHDI

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

02-
02-

2010
64 100 60 100 77 100 55 100 68 100 45 100 58 100 52 100 -- -- 800 479 59.87 C Pass

7 124485 ZAINAB
BANO

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

05-
06-

2012
67 100 47 100 76 100 63 100 54 100 45 100 51 100 -- -- 59 100 800 462 57.75 C Pass

8 124456 ADIL ALI ALI
14-
01-

2011
68 100 59 100 69 100 56 100 62 100 45 100 48 100 51 100 -- -- 800 458 57.25 C Pass

9 124483 TAYYEBA ALI
01-
09-

2010
67 100 44 100 75 100 56 100 45 100 41 100 50 100 -- -- 65 100 800 443 55.37 C Pass

10 124484 YASMEEN
BATOOL MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2014
60 100 53 100 71 100 71 100 40 100 41 100 51 100 -- -- 55 100 800 442 55.25 C Pass

11 124462 FAZIL ALI JAFFAR
05-
11-

2010
66 100 53 100 71 100 49 100 67 100 42 100 46 100 46 100 -- -- 800 440 55 C Pass

12 124473 MUHAMMAD
RAZA HASSAN

06-
06-

2011
64 100 56 100 66 100 41 100 55 100 50 100 56 100 47 100 -- -- 800 435 54.37 C Pass

13 124475 NAZIRA
BATOOL

MEHMOOD
ALI

12-
12-

2008
66 100 48 100 71 100 46 100 54 100 41 100 47 100 -- -- 61 100 800 434 54.25 C Pass

14 124460 BASHARAT
HUSSAIN

HUSSAIN 15-
12-

58 100 49 100 80 100 41 100 56 100 44 100 55 100 46 100 -- -- 800 429 53.62 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

2009

15 124469 MUHAMMAD
ALI ABDURAHIM

22-
07-

2011
63 100 58 100 63 100 41 100 45 100 54 100 56 100 48 100 -- -- 800 428 53.5 C Pass

16 124463 HAIDER ALI TAQI
05-
05-

2011
61 100 44 100 78 100 43 100 40 100 49 100 50 100 51 100 -- -- 800 416 52 C Pass

17 124461 FATIMA
BATOOL YOUSUF

05-
04-

2012
62 100 50 100 71 100 40 100 43 100 41 100 44 100 -- -- 62 100 800 413 51.62 C Pass

18 124474 MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS NAZIR

01-
03-

2010
65 100 53 100 57 100 40 100 50 100 44 100 50 100 52 100 -- -- 800 411 51.37 C Pass

19 124457 AHMAD
KHAN TAQI

05-
05-

2010
65 100 42 100 79 100 42 100 40 100 50 100 46 100 45 100 -- -- 800 409 51.12 C Pass

20 124480 SALIMA
KHATOON MEHMOOD

12-
12-

2012
62 100 46 100 72 100 40 100 44 100 45 100 45 100 -- -- 54 100 800 408 51 C Pass

21 124459 ASIF KHAN AMMAN
05-
11-

2012
46 100 51 100 65 100 54 100 58 100 47 100 45 100 40 100 -- -- 800 406 50.75 C Pass

22 124479 SAKINA
BATOOL ALI

05-
06-

2011
60 100 47 100 68 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 51 100 -- -- 55 100 800 405 50.62 C Pass

23 124464 HAMIDA
BANO

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

02-
01-

2011
61 100 45 100 66 100 40 100 41 100 45 100 51 100 -- -- 46 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass

24 124481 SIFAT ALI QASIM
21-
07-

2007
56 100 41 100 69 100 51 100 40 100 44 100 42 100 44 100 -- -- 800 387 48.37 D Pass

25 124486 ZARINA
BATOOL HUSSAIN

20-
12-

2010
59 100 44 100 67 100 43 100 42 100 40 100 42 100 -- -- 40 100 800 377 47.12 D Pass

26 124458 ASHIQ
HUSSAIN RAZA

04-
06-

2010
52 100 43 100 50 100 40 100 45 100 49 100 40 100 40 100 -- -- 800 359 44.87 D Pass

27 124476 NIAMAT ALI MEHMOOD
ALI

06-
06-

2010
55 100 48 100 65 100 43 100 27 100 38 100 48 100 43 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124477 NOREEN SHAIR ALI
06-
11-

2013
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX -- -- Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

29 124470 MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

SHABIR
HUSSAIN

01-
02-

2011
66 100 51 100 67 100 19 100 40 100 45 100 37 100 43 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124468 MARYYAM
KHATOON ALI

03-
02-

2010
58 100 40 100 63 100 25 100 56 100 33 100 43 100 -- -- 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No

Student
Name

Father's
Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

31 124471 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

ALI
MUHAMMAD

15-
01-

2011
56 100 48 100 57 100 29 100 45 100 42 100 47 100 46 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 90.00% 96.67% 93.33% 96.67% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 86.67% Total 31 Appeared 30 Passed 26 Failed 4 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Pakora Shigar Code: 71062

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 123932 SHAIR ALI MUSA 14-05-
2012 60 100 68 100 40 100 61 100 65 100 61 100 78 100 79 100 -- -- 800 512 64 B Pass

2 123929 MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL JAFAR 14-08-

2012 55 100 58 100 40 100 54 100 69 100 61 100 72 100 72 100 -- -- 800 481 60.12 B Pass

3 123919 ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD 05-02-
2012 73 100 58 100 44 100 51 100 63 100 41 100 62 100 79 100 -- -- 800 471 58.87 C Pass

4 123925 HASSAN
SADIQ MUHAMMAD 03-12-

2014 63 100 63 100 49 100 40 100 61 100 57 100 61 100 66 100 -- -- 800 460 57.5 C Pass

5 123927 MUHAMMAD
BAQIR FURMAN ALI 16-10-

2012 63 100 66 100 40 100 40 100 59 100 64 100 56 100 72 100 -- -- 800 460 57.5 C Pass

6 123928 MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD ALI 01-08-

2012 61 100 61 100 41 100 47 100 58 100 60 100 69 100 60 100 -- -- 800 457 57.12 C Pass

7 123920 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

14-01-
2013 63 100 58 100 40 100 42 100 64 100 53 100 57 100 67 100 -- -- 800 444 55.5 C Pass

8 123933 SHUJAAT ALI KAZIM 14-12-
2014 52 100 47 100 48 100 40 100 58 100 58 100 62 100 74 100 -- -- 800 439 54.87 C Pass

9 123934 SUGHRA
BATOOL JAWAD 11-10-

2010 56 100 40 100 43 100 40 100 59 100 45 100 69 100 -- -- 65 100 800 417 52.12 C Pass

10 123935 ZAMAN ALI JAWAD 08-02-
2012 49 100 40 100 40 100 41 100 69 100 40 100 68 100 67 100 -- -- 800 414 51.75 C Pass

11 123923 FIDA HUSSAIN BAQIR 19-05-
2012 66 100 69 100 44 100 27 100 64 100 54 100 64 100 66 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

12 123931 SHABANA
BATOOL MEHDI ALI 20-01-

2009 43 100 41 100 42 100 23 100 41 100 43 100 61 100 -- -- 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 123930 SAKINA AKBAR ALI 19-05-
2009 25 100 34 100 29 100 20 100 25 100 25 100 58 100 -- -- 9 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 123924 HAJIRA BANO ALI 19-01-
2010 57 100 47 100 43 100 21 100 54 100 47 100 61 100 -- -- 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 123921 ARIFA
MARYAM

NISAR
HUSSAIN

20-01-
2012 44 100 50 100 36 100 29 100 54 100 37 100 66 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 123926 MARYAM AHMED 12-10-
2013 57 100 52 100 33 100 31 100 52 100 43 100 56 100 -- -- 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 123922 FARZANA
BATOOL SALMAN 08-04-

2014 31 100 33 100 31 100 11 100 29 100 27 100 62 100 -- -- 8 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 88.24% 88.24% 76.47% 58.82% 88.24% 82.35% 100.00% 100.00% 71.43%

Result Percentage 58.82% Total 17 Appeared 17 Passed 10 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Korfay Code: 71068

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 123949 MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB SAJJAD 03-02-

2012 55 100 64 100 44 100 30 100 83 100 63 100 39 100 53 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

2 123954 SHAHIDA
BATOOL

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

01-02-
2009 44 100 72 100 40 100 22 100 71 100 51 100 43 100 -- -- 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 123944 MUHAMMAD
BAQIR MUHAMMAD 05-05-

2012 40 100 53 100 44 100 9 100 69 100 42 100 25 100 50 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

4 123946 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD
ALAM

07-07-
2011 25 100 33 100 24 100 7 100 31 100 25 100 28 100 44 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

5 123952 RAMZAN ALI AHMAD
HUSSAIN

02-08-
2011 36 100 51 100 36 100 11 100 58 100 36 100 19 100 51 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

6 123940 EJAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD 15-03-
2010 25 100 68 100 34 100 12 100 84 100 33 100 38 100 45 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123957 ZAHRA
BATOOL TAHA 05-01-

2010 40 100 59 100 33 100 8 100 74 100 48 100 46 100 -- -- 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 123943 FATIMA BASHIR 01-02-
2009 43 100 58 100 42 100 22 100 64 100 45 100 39 100 -- -- 64 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 123955 SOFOORA
BATOOL MAHMOOD 06-06-

2010 44 100 77 100 48 100 20 100 79 100 53 100 52 100 -- -- 62 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 123950 NAHIDA ALI HUSSAIN 10-11-
2009 46 100 84 100 43 100 16 100 61 100 47 100 48 100 -- -- 63 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 123936 ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD
TAQI

03-05-
2009 30 100 36 100 34 100 19 100 41 100 33 100 27 100 51 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

12 123958 ZAMAN ALI ALI RAZA 15-06-
2010 40 100 68 100 31 100 20 100 65 100 44 100 32 100 46 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

13 123959 ZIAUDEEN INAYAT ALI 04-05-
2010 44 100 71 100 32 100 20 100 56 100 44 100 37 100 49 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

14 123951 NAZIRA
BATOOL ASGHAR 05-12-

2010 31 100 49 100 27 100 5 100 83 100 40 100 19 100 -- -- 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 123942 FATIMA AMEER 05-06-
2007 26 100 54 100 34 100 7 100 47 100 21 100 28 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 123953 SAIRA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

03-03-
2012 44 100 67 100 45 100 16 100 70 100 54 100 34 100 -- -- 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 123956 SOGHRA
BATOOL AHMAD ALI 10-02-

2012 20 100 53 100 35 100 11 100 51 100 27 100 25 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 123941 FARZANA
BATOOL WILAYAT 02-02-

2010 29 100 72 100 36 100 15 100 61 100 45 100 42 100 -- -- 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

19 123948 MUHAMMAD
RAZA IMRAN 14-05-

2012 32 100 61 100 30 100 19 100 89 100 40 100 40 100 46 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

20 123945 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

05-06-
2012 43 100 57 100 33 100 16 100 46 100 40 100 46 100 52 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

21 123937 ALI NAQI ESSA 05-06-
2012 40 100 53 100 43 100 11 100 59 100 58 100 30 100 36 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

22 123939 ATHAR ABBAS ALI HASNAIN 06-06-
2012 40 100 54 100 42 100 15 100 69 100 56 100 38 100 59 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

23 123938 ASHRAF
HUSSAIN ALI 10-04-

2011 44 100 44 100 40 100 26 100 48 100 49 100 43 100 47 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

24 123947 MUHAMMAD
NASIM

HAMID
HUSSAIN

05-06-
2012 52 100 60 100 40 100 31 100 73 100 60 100 40 100 67 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 62.50% 91.67% 45.83% 0.00% 95.83% 75.00% 37.50% 92.86% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 24 Appeared 24 Passed 0 Failed 24 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
O

bt
.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Tastay Code: 71069

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Askoli Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing Home

Economics
Total

Marks
Obtained

Marks %age Grade Status

1 124116 SAKEENA
BATOOL IMRAN 05-06-

2008 50 100 42 100 45 100 34 100 31 100 24 100 44 100 -- -- 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 124117 SHAKEELA
BANO MUHAMMAD 05-04-

2009 57 100 50 100 42 100 53 100 49 100 35 100 34 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124115 IQBAL
HUSSAIN ALI 06-06-

2010 41 100 58 100 29 100 48 100 50 100 28 100 44 100 51 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 66.67% 66.67% 66.67% 0.00% 66.67% 100.00% 50.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 3 Appeared 3 Passed 0 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls Community School Nar Code: 72046

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Shigar DDO School: Boys High School Kothang Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124500 LAILA
BATOOL GHULAM ALI 04-01-

2010 56 100 63 100 47 100 61 100 89 100 58 100 48 100 52 100 800 474 59.25 C Pass

2 124501 MASOOMA ABDUL-KARIM 06-09-
2011 45 100 48 100 27 100 11 100 44 100 29 100 20 100 20 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124494 FATIMA MUHAMMAD 01-09-
2008 53 100 55 100 19 100 38 100 67 100 48 100 22 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124491 ALIYA FIDA HUSSAIN 07-09-
2012 25 100 31 100 19 100 12 100 19 100 30 100 27 100 14 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124510 SAKINA BI GHULAM
ABBAS

06-06-
2011 24 100 42 100 12 100 12 100 38 100 21 100 25 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124499 KANEEZ GHULAM
ABBAS

08-03-
2008 43 100 49 100 25 100 20 100 48 100 32 100 28 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124495 FATIMA
BANO

GHULAM
ABBAS

17-05-
2008 28 100 36 100 22 100 13 100 22 100 25 100 18 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 57.14% 71.43% 14.29% 14.29% 57.14% 28.57% 14.29% 14.29%

Result Percentage 14.29% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 1 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Jamia Baqir-ul-Uloom Kayo Code: 111002

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123849 SHAIR
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

01-01-
2010 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

2 123847 ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN 01-01-

2012 38 100 57 100 24 100 24 100 49 100 34 100 41 100 57 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 123848 MUAMMAD
ALI

MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

15-06-
2011 Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

Subject Pass Percentage 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 3 Appeared 1 Passed 0 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 2 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Wazirpur Code: 72001

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124676 AHMED NASIR IBRAHIM
01-
04-

2012
83 100 63 100 59 100 94 100 82 100 85 100 75 100 56 100 800 597 74.62 A Pass

2 124696 WAZIR WAQAS
SHAMS

SHARAFAT
ALI

03-
03-

2013
73 100 86 100 41 100 70 100 55 100 60 100 52 100 64 100 800 501 62.62 B Pass

3 124692 SHAHABUDDIN
SHARIF

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

12-
12-

2011
50 100 91 100 48 100 81 100 40 100 67 100 52 100 68 100 800 497 62.12 B Pass

4 124694 SIBTAIN ABDUL
HAMEED

08-
02-

2012
62 100 84 100 41 100 65 100 40 100 47 100 62 100 59 100 800 460 57.5 C Pass

5 124695 WAZIR SARFRAZ
HAIDRI

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

03-
03-

2012
49 100 57 100 40 100 73 100 53 100 56 100 58 100 55 100 800 441 55.12 C Pass

6 124678 AKBER KHAN FAZIL
03-
04-

2012
46 100 56 100 59 100 69 100 64 100 57 100 50 100 40 100 800 441 55.12 C Pass

7 124683 MUJEEBUR
RAHMAN

ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

11-
10-

2009
62 100 56 100 40 100 55 100 41 100 47 100 51 100 56 100 800 408 51 C Pass

8 124682 MUHAMMAD
DILBAR BASHIR

02-
08-

2012
58 100 44 100 40 100 48 100 40 100 46 100 50 100 53 100 800 379 47.37 D Pass

9 124686 NAJMUDDEEN ABDUL
QADIR

02-
11-

2009
45 100 40 100 36 100 40 100 33 100 44 100 40 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124689 RISLAIN MURADI ABDUL
MATEEN

06-
06-

2013
58 100 44 100 31 100 68 100 55 100 53 100 54 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124677 AKBER KHAN AMEER
05-
05-

2011
60 100 56 100 40 100 62 100 64 100 38 100 64 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124693 SHEHRYAR
AHMAD DAWOOD ALI

06-
06-

2013
41 100 71 100 45 100 67 100 27 100 50 100 34 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124698 ZUBAIR AHMED KHAN
10-
12-

2010
45 100 72 100 42 100 56 100 30 100 36 100 37 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124679 KAMRAN
ASHRAF

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

15-
03-

48 100 40 100 62 100 47 100 28 100 55 100 40 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

2010

15 124687 QAMAR ABBAS ESSA
06-
11-

2010
34 100 42 100 35 100 54 100 38 100 36 100 40 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124685 NAJAMUDDERN NISAR
10-
03-

2010
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

17 124680 KUMAIL ABBAD ENAYAT ALI
03-
05-

2012
48 100 35 100 49 100 56 100 28 100 47 100 41 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124691 SHAFQAT ALI AHMED
05-
03-

2013
41 100 46 100 31 100 43 100 20 100 45 100 30 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 124681 MUHAMMAD
ADEEL

ABDUL
QUDDUS

05-
01-

2012
54 100 45 100 46 100 67 100 37 100 37 100 28 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124697 ZAHEER ABBAS GHULAM
NABI

20-
01-

2010
49 100 52 100 24 100 52 100 22 100 35 100 29 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124684 MUZAMMIL
HUSSAIN HABIB

05-
03-

2010
49 100 26 100 40 100 44 100 18 100 41 100 28 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124688 RAJU AKBER GHULAM
HAIDER

07-
07-

2012
42 100 42 100 24 100 70 100 64 100 44 100 56 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124690 SAGHEER
AHMED ALI AHMED

06-
06-

2013
45 100 41 100 35 100 72 100 28 100 48 100 52 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 95.45% 90.91% 68.18% 100.00% 50.00% 77.27% 72.73% 95.45%

Result Percentage 36.36% Total 23 Appeared 22 Passed 8 Failed 14 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Wazirpur Code: 72002

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123822 NOORIA
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

10-04-
2012 93 100 93 100 67 100 82 100 81 100 88 100 66 100 87 100 800 657 82.12 A+ Pass

2 123843 WAJEEHA
IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-01-
2010 84 100 88 100 77 100 83 100 76 100 74 100 58 100 70 100 800 610 76.25 A Pass

3 123836 SUNAIRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 25-10-
2011 89 100 72 100 65 100 56 100 61 100 74 100 52 100 67 100 800 536 67 B Pass

4 123832 SEEMAB
ZEHRA

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

07-07-
2012 79 100 79 100 71 100 57 100 66 100 74 100 42 100 68 100 800 536 67 B Pass

5 123818 NAEEMA GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

03-03-
2012 75 100 74 100 58 100 62 100 65 100 68 100 48 100 72 100 800 522 65.25 B Pass

6 123831 SAMINA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD ALI 10-02-

2012 78 100 71 100 63 100 48 100 69 100 75 100 42 100 67 100 800 513 64.12 B Pass

7 123810 MEHREEN
FATIMA BABAR KHAN 19-11-

2014 79 100 79 100 57 100 55 100 62 100 62 100 50 100 67 100 800 511 63.87 B Pass

8 123790 ANEESA
ZEHRA SAKHAWAT ALI 04-06-

2013 63 100 77 100 61 100 53 100 65 100 66 100 47 100 75 100 800 507 63.37 B Pass

9 123823 RAQIBA
BATOOL

MANZOOR
AHMED

02-03-
2010 79 100 76 100 61 100 43 100 66 100 65 100 40 100 77 100 800 507 63.37 B Pass

10 123834 SHAMIM GHULAM NABI 05-08-
2011 69 100 60 100 63 100 63 100 55 100 70 100 40 100 55 100 800 475 59.37 C Pass

11 123787 ADIYA UROOJ ENAYAT SLI 15-06-
2013 60 100 74 100 61 100 51 100 59 100 63 100 41 100 63 100 800 472 59 C Pass

12 123825 RUBAB
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

20-11-
2011 68 100 60 100 53 100 56 100 65 100 72 100 40 100 55 100 800 469 58.62 C Pass

13 123804 KONAIN
ZEHRA

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

06-06-
2012 71 100 72 100 58 100 58 100 64 100 55 100 40 100 51 100 800 469 58.62 C Pass

14 123791 ANILA
BATOOL NISAR ALI 15-09-

2012 57 100 69 100 69 100 45 100 52 100 65 100 43 100 66 100 800 466 58.25 C Pass

15 123830 SAMINA HAROON 25-11-
2011 74 100 61 100 41 100 40 100 68 100 64 100 40 100 69 100 800 457 57.12 C Pass

16 123824 RESHMA ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

04-05-
2012 68 100 70 100 50 100 40 100 62 100 66 100 40 100 51 100 800 447 55.87 C Pass

17 123816 NADIA
KHANUM

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

08-08-
2012 62 100 65 100 40 100 52 100 60 100 51 100 40 100 46 100 800 416 52 C Pass

18 123817 NADIA
PARVEEN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

08-10-
2012 53 100 54 100 47 100 44 100 55 100 45 100 43 100 45 100 800 386 48.25 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 123837 TAHIRA ABDUL REHMAN 10-10-
2010 37 100 64 100 33 100 19 100 35 100 54 100 29 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 123789 AMINA DAWOOD 04-06-
2013 59 100 73 100 63 100 54 100 71 100 66 100 28 100 72 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 123794 ATIYA WALI 10-06-
2011 56 100 66 100 62 100 33 100 60 100 54 100 16 100 68 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 123814 MUNIBA MUHAMMAD
DEEN

03-06-
2011 60 100 50 100 41 100 25 100 44 100 41 100 33 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 123797 BUSHRA
BATOOL ABDUL REHNAN 04-11-

2008 57 100 60 100 56 100 29 100 54 100 50 100 12 100 62 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 123802 HAFSA JAWAD 12-03-
2011 53 100 65 100 58 100 27 100 49 100 53 100 12 100 67 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 123809 MARYAM ALI MUHAMMAD 01-10-
2011 78 100 70 100 50 100 48 100 65 100 57 100 31 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 123800 FARIHA
BATOOL HUSSAIN ALU 03-07-

2011 58 100 70 100 61 100 34 100 58 100 56 100 25 100 71 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 123820 NAILA MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

05-09-
2011 56 100 73 100 40 100 29 100 65 100 64 100 36 100 65 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 123838 TAMSILA MUHAMNAD
KHAN

09-02-
2012 50 100 65 100 55 100 24 100 57 100 74 100 22 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 123799 FAIZA ABDUL SAMAD 18-02-
2011 59 100 74 100 57 100 29 100 67 100 53 100 35 100 63 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 123842 WAJEEHA
BATOOL IBRAHIM 08-10-

2013 61 100 76 100 70 100 59 100 74 100 71 100 31 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 123835 SHANRILA SAKHAWAT ALI 03-05-
2011 74 100 59 100 61 100 34 100 59 100 58 100 28 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 123845 ZARSHINA
MEHAK JAFFAR ALI 01-01-

2011 35 100 52 100 42 100 16 100 49 100 64 100 16 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 123788 AIZA LAILA MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

02-04-
2012 58 100 70 100 61 100 40 100 57 100 61 100 27 100 70 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 123812 MEHWISH
FATIMA HABIB 05-02-

2012 67 100 55 100 48 100 37 100 58 100 63 100 26 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 123821 NAJEEBA ALI AHMAD 06-06-
2013 40 100 44 100 42 100 10 100 20 100 53 100 15 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 123827 SABIRA ABID HUSSAIN 01-01-
2013 64 100 74 100 50 100 22 100 62 100 80 100 33 100 66 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 123795 AZRA UROOJ ASHRAF 01-03-
2012 56 100 65 100 68 100 32 100 64 100 58 100 21 100 77 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 123811 MEHRISH
BATOOL ABDUL QAYYUM 10-12-

2012 61 100 52 100 49 100 32 100 50 100 50 100 15 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 123828 SADIQA
SOODA

MUHAMNAD
HUSSAIN

06-07-
2010 65 100 57 100 48 100 21 100 55 100 70 100 31 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 123808 MARIA
BATOOL AZAM KHAN 05-05-

2014 57 100 48 100 40 100 30 100 55 100 40 100 26 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 123833 SHAHIDA
BATIOL

GHULAM
MUHAMNAD

12-06-
2010 70 100 50 100 53 100 50 100 52 100 57 100 30 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 123819 NAHIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMNAD
IBRAHIM

06-08-
2013 65 100 63 100 30 100 23 100 57 100 69 100 10 100 60 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 123792 AREEBA
BATOOL ALI MUHAMMAD 16-11-

2011 53 100 65 100 59 100 28 100 54 100 50 100 35 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 123844 ZAMREEN GHULAM
HASSAN

01-01-
2010 38 100 45 100 57 100 21 100 39 100 51 100 17 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 123841 UZMA IBRAHIM 04-05-
2009 44 100 59 100 50 100 23 100 52 100 65 100 27 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 123840 UMAIMA FIDAULLAH 20-04-
2011 58 100 76 100 59 100 29 100 52 100 53 100 31 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 123839 TAYYIBA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
NISAR

06-12-
2012 48 100 60 100 56 100 22 100 55 100 75 100 27 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 123805 KOSAR
PARVEEN

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

08-02-
2012 63 100 67 100 47 100 48 100 53 100 57 100 22 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 123801 FOZIA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

03-09-
2011 54 100 53 100 55 100 15 100 47 100 52 100 20 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 123813 MEMOONA
BATOOL NABI 02-01-

2010 55 100 48 100 45 100 21 100 41 100 51 100 15 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 123803 IRFANA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HSSAIN

07-04-
2012 66 100 71 100 57 100 41 100 62 100 50 100 26 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 123815 MUNIRA MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

11-07-
2009 57 100 67 100 44 100 23 100 49 100 47 100 36 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 123806 KUMAILA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 01-10-

2011 68 100 60 100 42 100 38 100 55 100 49 100 18 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 123798 ESHRAT
AMREEN GHULAM ABBAS 07-03-

2012 47 100 65 100 50 100 17 100 43 100 62 100 25 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

55 123829 SAIRA
BATOOL SHAIR ALI 10-06-

2013 58 100 63 100 49 100 35 100 59 100 56 100 36 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

56 123793 ARIFA SHAIR ALI 13-06-
2009 60 100 56 100 64 100 28 100 54 100 55 100 31 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

57 123807 MAIDA
BATOOL ABDUL REHMAN 07-10-

2009 39 100 40 100 40 100 19 100 44 100 43 100 8 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

58 123796 BUSHRA
BATOOL ABDUL QAYYUM 03-02-

2012 56 100 52 100 62 100 18 100 45 100 49 100 24 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

59 123826 SABIRA ABDUL AZIZ 02-02-
2011 74 100 59 100 54 100 30 100 61 100 74 100 41 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 93.22% 100.00% 96.61% 42.37% 94.92% 100.00% 32.20% 84.75%

Result Percentage 30.51% Total 59 Appeared 59 Passed 18 Failed 41 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Bundo Code: 72009

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Wazirpur Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123903 FOZIA BATOOL LIAQAT ALI 08-10-
2011 53 100 83 100 58 100 65 100 67 100 58 100 59 100 68 100 800 511 63.87 B Pass

2 123911 SAIMA BATOOL TAYYEB
HUSSAIN

05-05-
2012 58 100 82 100 60 100 64 100 63 100 43 100 53 100 60 100 800 483 60.37 B Pass

3 123915 SHAMA NASIR ALI 03-06-
2009 60 100 86 100 50 100 56 100 66 100 47 100 56 100 60 100 800 481 60.12 B Pass

4 123916 TAHIRA BATOOL IMRAN 03-03-
2012 58 100 67 100 57 100 66 100 60 100 47 100 56 100 60 100 800 471 58.87 C Pass

5 123906 MUHAMMAD
ZAKIRYA GHULAM ALI 27-11-

2012 58 100 75 100 44 100 49 100 63 100 51 100 59 100 62 100 800 461 57.62 C Pass

6 123914 SHAKIR
HUSSAIN

SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

07-10-
2010 60 100 72 100 54 100 50 100 57 100 53 100 50 100 63 100 800 459 57.37 C Pass

7 123909 NASEEMA ABDUL
HAMEED

06-05-
2012 60 100 80 100 57 100 46 100 64 100 47 100 47 100 51 100 800 452 56.5 C Pass

8 123897 AQEELA MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

03-04-
2011 55 100 82 100 50 100 53 100 61 100 45 100 52 100 48 100 800 446 55.75 C Pass

9 123905 MUDASSIRA
BAIGUM NAZEER 04-05-

2012 51 100 61 100 56 100 52 100 69 100 46 100 51 100 52 100 800 438 54.75 C Pass

10 123902 FAIZ BUKSH GHULAM ALI 12-11-
2010 52 100 65 100 55 100 55 100 49 100 50 100 50 100 56 100 800 432 54 C Pass

11 123901 DANISH NASIR ALI 03-07-
2008 52 100 63 100 50 100 50 100 57 100 61 100 47 100 52 100 800 432 54 C Pass

12 123898 AQEELA BANO AMEER 11-03-
2012 63 100 64 100 52 100 48 100 58 100 42 100 51 100 51 100 800 429 53.62 C Pass

13 123904 MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

01-09-
2008 56 100 67 100 49 100 55 100 55 100 49 100 43 100 54 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

14 123895 AHNAD RASOOL GHULAM
RASOOL

03-03-
2012 55 100 83 100 44 100 42 100 55 100 52 100 48 100 48 100 800 427 53.37 C Pass

15 123917 UZRA ASLAN MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

10-01-
2011 59 100 67 100 60 100 42 100 60 100 45 100 45 100 48 100 800 426 53.25 C Pass

16 123913 SALEEM ABBAS AKBAR ALI 03-04-
2012 53 100 82 100 50 100 48 100 45 100 42 100 44 100 47 100 800 411 51.37 C Pass

17 123900 ASIYA GHULAM
ABBAS

03-03-
2011 53 100 59 100 43 100 56 100 56 100 41 100 49 100 45 100 800 402 50.25 C Pass

18 123896 ALI HUSSAIN ABDULLAH
KHAN

11-01-
2010 53 100 68 100 44 100 46 100 49 100 43 100 44 100 46 100 800 393 49.12 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 123912 SALAMAT ALI SAKHAWAT ALI 10-02-
2010 53 100 59 100 45 100 40 100 48 100 44 100 45 100 49 100 800 383 47.87 D Pass

20 123907 MUHAMMAD
ZAKIRYA GHULAM NABI 03-01-

2010 53 100 50 100 48 100 42 100 42 100 40 100 47 100 53 100 800 375 46.87 D Pass

21 123899 ARMANA ALI ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

05-02-
2013 53 100 48 100 40 100 44 100 43 100 41 100 46 100 53 100 800 368 46 D Pass

22 123908 MUNWAR ALI ABDUL KARIM 02-04-
2013 53 100 45 100 45 100 46 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 44 100 800 355 44.37 D Pass

23 123910 SADAQAT ALI HASSAN 04-05-
2013 45 100 51 100 41 100 52 100 40 100 40 100 44 100 40 100 800 353 44.12 D Pass

24 123918 ZUBAIR ALI SADAT 05-10-
2013 45 100 46 100 49 100 45 100 30 100 40 100 44 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 95.83% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 95.83% Total 24 Appeared 24 Passed 23 Failed 1 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Code: 72011

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124870 AZEEM-US-SHAN MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

22-09-
2013 74 100 59 100 80 100 93 100 54 100 77 100 64 100 68 100 800 569 71.12 A Pass

2 124874 INTIZAM MEHDI MUHAMMAD
MEHDI

06-07-
2012 43 100 58 100 74 100 71 100 80 100 71 100 70 100 54 100 800 521 65.12 B Pass

3 124898 MUSADDIQ
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

02-02-
2012 52 100 55 100 68 100 61 100 58 100 66 100 68 100 47 100 800 475 59.37 C Pass

4 124881 MUBASHIR ALI ISMAIL 11-02-
2013 56 100 48 100 57 100 56 100 70 100 68 100 68 100 47 100 800 470 58.75 C Pass

5 124867 ABDULLAH ZIRAK ZUBAIR 12-02-
2011 50 100 47 100 55 100 53 100 52 100 58 100 53 100 59 100 800 427 53.37 C Pass

6 124896 MUNAWAR ALI SHUJAAT
HUSSAIN

06-06-
2011 54 100 47 100 52 100 56 100 47 100 51 100 43 100 57 100 800 407 50.87 C Pass

7 124908 SYED HASSAN SYED QASIM
SHAH

05-05-
2012 53 100 40 100 50 100 40 100 47 100 54 100 53 100 56 100 800 393 49.12 D Pass

8 124895 MUHAMMAD
TAYYIB HABIBULLAH 12-06-

2010 42 100 44 100 61 100 60 100 40 100 40 100 50 100 54 100 800 391 48.87 D Pass

9 124892 MUHAMMAD
RUHULLAH HADI ALI 20-12-

2013 52 100 55 100 40 100 43 100 46 100 43 100 61 100 50 100 800 390 48.75 D Pass

10 124866 ABDUL REHMAN ZUBAIR 12-01-
2013 46 100 48 100 40 100 40 100 63 100 49 100 55 100 48 100 800 389 48.62 D Pass

11 124894 MUHAMMAD
SHEHBAZ

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

03-10-
2010 42 100 53 100 40 100 43 100 50 100 42 100 56 100 52 100 800 378 47.25 D Pass

12 124878 KASHIF ABBAS ABBAS 04-04-
2011 48 100 59 100 40 100 40 100 41 100 49 100 45 100 52 100 800 374 46.75 D Pass

13 124905 SARTAJ HUSSAIN SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

03-06-
2012 41 100 51 100 40 100 47 100 40 100 48 100 49 100 51 100 800 367 45.87 D Pass

14 124865 ABDUL KARIM IBRAHIM 06-08-
2012 40 100 47 100 44 100 40 100 48 100 43 100 43 100 46 100 800 351 43.87 D Pass

15 124897 MUNTAZIR ALI MUHAMMAD 04-04-
2010 41 100 46 100 43 100 40 100 40 100 48 100 45 100 44 100 800 347 43.37 D Pass

16 124877 KARRAR HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 01-06-
2009 44 100 33 100 33 100 32 100 35 100 40 100 38 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124911 ZEESHAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD
NAZEER

01-05-
2013 36 100 36 100 40 100 39 100 28 100 35 100 47 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124890 MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR NISAR ALI 12-05-

2014 37 100 48 100 26 100 33 100 56 100 34 100 45 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124907 SHEHZAD ALI FIDA ALI 10-10-
2010 26 100 28 100 20 100 27 100 17 100 34 100 35 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124902 SADAQAT ALI GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

03-02-
2011 47 100 34 100 41 100 30 100 24 100 33 100 41 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124886 MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

12-03-
2011 33 100 40 100 40 100 24 100 40 100 36 100 37 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124888 MUHAMMAD
KHAN ABDUL SATTAR 03-05-

2014 44 100 41 100 34 100 37 100 61 100 43 100 37 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124873 IFTIKHAR ALI JAAFAR ALI 06-06-
2013 44 100 46 100 35 100 31 100 32 100 38 100 46 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124910 TANVEER
HUSSAIN ALI 01-08-

2011 33 100 46 100 45 100 26 100 46 100 44 100 44 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124871 DILSHAD HUSSAIN SHABBIR
HUSSAIN

20-11-
2005 36 100 40 100 43 100 24 100 58 100 50 100 45 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124893 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN

ABDULLAH
KHAN

07-03-
2011 32 100 30 100 30 100 23 100 11 100 30 100 37 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124882 MUHAMMAD
AQEEL

MUHAMMAD
YASEN

25-03-
2012 38 100 40 100 40 100 37 100 31 100 43 100 56 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124899 MUSAVIR
HUSSAIN MEHDI 01-01-

2012 34 100 50 100 34 100 40 100 44 100 43 100 56 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124909 SYED MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN

SYED QASIM
SHAH

11-10-
2010 34 100 42 100 53 100 35 100 40 100 46 100 35 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124883 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

MEHDI ALI
JOHARY

12-05-
2012 36 100 41 100 34 100 40 100 40 100 50 100 44 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124868 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

10-12-
2012 39 100 51 100 40 100 19 100 42 100 73 100 34 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124889 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL NISAR ALI 01-03-

2013 42 100 27 100 43 100 36 100 27 100 34 100 40 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124880 MAISUM TAMAR INAYAT 04-01-
2013 33 100 32 100 40 100 22 100 31 100 30 100 42 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124903 SAQIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

02-05-
2011 30 100 16 100 32 100 38 100 34 100 26 100 41 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124901 NIAZ ALI MUHAMMAD
KHAN

05-03-
2010 42 100 38 100 40 100 37 100 36 100 40 100 46 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124900 MUZAMMIL ALI MUHAMMAD 05-04-
2011 34 100 29 100 43 100 31 100 22 100 34 100 51 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124876 JABIR ALI AHMED 10-09-
2013 44 100 44 100 42 100 30 100 40 100 38 100 57 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124875 ISLAMUDDIN GULZAR 27-07-
2012 31 100 47 100 40 100 34 100 22 100 37 100 45 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124912 ZULFIQAR ALI ABDUL SALAM 01-01-
2009 36 100 40 100 35 100 31 100 30 100 41 100 49 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124869 AMEEN FAHEEM HABIB 03-03-
2012 38 100 41 100 31 100 38 100 27 100 49 100 53 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124885 MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM YOUSUF 04-04-

2012 44 100 43 100 32 100 33 100 40 100 37 100 39 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124872 FURMAN ALI MEHDI 14-10-
2011 33 100 45 100 40 100 25 100 33 100 52 100 36 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124904 SAQIB MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD 15-12-
2015 34 100 29 100 22 100 35 100 28 100 38 100 35 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124891 MUHAMMAD
RIZWAN SHAKIR 11-05-

2013 34 100 47 100 50 100 36 100 32 100 40 100 44 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124879 KHALEEQUR
REHMAN GHULAM 07-03-

2013 38 100 51 100 31 100 34 100 40 100 49 100 39 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124884 MUHAMMAD
FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

03-04-
2012 32 100 32 100 45 100 49 100 34 100 35 100 42 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124906 SHAHID ALI MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

01-04-
2010 32 100 36 100 41 100 52 100 39 100 40 100 52 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 124887 MUHAMMAD
KARAMAT MUSA 07-02-

2012 36 100 29 100 33 100 41 100 27 100 38 100 36 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 47.92% 70.83% 68.75% 41.67% 56.25% 64.58% 75.00% 83.33%

Result Percentage 31.25% Total 48 Appeared 48 Passed 15 Failed 33 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Gulabpur, Shigar Code: 72012

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123859 IQRA LATIF ABDUL LATIF 06-06-
2012 81 100 87 100 66 100 82 100 67 100 78 100 61 100 52 100 800 574 71.75 A Pass

2 123855 AYESHA
NEELOFAR

MEHBOOB
HUSSAIN

01-02-
2012 84 100 79 100 60 100 87 100 61 100 66 100 73 100 56 100 800 566 70.75 A Pass

3 123860 KANEEZ
FATIMA ISMAIL 10-05-

2009 82 100 89 100 63 100 77 100 64 100 76 100 57 100 56 100 800 564 70.5 A Pass

4 123864 MANAHIRA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 20-07-

2010 84 100 85 100 63 100 76 100 67 100 87 100 56 100 41 100 800 559 69.87 B Pass

5 123871 MASOOMA MUHAMMAD
KHAN

10-04-
2012 79 100 80 100 58 100 77 100 64 100 72 100 68 100 55 100 800 553 69.12 B Pass

6 123873 MEHWISH
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

20-06-
2011 87 100 90 100 50 100 55 100 71 100 85 100 72 100 41 100 800 551 68.87 B Pass

7 123870 MARYAM
MUSKAN

MUHAMMAD
KHAN

12-09-
2009 76 100 78 100 57 100 66 100 65 100 68 100 61 100 57 100 800 528 66 B Pass

8 123872 MASOOMA
BATOOL GHULAM ABBAS 25-12-

2010 77 100 82 100 58 100 55 100 62 100 66 100 63 100 55 100 800 518 64.75 B Pass

9 123893 ZAINAB
BATOOL

SIKANDAR
HAYYAT

06-05-
2011 76 100 87 100 48 100 63 100 66 100 68 100 59 100 41 100 800 508 63.5 B Pass

10 123885 SIDDIQA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

25-12-
2010 69 100 74 100 46 100 52 100 67 100 75 100 58 100 40 100 800 481 60.12 B Pass

11 123890 UZMA BARRAT 11-05-
2011 57 100 79 100 52 100 58 100 62 100 60 100 58 100 51 100 800 477 59.62 C Pass

12 123866 MARYAM KHAN CHO 06-06-
2011 64 100 67 100 42 100 44 100 68 100 74 100 57 100 47 100 800 463 57.87 C Pass

13 123854 ANISH FATIMA MUHAMMAD
KHAN

01-05-
2012 72 100 65 100 42 100 50 100 62 100 64 100 51 100 52 100 800 458 57.25 C Pass

14 123851 ADILA BATOOL FIDA ALI 05-03-
2013 62 100 74 100 40 100 52 100 62 100 65 100 56 100 43 100 800 454 56.75 C Pass

15 123874 NASREEN
KOSAR MEHDI 05-05-

2011 70 100 69 100 46 100 40 100 63 100 64 100 52 100 46 100 800 450 56.25 C Pass

16 123865 MARYAM MUHAMMAD
SADIQ

01-10-
2012 61 100 63 100 51 100 40 100 64 100 63 100 59 100 47 100 800 448 56 C Pass

17 123889 TEHMINA
TABASUM SHAIR ALI 07-07-

2013 70 100 67 100 40 100 40 100 61 100 66 100 55 100 40 100 800 439 54.87 C Pass

18 123880 SAMINA
BATOOL HADI 01-10-

2013 45 100 66 100 45 100 40 100 58 100 86 100 55 100 42 100 800 437 54.62 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 123894 ZAREEN HASSAN 07-06-
2010 65 100 63 100 46 100 46 100 57 100 62 100 53 100 44 100 800 436 54.5 C Pass

20 123878 SAIRA NOORI MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

08-10-
2010 65 100 69 100 46 100 40 100 56 100 59 100 47 100 45 100 800 427 53.37 C Pass

21 123887 SYEDA
NAVERA

SYED
AMANULLAH

18-07-
2012 51 100 62 100 40 100 47 100 45 100 70 100 53 100 44 100 800 412 51.5 C Pass

22 123883 SHAMIMA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

07-07-
2009 59 100 48 100 40 100 41 100 63 100 69 100 52 100 40 100 800 412 51.5 C Pass

23 123858 FATIMA
BATOOL ABDUL QAYOOM 03-03-

2009 64 100 48 100 40 100 42 100 46 100 68 100 45 100 42 100 800 395 49.37 D Pass

24 123853 ALIYA MAHEEN ALI MUHAMMAD 15-09-
2012 54 100 40 100 43 100 19 100 21 100 55 100 32 100 7 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 123867 MARYAM
BATOOL AHMED 07-07-

2011 55 100 65 100 52 100 25 100 64 100 58 100 50 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 123852 AIMAN FATIMA SHUJAAT
HUSSAIN

21-03-
2016 54 100 60 100 35 100 29 100 57 100 58 100 43 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 123850 ADILA BATOOL SANULLAH 19-02-
2011 58 100 62 100 42 100 32 100 56 100 62 100 53 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 123863 KOSAR
PARVEEN WAZIR ALI 09-09-

2012 69 100 61 100 40 100 39 100 65 100 71 100 65 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 123888 TEHMINA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 03-06-

2012 47 100 42 100 28 100 23 100 42 100 59 100 30 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 123886 SYEDA KOMAL
ZEHRA

SYED SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

01-02-
2013 63 100 61 100 40 100 37 100 60 100 68 100 57 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 123881 SAMREEN ESSA KHAN 05-04-
2010 69 100 53 100 40 100 26 100 67 100 66 100 56 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 123879 SAKINA
MARYAM

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

10-04-
2013 62 100 61 100 27 100 21 100 54 100 64 100 40 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 123877 SABIRA
BATOOL FIDA ALI 05-02-

2008 43 100 51 100 36 100 34 100 54 100 57 100 51 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 123861 KANEEZ
FATIMA NIAZ ALI 10-10-

2010 57 100 53 100 28 100 34 100 51 100 64 100 46 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 123882 SHAHNAZ
FATIMA

GHULAM
HASSAN

09-09-
2009 54 100 40 100 45 100 30 100 46 100 64 100 45 100 13 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 123857 AZIZA BATOOL SULTAN
MUHAMMAD

03-02-
2012 65 100 76 100 34 100 52 100 64 100 75 100 53 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 123884 SHAZIA
BATOOL GHULAM HAIDER 12-12-

2009 56 100 50 100 36 100 25 100 45 100 56 100 44 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 123876 QURATUL AIN EJAZ HUSSAIN 08-02-
2010 65 100 68 100 33 100 45 100 66 100 76 100 56 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 123868 MARYAM
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ASKARI

06-06-
2012 48 100 50 100 30 100 17 100 34 100 50 100 50 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 123862 KOMAL ZEHRA FIDA HUSSAIN 07-01-
2010 59 100 47 100 44 100 28 100 44 100 55 100 46 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 123856 AZIRA BATOOL GHULAM ABBAS 05-04-
2010 48 100 62 100 45 100 18 100 58 100 63 100 50 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 123875 NIGAH ZAINAB MUHAMMAD
HASNAIN

10-05-
2009 34 100 39 100 32 100 17 100 46 100 67 100 45 100 11 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 123869 MARYAM
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ESSA

06-06-
2012 41 100 55 100 33 100 27 100 51 100 59 100 41 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 123891 ZAHRA
BATOOL SHAIR ALI 06-06-

2012 66 100 71 100 30 100 25 100 56 100 67 100 40 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 123892 ZAIBA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
KHAN

07-03-
2010 49 100 40 100 47 100 25 100 41 100 45 100 43 100 18 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 97.78% 97.78% 73.33% 55.56% 95.56% 100.00% 95.56% 55.56%

Result Percentage 51.11% Total 45 Appeared 45 Passed 23 Failed 22 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Doghro Code: 72013

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124106 SAKINA NABI 05-01-
2012 54 100 86 100 74 100 73 100 64 100 69 100 56 100 62 100 800 538 67.25 B Pass

2 124112 ZEHRA GHULAM 20-11-
2009 51 100 78 100 45 100 55 100 80 100 67 100 61 100 59 100 800 496 62 B Pass

3 124110 ZAHID HUSSAIN SHEIKH ALI 01-12-
2011 43 100 78 100 40 100 50 100 79 100 75 100 50 100 64 100 800 479 59.87 C Pass

4 124096 MUNAWER
MEHDI ALI MUHAMMA 08-08-

2010 46 100 68 100 63 100 74 100 75 100 61 100 44 100 40 100 800 471 58.87 C Pass

5 124084 FIDA HUSSAIN GHULAM 08-03-
2012 50 100 85 100 49 100 40 100 71 100 44 100 52 100 62 100 800 453 56.62 C Pass

6 124104 SAJAD
HUSSAIN ZAMAN ALI 18-05-

2012 42 100 65 100 66 100 48 100 59 100 57 100 42 100 48 100 800 427 53.37 C Pass

7 124090 LAILA GHULAM 01-11-
2011 40 100 67 100 44 100 41 100 73 100 41 100 46 100 51 100 800 403 50.37 C Pass

8 124103 SAJAD ALI BASHIR 06-05-
2011 25 100 46 100 25 100 16 100 46 100 32 100 36 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124085 FIDA HUSSAIN ALI 08-05-
2010 27 100 35 100 36 100 12 100 42 100 17 100 29 100 58 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124089 ISMAIL MUHAMMAD
SIKANDER

10-12-
2008 31 100 49 100 18 100 20 100 51 100 33 100 22 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124091 LIAQAT ALI HUSSAIN 01-05-
2009 30 100 22 100 7 100 9 100 61 100 27 100 24 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124097 MURTAZA ALI ALI MUHAMMAD 14-05-
2014 26 100 47 100 27 100 27 100 69 100 24 100 27 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124094 MUHAMMAD
SAQIB

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

13-09-
2021 38 100 32 100 21 100 6 100 63 100 36 100 24 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124114 ZESHAN
HEADER MEHDI 12-01-

2012 48 100 56 100 13 100 24 100 69 100 40 100 35 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124102 SABIR HUSSAIN MEHDI ALI 01-05-
2012 36 100 64 100 26 100 15 100 69 100 33 100 30 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124093 MUHAMMAD
JAVED IBRAHIM 08-08-

2012 33 100 43 100 27 100 14 100 53 100 34 100 39 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124108 SHUJAT ALI
TAHIRI

JAFFAR ALI
TAHIRI

14-05-
2014 35 100 67 100 37 100 30 100 72 100 55 100 49 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124078 AQEEL ALI 05-05-
2010 41 100 55 100 38 100 31 100 53 100 33 100 27 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124079 DELAWER MEHDI 01-03-
2013 29 100 46 100 19 100 9 100 60 100 25 100 25 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124095 MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

05-04-
2011 35 100 64 100 22 100 26 100 65 100 34 100 37 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124080 FARZANA MUHAMMAD
BASHIR

12-12-
2012 38 100 40 100 29 100 34 100 54 100 28 100 24 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 124092 MARYAM MUHAMMAD ALI 04-05-
2009 23 100 16 100 10 100 4 100 40 100 22 100 16 100 23 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 124099 REHANA RASOOL 01-03-
2009 26 100 28 100 19 100 13 100 55 100 16 100 18 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 124101 ROQYA ABBAS 15-04-
2011 26 100 55 100 18 100 23 100 57 100 23 100 19 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124111 ZEHRA GHULAM ABBAS 05-08-
2010 33 100 43 100 18 100 16 100 68 100 27 100 30 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124081 FARZANA AHMAD ALI 08-12-
2009 36 100 68 100 32 100 27 100 66 100 31 100 22 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124086 HAKIMA ABBAS 08-12-
2009 25 100 42 100 24 100 18 100 49 100 29 100 20 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124100 ROBIN FATIMA AHMAD CHO 01-04-
2011 36 100 41 100 27 100 15 100 52 100 25 100 36 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124077 ABIDA ALI MUHAMMAD 04-05-
2008 33 100 56 100 27 100 15 100 58 100 29 100 19 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124098 NASEEMA
NARGIS FAR MAN ALI 22-05-

2010 33 100 48 100 10 100 13 100 51 100 25 100 37 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124107 SHAKEELA MUHAMMAD 08-08-
2007 31 100 46 100 11 100 8 100 40 100 20 100 28 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124088 HANIYA BATOOL MUHAMMAD 08-09-
2012 45 100 43 100 16 100 23 100 47 100 29 100 21 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124082 FARZANA MUHAMMAD ALI 04-04-
2008 42 100 71 100 35 100 30 100 74 100 27 100 28 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124083 FATIMA BI BAQIR 08-10-
2009 32 100 47 100 35 100 14 100 68 100 24 100 29 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124087 HALEEMA ALI MUHAMMAD 01-01-
2007 23 100 34 100 22 100 13 100 46 100 23 100 22 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124113 ZEHRA SHAMIM 12-12-
2008 29 100 53 100 19 100 15 100 54 100 46 100 39 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124109 SKHAWAT
HUSSAIN SHAIR ALI 06-10-

2011 51 100 75 100 7 100 34 100 78 100 50 100 36 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 32.43% 83.78% 18.92% 18.92% 100.00% 29.73% 21.62% 64.86%

Result Percentage 18.92% Total 37 Appeared 37 Passed 7 Failed 30 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Thorgo Shigar Code: 72014

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Arabic

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 117970 MUHAAMMAD
HANI ALI 14-03-

2012 79 100 85 100 61 100 73 100 84 100 71 100 57 100 78 100 800 588 73.5 A Pass

2 117968 GULZAR
HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 15-03-

2011 70 100 84 100 76 100 74 100 85 100 62 100 42 100 74 100 800 567 70.87 A Pass

3 117965 ALIYA BATOOL ALI CHO 01-01-
2009 78 100 94 100 56 100 59 100 91 100 48 100 51 100 64 100 800 541 67.62 B Pass

4 117973 SHABBIR
HASSAN IBRAHIM 11-08-

2013 61 100 60 100 65 100 65 100 87 100 43 100 51 100 60 100 800 492 61.5 B Pass

5 117966 ASGHAR ALI MUHAAMMAD
KAZIM

12-05-
2010 76 100 83 100 50 100 61 100 56 100 40 100 41 100 77 100 800 484 60.5 B Pass

6 117971 RAJAB ALI RAHIN 16-01-
2012 60 100 74 100 49 100 48 100 75 100 53 100 40 100 80 100 800 479 59.87 C Pass

7 117969 MANZOORA
BATOOL

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

09-09-
2010 63 100 69 100 40 100 58 100 80 100 40 100 40 100 58 100 800 448 56 C Pass

8 117964 ALI KHAN HASSAN 21-03-
2009 55 100 57 100 32 100 28 100 44 100 35 100 28 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 117967 ESSA KHAN FIDA ALI 06-06-
2010 60 100 64 100 52 100 43 100 59 100 24 100 21 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 117963 ALI HUSSAIN GHULAM
MUHAAMMAD

06-05-
2009 27 100 44 100 14 100 17 100 62 100 26 100 23 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 117972 RIZWAN ALI MUHAAMMAD
HASHIM

10-10-
2011 55 100 62 100 45 100 40 100 74 100 26 100 20 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 117974 ZAHRA BATOOL MUHAAMMAD
IBRAHIM

01-07-
2011 60 100 45 100 50 100 38 100 68 100 25 100 33 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 117975 ZAMIN ALI GHULAM
HUSSAIN

08-03-
2011 58 100 51 100 44 100 34 100 54 100 34 100 22 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 92.31% 100.00% 84.62% 69.23% 100.00% 53.85% 53.85% 92.31%

Result Percentage 53.85% Total 13 Appeared 13 Passed 7 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls Primary School Khured Code: 72017

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Gulabpur, Shigar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124256 ROZA KIRAN ABDUL SALAM 11-04-
2011 72 100 53 100 65 100 68 100 84 100 49 100 44 100 58 100 800 493 61.62 B Pass

2 124260 SHAHREEN
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

22-10-
2014 62 100 49 100 68 100 57 100 62 100 55 100 41 100 47 100 800 441 55.12 C Pass

3 124261 SHAZIA
ZENAB

ANWER
HUSSAIN

01-11-
2013 64 100 55 100 51 100 41 100 66 100 49 100 40 100 54 100 800 420 52.5 C Pass

4 124267 UMAIRA IRUM ABDUL
MUHAMIN

16-12-
2013 52 100 49 100 64 100 40 100 75 100 48 100 40 100 48 100 800 416 52 C Pass

5 124265 UFAIRA
LAHARI ANAS SIDDIQ 13-11-

2012 41 100 37 100 55 100 32 100 55 100 26 100 27 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124258 SAKINA MUHAMMAD ALI 20-08-
2010 29 100 32 100 36 100 11 100 11 100 27 100 20 100 14 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124255 RAHEEMA ABDUL MAJEED 09-10-
2010 31 100 43 100 55 100 19 100 16 100 29 100 36 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124250 AQILA
BATOOL ALI 07-12-

2011 53 100 35 100 58 100 34 100 51 100 40 100 25 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124249 ALIA MUHAMMAD
CHO

13-09-
2010 28 100 42 100 26 100 20 100 7 100 22 100 20 100 16 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124251 IQRA BATOOL BASHARAT
HUSSAIN

07-02-
2012 48 100 49 100 40 100 20 100 32 100 32 100 32 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124247 ABEERA ABDUL
REHMAN

14-06-
2014 43 100 49 100 54 100 24 100 44 100 31 100 44 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124254 NOSHEEN
FATIMA

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

10-12-
2011 44 100 31 100 52 100 36 100 61 100 31 100 28 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124248 AFIA SIDDIQI MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

01-03-
2013 42 100 42 100 50 100 23 100 40 100 28 100 31 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124264 TAMSILA
KOSAR ALI MUHAMMAD 08-11-

2012 48 100 46 100 54 100 33 100 43 100 32 100 40 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124257 SAIBA GHLAM
MUHAMMAD

10-12-
2012 42 100 43 100 65 100 24 100 20 100 25 100 20 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124263 SUMAYYA
HAFIZ HAFIZULLAH 03-06-

2012 58 100 45 100 49 100 25 100 46 100 38 100 46 100 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124262 SHUMAILA ABDUL SAMAD 17-08-
2012 42 100 44 100 47 100 23 100 34 100 30 100 27 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124266 UMAIRA MUHAMMAD
AMEER

05-08-
2009 31 100 35 100 42 100 21 100 12 100 25 100 32 100 16 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124252 MAHNAZ
BATOOL EHSAN 08-09-

2011 57 100 52 100 62 100 38 100 62 100 31 100 40 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 124253 MEHMODA ALI BARKAT 04-10-
2011 30 100 27 100 15 100 8 100 3 100 17 100 16 100 7 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 124259 SAQILA SHAIR 06-01-
2012 29 100 44 100 55 100 24 100 37 100 36 100 29 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 71.43% 71.43% 85.71% 19.05% 57.14% 23.81% 38.10% 33.33%

Result Percentage 19.05% Total 21 Appeared 21 Passed 4 Failed 17 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys High School Tissar Code: 72020

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography

& History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124807 TATHEER
AHMED

ZAHEER
AHMED

12-
01-

2012
72 100 90 100 89 100 85 100 82 100 88 100 90 100 -- -- 86 100 800 682 85.25 A+ Pass

2 124754 ETRAT
HUSSAIN

WAJAHAT
HUSSAIN

07-
11-

2011
89 100 72 100 78 100 90 100 71 100 91 100 88 100 -- -- 80 100 800 659 82.37 A+ Pass

3 124773 MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

ALI
MUHAMMAD

23-
04-

2012
66 100 78 100 81 100 90 100 85 100 81 100 84 100 -- -- 90 100 800 655 81.87 A+ Pass

4 124796 SADAQAT
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

21-
03-

2012
62 100 72 100 69 100 74 100 84 100 63 100 92 100 -- -- 81 100 800 597 74.62 A Pass

5 124776 MUHAMMAD
ILYAS SADIQ

01-
01-

2013
71 100 59 100 68 100 79 100 78 100 66 100 81 100 -- -- 74 100 800 576 72 A Pass

6 124808 TEHSEEN ALI HUSSAIN
ALI

08-
12-

2012
65 100 78 100 64 100 69 100 61 100 56 100 79 100 -- -- 71 100 800 543 67.87 B Pass

7 124809 WAZIR ALI ABOLO
10-
10-

2011
53 100 78 100 66 100 64 100 69 100 52 100 79 100 -- -- 76 100 800 537 67.12 B Pass

8 124774 MUHAMMAD
BAQIR

MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

23-
05-

2013
68 100 64 100 41 100 73 100 66 100 81 100 66 100 -- -- 70 100 800 529 66.12 B Pass

9 124755 FAISAL RAZA
ABIDI

SAKHAWAT
HUSSAIN

11-
11-

2011
66 100 55 100 59 100 61 100 61 100 72 100 79 100 -- -- 62 100 800 515 64.37 B Pass

10 124767 MUDDASSIR
AHMED

MUHAMMAD
SAADI

13-
01-

2013
48 100 56 100 46 100 78 100 72 100 52 100 81 100 -- -- 69 100 800 502 62.75 B Pass

11 124813 ZAIN UL EBAD FIDA
HUSSAIN

05-
10-

2010
43 100 79 100 51 100 69 100 69 100 61 100 73 100 -- -- 57 100 800 502 62.75 B Pass

12 124759 IMTIAZ ALI MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

25-
02-

2012
61 100 49 100 40 100 58 100 72 100 69 100 73 100 -- -- 79 100 800 501 62.62 B Pass

13 124748 AMIR
HUSSAIN IBRAHIM

25-
11-

2011
54 100 65 100 44 100 59 100 83 100 41 100 83 100 -- -- 70 100 800 499 62.37 B Pass

14 124803 SHOUKAT
AZIZ

AHMAD
HUSSAIN

14-
08-

49 100 50 100 59 100 72 100 69 100 47 100 81 100 -- -- 64 100 800 491 61.37 B Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography

& History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

2014

15 124789 NIAMATULLAH
RAJU

MUHAMMAD
YASIN

12-
01-

2012
69 100 46 100 55 100 57 100 63 100 56 100 82 100 -- -- 56 100 800 484 60.5 B Pass

16 124756 FIDA
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
YASIN

24-
12-

2012
52 100 45 100 48 100 43 100 83 100 74 100 67 100 -- -- 64 100 800 476 59.5 C Pass

17 124797 SAJID ALI AHMED
15-
08-

2012
52 100 60 100 65 100 55 100 62 100 54 100 70 100 -- -- 55 100 800 473 59.12 C Pass

18 124798 SHAIR ALI MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

03-
05-

2011
41 100 56 100 52 100 61 100 66 100 61 100 75 100 -- -- 60 100 800 472 59 C Pass

19 124772 MUHAMMAD
ANWAR

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

10-
12-

2012
59 100 51 100 53 100 49 100 84 100 55 100 51 100 -- -- 70 100 800 472 59 C Pass

20 124801 SHAKIRULLAH
BAIG YAQOOB

08-
11-

2012
40 100 74 100 47 100 50 100 57 100 51 100 80 100 -- -- 71 100 800 470 58.75 C Pass

21 124810 YASIR ABBAS MEHDI
02-
03-

2012
43 100 70 100 57 100 57 100 64 100 42 100 74 100 -- -- 63 100 800 470 58.75 C Pass

22 124757 HAMID
HUSSAIN SHAIR ALI

01-
07-

2012
54 100 57 100 41 100 49 100 71 100 49 100 74 100 -- -- 66 100 800 461 57.62 C Pass

23 124804 SHUJAAT ALI ALI AHMED
03-
03-

2012
44 100 58 100 40 100 61 100 75 100 58 100 66 100 -- -- 54 100 800 456 57 C Pass

24 124780 MUHAMMAD
SALEEM HUSSAIN

05-
04-

2012
47 100 51 100 40 100 67 100 57 100 64 100 72 100 -- -- 56 100 800 454 56.75 C Pass

25 124795 SADAQAT ALI
MALIK SHAIR ALI

01-
01-

2013
60 100 55 100 57 100 68 100 40 100 51 100 59 100 -- -- 59 100 800 449 56.12 C Pass

26 124783 MUHAMMAD
ZAHID

GHULAM
ABBAS

05-
03-

2011
59 100 53 100 48 100 58 100 44 100 56 100 67 100 -- -- 61 100 800 446 55.75 C Pass

27 124775 MUHAMMAD
HAMID MUHAMMAD

07-
01-

2011
50 100 54 100 57 100 55 100 68 100 44 100 48 100 -- -- 64 100 800 440 55 C Pass

28 124745 ALI AHMED GHULAM
MEHDI

03-
06-

2011
54 100 56 100 52 100 49 100 61 100 45 100 54 100 -- -- 62 100 800 433 54.12 C Pass

29 124793 RIAZ ALI MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ

10-
10-

2011
44 100 56 100 51 100 52 100 63 100 50 100 59 100 -- -- 58 100 800 433 54.12 C Pass

30 124768 MUHAMMAD
ADIL ALI AHMED

10-
10-

2012
51 100 48 100 40 100 52 100 69 100 47 100 72 100 -- -- 53 100 800 432 54 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography

& History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

31 124812 ZAHID ALI ALI
06-
04-

2011
40 100 78 100 40 100 53 100 54 100 51 100 61 100 -- -- 51 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

32 124781 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN

GHULAM
MEHDI

03-
06-

2011
53 100 59 100 41 100 52 100 63 100 59 100 53 100 -- -- 46 100 800 426 53.25 C Pass

33 124744 AHMAD
HUSSAIN

ABUL
HASSAN

07-
02-

2013
61 100 44 100 52 100 40 100 65 100 54 100 54 100 -- -- 55 100 800 425 53.12 C Pass

34 124790 QAMAR
ABBAS ISHAQ

08-
10-

2011
51 100 61 100 40 100 47 100 59 100 54 100 56 100 -- -- 57 100 800 425 53.12 C Pass

35 124785 MUNTAZIR
HUSSAIN AHMED ALI

23-
03-

2011
45 100 60 100 50 100 57 100 65 100 46 100 59 100 -- -- 41 100 800 423 52.87 C Pass

36 124758 HASSAN
GILANI

SHAKEEL
AHMED

03-
05-

2011
42 100 48 100 40 100 46 100 59 100 61 100 77 100 -- -- 48 100 800 421 52.62 C Pass

37 124747 ALI RAZA SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

23-
02-

2011
56 100 49 100 58 100 46 100 58 100 40 100 51 100 -- -- 62 100 800 420 52.5 C Pass

38 124743 AHMAD
HUSSAIN HAIDER

10-
12-

2014
61 100 53 100 49 100 40 100 62 100 42 100 40 100 -- -- 64 100 800 411 51.37 C Pass

39 124749 ASAD ALI MEHDI
HASSAN

22-
09-

2012
44 100 47 100 40 100 43 100 54 100 40 100 72 100 -- -- 64 100 800 404 50.5 C Pass

40 124766 MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN INAYAT ALI

21-
09-

2011
40 100 47 100 40 100 45 100 69 100 40 100 65 100 -- -- 53 100 800 399 49.87 D Pass

41 124771 MUHAMMAD
ALI IBRAHIM

10-
12-

2009
53 100 48 100 40 100 55 100 63 100 40 100 48 100 -- -- 47 100 800 394 49.25 D Pass

42 124802 SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN

NISAR
HUSSAIN

01-
01-

2012
41 100 52 100 40 100 53 100 44 100 45 100 66 100 -- -- 50 100 800 391 48.87 D Pass

43 124760 IRFAN ALI SHAIR ALI
11-
09-

2008
44 100 43 100 40 100 53 100 47 100 43 100 65 100 -- -- 54 100 800 389 48.62 D Pass

44 124778 MUHAMMAD
JAVED MUHAMMAD

07-
01-

2010
43 100 55 100 41 100 42 100 58 100 49 100 48 100 -- -- 51 100 800 387 48.37 D Pass

45 124777 MUHAMMAD
JAFFER

SAKHAWAT
ALI

09-
08-

2011
40 100 56 100 48 100 40 100 51 100 40 100 59 100 -- -- 49 100 800 383 47.87 D Pass

46 124799 SHAKEEL
AHMED FURMAN ALI

02-
06-

2012
44 100 58 100 40 100 46 100 53 100 40 100 58 100 -- -- 44 100 800 383 47.87 D Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography

& History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

47 124782 MUHAMMAD
SYEDAIN

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

03-
04-

2010
46 100 48 100 42 100 45 100 48 100 42 100 53 100 -- -- 52 100 800 376 47 D Pass

48 124792 REHAN ALI YASEEN
12-
12-

2012
40 100 42 100 40 100 40 100 58 100 41 100 66 100 -- -- 46 100 800 373 46.62 D Pass

49 124784 MUNTAZIR ALI SHAIR ALI
22-
04-

2012
42 100 42 100 40 100 41 100 49 100 40 100 63 100 -- -- 40 100 800 357 44.62 D Pass

50 124761 JUMA KHAN AHMED ALI
01-
03-

2012
32 100 40 100 44 100 25 100 47 100 31 100 62 100 -- -- 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 124791 QASIM ALI SULAIMAN
01-
10-

2009
27 100 43 100 33 100 27 100 56 100 28 100 37 100 -- -- 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 124786 MUSA ALI ABIDEEN
01-
01-

2012
41 100 35 100 26 100 33 100 30 100 40 100 56 100 -- -- 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 124762 JUMA KHAN ALI
09-
09-

2010
41 100 49 100 44 100 28 100 66 100 40 100 46 100 -- -- 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 124779 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

ALI
HUSSAIN

10-
11-

2008
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX -- -- Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

55 124764 KARAMAT ALI M.YAAQOOB
01-
01-

2010
52 100 40 100 30 100 48 100 52 100 54 100 52 100 -- -- 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

56 124769 MUHAMMAD
ALI INAYAT

24-
03-

2009
26 100 61 100 30 100 33 100 69 100 32 100 75 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

57 124750 ASGHAR ALI SULAIMAN
01-
03-

2011
36 100 37 100 28 100 37 100 41 100 47 100 39 100 -- -- 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

58 124770 MUHAMMAD
ALI

GHULAM
MEHDI

09-
01-

2010
47 100 54 100 40 100 39 100 62 100 27 100 57 100 -- -- 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

59 124751 DILAWAR ALI HASSAN
KHAN

02-
01-

2011
42 100 50 100 31 100 42 100 64 100 47 100 46 100 -- -- 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

60 124814 ZAMEER
AHMED MEHDI

16-
08-

2011
41 100 50 100 17 100 43 100 49 100 25 100 47 100 -- -- 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

61 124753 ESSA KHAN GHULAM
HASSAN

10-
05-

2010
34 100 40 100 23 100 24 100 39 100 20 100 33 100 -- -- 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

62 124765 MEHDI ALI JAFFER
10-
04-

2010
49 100 43 100 27 100 39 100 56 100 41 100 55 100 -- -- 63 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

63 124746 ALI NAQI MAHAMAD 07-
02-

35 100 50 100 29 100 29 100 53 100 26 100 32 100 -- -- 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography

& History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

2011

64 124752 EJAZ
HUSSAIN NAZIR

22-
11-

2011
42 100 52 100 22 100 40 100 48 100 28 100 32 100 -- -- 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

65 124816 ZEESHAN
HAIDER

AHMAD
CHO

30-
12-

2010
41 100 70 100 43 100 47 100 33 100 33 100 51 100 -- -- 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

66 124794 SADAQAT ALI MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

25-
12-

2011
24 100 46 100 27 100 41 100 55 100 38 100 49 100 -- -- 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

67 124763 KAMIL ALI FIDA ALI
01-
01-

2013
41 100 42 100 18 100 18 100 53 100 41 100 62 100 31 100 -- -- XX XX XX XX Retry

68 124787 MUSHAHID
HUSSAIN MEHMOOD

02-
08-

2012
54 100 61 100 27 100 53 100 56 100 61 100 70 100 -- -- 57 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

69 124815 ZEESHAN ALI KOSAR
01-
01-

2010
40 100 58 100 22 100 50 100 46 100 41 100 48 100 -- -- 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

70 124800 SHAKIR
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
YASIN

12-
11-

2012
41 100 45 100 41 100 35 100 45 100 37 100 50 100 -- -- 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

71 124811 ZAHEER
AHMED

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

01-
01-

2012
35 100 44 100 34 100 59 100 53 100 31 100 72 100 -- -- 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

72 124805 SUHAIL
ABBAS ALI KHAN

04-
04-

2011
34 100 51 100 34 100 31 100 48 100 45 100 68 100 -- -- 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

73 124806 SYED IRFAN SYED
MUHAMMAD

03-
03-

2011
32 100 63 100 30 100 34 100 64 100 48 100 80 100 -- -- 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

74 124788 MUZAFFAR
ABBAS SHAIR ALI

25-
03-

2007
28 100 44 100 32 100 45 100 40 100 41 100 70 100 -- -- 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

75 124817 ZEESHAN
HAIDER HASSAN

01-
01-

2011
46 100 69 100 43 100 35 100 56 100 50 100 54 100 -- -- 34 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 85.14% 97.30% 74.32% 79.73% 95.95% 83.78% 93.24% 0.00% 87.67%

Result Percentage 66.22% Total 75 Appeared 74 Passed 49 Failed 25 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Tissar Code: 72021

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124275 FARZANA
BATOOL FURMAN ALI 10-07-

2012 63 100 65 100 62 100 40 100 72 100 69 100 57 100 67 100 800 495 61.87 B Pass

2 124295 NADIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD 12-11-
2010 78 100 68 100 40 100 45 100 74 100 62 100 58 100 67 100 800 492 61.5 B Pass

3 124296 NADIA BATOOL ALI MUHAMMAD 10-03-
2010 70 100 56 100 40 100 49 100 78 100 63 100 66 100 67 100 800 489 61.12 B Pass

4 124290 MASOOMA
BATOOL HAIDER ALI KHAN 19-03-

2010 70 100 67 100 53 100 46 100 72 100 65 100 53 100 60 100 800 486 60.75 B Pass

5 124269 ANBAREEN
BATOOL ESSA KHAN 01-01-

2013 76 100 54 100 57 100 41 100 79 100 62 100 40 100 67 100 800 476 59.5 C Pass

6 124294 MUSAWIRA
BATOOL MEHDI 08-02-

2012 68 100 54 100 40 100 45 100 78 100 62 100 61 100 63 100 800 471 58.87 C Pass

7 124287 KISHWAR
BATOOL

MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

20-12-
2012 58 100 67 100 43 100 40 100 75 100 60 100 64 100 62 100 800 469 58.62 C Pass

8 124316 SAMREEN
BATOOL AHMED ALI 01-01-

2011 72 100 57 100 46 100 40 100 83 100 55 100 43 100 67 100 800 463 57.87 C Pass

9 124327 SYEDA MARYAM SYED SHAHAB 10-03-
2010 76 100 57 100 46 100 40 100 70 100 55 100 61 100 53 100 800 458 57.25 C Pass

10 124286 KISA FATIMA MUHAMMAD
NAZEER SHIGRI

10-08-
2010 48 100 64 100 46 100 40 100 79 100 59 100 56 100 65 100 800 457 57.12 C Pass

11 124279 HASEENA
BATOOL GHULAM NABI 05-03-

2012 67 100 52 100 59 100 40 100 76 100 49 100 54 100 58 100 800 455 56.87 C Pass

12 124307 REHANA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

07-06-
2011 66 100 64 100 54 100 40 100 59 100 56 100 55 100 61 100 800 455 56.87 C Pass

13 124293 MEHREEN
MARYAM GHULAM ABBAS 01-06-

2012 67 100 50 100 44 100 41 100 73 100 58 100 53 100 46 100 800 432 54 C Pass

14 124292 MEHMOODA
BATOOL GHULAM ABBAS 07-03-

2012 52 100 56 100 59 100 42 100 65 100 55 100 54 100 49 100 800 432 54 C Pass

15 124281 JANNAT BI BI ANSAR HUSSAIN 10-05-
2009 59 100 61 100 40 100 41 100 54 100 57 100 51 100 56 100 800 419 52.37 C Pass

16 124280 ISHRAT BATOOL MUHAMMAD
BASHEER

03-01-
2009 56 100 56 100 40 100 41 100 64 100 46 100 51 100 54 100 800 408 51 C Pass

17 124271 AQEELA
KAUSAR GHULAM NABI 12-12-

2011 75 100 60 100 43 100 40 100 50 100 48 100 50 100 40 100 800 406 50.75 C Pass

18 124276 FATIMA SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

12-12-
2007 58 100 55 100 41 100 44 100 55 100 63 100 45 100 44 100 800 405 50.62 C Pass
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 124278 FATIMA JANNAT
SHIGRI

MUHAMMAD
YOUNUS

21-10-
2011 59 100 65 100 40 100 46 100 45 100 60 100 44 100 44 100 800 403 50.37 C Pass

20 124272 ASIFA ZEHRA WILAYAT ALI 01-01-
2012 66 100 53 100 40 100 42 100 52 100 56 100 48 100 42 100 800 399 49.87 D Pass

21 124309 ROQIA BANO MOHAMMAD
ISHAAQ

10-11-
2012 63 100 60 100 40 100 40 100 53 100 42 100 48 100 50 100 800 396 49.5 D Pass

22 124297 NAILA HABIBULLAH 06-06-
2006 52 100 55 100 40 100 40 100 47 100 54 100 63 100 40 100 800 391 48.87 D Pass

23 124306 REHANA SHAIR ALI 07-08-
2010 65 100 53 100 40 100 40 100 42 100 50 100 47 100 42 100 800 379 47.37 D Pass

24 124331 ZAINAB ROZI ALI 21-04-
2008 51 100 54 100 30 100 23 100 63 100 51 100 46 100 54 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 124324 SUMAIRA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

25-03-
2009 71 100 49 100 36 100 29 100 51 100 40 100 53 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 124330 ZAHIDA
BATOOL YOUSUF 01-06-

2007 58 100 61 100 33 100 37 100 56 100 53 100 52 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 124323 SHARMILA GHULAM ABBAS 10-05-
2007 53 100 46 100 36 100 35 100 53 100 44 100 47 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 124273 ESHRAT
BATOOL GHULAM HAIDER 05-11-

2009 37 100 48 100 25 100 20 100 48 100 29 100 56 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 124282 KANEEZ FATIMA ALI HUSSAIN 01-01-
2008 39 100 61 100 33 100 29 100 40 100 48 100 50 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 124311 RUKHSANA FIDA ALI 01-07-
2012 56 100 53 100 47 100 25 100 56 100 64 100 47 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 124304 NUSRAT ALI AHMED 01-01-
2011 54 100 53 100 27 100 25 100 54 100 53 100 52 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 124300 NAZIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-12-
2010 44 100 49 100 34 100 28 100 61 100 45 100 55 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 124328 SYEDA NAZIRA SYED YAQOOB 02-05-
2009 55 100 65 100 40 100 30 100 63 100 53 100 52 100 56 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 124268 AALIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD 12-11-
2011 60 100 75 100 32 100 41 100 51 100 52 100 50 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 124318 SHABANA
ZEHRA FIDA ALI 25-12-

2011 71 100 71 100 31 100 26 100 58 100 59 100 60 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 124325 SUMAIRA
BATOOL MUSA 04-04-

2010 49 100 51 100 31 100 16 100 35 100 34 100 40 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 124326 SUMAIRA
BATOOL

SHAIR
MUHAMMAD

08-04-
2010 58 100 49 100 39 100 26 100 51 100 41 100 48 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 124299 NAZIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD 12-11-
2010 52 100 64 100 30 100 27 100 59 100 39 100 53 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 124274 FARIDA
BATOOL INAYAT 22-03-

2010 48 100 54 100 30 100 40 100 56 100 61 100 52 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 124277 FATIMA BI EHSAN ALI 15-04-
2010 41 100 51 100 39 100 45 100 41 100 70 100 41 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

41 124320 SHAHIDA
BATOOL SHAKOOR 10-11-

2012 55 100 47 100 33 100 36 100 48 100 56 100 49 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

42 124310 RUBAB BATOOL HUSSAIN ALI 14-08-
2009 39 100 43 100 35 100 37 100 40 100 54 100 49 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

43 124291 MEHMOODA YASEEN 12-12-
2011 48 100 57 100 28 100 40 100 42 100 35 100 51 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

44 124308 REHANA
BATOOL HAJI SADIQ 10-01-

2010 45 100 51 100 25 100 26 100 58 100 43 100 35 100 60 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

45 124319 SHAHEENA
BATOOL YASEEN 01-10-

2009 57 100 54 100 27 100 32 100 52 100 55 100 50 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

46 124283 KANEEZ FATIMA ABBAS 08-09-
2010 48 100 63 100 30 100 33 100 56 100 46 100 48 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

47 124285 KHURSHIDA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

10-11-
2010 62 100 53 100 36 100 33 100 66 100 63 100 49 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

48 124288 KUMAILA
BATOOL HUSSAIN 01-01-

2013 50 100 76 100 28 100 29 100 52 100 56 100 51 100 55 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

49 124332 ZUBAIDA QALBI ALI 22-03-
2008 26 100 52 100 31 100 28 100 58 100 42 100 46 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

50 124312 SAIRA BATOOL SHARAFAT 17-05-
2009 62 100 52 100 32 100 31 100 52 100 45 100 35 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

51 124322 SHAHINA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
MAZAHIR

10-10-
2010 43 100 53 100 31 100 30 100 40 100 47 100 50 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

52 124313 SAJIDA BATOOL MALI 21-07-
2005 36 100 44 100 21 100 29 100 40 100 33 100 38 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

53 124315 SAMINA YASEEN 10-07-
2010 48 100 33 100 12 100 27 100 62 100 41 100 41 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

54 124321 SHAHINA BASHEER 10-06-
2010 26 100 46 100 18 100 22 100 44 100 31 100 41 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

55 124284 KANEEZ FATIMA LIAQAT HUSSAIN 15-07-
2011 47 100 53 100 30 100 28 100 52 100 49 100 51 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

56 124302 NOREEN
BATOOL ALI CHO 01-06-

2010 44 100 72 100 10 100 33 100 56 100 46 100 43 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

57 124329 TAHIRA ALI HUSSAIN 18-01-
2011 58 100 64 100 34 100 36 100 58 100 54 100 55 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

58 124314 SAJIDA BATOOL ALI 02-02-
2014 65 100 53 100 27 100 38 100 53 100 49 100 56 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

59 124317 SAWEERA
BATOOL ALI MUHAMMAD 19-12-

2014 58 100 58 100 35 100 31 100 51 100 54 100 51 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

60 124305 RAHEELA
BATOOL ALI CHO 10-02-

2012 62 100 54 100 35 100 34 100 60 100 50 100 52 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

61 124303 NOSHEEN
FATIMA

MOHAMMAD
KAZIM

16-09-
2012 45 100 58 100 36 100 20 100 56 100 50 100 59 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

62 124301 NAZIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
BASHEER

01-01-
2012 51 100 60 100 32 100 26 100 57 100 50 100 61 100 35 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

63 124270 ANEELA
KHANUM JAFFAR ALI 04-07-

2010 68 100 57 100 40 100 23 100 54 100 42 100 57 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

64 124298 NAILA FIDA ALI 05-10-
2010 52 100 54 100 31 100 33 100 58 100 43 100 41 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

65 124289 MARYAM
BATOOL ASHRAF 10-12-

2010 50 100 61 100 29 100 37 100 61 100 54 100 59 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 90.77% 98.46% 40.00% 41.54% 98.46% 90.77% 95.38% 66.15%

Result Percentage 35.38% Total 65 Appeared 65 Passed 23 Failed 42 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls High School Chotron Code: 72022

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124056 GULZAREEN AHMED ALI
03-
10-

2011
86 100 90 100 57 100 94 100 98 100 49 100 67 100 76 100 800 617 77.12 A Pass

2 124063 MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

20-
07-

2011
66 100 70 100 71 100 73 100 96 100 47 100 72 100 59 100 800 554 69.25 B Pass

3 124054 FATIMA
BATOOL QALBI

06-
06-

2010
64 100 74 100 45 100 44 100 92 100 40 100 66 100 50 100 800 475 59.37 C Pass

4 124074 RUBEENA MUHAMMAD
ALI

10-
10-

2010
54 100 72 100 40 100 45 100 94 100 51 100 57 100 57 100 800 470 58.75 C Pass

5 124052 FARIDA
LASHKARI MEHBOOB ALI

04-
06-

2010
69 100 71 100 53 100 40 100 86 100 40 100 58 100 51 100 800 468 58.5 C Pass

6 124049 ALI RAZA
EHTISHAM HUSSAIN

06-
03-

2012
61 100 65 100 50 100 60 100 83 100 45 100 48 100 40 100 800 452 56.5 C Pass

7 124073 RIZWANA SULAIMAN
03-
03-

2011
50 100 80 100 40 100 59 100 71 100 43 100 58 100 51 100 800 452 56.5 C Pass

8 124061 MEHTAB MEHDI
04-
05-

2009
59 100 70 100 45 100 43 100 85 100 59 100 40 100 40 100 800 441 55.12 C Pass

9 124062 MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ RAHEEM

06-
12-

2010
50 100 53 100 34 100 24 100 61 100 25 100 38 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124068 NASREEN HUSSAIN
06-
07-

2009
44 100 54 100 25 100 27 100 61 100 23 100 42 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124058 KHATI MUHAMMAD
02-
02-

2006
Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX Absent XX XX XX XX XX Absent

12 124060 MARZIA MUHAMMAD
10-
03-

2010
62 100 54 100 34 100 39 100 88 100 26 100 50 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124053 FATI ALI
10-
10-

2009
51 100 47 100 33 100 26 100 78 100 29 100 46 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124055 GHAZALA
LASHKARI

ALI MOHSIN 10-
08-

59 100 53 100 40 100 33 100 93 100 29 100 46 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

2010

15 124067 NASIRA
BATOOL JAFAR

08-
03-

2009
66 100 72 100 40 100 23 100 83 100 33 100 59 100 45 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 124051 ANSAR
HUSSAIN ALI KHAN

05-
01-

2012
40 100 74 100 37 100 36 100 83 100 28 100 42 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 124076 ZEHRA
BATOOL QALBI

04-
04-

2008
47 100 55 100 16 100 19 100 52 100 23 100 27 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 124064 MUHAMMAD
KUMAIL AHMED CHO

05-
03-

2011
37 100 41 100 21 100 26 100 51 100 21 100 32 100 16 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

19 124057 IRAM FATIMA AHMED
HUSSAIN

10-
10-

2013
63 100 85 100 45 100 41 100 95 100 20 100 49 100 66 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 94.44% 100.00% 61.11% 50.00% 100.00% 44.44% 83.33% 77.78%

Result Percentage 44.44% Total 19 Appeared 18 Passed 8 Failed 10 Promoted 0 Absent 1 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Middle School Doko/Sibbiri Code: 72023

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123755 MESAM ABBAS ENAYAT ALI 04-02-
2010 66 100 73 100 40 100 71 100 69 100 54 100 59 100 54 100 800 486 60.75 B Pass

2 123780 YASMEEN
BATOOL

ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

12-01-
2011 59 100 81 100 40 100 46 100 69 100 42 100 64 100 70 100 800 471 58.87 C Pass

3 123748 LAILA BATOOL AHMED 16-08-
2008 43 100 80 100 40 100 48 100 60 100 48 100 45 100 60 100 800 424 53 C Pass

4 123758 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

09-09-
2009 50 100 57 100 51 100 46 100 60 100 40 100 52 100 54 100 800 410 51.25 C Pass

5 123777 SIDDIQA
BATOOL JAWAD 01-03-

2012 48 100 65 100 41 100 40 100 53 100 41 100 61 100 42 100 800 391 48.87 D Pass

6 123745 HILAL ALI MUHAMMAD 18-09-
2013 43 100 54 100 40 100 40 100 55 100 40 100 61 100 42 100 800 375 46.87 D Pass

7 123778 TAHIMA MEHDI 06-03-
2010 41 100 55 100 42 100 43 100 48 100 40 100 46 100 41 100 800 356 44.5 D Pass

8 123740 AQEELA MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

20-08-
2009 44 100 64 100 40 100 36 100 40 100 34 100 42 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 123775 SAMINA
BATOOL MURTAZA 04-07-

2010 43 100 66 100 26 100 33 100 44 100 33 100 40 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 123774 SAKINA RAZA 01-01-
2011 49 100 72 100 32 100 29 100 40 100 31 100 41 100 26 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 123770 SAJIDA BATOOL JAFFER 02-03-
2011 35 100 40 100 14 100 13 100 31 100 27 100 40 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 123743 FIZZANO YAQOOB 03-04-
2009 28 100 40 100 21 100 20 100 15 100 38 100 34 100 24 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 123753 MASOOMA GHULAM
HUSSAIN

20-12-
2011 38 100 51 100 33 100 48 100 45 100 44 100 52 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 123766 ROQIA BANO MUSTAFA 02-05-
2011 43 100 56 100 22 100 28 100 48 100 23 100 34 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 123746 KHADIJA MUHAMMAD 03-02-
2011 44 100 48 100 40 100 34 100 52 100 24 100 60 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

16 123737 ALIA BATOOL ALI 12-11-
2011 33 100 40 100 35 100 40 100 27 100 50 100 56 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

17 123771 SAJIDA BATOOL ESSA 04-08-
2010 31 100 45 100 40 100 38 100 40 100 35 100 46 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

18 123735 ALIA MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

20-08-
2008 39 100 40 100 25 100 31 100 40 100 26 100 45 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

19 123757 MOHAMMAD
SABIR

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD

10-02-
2014 47 100 73 100 49 100 51 100 64 100 29 100 50 100 67 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

20 123759 MUHSIN ALI SHEIKH MOHD
KAZIM

10-10-
2010 47 100 68 100 43 100 38 100 64 100 28 100 48 100 57 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

21 123764 RIZWAN MUHAMMAD
ESSA

02-01-
2010 30 100 33 100 26 100 30 100 7 100 27 100 36 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

22 123733 ALI AHMED YOUSAF ALI 04-07-
2011 45 100 56 100 28 100 35 100 52 100 30 100 32 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

23 123781 ZAHID ALI MUSTAFA 10-07-
2010 38 100 58 100 31 100 17 100 49 100 23 100 46 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

24 123762 NIMAT ALI FIDA ALI 01-02-
2011 45 100 57 100 30 100 28 100 46 100 20 100 29 100 49 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

25 123782 ZAHID ALI ABIDEEN 06-06-
2012 40 100 54 100 32 100 35 100 50 100 35 100 55 100 48 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

26 123734 ALI MUSA ALI 19-02-
2008 42 100 41 100 18 100 37 100 30 100 27 100 41 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

27 123768 SADAQAT FIDA HUSSAIN 22-08-
2013 38 100 69 100 44 100 24 100 50 100 34 100 49 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

28 123779 WAZIR
SHAKEEL

GHULAM
RASOOL

10-02-
2010 35 100 46 100 40 100 32 100 45 100 38 100 42 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

29 123756 MESAM ALI YASEEN 04-02-
2011 42 100 30 100 40 100 23 100 30 100 39 100 40 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

30 123783 ZAHID ALI HADI 04-04-
2010 39 100 46 100 25 100 19 100 47 100 20 100 34 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

31 123776 SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN SHAREEF 04-03-

2013 38 100 48 100 40 100 35 100 42 100 34 100 45 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

32 123760 NASIMA
BATOOL ABDUL HUSSAIN 09-06-

2012 48 100 73 100 41 100 44 100 45 100 29 100 51 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

33 123742 BATOOL AFZAL 25-09-
2009 66 100 77 100 43 100 50 100 52 100 31 100 56 100 61 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

34 123739 ANEELA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

05-03-
2011 44 100 57 100 47 100 38 100 43 100 30 100 46 100 33 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

35 123741 ASIA BATOOL GHULAM
MOHAMMAD

07-07-
2010 36 100 63 100 44 100 36 100 41 100 31 100 53 100 32 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

36 123765 ROQIA BANO GHULAM
MOHAMMAD

07-04-
2011 34 100 52 100 44 100 33 100 40 100 43 100 46 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

37 123784 ZAHIDA RAHEEN 07-05-
2009 46 100 71 100 45 100 28 100 62 100 34 100 49 100 62 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

38 123786 ZEHRA SIKANDER 09-05-
2008 43 100 44 100 40 100 21 100 40 100 34 100 42 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

39 123769 SAJIDA HAMZA ALI 05-04-
2009 40 100 66 100 46 100 29 100 60 100 37 100 49 100 46 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

40 123736 ALIA BATOOL ALI 07-03-
2010 33 100 42 100 21 100 33 100 43 100 24 100 39 100 39 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 62.50% 95.00% 60.00% 30.00% 85.00% 25.00% 82.50% 67.50%
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S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

Result Percentage 17.50% Total 40 Appeared 40 Passed 7 Failed 33 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Hamasil Code: 72029

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Agriculture

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124075 SHUJAAT
HUSSAIN HASSAN 01-01-

2013 67 100 78 100 58 100 61 100 93 100 40 100 54 100 52 100 800 503 62.87 B Pass

2 124050 ANISA FATIMA MUHAMMAD
EJAZ

12-11-
2011 65 100 81 100 59 100 49 100 93 100 40 100 42 100 55 100 800 484 60.5 B Pass

3 124072 REHANA BATOOL HUSSAIN 03-03-
2008 53 100 79 100 40 100 45 100 86 100 40 100 41 100 40 100 800 424 53 C Pass

4 124059 KONAIN BATOOL ABDUL MEHDI 01-01-
2011 65 100 76 100 43 100 39 100 91 100 22 100 49 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124071 REHANA BATOOL ALI HASSAN 10-03-
2012 38 100 52 100 18 100 19 100 79 100 19 100 40 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124070 RAHMAT ALI MEHDI 25-12-
2010 40 100 59 100 34 100 24 100 56 100 28 100 34 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124066 NASIR HUSSAIN GULZAR
HUSSAIN

20-03-
2010 49 100 41 100 34 100 20 100 66 100 26 100 37 100 27 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124069 NUREEN BATOOL
KARIMI

MEHBOOB ALI
KARIMI

02-02-
2012 54 100 55 100 24 100 14 100 85 100 27 100 44 100 31 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124065 MUHAMMAD
SAQLAIN MIRZA HUSSAIN 02-02-

2010 49 100 45 100 40 100 21 100 86 100 30 100 53 100 41 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 88.89% 100.00% 55.56% 33.33% 100.00% 33.33% 77.78% 55.56%

Result Percentage 33.33% Total 9 Appeared 9 Passed 3 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Bain Code: 72030

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's

Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123772 SAJJAD
HUSSAIN EJAZ 21-09-

2010 58 100 78 100 57 100 68 100 84 100 54 100 61 100 81 100 800 541 67.62 B Pass

2 123750 M. FAYAZ ASHRAF
HUSSAIN

15-07-
2010 75 100 77 100 56 100 58 100 67 100 40 100 50 100 70 100 800 493 61.62 B Pass

3 123749 M. ADIL GHULAM
MOHD

02-05-
2013 64 100 68 100 56 100 51 100 68 100 40 100 50 100 53 100 800 450 56.25 C Pass

4 123738 ALTAF
HUSSAIN M. TAQI 03-06-

2012 46 100 65 100 47 100 41 100 62 100 40 100 61 100 50 100 800 412 51.5 C Pass

5 123761 NASREEM
BATOOL M. TAQI 14-06-

2010 44 100 66 100 43 100 37 100 65 100 40 100 34 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 123767 ROQIA
BATOOL M. SADIQ 08-06-

2012 50 100 79 100 34 100 44 100 53 100 35 100 48 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123751 MALIKA
BATOOL

M. JAWAD
ALI

25-04-
2010 49 100 52 100 31 100 39 100 45 100 38 100 40 100 25 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 71.43% 71.43% 100.00% 71.43% 85.71% 85.71%

Result Percentage 57.14% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 4 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Middle School Seisko Code: 72031

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Arabic

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124513 AKBAR ALI MUHAMMAD 02-12-
2011 56 100 66 100 60 100 83 100 79 100 87 100 43 100 53 100 800 527 65.87 B Pass

2 124520 MUHAMMAD
RAZA ESSA 11-02-

2012 66 100 54 100 60 100 60 100 73 100 68 100 58 100 63 100 800 502 62.75 B Pass

3 124534 ZAKIR
HUSSAIN GHULAM HASSAN 01-01-

2013 64 100 68 100 41 100 53 100 82 100 79 100 44 100 67 100 800 498 62.25 B Pass

4 124528 UMMUL
BANEEN ALI MUHAMMAD 12-03-

2011 61 100 74 100 59 100 61 100 76 100 56 100 40 100 52 100 800 479 59.87 C Pass

5 124512 ABIDA
PARVEEN

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD

02-03-
2011 43 100 75 100 74 100 58 100 53 100 69 100 45 100 55 100 800 472 59 C Pass

6 124517 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM GULZAR 05-06-

2012 67 100 44 100 43 100 60 100 47 100 83 100 47 100 40 100 800 431 53.87 C Pass

7 124514 FATIMA AKBAR HUSSAIN 09-06-
2013 49 100 62 100 47 100 57 100 63 100 56 100 49 100 45 100 800 428 53.5 C Pass

8 124521 MUHAMMAD
WALI GHULAM ABBAS 01-01-

2014 52 100 51 100 53 100 55 100 70 100 40 100 51 100 50 100 800 422 52.75 C Pass

9 124522 MURTAZA
JAMAL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN KARIMI

01-01-
2016 46 100 48 100 46 100 57 100 42 100 51 100 41 100 45 100 800 376 47 D Pass

10 124531 ZAINAB ENAYAT 01-01-
2011 43 100 51 100 50 100 54 100 41 100 76 100 22 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124532 ZAINAB MUHAMMAD 02-03-
2011 48 100 52 100 48 100 52 100 65 100 28 100 27 100 37 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124515 KHADIJA AKBAR ALI 05-05-
2010 41 100 35 100 31 100 39 100 18 100 17 100 16 100 30 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

13 124533 ZAINAB AHMAD ALI 09-07-
2011 51 100 54 100 54 100 46 100 40 100 23 100 21 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

14 124526 SIDDIQA
BATOOL ASHRAF HUSSAIN 01-07-

2009 48 100 42 100 34 100 42 100 48 100 66 100 21 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

15 124518 MUHAMMAD
KAZIM

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

01-03-
2010 49 100 47 100 23 100 56 100 66 100 43 100 26 100 38 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 93.33% 80.00% 93.33% 93.33% 80.00% 60.00% 73.33%

Result Percentage 60.00% Total 15 Appeared 15 Passed 9 Failed 6 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Besil (Gulshanabad) Code: 72032

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124223 MUHAMMAD
SALEEM HASHIM 21-08-

2010 31 100 40 100 18 100 24 100 45 100 39 100 37 100 44 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 124222 MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN IBRAHIM 01-04-

2012 45 100 55 100 29 100 28 100 62 100 25 100 31 100 53 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 124227 WAZIR ALI MEHDI 12-12-
2009 29 100 23 100 22 100 12 100 31 100 22 100 22 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

4 124217 HASSAN ALI GHULAM
ABBAS

01-01-
2013 57 100 43 100 39 100 24 100 50 100 43 100 41 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

5 124214 ALI ABBAS MEHDI 04-02-
2012 25 100 28 100 21 100 11 100 31 100 22 100 30 100 21 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124218 HASSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

10-11-
2012 55 100 72 100 28 100 34 100 71 100 53 100 47 100 62 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124215 BILQEES HANI 01-01-
2012 43 100 21 100 31 100 17 100 35 100 31 100 38 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124216 FATIMA AHMED 12-12-
2011 33 100 50 100 38 100 40 100 62 100 41 100 40 100 57 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 50.00% 62.50% 0.00% 12.50% 62.50% 37.50% 37.50% 87.50%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 8 Appeared 8 Passed 0 Failed 8 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Girls Primary School Besil (Chamanabad) Code: 72033

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124219 HIMAYAT
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF

06-08-
2010 70 100 79 100 78 100 71 100 84 100 81 100 68 100 86 100 800 617 77.12 A Pass

2 124220 JAWAHIR ALI SHARAFAT
HUSSAIN

11-04-
2011 70 100 65 100 47 100 47 100 81 100 71 100 48 100 66 100 800 495 61.87 B Pass

3 124224 NAHIDA
BATOOL

GHULAM
ABBAS

20-10-
2012 60 100 65 100 40 100 58 100 85 100 70 100 51 100 60 100 800 489 61.12 B Pass

4 124221 KHADIMA
BATOOL

GHULAM
ABBAS

13-08-
2011 40 100 63 100 40 100 40 100 79 100 66 100 42 100 41 100 800 411 51.37 C Pass

5 124213 ABBAS ALI HASSAN 03-06-
2011 56 100 58 100 44 100 23 100 51 100 41 100 34 100 43 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 124225 ROQIA
BATOOL MUHAMMAD 22-10-

2009 41 100 57 100 33 100 32 100 52 100 51 100 54 100 40 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124226 SHAHIDA ABDULLAH 10-10-
2011 49 100 54 100 32 100 23 100 51 100 46 100 45 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 71.43% 57.14% 100.00% 100.00% 85.71% 100.00%

Result Percentage 57.14% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 4 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Zill Code: 72034

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science

Home
Economics

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 124538 ZISHAN HAIDER ALI AHMED 09-08-
2008 62 100 61 100 59 100 46 100 67 100 63 100 40 100 52 100 800 450 56.25 C Pass

2 124535 ZEHRA BANO MURTAZA 05-07-
2007 47 100 64 100 61 100 49 100 54 100 57 100 44 100 62 100 800 438 54.75 C Pass

3 124519 MUHAMMAD
NAWAZISH HASAN 15-12-

2012 65 100 59 100 53 100 47 100 73 100 56 100 42 100 40 100 800 435 54.37 C Pass

4 124524 SAJIDA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

15-01-
2011 50 100 60 100 56 100 48 100 64 100 52 100 40 100 63 100 800 433 54.12 C Pass

5 124523 ROQIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

03-02-
2011 48 100 56 100 53 100 50 100 55 100 53 100 40 100 71 100 800 426 53.25 C Pass

6 124516 MUHAMMAD
HABIB

MAZAHIR
HUSSAIN

15-07-
2010 41 100 48 100 43 100 46 100 44 100 37 100 28 100 29 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 124537 ZESHAN HAIDER HUSSAIN 07-03-
2010 46 100 25 100 36 100 26 100 28 100 40 100 15 100 28 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

8 124536 ZEHRA BATOOL ALI MUHAMMAD 06-07-
2009 48 100 49 100 48 100 36 100 62 100 42 100 34 100 42 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

9 124527 SUGHRA
BATOOL ALI MUHAMMAD 09-07-

2012 46 100 48 100 56 100 37 100 40 100 60 100 34 100 50 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

10 124529 ZAHIDA BATOOL MEHDI ALI 15-11-
2006 50 100 33 100 34 100 36 100 30 100 31 100 31 100 22 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

11 124530 ZAHRA SABEEN ABIDEEN 20-12-
2009 45 100 34 100 9 100 21 100 30 100 50 100 23 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

12 124525 SIDDIQA BANO MUHAMMAD 25-10-
2010 40 100 49 100 41 100 33 100 48 100 48 100 32 100 36 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 75.00% 75.00% 50.00% 75.00% 83.33% 41.67% 66.67%

Result Percentage 41.67% Total 12 Appeared 12 Passed 5 Failed 7 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )

O
bt

.

To
ta

l
(1

00
 )



Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: Boys Primary School Arindo Code: 72035

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No

Student
Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123732 SAKINA
BATOOL IBRAHIM 06-06-

2013 51 100 48 100 24 100 28 100 43 100 15 100 23 100 47 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

2 123731 SAJIDA
BATOOL

MOHAMMAD
JAFFAR

15-10-
2012 49 100 41 100 32 100 20 100 41 100 15 100 20 100 51 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

3 123730 LAILA
BATOOL ALI 12-02-

2012 58 100 56 100 25 100 30 100 48 100 9 100 22 100 52 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 0.00% Total 3 Appeared 3 Passed 0 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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Website: www.beegb.edu.pk
Email: support@beegb.edu.pk

Contact: +92-5811-940888
BOARD OF ELEMENTARY EXAMINATION GILGIT-BALTISTAN

Result Gazette Annual Examination-2024 for Grade Eight (8)

Institution: SAP Girls Primary School Bain Code: 72041

Division: Baltistan District: Shigar

Tehsil: Ghulabpur DDO School: Boys High School Tissar Result Declared on: 03-02-2025

S.No Roll
No Student Name Father's Name DOB

English Urdu Mathematics General
Science Islamiat Geography &

History
Computer
Science Drawing

Total
Marks

Obtained
Marks %age Grade Status

1 123773 SAKHAWAT
ALI TAQI 01-03-

2013 66 100 81 100 48 100 52 100 73 100 42 100 74 100 91 100 800 527 65.87 B Pass

2 123747 KHADIJA
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

07-08-
2013 55 100 78 100 50 100 51 100 64 100 40 100 49 100 86 100 800 473 59.12 C Pass

3 123754 MEHMOOD ALI ALI NAQI 06-04-
2013 52 100 52 100 46 100 70 100 60 100 40 100 64 100 87 100 800 471 58.87 C Pass

4 123752 MARYAM
BATOOL RASOOL 06-03-

2012 51 100 54 100 41 100 46 100 41 100 40 100 50 100 90 100 800 413 51.62 C Pass

5 123744 HAJIRA
BATOOL MEHDI 06-01-

2012 27 100 31 100 25 100 21 100 17 100 19 100 40 100 84 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

6 123785 ZAHIDA
BATOOL MEHDI 06-01-

2012 54 100 22 100 31 100 32 100 22 100 30 100 41 100 85 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

7 123763 NOREEN
BATOOL

MUHAMMAD
TAQI

05-05-
2012 35 100 32 100 24 100 38 100 13 100 31 100 44 100 91 100 XX XX XX XX Retry

Subject Pass Percentage 71.43% 57.14% 57.14% 57.14% 57.14% 57.14% 100.00% 100.00%

Result Percentage 57.14% Total 7 Appeared 7 Passed 4 Failed 3 Promoted 0 Absent 0 RL 0
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